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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares


SATABDI TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1203450000896249 1805984 Equity share


ORCHID SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1206690000013433 995762 Equity share


RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN305082-10033650 986559 Equity share


LADIOS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED IN305082-10033641 833811 Equity share


ARTMAN DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN305082-10032567 663865 Equity share


DIVYADRISHTI TRADERS P LTD 1206140000849522 562335 Equity share


DIVYA DRISHTI MERCHANTS P LTD 1201090004504900 518432 Equity share


EKAPARNIK VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 1306170000011251 442600 Equity share


SATABDI TRADELINK LIMITED 1203450000895887 439438 Equity share


DHANRAKSHA VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1208340000017847 427113 Equity share


RIDHI VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1208340000017866 407885 Equity share


JAGANMATA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10590940 347948 Equity share


LADOO GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206690000311973 343984 Equity share


MANISH UPPAL IN301143-10202544 330000 Equity share


SHUBHAM DEALMARK PRIVATE 1207020002689221 317599 Equity share


DEVATMA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10590095 314079 Equity share


KANHIYA GOSWAMI 1203450000945306 312113 Equity share


NEXTEL GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1306170000013263 307095 Equity share


VISHNUDHAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IN302898-10353842 305868 Equity share


RANJIT SHARMA 1203450000945331 290490 Equity share


GAJGAMINI MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED IN302898-10353666 286947 Equity share


MANISH UPPAL 1201910101952256 275000 Equity share


SARITA DEVI SHARMA 1207020002665675 263474 Equity share


SIMA OJHA 1207020002625927 250000 Equity share


ARVIND KUMAR OJHA 1207020002627107 250000 Equity share


ANJALI SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN305082-10031437 248079 Equity share


COMPASS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10579464 239075 Equity share


NIMISH GADODIA 1203450000143151 227716 Equity share


BINITA GADODIA 1203450000507239 225093 Equity share


MANSUKHLAL KESHAVJI GALA 1202840000030196 220000 Equity share


JINAY MANSUKH GALA 1202840000094679 220000 Equity share


D K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1201910101960436 214324 Equity share


LINUS HOLDINGS LIMITED 1206140001144669 210374 Equity share


SIDHIMAN VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED IN302898-10353640 208143 Equity share


VISHNUDHAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10593212 205715 Equity share


ANTARYAMI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN302898-10353658 185195 Equity share


MONOHAR TATWA 1203350002784912 178589 Equity share


ARCHANA GADODIA 1203450000507243 175042 Equity share


RAJESH GADODIA 1203450000139981 170646 Equity share


SHIVKHORI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10000318 164725 Equity share


BHAGWANJI MANJI PATEL 1201130000796159 162500 Equity share


NANDKUMAR RAMKRISHNA KUSHE IN301151-26984017 157740 Equity share







SANGEETA BEGWANI S01027 156530 Equity share


SHREE VISHWAMURTE TRADINVEST PVT LD IN302461-10396725 147000 Equity share


DUARI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10595710 145883 Equity share


UNIKAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 1203450000944866 137892 Equity share


OVERLOAD FINANCIAL


ADVISORY PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN304447-70000661 137868 Equity share


KATYANI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304447-70000549 133254 Equity share


AARAV FINANCIAL


SERVICES PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN302461-10421956 128933 Equity share


HEMLATA A JAIN IN302269-10081293 127677 Equity share


HELOT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304447-70000604 125399 Equity share


ASHOK MOOLCHAND JAIN 1204470031154781 124769 Equity share


LUMINOUS TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED 1208340000019654 124195 Equity share


WINSHER SALES PVT LTD IN300327-10568345 123718 Equity share


KINGFISHER PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10000037 119075 Equity share


VIDISA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED IN305082-10032559 118493 Equity share


BLUE HORIZON


COMMOSALES 


PRIVATE LIMITED IN304447-70000581 114678 Equity share


STICKWELL INDIA PVT LTD 1208340000019464 114234 Equity share


ARYADEEP INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304004-10014757 112106 Equity share


MUKESH BALBEERSINGH SHARMA IN303358-10022327 110660 Equity share


VIKRAM D KANUGO IN300360-20368313 110000 Equity share


SHAH BELA VIPUL IN300829-11151866 110000 Equity share


PRADEEP DHAWALCHAND KANUGO IN303028-71562584 110000 Equity share


SHIVSHAKTI ENCLAVES PVT LTD S01002 110000 Equity share


MOONGIPA DEVELOPMENT INFRASTRUCTURE LT M01001 110000 Equity share


Indira Naresh Riyawala IN302814-11644667 108581 Equity share


RADISON PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10000238 108350 Equity share


DREAMLIGHT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10593253 104357 Equity share


ASHOK M JAIN HUF 1204470006426451 102850 Equity share


NITIN BABUBHAI MEHTA 1302590000311437 101860 Equity share


MALA SAREEN IN302540-10001359 101178 Equity share


JAYANT SECURITY AND FINANCE LIMITED 1207430000010816 100584 Equity share


GIRISH SAREEN IN302540-10054725 100430 Equity share


JAYANT SECURITY AND FINANCE 1204370001776903 99000 Equity share


BASANT M PICHHOLIA IN300214-16284630 98202 Equity share


MEENA BASANT PICHHOLIA IN300214-16284648 98202 Equity share


GORDHANBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI DUNGARANI 1304140007263752 97540 Equity share


BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LIMITED 1201370000298444 93291 Equity share


GREENVIEW DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1201910300399041 91703 Equity share


TRIMURTHI FINVEST LIMITED 1207430000008091 88682 Equity share


EAST WEST


FINVEST INDIA 


LIMITED 1204330000125071 87719 Equity share


RUPAM BISWAS 1203350002794232 85951 Equity share


PADMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1205370000004075 83875 Equity share


GORDHAN LAL AGRAWAL IN301549-36306549 82500 Equity share







MUCHMORE VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10593237 81840 Equity share


RITU JAIN IN300966-10032263 80262 Equity share


KUNAL ZAVERILAL DEDHIA IN302927-10355196 76900 Equity share


PHAGUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10003465 74777 Equity share


DEVSHIBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI DUNGRANI IN301436-10725275 71510 Equity share


ASHA JHAVERILAL DEDHIA IN302927-10355188 69450 Equity share


TOPLINK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10003623 66444 Equity share


ANOOP JAIN IN300966-10032255 65582 Equity share


JAVERILAL POPATLAL DEDHIA IN302927-10355442 64300 Equity share


SANDARV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10003457 63679 Equity share


GRAFTON MERCHANT PVT LTD IN300327-10584680 62975 Equity share


TOPWELL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10000053 59614 Equity share


PURVI FINVEST LIMITED 1207430000008108 59464 Equity share


INTERCITY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10414519 57750 Equity share


ESHA SECURITIES LTD IN300206-10430046 56099 Equity share


WHEELERS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1208340000018781 55990 Equity share


AKASH GANGA EXIM P LTD IN301774-17769807 55594 Equity share


DEDHIA JAVERILAL POPATLAL HUF IN302927-10369402 55150 Equity share


SHYAMSURAT RAJBALI SINGH 1205370000032793 55000 Equity share


NITIN KUMAR


GOPAL BHAI 


DUNGRANI 1304140006358870 52500 Equity share


MEHUL G DUNGARANI 1304140006567486 52500 Equity share


ANOOP JAIN HUF IN300966-10032222 52225 Equity share


MOHIT AGARWAL IN302269-13851864 48070 Equity share


VINAY RAMANLAL SHAH 1201110000002664 46095 Equity share


MUCHMORE VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN302898-10354013 45045 Equity share


URMILA SHARMA 1203660000163848 44000 Equity share


KEDAR MAL SHARMA 1203660000163852 44000 Equity share


RAHUL SHARMA 1203660000166659 44000 Equity share


WINSHER COMMOTRADE PVT LTD IN300327-10568292 40000 Equity share


CONQUER BARTER PVT LTD IN300327-10579501 40000 Equity share


CELEBRITY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10602579 40000 Equity share


SITA DEVI OJHA 1207020002663040 38126 Equity share


Unisys Softwares and Holdings Industries Ltd IN301493-10015655 37090 Equity share


BHAGYALAXMI POLYMERS P LTD IN301774-17769796 36454 Equity share


INDRAWATI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10003432 34138 Equity share


WAYBROAD TRADING PRIVATE 1201750000574263 33351 Equity share


BAHAR MERCHANTAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1204450000071933 33000 Equity share


NIRALI DHAVAL SHAH IN301604-11286313 32890 Equity share


KAUSHALYA BASUDEO AGARWAL 1203330000499511 32175 Equity share


ANUMOLU HARSHITHA IN303591-10014386 32080 Equity share


GOPALBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI DUNGRANI IN301276-30531474 30900 Equity share


TEMBE RANGA RAO RAVI 1208160001769542 30000 Equity share


JAI BHAGWATI IMPEX PRIVATE LTD 1205370000025302 29590 Equity share


ADITYA NARAIN SHUKLA 1206690001223126 29000 Equity share


INDRAWATI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 1201750000574702 27720 Equity share







LOKESH SHANKAR GURNANI IN302269-14204676 27646 Equity share


JALPESH G DUNGRANI 1304140006567091 25500 Equity share


ECONOMY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10583009 24997 Equity share


PACEMAN SALES


PROMOTION PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN303591-10009850 24750 Equity share


AMIT SHUKLA 1206690001217931 24500 Equity share


ANKUR TANEJA 1206900000052880 22000 Equity share


FAIZ MOHAMMAD SALIM KHAN F01001 22000 Equity share


GAURAV S JAIN IN301549-36785173 21879 Equity share


PARUL RAJESH MANUBARWALA 1201130000674811 21000 Equity share


CHETAN SHARMA IN303719-11028116 20680 Equity share


VIVEKA NAND BAHUGUNA IN300513-17686632 20000 Equity share


SAHASTRA PAL SINGH IN302679-31013132 19545 Equity share


Harsha Dhiraj Shah 1202970000008664 19250 Equity share


TRIMURTHI FINVEST LIMITED IN303719-11027574 19250 Equity share


EAST WEST


FINVEST INDIA 


LIMITED 1207430000008112 19063 Equity share


SHASHI AGARWAL IN301151-22376680 18150 Equity share


EAST WEST


FINVEST INDIA 


LIMITED IN303719-11027638 17968 Equity share


MANAS RANJAN NAYAK IN302902-47266920 17500 Equity share


NATURAL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10000045 17380 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR 1204470002979429 17282 Equity share


NARENDRAKUMAR ROSHANLALJI PAGARIYA 1204200000142790 17105 Equity share


KAPIL TANEJA 1206900000052895 17050 Equity share


ACHI FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT


CONSULTANCY PVT 


LTD 1304250000108530 16555 Equity share


DREAMWAY SHARE STOCKS INDIA LIMITED IN305082-10000641 15945 Equity share


MALAY BHUPENDRA SHAH HUF 1201800000426483 15675 Equity share


MEENA HITESH KACHHARA 1203300000040445 15345 Equity share


HEET M DHOLAKIA 1201090002339954 15300 Equity share


MAHIPAL NIHALCHAND JAIN 1206720000094204 15000 Equity share


PARAG ANANTRAI SHAH IN300513-11365005 15000 Equity share


DULCET ADVISORY 1203350002788974 14660 Equity share


MUKESH GANESHMAL SANGHVI 1201750000232437 14520 Equity share


GOLDMAN SACHS SINGAPORE PTE IN301524-30034817 14486 Equity share


GOLDENSIGHT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED IN304037-10001451 13750 Equity share


PURVI FINVEST LIMITED IN303719-11027620 13260 Equity share


BHARATI ANIL DHAROD 1202970000193401 13200 Equity share


FOREVER 


FLOURISHING FINANCE INVESTMENT PVT LTD 1203390000086032 13200 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL IN301151-22353563 13200 Equity share


VARSHA NITIN DHAROD 1202970000191573 13100 Equity share


ELGIN SALES PROMOTION LIMITED IN301740-10342986 13017 Equity share


PRANESH DEALMARK PRIVATE 1201060004061757 12870 Equity share







SANGEETA N AGARWAL 1203330000555029 12837 Equity share


NAYANA KHUSHAL DHAROD 1202970000191554 12400 Equity share


NAWAL BASUDEO AGARWAL 1203330000554880 12375 Equity share


SUNITA RAJESH AGARWAL 1203330000554876 12320 Equity share


SANJAY BASUDEO AGARWAL 1203330000685411 11605 Equity share


S K STOCK DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10405110 11517 Equity share


RAJESH BASUDEO AGARWAL 1203330000571733 11275 Equity share


EAST WEST


FINVEST INDIA 


LIMITED IN302269-14132174 11031 Equity share


ANITA S AGARWAL 1203330000685536 11000 Equity share


SHRESTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206800000010079 11000 Equity share


CARELINK VYAPAAR PVT LTD IN301151-26921262 10683 Equity share


KUSUM SINGH IN302679-31016953 10374 Equity share


RAJESH T MANUBARWALA 1201130000674746 10000 Equity share


SEEMA BHANDARI 1202570000138681 10000 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR AGGARWAL 1204980000275015 10000 Equity share


RACHNA ANUJ KANAKIA IN300214-33327827 10000 Equity share


LSC SECURITIES LIMITED IN301846-10283572 10000 Equity share


KRUPA DHARMESH BHAYANI IN302582-10139061 10000 Equity share


PRATIBHUTI VINIHIT LIMITED 1207480000054809 9900 Equity share


J RAVI CHANDRA IN300239-11669568 9582 Equity share


SWAMINATHAN L V IN302902-41639645 9500 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA IN304158-10088224 9400 Equity share


RANJANA BATRA IN302679-35551562 9245 Equity share


ABHISHEK SHAH HUF IN301549-33043015 9240 Equity share


BIBHA KUMARI IN302679-32187754 9200 Equity share


GEETA HASMUKH KURANI IN300829-11863765 9000 Equity share


RAM LAL IN301330-19373219 9000 Equity share


GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED IN300966-10496350 8800 Equity share


RAJGHARANA TIEUP LIMITED 1203450000756616 8655 Equity share


RUPALBEN VIPULKUMAR SHAH IN300974-12331394 8267 Equity share


KALPESH R JANI 1201910103514751 8189 Equity share


TATIKONDA MOHAN RAO IN302324-11052640 8000 Equity share


CHITTI BABU PALETI IN304295-73207002 7940 Equity share


RAJAPANDI S IN302679-33893824 7708 Equity share


SITAL MERCANTILE


CREDIT PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN300327-10590757 7700 Equity share


ASHOK A MAHERIA 1208180000230196 7597 Equity share


MUKESH JAMNADAS DHARSANDIYA 1207100000192161 7519 Equity share


ATIVEER FINANCE


CONSULTANTS 


LIMITED IN300773-10000211 7510 Equity share


NEELIMA SHARMA 1201060500168939 7500 Equity share


ANITA ROY 1203350002704825 7365 Equity share


VIKRANT DHAWAN IN302269-13382066 7100 Equity share


GAJANAN DEVIDASRAO NALADKAR IN303028-63824299 7100 Equity share


NARDEV SONI 1203230000555081 7000 Equity share







RUNIT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1203800000096434 7000 Equity share


DEBASHIS PATTANAIK IN303116-11366661 6715 Equity share


SHILPA AGGARWAL 1202060000796923 6714 Equity share


ROHAN FINANCE


AND SECURITIES 


LIMITED IN301740-10111667 6600 Equity share


PREETI GOYAL 1208250001707267 6523 Equity share


MUKESH TRIKAMLAL SHAH 1201170000159018 6500 Equity share


MILIND MAHADEV MAJGAONKAR 1203320015008105 6470 Equity share


SURVI DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10078269 6380 Equity share


SHUBH SUPPLIERS LTD IN305082-10001200 6215 Equity share


AMIT KHATTRI IN303028-51279973 6177 Equity share


SHREE BAHUBALI CORPORATION LTD IN300773-10043405 6118 Equity share


MOHIT AGGARWAL 1202060000738326 6116 Equity share


BHARAT VISHNUPRASAD PANDYA 1201690000085076 6000 Equity share


SUMAN SAHA 1204470014254823 6000 Equity share


RAJAT SINGH JASWAL IN300214-14162717 6000 Equity share


MEHUL AMRUTBHAI PATEL IN300513-21669645 6000 Equity share


KOSURU SRI RAMACHANDRA RAJU IN301022-20671133 6000 Equity share


SHRI KRISHNA SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN304625-10000012 6000 Equity share


ASTABHUJA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD IN300773-10299859 5830 Equity share


PARTH JITENDRA JANI 1202200000019440 5700 Equity share


Ram A Popaat IN302814-12674575 5500 Equity share


CHIGATERI SRINIVAS BHAT IN303028-66897361 5500 Equity share


HEADFIRST VINIMAY PVT LTD IN304447-70029764 5500 Equity share


VIRENDRA SINGH


BHULLANSINGH 


MOGHA 1202890000159642 5200 Equity share


HIMANSU KUMAR SAHU IN300214-12522449 5200 Equity share


PANNALAL PAWAN KOCHAR IN303028-80267584 5081 Equity share


BHAVESH D MEHTA HUF 1201090005867725 5000 Equity share


DIVYALATA JITENDRA JANI 1202200000018597 5000 Equity share


MUKESH AGARWAL 1203450000754530 5000 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ 1203760000606792 5000 Equity share


BINDU KUMAR SETHI IN301766-10019657 5000 Equity share


SMITA DARSHAN GATTANI IN303028-62092247 5000 Equity share


B SUDHAKAR IN303028-64443745 5000 Equity share


HARESH SHYAMLAL KEVLANI 1203320006409688 4800 Equity share


CHETAN DILIP MEHTA IN301549-55571315 4800 Equity share


REKHA SHARMA IN300513-20485097 4700 Equity share


SOUTHWEST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1204550000419870 4565 Equity share


NILESH VINAYAK SHINDEKAR 1201090008536280 4511 Equity share


SUSPENCE ACCOUNT XX0001 4510 Equity share


CHETAN AMRATLAL THAKKAR 1203320011305367 4500 Equity share


PAPENDRA NEGI IN303028-52018840 4500 Equity share


ELEGANCE TRADE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10263499 4488 Equity share


STENLY SECURITIES LTD 1201910300054161 4400 Equity share







YOGESH SURANA Y01001 4400 Equity share


SHASHI DEVI SURANA S01013 4400 Equity share


SWEETY SURANA S01012 4400 Equity share


SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA S01011 4400 Equity share


PRIYANKA SURANA P01004 4400 Equity share


NARESH SURANA N01007 4400 Equity share


MANJU DEVI SURANA M01005 4400 Equity share


LABH CHAND SURANA L01003 4400 Equity share


DIPAK SURANA D01009 4400 Equity share


KEDAR CHANDRAKANT SALGAONKAR 1208160001623099 4390 Equity share


MALAY D PATEL HUF IN300343-11483162 4250 Equity share


SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA 1208250000221621 4239 Equity share


M S V FISCAL


SERVICES PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN301740-10263546 4110 Equity share


SHOBHNA DHARMESH DOBARIYA IN300974-12246934 4095 Equity share


DEEPTHI J IN303028-58393556 4087 Equity share


YUGANDHAR VEMURI 1204470007548286 4086 Equity share


NAYANKUMAR PATEL 1208160001798341 4019 Equity share


ASHOK CHAUDHRY 1203230000310994 4015 Equity share


VAIDEESWARAN IN303028-60431064 4001 Equity share


SAILESH KUMAR V 1201090001998493 4000 Equity share


SAURABHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 1201800000451968 4000 Equity share


SULOCHANA CHOUKIMATH 1203280000700423 4000 Equity share


KUMAR PONNUSAMY 1208160000296101 4000 Equity share


KERSI JAMSHED ANTIA IN301549-55541780 4000 Equity share


BHUPATHI RAMA KRISHNA IN302679-37828106 4000 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA IN303719-10979893 4000 Equity share


SHIV PRAKASH KUMAR IN304295-18454322 4000 Equity share


OUTSTRIPE SUPPLIERS PVT LTD IN300724-10168048 3980 Equity share


ASHUTOSH VIJAYPRAKASH GOEL 1206380000308581 3972 Equity share


OLEANDER MANUFACTURERS CREDIT LIMITED IN305082-10001234 3828 Equity share


POORNIMA J 1208160001040501 3770 Equity share


ASKARAN RAMCHAND TOLANI 1201170000188140 3750 Equity share


BEREN ARUN PUPAT 1203500001406754 3700 Equity share


LAXMAN TATU PARAB IN301549-15727098 3695 Equity share


PRAKASHDEEP H MUNJANKAR IN300513-22541601 3672 Equity share


ASWANIKUMAR BUDAGAM 1208250000294321 3633 Equity share


ANZER MEHMOOD CHOUGLE 1201090008183266 3600 Equity share


GANAGALA JITENDRA IN303028-66790279 3600 Equity share


SHAH BIJAL DEVANG 1203230002715374 3575 Equity share


SVJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206690000012560 3575 Equity share


DARSHANA ANIL MEHTA 1208160043648848 3500 Equity share


LAVU JAMUNA IN303028-62249904 3490 Equity share


RANA PRADEEP T IN301330-21499186 3461 Equity share


SUNANDA SISODIA IN306114-10254254 3450 Equity share


DHEERAJ 1203600002300504 3430 Equity share







PRADEEP KUMAR GHARAMI 1203320176531239 3410 Equity share


BANPHOOL SALE PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10379105 3300 Equity share


JAYALAXMI SHAH 000037 3300 Equity share


SARBESWAR PARIDA 1201780000007230 3299 Equity share


MAINAK BISWAS 1208160005194696 3263 Equity share


KAMLESH GOVIND LAKHYANI IN304295-26408941 3200 Equity share


AARTI PRAVIN RAUT IN300214-22037260 3140 Equity share


JIGNESH PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL IN300214-21221723 3110 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT 1201640300046057 3100 Equity share


BIMAL KUMAR MOOSSADDEE IN300476-10303290 3100 Equity share


HARI KISHORE IN302236-10983106 3100 Equity share


AMIT JOG IN304295-16623433 3100 Equity share


NARAYANA S L IN302863-10335154 3060 Equity share


BIMAL JINDAL 1204190000182761 3030 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR SINGH IN303028-50554134 3010 Equity share


PIJUSH GHOSH 1201090002296290 3000 Equity share


N AJAYA KUMAR 1201090009969987 3000 Equity share


Kantilal Premji Maru 1202970000024021 3000 Equity share


PINA M SHAH 1203000000725096 3000 Equity share


NARESHKUMAR NATHABHAI RAI 1203330000339923 3000 Equity share


DEEPTI NALEKAR 1203500000983820 3000 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR KONERU 1203760000680888 3000 Equity share


BHAVYA NISHIT DOSHI 1203790000168531 3000 Equity share


RENDUCHINTALA INDIRA 1205450000214607 3000 Equity share


BHAVESHKUMAR POPATBHAI UKANI 1205660000130164 3000 Equity share


BHARAT MANOHAR BHAGWAT 1205810000205518 3000 Equity share


JAYASHREE IYER 1208160021852839 3000 Equity share


RAJAN GUPTA 1209170000004835 3000 Equity share


ANISHA FINCAP CONSULTANTS LLP 1209350000000559 3000 Equity share


GOUTAM KUMAR PRADHAN IN300214-21235779 3000 Equity share


INDRA KUMAR IN300239-14790800 3000 Equity share


PERMANAND JHA PAWAN IN300476-42224985 3000 Equity share


M R CHHIKARA IN302365-10208080 3000 Equity share


Raj Mohan Sharma IN302814-12405381 3000 Equity share


SEEMA SHARMA IN303028-69449906 3000 Equity share


LAKSHMI PALLA 1208160002350495 2976 Equity share


IVVALA KISHAN BABU IN302902-49412153 2950 Equity share


RISHI SHARMA 1208160005657749 2946 Equity share


BINDU GINJUPALLI 1208160005078983 2891 Equity share


AMIT ASHAR IN300513-10978247 2800 Equity share


KALPANA CHANDRAMOHAN SHUKLA IN302679-37935966 2800 Equity share


JANSIL DIAS IN300513-19468718 2795 Equity share


BAL MUKUND GAUTAM 1208180000516733 2766 Equity share


SANGEETA ARORA IN300239-13106070 2757 Equity share


ANUSHRI MANDAR KHANVILKAR 1204130000030054 2750 Equity share


VIJAYARAGAVAN RAJAVEL IN300513-19596717 2750 Equity share







SHREE BAHUBALI


STOCK BROKING 


LIMITED IN300773-10000220 2750 Equity share


RADHEY SHYAM MODI IN304295-10120786 2700 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR SANWAL 1208160006841514 2650 Equity share


HARI HARA DASH IN303116-12237896 2650 Equity share


RADIANT MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10263513 2640 Equity share


DEBABRATA PANDA 1203040000286282 2636 Equity share


RASHMI RANJAN BEHERA 1208160004684748 2630 Equity share


SAPNA MULCHAND DEDHIYA 1204470020288560 2620 Equity share


JASMINABEN N PATEL 1208160000282399 2606 Equity share


KAMLABEN PATEL IN300513-87666419 2600 Equity share


PATEL SAVITABEN V IN304295-21055461 2600 Equity share


HEMANT ARJAN BHINDE 1207440000043752 2545 Equity share


PARVIN KUMAR 1208160000024393 2535 Equity share


DAMODAR VINCOM PVT LTD D0010001 2530 Equity share


BODUGU GEETHA 1208160002101498 2504 Equity share


RAHUL MADHWAL 1208160001504600 2501 Equity share


VINEET KUMAR 1201090007191343 2500 Equity share


SHARANABASAPPA SUGURAPPA SHATAGAR 1201090011827450 2500 Equity share


KIRAN LAXMIDAS THAKKAR 1202470000192031 2500 Equity share


MULAGONDLA LOKESWARA REDDY 1202990005944086 2500 Equity share


JAYSHREEBEN CHETANKUMAR THAKKAR 1203320011408660 2500 Equity share


CHIDURUPPA ROHITH REDDY 1205450000190190 2500 Equity share


MALLIKARJUN MAREGUDDI 1208160001528841 2500 Equity share


RITESHREDDY CHIDURUPPA 1208160011590375 2500 Equity share


ABHIJIT SAMANTA 1208160014179311 2500 Equity share


RIZWAN KHAN IN300118-20131977 2500 Equity share


PATEL BHAVESH MANEKLAL IN301233-10277495 2500 Equity share


CHANDRAN I V IN301330-19845862 2500 Equity share


NAGARAJAN RAJESH KUMAR IN302269-14703839 2500 Equity share


KIRAN MARRI IN302902-41095777 2500 Equity share


AISHWARYA ANIL DAXINI IN303028-66295820 2500 Equity share


SATEESH TUMBAL IN304295-27502891 2500 Equity share


DEVENDER SHIV PILLAY IN300513-14008049 2450 Equity share


RAVINDRA NAROTTAM PATIL IN302679-33015464 2450 Equity share


RIZVAN KHAN IN303028-69471712 2445 Equity share


Y A ASHOK KUMAR IN301135-26915267 2440 Equity share


MD HASSAN ALI IN303028-53587733 2420 Equity share


RAVINDER ADLURI IN303028-50189809 2400 Equity share


TUSHAR SHALIGRAM PANDE IN304131-10064549 2400 Equity share


HARIDASAN VELLA VARIYAM IN304295-12967663 2400 Equity share


MAHESH TUKARAN GUJAR IN304295-13622050 2400 Equity share


LOKESH KUMAR IN304295-14089043 2400 Equity share


NAVEEN KUMAR RAMCHANDANI IN304295-23621490 2400 Equity share







GANDHI SUSHILA DHIRAJLAL 1201090005017524 2394 Equity share


AVISHKAR ASHWINKUMAR PATIL 1203600003206739 2304 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR 1208160005841046 2303 Equity share


PARDEEP KAUR IN303028-52964717 2302 Equity share


SRINIVASA REDDY BADAM 1201910103190211 2300 Equity share


Rashmi Jha IN300095-11714911 2300 Equity share


MIRA DAS IN302679-35565793 2300 Equity share


ARRABELLY KRISHNA VENI IN302734-10060560 2300 Equity share


MOHSIN KHAN IN303028-71041998 2300 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR GORAKSHANATH UNDE IN303647-10005581 2300 Equity share


TULASI PULI IN300513-82130723 2276 Equity share


VARADKUMAR P DHAKY IN301151-26133867 2275 Equity share


VANDITA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10584010 2255 Equity share


SNEHA JAIDEEP PATIL IN303028-66332686 2253 Equity share


SAHASTRA PAL SINGH IN301549-17300746 2225 Equity share


JOYDIP ROY 1201750000574225 2200 Equity share


PRATIBHUTI VINIYOG LIMITED 1207480000054870 2200 Equity share


SHASHI HALDIA IN300183-13519500 2200 Equity share


SANTOSH SURESH NARVEKAR IN302679-30394140 2130 Equity share


ULTIMO COMMOSALE PRIVATE LIMITED 1306170000011403 2129 Equity share


MAHENDRA VARMA SRIMANDAPATI 1208250000336878 2101 Equity share


ANIL PATHAK 1201090006838864 2100 Equity share


MAHESH SHARMA 1205830000008475 2100 Equity share


KENKERE SHANKARAIAH DEEPASHRI 1208160003155993 2100 Equity share


PATEL JAYANTIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI IN300343-10939366 2100 Equity share


SANJAY S CHHABRA IN304295-23407445 2100 Equity share


DAYA DASS IN303028-30067887 2091 Equity share


Bikash Sureka IN302189-10000982 2090 Equity share


AJAY TIKKOO IN303028-56611819 2078 Equity share


SUNIL SHRIVASTAV IN302902-40987106 2014 Equity share


SHILPA 1201060002675568 2010 Equity share


PRANATI DEHURI IN303028-64199343 2005 Equity share


GYANENDRA SAXENA 1204370000350436 2003 Equity share


SURINDER PAL SINGH IN303028-52964726 2002 Equity share


KEYUR SHANTILAL DESAI 1201090000669991 2000 Equity share


RAJESH VELAGALABURRE SUBBARAMA RAO 1201090006439562 2000 Equity share


VENKATASAI PRASAD ALURI 1201330000890220 2000 Equity share


JAYPRAKASH BHAGWANDAS DUDHELA 1201690000084963 2000 Equity share


JAYBALA JAYPRAKASH DUDHELA 1201690000084978 2000 Equity share


JATIN MANGESH DESHPANDE 1202060001324361 2000 Equity share


SHINE KARIATTUKARAKARAN SASEE 1202200000069093 2000 Equity share


JALPESH MOHANBHAI MAKWANA 1203320000644992 2000 Equity share


PRASANTH P S 1203600003581776 2000 Equity share


HARSHA VARDHAN GHANTA 1203690000168556 2000 Equity share


PARSHOTTAM D PATEL 1204200000129891 2000 Equity share







SHASHIKANT SHANTARAM KEDARE 1204970000019417 2000 Equity share


CHINTAPALLI VANI MANIKYAM 1205140000293624 2000 Equity share


ZUBEDA Z NOORBHAIWALA 1205810000232185 2000 Equity share


CHIRAG NARSIBHAI PATEL 1207100000166568 2000 Equity share


MIHIR MAXIM REGO 1208160003343111 2000 Equity share


SAPNA GOYAL 1208160006825739 2000 Equity share


RONALD ROBERT FERNANDES 1208160012739657 2000 Equity share


M SABIN IN300159-10948227 2000 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR IN300214-13822503 2000 Equity share


DIPALI HEMANT PATIL IN300214-17477420 2000 Equity share


ANITHAKALAISELVI IN300214-21073411 2000 Equity share


RANJANA RAI IN300214-22414242 2000 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR IN300214-24714841 2000 Equity share


ONKAR NATH KHANDELWAL IN300239-13278512 2000 Equity share


KIRAT SHARAD SHRIDHARANI IN300513-22775706 2000 Equity share


BIBI AYESHA NEELU SHAIK IN300513-81129024 2000 Equity share


SUNDARARAJAN S IN301313-22064722 2000 Equity share


USHA K IN301811-10192618 2000 Equity share


SANJAY BHAGAT IN301918-10056741 2000 Equity share


R CHANDRA SEKHAR IN302324-11111860 2000 Equity share


SAPNA AGARWAL IN302365-11186746 2000 Equity share


PRASANT KUMAR MOHANTY IN302679-31583694 2000 Equity share


V V RATNAKAR REDDY IN302679-33650470 2000 Equity share


KANCHAN IN302679-35692703 2000 Equity share


MADARAPU RAGHUNATH IN302902-46755348 2000 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR IN302943-10165398 2000 Equity share


PRAHLAD KUMAR BANSAL IN303028-52363714 2000 Equity share


DEEPIKA DASH IN303116-10950119 2000 Equity share


KAUSTUBH PRAMOD SHAHAKAR 1208160006624621 1975 Equity share


TRILOK KUMAR IN303028-72293101 1901 Equity share


ANIL VASANTRAO WAKADE 1203230001701281 1900 Equity share


MITHUN SARKAR 1203320126564951 1900 Equity share


BINA ASHISH SHAH 1204220000118003 1900 Equity share


ARUN POPAT IN300214-20464025 1900 Equity share


PRAVEEN KUMAR G IN300394-13879646 1900 Equity share


VENKATA RAMANA


REDDY 


NIMMANAPALLI IN301549-50894385 1900 Equity share


MADISHETTY SRILATHA IN301696-10449674 1900 Equity share


VIVEK VIKAS KALE IN302201-11707393 1900 Equity share


ARUN BANSAL IN302902-42200652 1900 Equity share


JINAL MULCHAND DEDHIYA IN303116-12024083 1885 Equity share


MEENU MEENU 1208160000797530 1875 Equity share


SARVJIT SINGH MAKKER 00176 1870 Equity share


ARUNA DEVI 1208160005867265 1861 Equity share


ALURU HARIKISHORE 1208160005633400 1850 Equity share







ASHOKKUMAR K JANI IN300513-11774364 1850 Equity share


JAYANNA H IN300513-81608575 1843 Equity share


MALLAPPA ASUTI IN302902-40707532 1812 Equity share


MANJUNATH G IN300513-22821720 1810 Equity share


DHARMESH SHANTARAM RAUT IN300513-10717078 1800 Equity share


JAIRAJ V THAMBUSWAMY IN303116-11738287 1800 Equity share


UJESH A SHETTY 1208180000675691 1790 Equity share


NIGEL FRANCIS FERNANDEZ 1207020001337991 1778 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR 1201090007204980 1750 Equity share


SRIDHAR SHANKA BHAGAVAN 1208180001130815 1750 Equity share


WILSON ABRAHAM IN300239-10325509 1740 Equity share


K R NAVEEN IN301151-28579019 1736 Equity share


B SUDHAKAR 1201090009724390 1735 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 1201090006927141 1700 Equity share


VIMAL BHANDARI 1203320000055842 1700 Equity share


SOMNATH BHATTACHARJEE 1204920002209241 1700 Equity share


CHIRAG SUKHLAL DOSHI 1208160003866786 1700 Equity share


VENKATASWAMY DEEPAK 1208160006993296 1700 Equity share


CHETANA DEVANG PAREKH IN300513-23401026 1700 Equity share


DEVANG DILIP PAREKH IN300513-23415076 1700 Equity share


VIJAYA NARAYANAN IN301549-30621854 1700 Equity share


GARIMA MOHUNTA IN301653-10376279 1700 Equity share


RAMESHWAR KUMAR IN302902-45887969 1700 Equity share


BHOPALSINGH HALDIA IN303028-64476451 1700 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR IN304295-26752210 1700 Equity share


VIRENDRA SINGH TYAGI 1204720011760001 1692 Equity share


DNYANESHWAR RATNAKAR JADHAO IN302603-10232170 1691 Equity share


RAJESHRANJAN SATYENDRA KUMAR 1208160006706381 1690 Equity share


NILESH NARAYAN MALIK IN300513-81727491 1651 Equity share


CHANDRA A MEHTA IN302269-10918602 1638 Equity share


RAJAT ATTRI 1208160003311478 1625 Equity share


AMOL GADHAVE 1208160009779271 1621 Equity share


MOHD AMIN KHAN IN300513-11079788 1600 Equity share


RUKSHANA HASAN KUTIYANAWALA IN300513-22757103 1600 Equity share


KARIM TAJUDDIN SAMNANI IN303028-68492876 1600 Equity share


ANGELIN THAYA IN303028-69050884 1600 Equity share


TORAL C SANKHAVARA IN304295-13695778 1600 Equity share


ALANKAR AGARWAL IN304295-15578006 1600 Equity share


EPPALA LAKSHMA REDDY IN304295-27560649 1600 Equity share


JAYSHREE VINIT SHAH 1204480000017114 1595 Equity share


SANTOSH P JACHAK 1204470005016921 1590 Equity share


ARSHAD RAFIQ KHAN IN303028-80073044 1579 Equity share


NAJMA BEGUM 1208160009255414 1559 Equity share


Y DAULAT KHAN 1204450000542104 1551 Equity share


SUJATA KUMARI IN303028-69620323 1530 Equity share


JAYAPRAKASH S G IN301637-40151315 1525 Equity share







SUBASH CHANDRA DAS IN303028-53042600 1510 Equity share


SUBHASH CHANDRA SHAH 1208160001104645 1505 Equity share


RETEESH RAJAN 1208160000983842 1501 Equity share


ATUL GUPTA 1203000001157065 1500 Equity share


PRATIKKUMAR DAHYALAL PATEL 1204150001040955 1500 Equity share


MANOJKUMAR VIJAYCHANDRA SHAH 1204440000220500 1500 Equity share


G PRAKASH 1204470008012387 1500 Equity share


OM NARAYAN DIXIT 1204470008062785 1500 Equity share


M RAVINDRAN 1204720000003900 1500 Equity share


MOHMMADUSMAN HAJIBHAI RACHADIYA 1204780000070356 1500 Equity share


AKHILESH CHITLANGIA 1205940000021118 1500 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR YADAV 1206690006133941 1500 Equity share


SIRSA DEPOSITS


AND ADVANCES 


LIMITED 1207590000029955 1500 Equity share


LALATENDU PATI 1208160005904678 1500 Equity share


ANUP KUMAR PATTANAYAK 1208160012561778 1500 Equity share


GOURAMMA GALGIN 1208160088284617 1500 Equity share


HINDUMATHI SRIPURAM 1208360001110871 1500 Equity share


RAJESHWARI KAUSHIK PATEL IN300020-11716232 1500 Equity share


SUNIL KRISHNA BAR IN300214-11336190 1500 Equity share


GHANASHYAM SAHOO IN300214-16862785 1500 Equity share


VALERIAN SANTAN DSOUZA IN300214-26651450 1500 Equity share


KASI ANNAPURNA KOVVURI IN300214-53277628 1500 Equity share


RAKESHKUMAR SHANTILALJI SANKHALA IN300239-14877406 1500 Equity share


KIRAN SINGH IN300450-15073634 1500 Equity share


SURINDER SINGH IN300513-21657922 1500 Equity share


PARANDHAMULU NALLANAGARI IN300669-20044163 1500 Equity share


DEVENDAR NATH BHARDWAJ IN301143-11250968 1500 Equity share


JIGNESH K JAIN IN301549-52894993 1500 Equity share


ATUL MADHUKAR KODGULE IN302679-34245843 1500 Equity share


JAGARLAMUDI SRINIVASA RAO IN302863-10284959 1500 Equity share


ANITHA KOMMINENI IN302863-10411276 1500 Equity share


MANISH K PATEL IN303028-50772718 1500 Equity share


MARUTHI KUMARI KANTAMNENI IN303028-51073137 1500 Equity share


HEMAL KIRITBHAI DESAI IN303052-10129518 1500 Equity share


ANKUSH BABURAO LOKARE IN303116-12133372 1500 Equity share


FRANZ JOSEF RUPFER IN304295-19979322 1500 Equity share


SAURABH KUMAR IN304295-21094747 1500 Equity share


ANUP A S IN300239-14582917 1493 Equity share


JIGISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI AKABARI IN301983-10352520 1472 Equity share


KUMAR SAURABH 1206420004413187 1460 Equity share


GEETANJALI NILESH SAWANT IN301549-50122892 1455 Equity share


VARSHABEN VARADBHAI DHAKY IN301151-22822715 1452 Equity share


WELON ADVISORY


SERVICES PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN301740-10405103 1430 Equity share







JYOTI YADAV 1208160005797806 1410 Equity share


GOPAL KRISHNA RAVIKANTI IN300214-27150612 1410 Equity share


SAMIR SHANKAR KADAM 1201091900139047 1400 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA 1202420000776989 1400 Equity share


PUSHPA SHANMUGANATHAN 1202990002416258 1400 Equity share


RISHAV JAIN 1204720002334390 1400 Equity share


AVINASH VASANT CHAUDHARY 1204920001991406 1400 Equity share


RAGHU RAM 1208160006344369 1400 Equity share


SHUBHAM CHAUHAN 1208160006782474 1400 Equity share


THAKUR DAS SHARMA IN300239-15370885 1400 Equity share


HIREN NAROTAMDAS SHETH IN300974-12259294 1400 Equity share


RAJNEESH KUMAR IN301330-20336971 1400 Equity share


KIRAN DILIPKUMAR LALWANI IN301485-11012200 1400 Equity share


SATNAM SINGH GILL IN303028-66080264 1400 Equity share


KRISHAN KUMAR 1202420000913862 1399 Equity share


RAJESH KEJRIWAL 1208160006026870 1396 Equity share


S S YADAV 1204470008647289 1390 Equity share


NAVEEN KAUSHAL IN304295-18310032 1390 Equity share


SREENIVASA N IN303116-12008623 1365 Equity share


MACHARLA SIVA KUMAR 1204470004118432 1363 Equity share


VIJAY MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH IN300214-22460054 1360 Equity share


REMA HARIDAS IN300239-15609135 1345 Equity share


HASMUKHBHAI B PATEL IN301645-10543174 1345 Equity share


PRASANNA SHIVANAND KATTI 1204720014037656 1340 Equity share


SUMANGALAM FINANCIAL


ADVISORY PRIVATE 


LIMITED 1205370000007306 1320 Equity share


RAKESH GUPTA 1304140008428518 1320 Equity share


NIRU NIRMAL DAFTARY 1206850000195399 1308 Equity share


SEENI VENUGOPAL 1204450000541738 1300 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR CHANDRA 1601430100782939 1300 Equity share


VINEET GUPTA IN300239-11926297 1300 Equity share


RAMYA R CHANDRAN IN300239-14565336 1300 Equity share


THEJAS C A IN300610-11146511 1300 Equity share


DEVENDRA SINGH IN301151-26090442 1300 Equity share


K MAHALAKSHMI IN302437-20130396 1300 Equity share


S PRABHAKARAN IN303028-72105562 1300 Equity share


ASHWANI KUMAR IN304295-13181346 1300 Equity share


AKSHAY ARORA IN304295-25552851 1300 Equity share


CHINA BRAHMAREDDY YARABOTHULA IN300239-15203397 1273 Equity share


FIROZ N 1202980000405972 1270 Equity share


SAMADHAN GANPAT SHINDE IN302679-39214622 1260 Equity share


SONIA SHARMA 1201090006889421 1250 Equity share


RAMANATHAN N S 1204470007377900 1250 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR 1204720013738762 1250 Equity share


RITU PUNJABI 1208160072283071 1250 Equity share


BSI COMMERCIAL LIMITED IN302269-10165577 1250 Equity share







SWATI GUPTA IN303028-67625017 1250 Equity share


SLOW AND SOUND ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10263520 1243 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR JAIN IN303028-62370754 1225 Equity share


SAINATH GONUGUNTLA IN300214-11552159 1220 Equity share


SARVJIT SINGH MAKKER 00174 1210 Equity share


JAIKRIT RAWAT IN300183-12087802 1205 Equity share


ABHISHEK BAMOLA 1208160005618137 1201 Equity share


SUDHIR BHANSALI 1202000000091204 1200 Equity share


Y JAGADESWARA REDDY 1203320008586191 1200 Equity share


VIKRAM RAMESH KUMBHAR 1204920001857049 1200 Equity share


CHIRAG ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 1208160007255753 1200 Equity share


ARUN SACHAN IN300214-11174497 1200 Equity share


MAHESHBHAI KAPADIYA IN300214-21195753 1200 Equity share


SHREYAS SAHASTRAPAL SINGH IN300214-50439736 1200 Equity share


ANJI REDDY ALLAM IN300513-22875172 1200 Equity share


PINAKIN BHAILALBHAI BHOI IN300636-10075199 1200 Equity share


SUSHIL SHARMA IN300966-10857809 1200 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO IN301549-55802707 1200 Equity share


BEJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN301549-55911689 1200 Equity share


C DHANASEELAN FERNANDO IN302679-31994947 1200 Equity share


VIJAY VASANT BAGE IN302902-46999459 1200 Equity share


NEETU ARYA IN303028-69327596 1200 Equity share


SUBRATA MITRA IN303028-69587213 1200 Equity share


AMEET HARLALKA IN303270-10850286 1200 Equity share


JAYA DEY 1208160008938387 1190 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR DADHICH IN300214-22052705 1180 Equity share


RAMU JAGADISH 1208160005135331 1176 Equity share


NAVEEN RASTOGI 1202420000348102 1150 Equity share


BIPLAB HALDAR 1204720011661416 1150 Equity share


ANJAIAH MORTHALA 1208160004707181 1150 Equity share


POOJA JAIN 1208160006681938 1150 Equity share


SAVITA SUVARNA IN300214-22011034 1150 Equity share


VISHAN PRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA IN300214-22015255 1150 Equity share


PRIYANKA DEWAN 1204470006057081 1141 Equity share


BHOOSHAN BHARAT MHALAS 1208160006655050 1140 Equity share


NILAY RANJAN 1204720003457110 1134 Equity share


SUNIL 1207830000247739 1132 Equity share


HARIHARAN N IN301549-50891625 1120 Equity share


JAYKUMAR GUPTA 1204720014254378 1112 Equity share


JAMLAPPA DATTATRAYA BATTULL IN300450-14624735 1111 Equity share


ABDULLA KHAN 1208160004920726 1110 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR IN300118-11549717 1105 Equity share


SUBHADEEP MAJI 1208160005302183 1102 Equity share


BALJEET KHURANA 1203230004775152 1100 Equity share


ARUNA SUNIL SHAH 1204520000071761 1100 Equity share


MAHESH VAIJNATHAPPA RANDALE 1204720013090510 1100 Equity share







ANANT BAHADUR SINGH 1206690006101609 1100 Equity share


NARENDER KUMAR 1208250000187752 1100 Equity share


RANA MITESHKUMAR 1301240003561062 1100 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA HUF IN300513-19671713 1100 Equity share


ARVIND JANARDHAN GUNJAL IN300513-82051244 1100 Equity share


VENKATESWARLU VARDHU 1203600001900859 1084 Equity share


AHSAN ALI BARGUJAR 1203320012630153 1076 Equity share


CHANDANI KUMARI IN303028-67694460 1075 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR SADHU 1203600003134166 1061 Equity share


NIKUNJ RAMESHBHAI VAISHNAV 1208160003948149 1054 Equity share


PARVATI DEVI IN301549-39429369 1051 Equity share


SOLANKI JAYESH JAGDISHBHAI 1201320001730341 1050 Equity share


KUMAR ANNASAHEB PATIL 1202000000037239 1050 Equity share


DEVADATH G 1204470006294001 1050 Equity share


SOMESH ARYA 1208160004465518 1050 Equity share


VANDANA GOEL IN301151-27196495 1050 Equity share


ANJESH SHARMA IN303028-63881051 1050 Equity share


RAM HARIBHAU MANDE IN304295-16677044 1050 Equity share


MOHAMMED SHANID K A IN300513-82115055 1042 Equity share


KARISHMA DEEPAK AGRAWAL 1202890001078136 1041 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR KHATIK 1208160007113359 1030 Equity share


MOHAMMED JAKIR SHEIKH IN300214-19211289 1025 Equity share


NITABEN SATISHBHAI BOLANIYA IN301991-11237178 1023 Equity share


ABN SAI HANUMA PRASAD 1204470005656865 1020 Equity share


PRASANNA KUMAR B V 1208160001288271 1020 Equity share


SARASWATHI MALAGAVALLI 1208180000095140 1017 Equity share


R VISWANATHAN 1204450000541820 1011 Equity share


R PRAKASH 1204450000541951 1010 Equity share


DAMODHARA KUMAR K 1304140008447391 1010 Equity share


RAHUL KHIRWAR 1208160003751975 1008 Equity share


MUDDASIR KHAN 1208160007702500 1002 Equity share


AJAYA NAYAK 1304140008300892 1001 Equity share


SARLABEN ISHWARLAL DESAI IN303116-11539642 1001 Equity share


K RAVINDRA NAYAKA 1201060000688502 1000 Equity share


PANKAJKUMAR K SINGH 1201060002430328 1000 Equity share


RAJAT NAHATA 1201060003168952 1000 Equity share


HANSABEN ANNARAMJI PAWAR 1201060004533924 1000 Equity share


Rupali Mahendra Pund 1201060100036906 1000 Equity share


CHHEDA CONSULTANCY


SERVICES PRIVATE 


LIMITED 1201090006280567 1000 Equity share


SARITA RAVINDRA SINGHAL 1201090007056985 1000 Equity share


NISHA JAIN 1201090007239089 1000 Equity share


PREETI JAIN 1201090007239167 1000 Equity share


KEDAR JOSHI 1201090007544581 1000 Equity share


S GANESH 1201090010600416 1000 Equity share


CHRISTAFAR N 1201090012753646 1000 Equity share







RAVI BIRLA 1201210100058818 1000 Equity share


RITU BIRLA 1201210100271900 1000 Equity share


MEENABEN JITENDRA DHARMANI 1201320001718007 1000 Equity share


RAM GULAB GUPTA 1201370000324792 1000 Equity share


HASMUKHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 1201800000422529 1000 Equity share


BINITA BAGLA 1201860000706702 1000 Equity share


MANUBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL 1202200000035722 1000 Equity share


JINAL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1202200000046411 1000 Equity share


T RAMALAKSHUMMA 1202230000112272 1000 Equity share


JOHN K JOHN 1202390000375412 1000 Equity share


NITA BAKULESH SHAH 1202890001474344 1000 Equity share


GAUTAM SHARMA 1202990005221904 1000 Equity share


JYOTI MAHAJAN 1203000000622358 1000 Equity share


JYOTIBEN CHETAN PATEL 1203000001143964 1000 Equity share


DAXA PATEL 1203230001234262 1000 Equity share


NARESH AGGARWAL 1203230001800711 1000 Equity share


LALIT KUMAR JAIN 1203230001988414 1000 Equity share


PISIPATI SRINIVASU 1203320001325032 1000 Equity share


DEVESH JAIN 1203320013148271 1000 Equity share


KAMLESH JAIN 1203320013333180 1000 Equity share


BIJU KATTILATH BALAN 1203320014133676 1000 Equity share


MAHESH AJMERA 1203330000671618 1000 Equity share


YOGESH GUPTA 1203330000863444 1000 Equity share


HETALBEN PATEL 1203350001961437 1000 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR GULABBHAI RATHOD 1203360000027331 1000 Equity share


RATNA DAS 1203500000109801 1000 Equity share


MINAL TEJAS SHAH 1203500001223829 1000 Equity share


REETA MAYUR PANCHAL 1203500001267586 1000 Equity share


MAMTA INDRAJIT SHAH 1203500001308746 1000 Equity share


PAREKH TULSIDAS GOVINDJI HUF 1203500001393569 1000 Equity share


KRUPALI DIPAKKUMAR RANPURA 1203510000087752 1000 Equity share


TIKAR SACHIN NAGESH 1203600001546060 1000 Equity share


NITABEN SATISHBHAI BOLANIA 1203600002440097 1000 Equity share


SNEHASIS BEHERA 1203600003094472 1000 Equity share


OMPRAKASH SAINI 1203660000280670 1000 Equity share


GANTA SANKARA RAO 1203690000058437 1000 Equity share


SENTHIL KUMAR S 1203760000145525 1000 Equity share


CHINTAN SUNILKUMAR MOTIRUPAWALA 1204150002258476 1000 Equity share


ROOPALI AGARWAL 1204180000083045 1000 Equity share


VIRAJ KAMINI SHAH 1204200000189702 1000 Equity share


SHAH RAKESH BANSIBHAI 1204200000196547 1000 Equity share


SRINATH REDDY 1204340000046299 1000 Equity share


RAVINDER KAUR 1204470001131166 1000 Equity share


RAMESH GUNDA 1204470004921932 1000 Equity share


CH L SOUMYA 1204470006511222 1000 Equity share


ANKIT JINDAL 1204470008133366 1000 Equity share







DEEPAK JINDAL 1204470008133843 1000 Equity share


ADITYA DEEPAK THAKKAR 1204540000023692 1000 Equity share


PUSHPENDRA KUMAR RAI 1204720007838382 1000 Equity share


VIBHA SINGH 1204720009908545 1000 Equity share


SREEDHAR KANKIPATI 1204720010514084 1000 Equity share


NAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL 1204790000046936 1000 Equity share


KUNJAN VIJAY SHAH 1205420000169625 1000 Equity share


GOVIND KUMAR LOHIA 1205450000052829 1000 Equity share


PRADUMAN GOVIND KUMAR HUF 1205450000066261 1000 Equity share


ABHISHEK GUPTA 1205630000057091 1000 Equity share


NIRANJAN MAHATO 1205910000134133 1000 Equity share


ANJALI MATHUR 1206120000376237 1000 Equity share


AMRITA JAIN 1206140000044565 1000 Equity share


RAHIL KAUSHIK PATEL 1206140000688144 1000 Equity share


CHERIAN GEORGE 1206380000213559 1000 Equity share


RAJAKAMANGALA


M CHANDRAN KRISHNEN 1206690000477432 1000 Equity share


AHSAAN CHHIMPA 1206850000144888 1000 Equity share


PARAS MAL BOHRA 1207020000851331 1000 Equity share


DIPALI DINKAR PUNDPAL 1207020001329845 1000 Equity share


RAJESH DINKAR PUNDPAL 1207020001360362 1000 Equity share


BINUKUMAR B N 1207580000046963 1000 Equity share


ANAND GOVIND THATTE 1207780000017084 1000 Equity share


DEVASHISH GUPTA 1208160001331681 1000 Equity share


SUGUNAKAR AMBATI 1208160001940723 1000 Equity share


MAHAVEER 1208160002054541 1000 Equity share


SAURABH SINGH 1208160004231881 1000 Equity share


NEERAJ BAHETI 1208160005147056 1000 Equity share


BINOD KUMAR RAY 1208160006033263 1000 Equity share


ANIRUDDHA DEB 1208160006335468 1000 Equity share


MADHUSUDHANAR


AO KOTHA 1208160006381690 1000 Equity share


NOMINDER PAL SANGHA 1208160006430266 1000 Equity share


RASHMI JAIN 1208160006455690 1000 Equity share


REVANTHKUMARR


AMADURGAM GULLAPALYAM 1208160007518838 1000 Equity share


TUSHAR SURESH CHAUDHARI 1208160007524501 1000 Equity share


GAYATRI DEVI HARLALKA 1208160038775297 1000 Equity share


SAMPATHKUMAR VIJAYAKUMARI 1208870157825184 1000 Equity share


RAVINDRA DEVENDRAPPA NOUBADE 1301240001553409 1000 Equity share


ASMI 1301240002886494 1000 Equity share


KALPESH GORDHANBHAI PATEL 1301670000792229 1000 Equity share


SANJAY SHARMA 1302340000289112 1000 Equity share


BHASKAR BABAN PINGAT 1302340000528923 1000 Equity share


AKHILESH MENARIA 1304140001460839 1000 Equity share


SHER BAHADUR SINGH 1304140008461032 1000 Equity share







SHYAM MARUTI PATIL 1601430101260130 1000 Equity share


AMIT SHARMA 1601430104064617 1000 Equity share


B S P MURALI IN300183-10908410 1000 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR SRIDHARAN IN300183-10941053 1000 Equity share


DHEERAJ RAMBHAU BHAGAT IN300183-11698266 1000 Equity share


ALLURI LAKSHMI IN300214-10640905 1000 Equity share


ISHOO NARANG IN300214-12162360 1000 Equity share


T V ANANDHANATARAJAN IN300214-12922741 1000 Equity share


AMITAVA DATTA IN300214-13590001 1000 Equity share


SATHYANARAYAN


A IN300214-14564658 1000 Equity share


P J SUNNY IN300214-15066224 1000 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA IN300214-18549986 1000 Equity share


ALPA ARUN POPAT IN300214-20464033 1000 Equity share


GAYATHRI ANAND IN300214-21142050 1000 Equity share


BUCHIREDDY ANNAPAREDDY IN300214-27143774 1000 Equity share


ASHU PANKAJ IN300214-30008250 1000 Equity share


KOVVURI VENKATA SESHA KUMAR REDDY IN300214-54393131 1000 Equity share


ABRAHAM PHILIP IN300239-10727349 1000 Equity share


CHARLES ALOYSIUS BAPTIST IN300239-10734830 1000 Equity share


RAVI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY IN300239-15294572 1000 Equity share


IYER SHANKAR NARAYANAN IN300409-10078301 1000 Equity share


KOMAL JAYPRAKASH DUDHELA IN300476-41850364 1000 Equity share


VEENA D PARIKH IN300513-10126910 1000 Equity share


MANISHABEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL IN300513-10971948 1000 Equity share


TADIPARTHI NALINI IN300513-14144853 1000 Equity share


SANIKA JYOTIKUMAR KUPTE IN300513-17237382 1000 Equity share


KUMAR HIMANSHU SHEKHAR IN300513-18297724 1000 Equity share


AZAD AHMED BHAT IN300513-18784968 1000 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR KEDIA IN300513-20458326 1000 Equity share


DEEPANKAR M MOGHA IN300513-21913682 1000 Equity share


BALAJI DHOOPAKALASAM S IN300513-80564551 1000 Equity share


GOPAL CHANDRA DEY IN300773-10248885 1000 Equity share


MAHESH N MORZARIA IN300974-10172020 1000 Equity share


VISHAL PRAFULBHAI SUCHAK IN300974-12966902 1000 Equity share


PRAMOD RAMRAO CHALKAR IN301098-10055100 1000 Equity share


JUJARE MADHUSUDAN IN301135-26492718 1000 Equity share


NAUHAR SHAMSHER RANA IN301151-23352165 1000 Equity share


JITESH G PILLAI IN301151-23975553 1000 Equity share


SAMIR KANTILAL DESAI IN301321-10076339 1000 Equity share


DHARMESH MAHABAL CHANDAN IN301330-20603044 1000 Equity share


TUSHAR SHARMA IN301330-20700274 1000 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR LILA IN301428-10089928 1000 Equity share


KUSUM SINGH IN301549-17290660 1000 Equity share







NEHA RANI IN301549-38000282 1000 Equity share


M RAJASEKAR IN301549-50343561 1000 Equity share


ANKIT IN301549-57483684 1000 Equity share


HILLARY ANTHONY FERNANDES IN301549-59355121 1000 Equity share


MAHESH KUMAR REHANI IN301549-60474626 1000 Equity share


MOHD BELAL IN301557-21974574 1000 Equity share


PALANIAPPA MUDALIAR SELVARAJ IN301604-10697071 1000 Equity share


P C VARGHESE IN301637-40710786 1000 Equity share


LISSY VARGHESE IN301637-41942670 1000 Equity share


USHA GUPTA IN301653-10110556 1000 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR M IN301811-10019852 1000 Equity share


FEDRICK ROZARIO DSOUZA IN301811-10244028 1000 Equity share


ANU SOMANI IN301846-10218804 1000 Equity share


PRABEER KUMAR P IN301895-10188526 1000 Equity share


SHILPA NAIK IN301983-11006117 1000 Equity share


MEHUL LABHUBHAI SARADIYA IN301991-11105564 1000 Equity share


RUBY GUPTA IN302092-10170194 1000 Equity share


CHETNA D THAKKAR IN302164-10134802 1000 Equity share


RAJENDRA EKNATH YEOLE IN302201-10183648 1000 Equity share


NITA NIRMAL KHATRI IN302269-11773756 1000 Equity share


ANUJ JALOTE IN302269-14445105 1000 Equity share


PUNIT MAKKAR IN302365-10747970 1000 Equity share


PUSHPA CHAWLA IN302365-10857809 1000 Equity share


RAMESH WADHWA IN302365-10972289 1000 Equity share


PRMIER KNITS P LTD IN302566-10004748 1000 Equity share


AMITA JAIN IN302679-30646147 1000 Equity share


BHARAT VINOD BHUSHAN IN302679-33188282 1000 Equity share


NAGENDRA SHUKLA IN302679-33432656 1000 Equity share


VIJAY SINGH FAUJDAR IN302679-33592128 1000 Equity share


KRITHIKA RAMAN IN302679-33597632 1000 Equity share


RAJENDRA SINGH IN302679-34882264 1000 Equity share


DHARMENDRA SINGH IN302679-35341293 1000 Equity share


JAI NATH SINGH IN302679-35830184 1000 Equity share


GIAN CHAND THAKUR IN302679-37060092 1000 Equity share


Manishaben Kamleshbhai Patel IN302814-12206620 1000 Equity share


Rudresh Maheshkumar Bhagat IN302814-12597831 1000 Equity share


NEETA VIJAY KASHIKAR IN302902-40300586 1000 Equity share


KRISHNA KUMAR CH IN302902-41191262 1000 Equity share


KISHAN KUMAR SHARMA IN302902-41606177 1000 Equity share


SAMUEL JOSHUA MOHAN RAJ IN302902-41803546 1000 Equity share


CHANDRASEKHARA


N VELIYATH IN302902-44137485 1000 Equity share


MOHAMMED OBAID ALAM IN302902-45500146 1000 Equity share


PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHU IN302902-47696093 1000 Equity share


DEVENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI IN302902-50003701 1000 Equity share


SAIFY RAO IN302927-10266072 1000 Equity share







SUDARSHAN KUMAR VERMA IN302927-10307574 1000 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR IN302943-10181486 1000 Equity share


HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY IN303028-50044466 1000 Equity share


G P N REDDY IN303028-53454770 1000 Equity share


PRADIP SHRIRAM GOKHALE IN303028-54571662 1000 Equity share


JAYANTIBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL IN303028-59065127 1000 Equity share


BALASUBRAMANIA


N R IN303028-60700068 1000 Equity share


TARUN BAGHLA IN303028-64514509 1000 Equity share


SARASVATIDEVI CHUNILAL PARMAR IN303028-64773846 1000 Equity share


POONAM VAID IN303028-65127184 1000 Equity share


RIDHI MAHNA IN303028-67170748 1000 Equity share


DIPAKCHAND K RAJPUT IN303028-69524390 1000 Equity share


PARULBEN KHUSHALBHAI PARMAR IN303028-69571492 1000 Equity share


CHANDRAKANTA ARORA IN303028-80174757 1000 Equity share


SANGITA KAMLESH SHAH IN303052-10067273 1000 Equity share


BETTAIAH IN303077-10506193 1000 Equity share


DAMACIANO J DIAS IN303116-10568659 1000 Equity share


ANUPAM BAJPAI IN303116-10713763 1000 Equity share


SUNEETHA KARUMANCHI IN303116-11590135 1000 Equity share


KARTIK B DETROJA IN303270-10821160 1000 Equity share


MAHAVIR BIDU SHENDAGE IN303647-10057558 1000 Equity share


DILLIBABU K IN304295-15904348 1000 Equity share


PABITRA KUMAR CHOWDHURY IN304295-20377518 1000 Equity share


NIRAJKUMAR DEO IN304295-25170044 1000 Equity share


MANISH SARVOTTAM TORNE IN304295-53346842 1000 Equity share


ABINASH KUMAR IN306114-10810555 1000 Equity share


NERELLA NATH


VENKATESWARA 


ETHENDRA KISHORE IN303028-54783325 999 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1205420000294809 998 Equity share


THANGAVEL R 1203230001008196 996 Equity share


BHARAT ANANTRAI VORA IN300974-12052433 991 Equity share


SUMAN DAS 1203350002905149 990 Equity share


VIPINBHAI CHANDUBHAI VASAVA 1206420003642605 990 Equity share


P M BASHETKAR IN300513-18488042 990 Equity share


MAHABIR PRASAD M TODI 00111 990 Equity share


NIRMALA J BALDOTA 00078 990 Equity share


ANWAR AHMAD 1208180001501247 989 Equity share


NAGAVENI SHARTHI 1208250000356278 980 Equity share


YOGESH BHASKER SHETTY 1601430101648294 980 Equity share


SHREEKANT GOVINDACHAR HULGI IN302902-47916189 980 Equity share


GLOBAL CAPITAL


MARKET 


INFRASTRUCTURES 


LTD IN302105-10576044 975 Equity share


RASHI MAHESH RAGHANI IN300214-15671388 970 Equity share







NATIONAL STOCK 


EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED


ACCOUNT KARVY 


STOCK BROKING 


LIMITED IN306114-12331335 970 Equity share


TARAKARAMA VENKATA


SURYA PRAKASH 


KOTTAMASU IN300214-27233383 965 Equity share


UDAIVEER SINGH 1203230001984234 960 Equity share


RAJESH RAGHUNATH RAJHANSA 1201060100205056 959 Equity share


VIJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI VYAS 1208160039675365 953 Equity share


KIRAN 1203600003235561 950 Equity share


BALASAHEB ASHOK RAJGURU 1204470007204754 950 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR NATANI 1206900000006231 950 Equity share


KRISHAN KANT SUHAG 1208250000030548 940 Equity share


JASVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA IN300214-21731186 940 Equity share


KARTHIKEYAN C 1208160000333487 938 Equity share


RINGVO NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED IN303591-10060588 935 Equity share


CHANDRIKA JAYANTIBHAI NASIT 1208160003745211 931 Equity share


GURU DARSHAN ESTATE PVT LTD 1201060002026056 930 Equity share


JYOTI PRAKASH ARORA 1208160019022822 930 Equity share


PRASHANT RATHOUR 1203040000320238 926 Equity share


P MADHUSUDHANA REDDY IN303028-68444852 923 Equity share


AMIT SHARMA 1208160001516798 921 Equity share


SHEETHALKUMAR SHETTY 1208160005551672 920 Equity share


JAYESHBHAI GANESHBHAI JADAV 1203230000795291 916 Equity share


JAGATHA KASI VISWANADH 1204720002281797 915 Equity share


KALPIT NARENDRAPURI GOSWAMI 1208160006658412 914 Equity share


SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK IN303028-55077559 914 Equity share


UDAI VEER SINGH IN300513-82313831 905 Equity share


PENDYALAVENKAT AKSHIT 1208160005117012 901 Equity share


V DINA IN302679-39496968 901 Equity share


VANDANA NARENDRA SONAR 1201090700209548 900 Equity share


SHAIK HUSSAIN 1201910103650618 900 Equity share


SWAPNIL NIGAM 1203140000093461 900 Equity share


MUNI RAO ATLURI 1203320001094364 900 Equity share


RAVI 1203320013082029 900 Equity share


SHRIPAL NILESHKUMAR MODI 1203330002686832 900 Equity share


ARPIT RAJAWAT 1204470007954371 900 Equity share


RAKHAB CHAND JAIN 1205090000053571 900 Equity share


KRUNAL VINODBHAI PARMAR 1208160002247766 900 Equity share


HRISHIKESH AVINASH KAKADE 1208160004946761 900 Equity share


BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1208250000939739 900 Equity share


NATASHA RASTOGI IN300183-13119700 900 Equity share


GIRIJA KANTA MISHRA IN300214-23393119 900 Equity share


MEENAKSHI IN300239-12681434 900 Equity share


MOHAMMED ALI P P IN300239-14419589 900 Equity share


SIVA PRASAD KARNA IN300513-81946428 900 Equity share


ARUNKUMAR LOGANATHAN IN300513-81956446 900 Equity share







ANITA SINGH IN301127-16714863 900 Equity share


CHITRABEN MURLIDHAR PATIL IN301485-11026731 900 Equity share


YASHPAL SINGH IN301549-55578468 900 Equity share


SREENIVASULU DANDU IN301549-56268233 900 Equity share


KEVALKUMAR PRAFULBHAI GANDHI IN301645-10458376 900 Equity share


D A KRISHNA SIMHA IN302269-13757143 900 Equity share


P S HARIDAS IN302679-36231944 900 Equity share


Pradip Vishnu Pendse IN302814-12609085 900 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR IN303028-65526178 900 Equity share


SATISH JAYCHAND KOTHARI IN303647-10021564 900 Equity share


SUVARNA SANJAY DHALE IN303647-10092617 900 Equity share


NARAYAN SINGH IN303655-10067131 900 Equity share


PRAKASH BIRLA IN303719-10084626 900 Equity share


ANIL NAIDU IN304295-26476268 900 Equity share


PRASHANT UPADHYAY IN306114-10634738 900 Equity share


JAIMIN SURESHKUMAR PATEL IN300214-21372393 899 Equity share


NAVNATH DHONDU GOJE 1208160005511749 890 Equity share


JITENDER KUMAR IN300513-16767674 888 Equity share


MANOJ JITENDRA ABICHANDANI 1203320011205522 885 Equity share


RAVI TEJA CHERUKURI 1204720014082735 880 Equity share


HARSHIL SANJAYBHAI PATEL 1208160006969351 880 Equity share


SWARNGANGA VINIMAY LTD IN305082-10001226 880 Equity share


AMRUTHA BAHADURSHA IN300214-38521857 875 Equity share


Sangita R Jhawar IN302814-11291474 870 Equity share


VIJAYLAXMI VIJAYKUMAR BISSA 1205370000022014 867 Equity share


NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 1208160004811765 867 Equity share


REDSTRIP MERCHANTS PVT LTD IN301151-26767806 865 Equity share


SHAILENDRA KUMAR IN303116-11118697 865 Equity share


JAYASEELAN M 1204720000269033 860 Equity share


KRISHNA MURTHY PADI 1204470005794526 851 Equity share


SHAILANDER KUMAR VATSE 1201910100690184 850 Equity share


SMRITI KANA SIKARI 1203320012066968 850 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR JHA 1204720014340830 850 Equity share


AVINASH T SARVIR IN300513-22385195 850 Equity share


SANGEETA BISHT IN300513-81663985 850 Equity share


RAMMOHAN V C IN300513-85709896 850 Equity share


PRADEEP C GUPTA IN301151-27949105 850 Equity share


WADHWANI SUNIL CHANDUBHAI HUF IN302269-12683455 850 Equity share


GEETA NARAYANAN IN306114-90102968 850 Equity share


SMITHA BIJU VADAKKAN IN301151-21709183 845 Equity share


BATHIVUTHEEN S 1207190000006684 840 Equity share


BAPTIST J HAITE 1208160000284776 840 Equity share


PATEL ISMAIL ADAM 1301240002064097 840 Equity share


RAJA PUSHPALATHA IN303028-69307519 835 Equity share


K KARUPPASAMY 1201090004075668 830 Equity share


MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE 1204720009801781 830 Equity share







NIRAV AMRUTLAL DIVAN 1204720010987379 830 Equity share


SURIP DEALERS PVT LTD IN303526-10003168 825 Equity share


VINAHAST DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1306170000011534 823 Equity share


BALAKUMAR SELVARAJAN 1204470005964537 820 Equity share


GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT 1204720009242899 819 Equity share


VIVEK GUPTA IN300394-19320671 818 Equity share


PARASHAR PRAVINBHAI DUDHAGARA 1208160006749054 817 Equity share


PANNKAJ PARAKH JAIN 1208160005063020 810 Equity share


AAMNA ANSARI IN306114-10440911 810 Equity share


PATIL HARISH SHIVAJI 1208250001133184 802 Equity share


BHIM SAIN BANSAL 1201090005629022 800 Equity share


TEJAL KUNAL NAKASHE 1201320001857303 800 Equity share


HARIHAR PRASAD AGRAWAL 1203230000589364 800 Equity share


SANDEEP SINGH 1203320013148972 800 Equity share


BHUMITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 1203510000111706 800 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SHAMI 1203600001876472 800 Equity share


JAYESH ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150001141605 800 Equity share


MAHESH BABU KAKUMANU 1204470000960685 800 Equity share


URMILA MISRA 1204720000572689 800 Equity share


NISHIKANTA MANDAL 1204720003432750 800 Equity share


SWAMY GANDAYYA ADDAGATLA 1204720008353657 800 Equity share


R MICHAEL VINO 1204920001828408 800 Equity share


RANVIR R MESHRAM 1204920001874888 800 Equity share


NIDHI RAJ SINGH 1204920002359125 800 Equity share


VEERA BABU P 1208160001472132 800 Equity share


DURGAYYA MADDALA 1208160005925354 800 Equity share


RAMESH KATA 1208160006051922 800 Equity share


JAYESH MADHUSUDAN UDANI 1208160007129255 800 Equity share


LAVVANYA IYER 1208160022535030 800 Equity share


GHANSHYAM KESHAV KABADE 1301240000827751 800 Equity share


PRAHALAD SINGH CHAUHAN 1301240004251063 800 Equity share


TEJPAL BALUBHAI SHAH 1301670000480586 800 Equity share


NILABEN TEJPAL SHAH 1301670000621785 800 Equity share


BALAKRISHNAN M IN300214-17751122 800 Equity share


SURENDRA SINGH IN300214-20389703 800 Equity share


KROTHAPALLI PADMASRI IN300378-10038627 800 Equity share


ATMARAM VINAY Y TORASKAR IN300513-17975397 800 Equity share


LALITKUMAR DEVALAL JAIN IN300513-81948288 800 Equity share


RAMESH PRASAD SHAW IN300773-10317551 800 Equity share


DOSHI HITESHBHAI P IN300974-11917072 800 Equity share


B VASUDEVA GUPTA IN301022-20776720 800 Equity share


ADARSH GUPTA IN301313-21891780 800 Equity share


GAITONDE VIVEKANAND IN301549-30197621 800 Equity share


YAMAN JHAWAR IN301549-56225910 800 Equity share


MULJIBHAI DEVSHIBHAI SAVALIYA HUF IN302269-11582101 800 Equity share


HIMANSHU VERMA IN302269-14794098 800 Equity share







VISWANADHA REDDY NALLAMILLI IN302902-41653745 800 Equity share


SUSANTA KUMAR PATI IN302902-42591506 800 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR SUMBRIA IN303028-65717682 800 Equity share


KSHIROD KUMAR SATAPATHY IN303028-66633493 800 Equity share


PARAITHAM PRAVEEN KUMAR IN303382-10143999 800 Equity share


ABHISHEK YADAV IN304295-15344876 800 Equity share


ALISHA SUHAG IN304295-16052758 800 Equity share


SACHIN YADAV IN304295-16683428 800 Equity share


HEENA PANDEY IN304295-23047419 800 Equity share


RAJESH SIRIGIRISETTY R0010003 800 Equity share


SEEMA 1208160006423339 796 Equity share


BHARAT SEHGAL 1301240004424704 795 Equity share


ATULKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL 1202200000034826 794 Equity share


MAHESH RANGRA IN301330-40147341 792 Equity share


PRASANNA KUMAR DAS 1208160006457231 790 Equity share


MACHARLA SRIDHAR BASANT 1208160001241526 785 Equity share


DHANPAT PARSHURAM SETH IN300636-10080346 785 Equity share


ANTONY JOSEPH RAJ JOHN 1202990006478317 780 Equity share


VIVEK ARUN LOHOTE 1208160060883092 780 Equity share


VISHNUBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL IN303052-10471603 780 Equity share


SHAILESH KUMAR MODI 00171 770 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00133 770 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00123 770 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00119 770 Equity share


RAPID SECURITIES PVT LTD 00085 770 Equity share


AJITH KUMAR CHANDRAN 1208160015705157 761 Equity share


RIJU MONDAL 1208160007510216 760 Equity share


Ankit Verma IN302978-10227352 760 Equity share


A USHA 1201090002889787 750 Equity share


MAHMAD AHMAD UMAR 1201090003009932 750 Equity share


SANKAR RAO KATA 1201090007308671 750 Equity share


NAGENDER KALAKUNTLA 1203350001296109 750 Equity share


R HARSHA 1203600000169558 750 Equity share


VIJAYA KUMARI 1208160003155309 750 Equity share


NIKHIL UMESHCHANDRA PATHAK 1208250000316631 750 Equity share


VISHWESH YESHWANT KOTKAR IN300513-80662326 750 Equity share


BHAUTIKKUMAR PATEL IN300513-81708272 750 Equity share


NAVEEN BANSAL IN300513-82368271 750 Equity share


ROHIT SHRIRAM GHAG IN301151-23586195 750 Equity share


SENTHIL MURUGAN M IN301637-41322778 750 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR GUHAROY IN302679-39360956 750 Equity share


MANIMUDRA VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN303403-10030670 750 Equity share


SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SHARIF 1204720010354928 745 Equity share


A BALAN IN301637-41195970 745 Equity share


HANSRAJ 1204470008620879 739 Equity share


SUMEET RAO 1208250000347436 730 Equity share







AMITKUMAR BHURABHAI PATEL IN300513-14504867 725 Equity share


MALATI SHEKHAR IN303028-63856536 725 Equity share


NIVAS ASHOK GURAV 1208160075032069 720 Equity share


MONALISHA JENA 1208250000376351 720 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR WASON IN302679-31684545 703 Equity share


JAYA ABHESING VASAVA IN301991-10709856 702 Equity share


RAJUDEVI KOTHARI 1201060003001201 700 Equity share


LABHCHAND BABURAM GOYAL 1201090000336169 700 Equity share


SNEHA S GONBHARE 1201090005182325 700 Equity share


AMOL S PANASKAR 1201090008413266 700 Equity share


ARVIND PARARIYA 1201210100223134 700 Equity share


JAYA DEY 1201370000396087 700 Equity share


HEM SECURITIES LIMITED 1201770100075062 700 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR MANDAVA 1203760000614229 700 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 1204370001780031 700 Equity share


HARSH GIRIA 1204470007758144 700 Equity share


ANITA AGARWAL 1204470007951797 700 Equity share


PANKAJ PATIL 1204720007826856 700 Equity share


RATAN KANWAR 1204720013332499 700 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA 1207330000000921 700 Equity share


TONY SINGH 1208160000858956 700 Equity share


GIRISH CHANDRA SAXENA 1208160001025734 700 Equity share


AVINASH NARESH SINGH 1208160002308554 700 Equity share


RAMACHANDRAN KALIYAMOORTHY 1208160002713279 700 Equity share


VARADA SUBRAMANYAM 1208160006971428 700 Equity share


SONI MOHITKUMAR MAINESHKUMAR 1208160019002073 700 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR KARN 1302340000142425 700 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR VERMA IN300183-11488315 700 Equity share


VARSHA DASWANI IN300214-12898537 700 Equity share


SRINIVAS K T IN300239-11889553 700 Equity share


RAMESH CHILAPARAPU IN300239-14720822 700 Equity share


BHAVESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL IN300343-11396075 700 Equity share


SUNIL KHOSLA IN300360-10933830 700 Equity share


SUMITA DUTTA IN300394-16958939 700 Equity share


NOOKARAJU KONETI IN300513-17495618 700 Equity share


JOSHI HETAL RASIKLAL IN300974-11283879 700 Equity share


PARASHAR PRAVINBHAI DUDHAGARA IN300974-12025666 700 Equity share


SHAILA RAKESH TUSCANO IN301604-11888683 700 Equity share


SRIHARI M IN301696-10662792 700 Equity share


PARVEEN SHARMA IN301846-10208232 700 Equity share


ANUP KUMAR IN302201-11498068 700 Equity share


PARUL HARISH GANDHI IN302293-10059414 700 Equity share


EEMANI VENKATA SRINIVASA REDDY IN302324-11040930 700 Equity share


PUPPALA RAVI KUMAR IN302902-41766443 700 Equity share


AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA IN303028-85639810 700 Equity share


UTKARSHKUMAR JAYSWAL IN303052-10817938 700 Equity share







MADHUSUDAN JUJARE IN303077-10447399 700 Equity share


SURYADEW SINGH IN303116-11753203 700 Equity share


SONTI LAKSHMI SUNITHA IN304295-23686218 700 Equity share


SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 1204720013631143 690 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR SAINI 1205420000068831 690 Equity share


SHASHIKUMAR HEGDE 1601430103207569 690 Equity share


SUDARSHAN SITARAM DIGHE IN300513-81673014 690 Equity share


DHAMODARAN D IN300513-81717310 690 Equity share


BABY THOMAS 1202980000363371 685 Equity share


TEMPLE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED IN300327-10599952 685 Equity share


LOKESH KISHOR RAO IN303116-12458220 685 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 1208160003272262 683 Equity share


AMIT HARIVIJAY TEMGHARE 1208160009933371 681 Equity share


MANSOORI PARVEZ AHMED IN300513-20514325 675 Equity share


SURESHBHAI L SANGHAVI IN300974-11678008 675 Equity share


KARTHICK G IN301313-21742836 675 Equity share


MANJEET IN302269-14738734 670 Equity share


RAVINDRA SINGH IN304295-27193531 670 Equity share


LALITHA SREE SAKHAMURI IN301151-26948430 666 Equity share


AGYA KOUR IN303116-11208596 665 Equity share


TAHA A RAJKOTWALA 1201060001082397 660 Equity share


USHABEN A KALRIYA 1304140000307252 660 Equity share


SARVESH KUMAR JINDAL 00184 660 Equity share


HARSHAD P JOSHI 00151 660 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00128 660 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00122 660 Equity share


S K UPPAL 00095 660 Equity share


DIPTI SHAH 00083 660 Equity share


ASHA SHAH 00081 660 Equity share


VISHAL SHAH 00080 660 Equity share


KARISHMA SHAH 00079 660 Equity share


BUTA RAM KHAMBRA 1201910102968065 650 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1203000001106609 650 Equity share


VISHALKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR MAHETA 1206740000221726 650 Equity share


PUNEET JAIN 1208160001353809 650 Equity share


ANAND KUMAR 1208250000217940 650 Equity share


CHAUDHARY PRAKASH HARIBHAI 1301520000028523 650 Equity share


ROOPA DIXIT IN302148-10966128 650 Equity share


MONICA AMIT THADANI IN303028-80300773 650 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA IN306114-10687188 650 Equity share


K RAJBARATH 1204470005426868 640 Equity share


ANKIT VIJAY MITHANI 1205150000222382 640 Equity share


NAYANKUMAR KESHAVLAL VACHHANI 1208160006178162 630 Equity share


KAMAL KUMAR BATRA IN300214-19475709 630 Equity share


NILESH DEVILAL DHOTE IN303116-11252126 630 Equity share


PREETAM ATTA IN304295-15792163 628 Equity share







ASHISH MADAAN 1208160006656774 626 Equity share


SACHIN BHIKU DHALE 1203600003243847 625 Equity share


R HARISHA IN300974-10830405 625 Equity share


ROHIT ASHOKRAO JIWARKAR IN304295-14793450 625 Equity share


ROHIT KUMAR 1208160003158031 621 Equity share


SUDHANSHU BHUSHAN PANDEY 1203840000611676 620 Equity share


SARADA M IN300214-11821120 620 Equity share


G NANDAKUMAR 1204450000541873 610 Equity share


VIVEK CHANDRA IN300214-13136657 610 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR DAS 1204720005098522 601 Equity share


BENU DEBNATH 1201090003823756 600 Equity share


KALPANA R 1201090008120055 600 Equity share


VIPULBHAI RAMESHBHAI DABGAR 1201090023469776 600 Equity share


SURESH NATHALAL PATEL 1201090700001207 600 Equity share


DEEPAK GUDDU GUPTA 1201210101025397 600 Equity share


PREMCHANDRAN KRISHNA M 1201320000044561 600 Equity share


GOVIND RAMCHANDRA SAWANT 1202810000019280 600 Equity share


BHARAT BHUSHAN 1203040000350609 600 Equity share


MEHULKUMAR C VAJA 1203320013699298 600 Equity share


NITIN JAIN 1203350002316742 600 Equity share


KANKANA NIKUNJ MALDE 1203360000071774 600 Equity share


EASWARAN R 1204160000085783 600 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR THAKORDAS GARIBNAVAJ 1204310000216566 600 Equity share


BALRAM KHANNA 1204720013521311 600 Equity share


MANESH K N 1204720014270311 600 Equity share


SUDHAKAR G 1206560000054261 600 Equity share


SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 1207030000021530 600 Equity share


P GNANASEKAR 1208040000007535 600 Equity share


SEETALAKSHMI 1208160000832775 600 Equity share


MANISH MUKUND GHOLAP 1208160001496001 600 Equity share


PRAVEEN KACHRULAL BANGAD 1208160026148111 600 Equity share


SIMANTA UPADHYAYA 1208250000263677 600 Equity share


NILESH MANOHAR PATIL 1208250000279136 600 Equity share


SWATI BHARAT SHAH 1601010000354588 600 Equity share


SARITA SARRAF IN300214-12504845 600 Equity share


SHILPA AJIT HARIASRA IN300214-18185867 600 Equity share


EDA AMBEDKAR IN300214-18917906 600 Equity share


SANDHYA BANERJEE IN300214-19801631 600 Equity share


NIBEDITA PATRA IN300214-24716162 600 Equity share


SHEEJITH THEMBARI IN300239-13219500 600 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR SHARMA IN300513-14993215 600 Equity share


SHILABEN S RAVLIYA IN300974-11865349 600 Equity share


SUDHA SHASHIKANT CHANDARANA IN301039-24212624 600 Equity share


DR VIVEKANAND VASUDEO GAITONDE IN301098-10069761 600 Equity share


SUSHEELA MALLAPPA KALLI IN301135-26723903 600 Equity share


RAHUL DILIP MEHATA IN301151-22016591 600 Equity share







VIJAY KUMAR GHAI IN301151-23935100 600 Equity share


RAMESH CHAND JAIN IN301330-18582823 600 Equity share


MANOHAR LAL IN301330-21465783 600 Equity share


V MURUGESAN IN301549-31844140 600 Equity share


DEEPIKA BHATIA IN301549-38914942 600 Equity share


VIVEK CHOUDHARY IN301549-51526664 600 Equity share


MADHAV B I IN301549-51562185 600 Equity share


SAROJ PANDEY IN301549-55924861 600 Equity share


PANKIT BHARATBHAI PATEL IN302461-10532351 600 Equity share


SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI IN302679-30217867 600 Equity share


KAMLESH PATEL IN302679-31095223 600 Equity share


SMITA DAS IN302679-36439480 600 Equity share


PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR IN302679-38688345 600 Equity share


Gurjot Singh Bhatia IN302814-11661910 600 Equity share


Kamal Kumar Barjatya IN302814-12152904 600 Equity share


Ramanbhai Samjibhai Patel IN302814-12565675 600 Equity share


RAGINI AGARWAL IN302902-41931965 600 Equity share


SHILPA SHRIVASTAVA IN302902-44040120 600 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR RANA IN302902-49582834 600 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR IN302943-10095353 600 Equity share


LAXMI IN302943-10124141 600 Equity share


MOHANI DEVI IN302943-10130857 600 Equity share


ANUPAMA IN302943-10147053 600 Equity share


JITENDRA NATH RAI IN303028-51178644 600 Equity share


ALLA SUNIL CHAND IN303028-55166548 600 Equity share


AMIT SINGH IN303028-60145069 600 Equity share


YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA IN303028-61310914 600 Equity share


SUDHAKAR K PATIL IN303028-63674743 600 Equity share


RAJ PAUL IN303028-68118860 600 Equity share


VISHNU M KOPARDE IN303116-11841924 600 Equity share


HANSA HARESH SANGOI IN303116-12064419 600 Equity share


ARCHANA PRASANNA HEBALKAR IN303116-12406462 600 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR IN304088-10094106 600 Equity share


NANDLAL PRITAMDAS KISHNANI IN304625-10000107 600 Equity share


TAPAN KUMAR JENA IN306114-10620854 600 Equity share


BHAVANI A IN300513-82306607 595 Equity share


K VASUDEVAN IN301549-50284412 595 Equity share


SUBHREKHA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10343028 594 Equity share


HARISHA RAMAIAH IN303028-63805083 592 Equity share


SEEMA 1201060002304797 590 Equity share


PRASANNA KUMAR B V IN300513-15999465 590 Equity share


RANJIT PATIL IN301549-39297759 590 Equity share


JAI PRAKASH PATERIYA 1207650000066132 587 Equity share


JAYASHREE KHARABE IN300513-11754382 586 Equity share


ANKUR SINGH 1208160005282339 584 Equity share


SAJID MEHMOOD SHAIKH 1301240003457057 583 Equity share







KARTIK BHUDARBHAI DETROJA 1204470008577190 580 Equity share


MOHAMED HASAN 1204920002060535 580 Equity share


MUKESH DAHYALAL VYAS 1208160003802966 575 Equity share


SACHIN BIPINCHANDRA VARMA 1304140007212141 575 Equity share


JITENDRA SHAH IN301549-50409024 570 Equity share


TRIMURTHI FINVEST LTD IN302269-14132246 570 Equity share


FLORENCE WILLIAM BENDISH 1201090006901674 563 Equity share


VIJAY RAMCHANDRA JAGTAP 1201090007854909 560 Equity share


NEETU ANILKUMAR MAURYA 1208180000263116 560 Equity share


DEO NATH CHOUDHARY IN301549-30766273 560 Equity share


MALLAPPA BASAPPPA KALLI IN302679-34253260 560 Equity share


SHARDUL ANIL SAMDURKAR IN306114-10675058 560 Equity share


MADHUSUDAN JUJARE 1203320011510970 550 Equity share


CHANDRAKANT BHIMDAS VAISHNAV 1203600000689862 550 Equity share


ABHISHEK MONGA 1204720013653372 550 Equity share


ABHIJIT MALLICK 1208160004187725 550 Equity share


CHIDAMBARAY PATIL IN300239-14150163 550 Equity share


SIDHARATH DHAWAN IN301356-20455530 550 Equity share


Shesh Karan Singhi IN301493-10030740 550 Equity share


SUSAN C S IN301895-10212802 550 Equity share


K RANJAN IN302324-10070914 550 Equity share


NIRMAL BIKRAM SINGH RIAR IN302679-34796303 550 Equity share


PADMA PAREKH 000026 550 Equity share


HITESH D PAREKH 000039 550 Equity share


MORARJI KHIMJI VIRA 00202 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00201 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00200 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00199 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00198 550 Equity share


SATISH BANSAL 00181 550 Equity share


DR SURJIT KUMAR BANSAL 00166 550 Equity share


RAJESH V SOMAIYA 00146 550 Equity share


KANTILAL VIRCHAND 00145 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00135 550 Equity share


KIRIT CHHAGANLAL SOLANKE 00108 550 Equity share


VEENA P SHAH 00107 550 Equity share


SHAKU MANSHARAMANI 00106 550 Equity share


NAYNA BAISHI 00105 550 Equity share


PRAKASH BAVISHI 00104 550 Equity share


MAHENDRA BAVISHI 00103 550 Equity share


ASIANLAK HEALTH FOODS LTD 00101 550 Equity share


MUKTESH JINDAL 00098 550 Equity share


RAVINDER SINGH 00097 550 Equity share


D V GOGNA 00096 550 Equity share


H R BANSAL 00094 550 Equity share


DEVKI GOYAL 00092 550 Equity share







RAM LAL GOYAL 00091 550 Equity share


BHAVIN KAPASI 00084 550 Equity share


KAMLADEVI SOHANRAJ 00073 550 Equity share


SIGABRAH GHETMAL 00072 550 Equity share


JAYANTILAL VADILAL DALAL 00068 550 Equity share


SANGEETA SHARMA 00064 550 Equity share


HARNAM SINGH 00060 550 Equity share


LAL SINGH RANDHAWA 00057 550 Equity share


CHAMAN LAL KAPILA 00056 550 Equity share


KEWAL GUPTA 00055 550 Equity share


MEENAKSHI MEHTA 00052 550 Equity share


SHARAD B SHAH 00047 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00042 550 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00041 550 Equity share


JAYALAXMI SHAH 00037 550 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR DHAKA IN306122-10052060 542 Equity share


MUKESH RAJU CHAUTELE 1208160006643408 540 Equity share


SUMITHA NIZAMUDHEEN IN300513-18308382 540 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR K 1203040000081394 539 Equity share


SUKHDEV PILLAMARI IN303719-10450756 538 Equity share


RAJNEESH KUMAR YADUVANSHI IN300513-81833493 536 Equity share


RAVI DHONDIRAM GAIKWAD 1208250000255104 535 Equity share


KARMJEET KOUR 1304140007223930 535 Equity share


SAIRA MOFASSIR RESHAMWALA 1208250000772456 533 Equity share


NIRMALA MANUBHAI SHAH IN301991-11507335 530 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR IN303028-58078548 530 Equity share


SHARAD SALUJA IN302902-41203694 527 Equity share


KRISHNA PRAKASH AMARNANI 1201090007747998 526 Equity share


KRISHNA SINGH ARYA IN303028-57002121 525 Equity share


MAYANK SINGH IN303833-10195918 525 Equity share


BADRINATH VASANTRAO KULKARNI 1208160005119140 523 Equity share


NAGINDAR M VISHWAKARMA 1201090006244851 520 Equity share


DAYANAND 1208160006505105 520 Equity share


GANJARLA CHANDRASHEKHAR IN300214-21668343 520 Equity share


SHASHI BHUSHAN ROY IN300239-12917540 520 Equity share


MUKUT BIHARI AGRAWAL IN301330-20302307 520 Equity share


JAGDISH KUMAR PAHWA 1304140000749250 515 Equity share


PRAKHAR BHARDWAJ 1208180000368343 512 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR GUPTA IN300450-14637221 512 Equity share


MAHENDRA KUMAR LAKHARA IN301485-10517322 512 Equity share


SANKET RAJENDRA KOLAPKAR 1203320012788230 510 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA IN302902-41856686 510 Equity share


ANILA LALIT SANGANI IN302902-46618665 510 Equity share


NEERAJ BHARDWAJ 1208160001700840 506 Equity share


DEEKSHA SHARMA 1208160075916866 505 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH IN300513-13052866 502 Equity share







Kshama Patidar 1204370000020193 501 Equity share


DEEPIKA CHAURASIA 1208160003683637 501 Equity share


HARIKRISHNA SINGAMSETTY 1208160006192276 501 Equity share


DEVENDRA UPADHYAY IN301983-10536256 501 Equity share


N P SRINIVAS IN303028-50863423 501 Equity share


M SANKARA SUBBIRAMANI IN303116-12235886 501 Equity share


KISHANRAO B BHOSLE 1201060001324514 500 Equity share


MEHERDAD KERSI IRANI 1201060002495861 500 Equity share


DHARAMPAL SINGH 1201060002562931 500 Equity share


P SENTHIL KUMAR 1201060002880996 500 Equity share


GOPIBEN GUNVANTBHAI PARMAR 1201060003088425 500 Equity share


KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 1201060003154411 500 Equity share


VIPUL DILIP PATEL 1201090001993121 500 Equity share


DAULAT RAM


AGARWAL AND SONS 


HUF 1201090002423060 500 Equity share


MERKA LAKHUBHAI BHARWAD 1201090002604379 500 Equity share


BANDANA SINHA 1201090003301634 500 Equity share


MANOJ PANDEY 1201090003707245 500 Equity share


PERCY MINOCHER KARANI 1201090005350854 500 Equity share


ANANDKUMAR BHARATIA HUF 1201090005627992 500 Equity share


KAUSTUBH DILIP TAMHANKAR 1201090006132355 500 Equity share


ANKIT JUNEJA 1201090006931521 500 Equity share


SHILA SAHA 1201090007195386 500 Equity share


PARIKSHIT JAIN 1201090007239061 500 Equity share


SALU S 1201090007408856 500 Equity share


JATINKUMAR KISHORBHAI PATEL 1201090007719651 500 Equity share


AZAM KHAN 1201090007738037 500 Equity share


KINJAL PADARIYA 1201090007785166 500 Equity share


MAYANK KANTILAL DESAI 1201090007931958 500 Equity share


INDIRA KUMARI M N 1201090008124621 500 Equity share


ANURADHA RAVINDRA LIKHATE 1201090008522932 500 Equity share


ANILKUMAR C BAINDUR 1201090012546109 500 Equity share


AJAY SHARMA 1201090013560748 500 Equity share


MOHAR PAL 1201090019744023 500 Equity share


ROOPAM NARAYAN MUNDHRA 1201090023108783 500 Equity share


NAVINA JAIN 1201090034591408 500 Equity share


BHAVESH SURESH PATEL 1201090700015484 500 Equity share


VIPUL HIRJI SHAH 1201120000038276 500 Equity share


BANSRI PARESH MEHTA 1201130000289284 500 Equity share


PARAG BHARAT SANGHAVI HUF 1201130001188914 500 Equity share


PRAVIN SAGARMAL JAIN 1201210000135573 500 Equity share


LAKSHMI RANI 1201210100816367 500 Equity share


JIGNESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1201260000153799 500 Equity share


KHYATI NACHIKET PATEL MEHTA 1201260000190227 500 Equity share


CHINTAN S CHANDARANA 1201320001670139 500 Equity share


JITENDRA GOVINDRAM DHARMANI 1201320001718011 500 Equity share







THUPAKULA VENKATA NAGANJANI 1201330000784621 500 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR 1201640300042905 500 Equity share


AMIT YADAV 1201910102104797 500 Equity share


ALOK MISHRA 1201910103338570 500 Equity share


UMESH SINGH 1201910104877097 500 Equity share


MANU INDORA 1201910104904018 500 Equity share


SURAJ BHAN JAIN 1201910105174948 500 Equity share


ASHOKBHAI PRATAPBHAI RAJVANI 1201980000071631 500 Equity share


IMRAN SATARBHAI SOLANKI 1201980000259865 500 Equity share


JIGNESH DIPAKBHAI SHAH 1202200000023816 500 Equity share


ESWARA RAO KOPPISETTI 1202300000248069 500 Equity share


KOPPISETTI SURYA KUMARI 1202300000691898 500 Equity share


MEENAKSHI KAVDIA 1202300001188529 500 Equity share


PRAMOD SHANKARLAL BIHANI 1202350000267615 500 Equity share


NIKESH BHAGWANDAS MEHTA 1202350000330235 500 Equity share


RANDHIR BUDHIRAJA 1202420100243230 500 Equity share


SANTOSH BHANUDAS KASHID 1202470000257371 500 Equity share


SHANTABEN BHIKHABHAI PATEL 1202550000127371 500 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR GOVINDBHAI RAVLANI 1202680000097890 500 Equity share


BINDESH SOBHAGCHAND SHETH 1202810000088032 500 Equity share


KAMLESH JABARMAL MEHTA 1202870000065976 500 Equity share


KAMLESH BIHARILAL MEHTA 1202890001124775 500 Equity share


KALPESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI BHATIYA 1202990003615591 500 Equity share


SUMAN VOHRA 1202990005181300 500 Equity share


KARUNAKER SANNIDI 1202990006718017 500 Equity share


KAUSHAL KUMAR SHANTILAL RANA 1203000000183246 500 Equity share


SOMA RAY 1203000000384197 500 Equity share


SANJAY ROY 1203000000392121 500 Equity share


SHARMILA MAJUMDER 1203000000477431 500 Equity share


PRAVIN THARYABHAI JOISAR 1203000000725233 500 Equity share


SEEMA OHRI 1203000000935391 500 Equity share


NISHANT HARESH SIDHANI 1203040000201980 500 Equity share


RASMITA SUDARSHAN JAIN 1203040000321651 500 Equity share


GIAN CHAND THAKUR 1203230001157591 500 Equity share


RAJIV AGGARWAL AND SONS 1203230001362981 500 Equity share


ARAVIND KUMAR 1203230002079470 500 Equity share


VIJAY KHURANA 1203230004905512 500 Equity share


MAHENDRA NATWARLAL SHAH 1203230005632218 500 Equity share


POPATLAL GOMCHAND TATED 1203300000101900 500 Equity share


DINESH POPATLAL TATED 1203300000101949 500 Equity share


ASHOK ALIMI 1203320010274277 500 Equity share


MAKARAND BHIKAJI AKERKAR 1203320012632389 500 Equity share


RAJNEESH 1203320012929556 500 Equity share


SUNNY RAJU KARAMCHANDANI 1203320013011816 500 Equity share


Balkrishna Prabhudas Jogi 1203320048201976 500 Equity share


NARENDER SHARMA 1203320080660104 500 Equity share







PRAMODKUMAR HARISINGH TARIYAL 1203350002396557 500 Equity share


ATIF KHAN 1203350002403453 500 Equity share


SHANKAR LAL JALAN 1203390000048372 500 Equity share


MAHESH SOMANI 1203450000129274 500 Equity share


PARVEZ AHMED 1203450000289791 500 Equity share


RITU SOMANI 1203450000727745 500 Equity share


SHARDA BHARDWAJ 1203500001667765 500 Equity share


PRASHANT BHARDWAJ 1203500001667805 500 Equity share


KAMLESH HASTIMAL PARMAR 1203630000063869 500 Equity share


KAJAL BANERJEE 1203760000592185 500 Equity share


ANILKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL 1204150000025593 500 Equity share


DAXABEN MAHESHBHAI KHALAS 1204200000167021 500 Equity share


RUTVIK M PATEL 1204220000129864 500 Equity share


ASHOKBHAI BHAGWANDAS SHAH 1204310000268957 500 Equity share


MANIK JAGORAO SAHARE 1204370001727186 500 Equity share


HIMANSHU KUMAR


INDRAVADANBHAI 


PATEL 1204440000231164 500 Equity share


BRIJBALA SARASWAT 1204470000144349 500 Equity share


MAULIK H PATEL 1204470005357925 500 Equity share


SHRIDHAR SHEENA SHETTY 1204470005949487 500 Equity share


MARUTHIKUMARI KANTAMNENI 1204470007718658 500 Equity share


MUMTAJ M MAKNOJIA 1204470007983859 500 Equity share


ROHIT KUMAR 1204470008449149 500 Equity share


DAYA SHANKAR LALL 1204720000029931 500 Equity share


A SUKUMAR 1204720000030341 500 Equity share


VASUKI P 1204720000098958 500 Equity share


ISMAIL A R SAHEB 1204720000710781 500 Equity share


GUNWANT KAUR 1204720001328731 500 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR CHANDU 1204720001943010 500 Equity share


DANISH JAMWAL 1204720002355934 500 Equity share


AMIT ANAND 1204720003412041 500 Equity share


ANIL UTTAMSA SAMDURKAR 1204720005814987 500 Equity share


KUMARA JOTHI S 1204720007284719 500 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 1204720009790006 500 Equity share


BEENA JAIN 1204720009895731 500 Equity share


BURLE SRIJAYALAKSHMI 1204720010570796 500 Equity share


SUDHIR MAGANLAL AGREKAR 1204720010574412 500 Equity share


VISWESWARA RAO VALIVETI 1204720011184682 500 Equity share


KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 1204720011538546 500 Equity share


NARAYAN DUTTA 1204720013091436 500 Equity share


SHAILESH ARJANBHAI KEVADIA 1204720013651639 500 Equity share


ASHISH THAPLIYAL 1204720013775931 500 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1204720016972806 500 Equity share


JUNI KRISHNAN 1204760000202111 500 Equity share


PRATHEESH M P 1204760000319162 500 Equity share


ASHISH PANWAR 1204920002861010 500 Equity share







KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA 1205100000057828 500 Equity share


YASH KIRIT PADIA 1205150000183770 500 Equity share


ANAND PRAKASH YADAV 1205420000050273 500 Equity share


RAJESH KANAIYALAL DHRUVE 1205660000185431 500 Equity share


MEENAKSHI GUPTA MEENAKSHI 1206120000304577 500 Equity share


AABID CHIMPA 1206850000143107 500 Equity share


AKILA 1206850000143111 500 Equity share


LIYAKAT ALI CHHIMPA 1206850000143183 500 Equity share


RAJNI DHALL 1206990000035949 500 Equity share


MITALBEN RAJESHBHAI DHRUV 1207020001690890 500 Equity share


PRAGNABEN PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH 1207020001823109 500 Equity share


SANDEEP SACHDEVA 1207080000054211 500 Equity share


KAVISH BAKULESH SHAH 1207160000105521 500 Equity share


DEVENDRA MANNEM 1208030000021747 500 Equity share


J MOHAMED ARSHAD 1208040000007520 500 Equity share


R PRAKASH 1208040000007554 500 Equity share


R VISWANATHAN 1208040000007569 500 Equity share


PUSHPANJALI N 1208160000990161 500 Equity share


RANGANATH BHAT 1208160002510320 500 Equity share


ASHUTOSH MADHUKAR RAUT 1208160003758421 500 Equity share


NARASIMHAMURTH


Y CHANDRASHEKAR 1208160004869140 500 Equity share


SIDHARTH TOMAR 1208160004884112 500 Equity share


VEERAVENKATA PAVANPRASAD ATTALURI 1208160006404529 500 Equity share


RAMASAMY BOOPATHI 1208160006900835 500 Equity share


MAHESH KAMLAKAR PENDHARI 1208160007503707 500 Equity share


VENUGOPAL RAJSHEKAR 1208160007727439 500 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR SAINI 1208160007992416 500 Equity share


M RAMASUBRAMANYAM 1208160014422911 500 Equity share


GURPREET SINGH 1208160017034514 500 Equity share


NAGENDRASHENOY 1208160023914661 500 Equity share


NUPUR PRAVEEN BANGAD 1208160027750911 500 Equity share


AMAN KUMAR TRIPATHI 1208160027983413 500 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR 1208160061259426 500 Equity share


SUDISHKUMAR KUTTAPPAN NAIR 1208160065423948 500 Equity share


LALIT KUMAR OSTWAL 1208160093136453 500 Equity share


INDIRA PATIL 1208160141966141 500 Equity share


MADHUKAR SHIVRAM RAUT 1208180000397476 500 Equity share


BHARATKUMAR PRABHUDAS CHAUDHARI 1208180040201518 500 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR 1208250000154821 500 Equity share


KETAN MAHAJAN 1208250000389825 500 Equity share


NIRANJAN RAGHUWANSHI 1208250001557319 500 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 1208250001684293 500 Equity share


ANJU SATYANARAYAN LOHIYA 1208550000115528 500 Equity share







REDDY SRILAKSHMI KRISHNA KUMARI 1208800000001311 500 Equity share


ITIKELA MAHESH 1301240004075718 500 Equity share


KUSUMA JAGANNATHACHAR 1301240004157288 500 Equity share


SHOBHA 1301440002016081 500 Equity share


SAUMYA GAUTAM 1304140008226922 500 Equity share


SURESH REDDY PULI 1601430103517316 500 Equity share


SATYANARAYAN TYAGI 1601430104031251 500 Equity share


ABHIJIT JHA IN300079-10724862 500 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR KESHARI IN300206-10316077 500 Equity share


VINEETA IN300206-10952367 500 Equity share


MOHD SHAFFI AHMED IN300214-11431499 500 Equity share


VASANTIBEN HARSHVADAN OZA IN300214-13050222 500 Equity share


LAVJIBHAI JERAMBHAI RATHOD IN300214-13649942 500 Equity share


ASHISH SHRIVALLABHA GATTANI IN300214-13713846 500 Equity share


SHOBHIT GOYAL IN300214-15675445 500 Equity share


BHAGWAN DAYAL IN300214-16649506 500 Equity share


CHETAN ISHVARLAL DESAI IN300214-17475233 500 Equity share


SREEMANTA KUMAR BISWAL IN300214-17488866 500 Equity share


VIVEK SHARMA IN300214-19090592 500 Equity share


GAURAV AK BANERJEE IN300214-19810353 500 Equity share


PUKHRAJ IN300214-21060993 500 Equity share


APARAJITA BAJORIA IN300214-21336068 500 Equity share


PEREIRA VINCENT IN300214-21487213 500 Equity share


AJAY SHRIKISAN MODANI IN300214-21560931 500 Equity share


VANISHREE A V IN300214-21820197 500 Equity share


TRUPTI VIJAYKUMAR NIKAM IN300214-21827571 500 Equity share


SARIKONDA ARVIND IN300214-22104740 500 Equity share


KODE ANUSHA IN300214-22150673 500 Equity share


DEBDULAL CHANDA IN300214-22311561 500 Equity share


NAVDEEP KUMAR IN300214-22457593 500 Equity share


MAYANK CHOURASIA IN300214-22682892 500 Equity share


JHABAR MAL ROHLANIA IN300214-24069057 500 Equity share


VENUGOPALA RAJU VEGESNA IN300214-27201283 500 Equity share


AVNISH TIWARI IN300214-31887058 500 Equity share


ANUJ KUMAR IN300214-38526636 500 Equity share


ANITHA K IN300239-11660456 500 Equity share


NAGARAJ N IN300239-11731295 500 Equity share


SALU S IN300239-11830434 500 Equity share


SANDEEP GANPAT BRID IN300239-11999679 500 Equity share


SMITHA K S IN300239-12439140 500 Equity share


LILADHISH GAJENDRA IN300239-13349367 500 Equity share


SOMANATH K G IN300239-15222929 500 Equity share


MANDEEP SINGH IN300239-15472255 500 Equity share


JOHN ABRAHAM IN300239-15484857 500 Equity share


NALINI HEMCHANDRA BHIRUD IN300280-10182585 500 Equity share


SHYAMAL CHATTERJEE IN300360-10796588 500 Equity share







SYED MAHABOOB ALI IN300394-14016444 500 Equity share


MONOJ HAZARIKA IN300394-19506098 500 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR IN300394-19769096 500 Equity share


M V CHINNA REDDAPPA IN300450-14667296 500 Equity share


MADHAVA REDDY SADDI IN300450-14695064 500 Equity share


RATNAKAR SUBHASHCHANDRA JAWALEKAR IN300513-11609626 500 Equity share


THOMAS SIMON FURTADO IN300513-12029559 500 Equity share


SIDDIQUE ALI IN300513-18013119 500 Equity share


RUPAM RANI JHA IN300513-20290498 500 Equity share


HEMANG DILIPKUMAR GANDHI IN300513-21170569 500 Equity share


NIKET PRAKASH JAISWAL IN300513-81113726 500 Equity share


JATINKUMAR D SHAH IN300513-81549440 500 Equity share


MILAN KUMAR PATEL IN300513-82047613 500 Equity share


SUNIL KASHIRAM GURAV IN300513-82302591 500 Equity share


JYOTIKUMAR NANASAHEB KUPTE IN300513-84062030 500 Equity share


SHAH NIKI IN300513-86526630 500 Equity share


RADHA KRISHNA AGARWAL IN300556-10038952 500 Equity share


SUDARSHAN KUMAR SARAF IN300556-10045110 500 Equity share


SARALABEN SHAILESHBHAI MACWAN IN300636-40072367 500 Equity share


YADVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL IN300888-14383004 500 Equity share


ABHAY ROHATGI IN300966-10956192 500 Equity share


JITENDRA B KOTECHA IN300974-11738096 500 Equity share


RITUL B SANGHAVI IN300974-11902829 500 Equity share


DHARTI NILESHBHAI DOSHI IN300974-13347427 500 Equity share


BHANU PINAKIN SUTHAR IN300982-10792817 500 Equity share


G VEDA VYASA IN301080-10229772 500 Equity share


MUKUL SURESH PATANKAR IN301127-15447320 500 Equity share


KAMINI MUKUL PATANKAR IN301127-15447346 500 Equity share


KRISHNA S NAIR IN301127-15685641 500 Equity share


PARAMJIT SINGH IN301127-16976094 500 Equity share


PARVEEN KUMAR SACHAR HUF IN301143-11517515 500 Equity share


BHAJAN BHOWAL IN301143-11936975 500 Equity share


DHANJIBHAI JETHIDAS PATEL IN301151-12886687 500 Equity share


AMIT SHARMA IN301151-20985244 500 Equity share


HARISH KUMAR MAKHIJA IN301151-24337161 500 Equity share


MURALI MOHAN IN301151-26827666 500 Equity share


SOHAN LAL SARAOGI IN301250-29010125 500 Equity share


VIJAYALAKSHMI T S IN301313-22127746 500 Equity share


MUKUL SURESH PATANKAR HUF IN301330-20178444 500 Equity share


MAHENDER MOHAN SHARMA IN301330-21861488 500 Equity share


HARI SHANKER BAGRI IN301436-85904583 500 Equity share


BHARAT CHUNILAL PATEL IN301549-16836202 500 Equity share


NILESH SITARAM SHINDE IN301549-33640312 500 Equity share


JAIN PARASMAL S IN301549-34464787 500 Equity share


VIMAL KUMAR MISHRA IN301549-55012636 500 Equity share


MUTHIAH M IN301549-55123302 500 Equity share







GURUPRASAD R TIWARI IN301549-55589323 500 Equity share


SANDHYA SREE AMILINENI IN301549-55736632 500 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SHARMA IN301549-56007548 500 Equity share


S VIGNASABARESH IN301549-56215914 500 Equity share


AKSHAYA KUMAR BISWAL IN301549-57912284 500 Equity share


ANUPAMA BADRINARAYAN BHUTADA IN301549-59267105 500 Equity share


CHAYA SHRIKISAN BHUTADA IN301549-59286785 500 Equity share


MANISH GULATI IN301557-21087443 500 Equity share


JEYANTHI S DR IN301637-40299060 500 Equity share


B GURUPADASWAMY IN301696-11401802 500 Equity share


UDAY KUMAR IN301696-12095043 500 Equity share


ATUL SHARMA IN301846-10091213 500 Equity share


MANISH MAHESHWARI IN301846-10401280 500 Equity share


KIRAN PRASAD IN301983-10402672 500 Equity share


MAHESH RAMESHBHAI RAVAL IN301983-10915875 500 Equity share


SONAL BALDEVBHAI BOLANIYA IN301991-11178712 500 Equity share


SHOBHANABEN BHARATBHAI RUDATALA IN301991-11195013 500 Equity share


BHARATHAI MANSINGBHAI RUDATALA IN301991-11195021 500 Equity share


SAMIRBHAI DINUBHAI SURANI IN301991-11249242 500 Equity share


LAXMINARAYAN KAMAT IN302148-10404339 500 Equity share


RAJU S PILLAI IN302164-10410564 500 Equity share


OM PRAKASH IN302201-11417478 500 Equity share


AMIT MOR IN302236-12385743 500 Equity share


GORDHAN DASS GUPTA IN302269-10739389 500 Equity share


PRABHAT KUMAR CHANDA IN302269-11128425 500 Equity share


M K SARRAF HUF IN302269-13002362 500 Equity share


SACHIN M NAIK IN302269-14480096 500 Equity share


MEHRAJ UDDIN SHEIKH IN302349-10373401 500 Equity share


URMIL JAIN IN302365-11010606 500 Equity share


DISHANT NIPAM PATEL IN302461-10619109 500 Equity share


PATEL AMITKUMAR JASHUBHAI IN302461-10669984 500 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR GUPTA IN302540-10019974 500 Equity share


JYOTI NARESH GOGIA IN302582-10114322 500 Equity share


GORTI NARASIMHA MURTY IN302679-31296350 500 Equity share


MRIDULA SIRCAR IN302679-32789920 500 Equity share


VIMAL PRAKASH DWIVEDI IN302679-33670819 500 Equity share


ANIL BAJAJ IN302679-38413357 500 Equity share


SMRITIGAYAPRASA


D DIXIT IN302679-38756744 500 Equity share


Rajesh Kumar IN302814-10254593 500 Equity share


SODISETTI SRINIVASA RAO IN302902-40584785 500 Equity share


SUVENDU CHITTARANJAN CHATTERJEE IN302902-41638276 500 Equity share


SHEELU VARSHNEY IN302902-42841732 500 Equity share


UMESH KALRA IN302902-43761507 500 Equity share


TUSHAR GANVIR IN302902-45708509 500 Equity share


DEEPIKA JAIN IN302902-46835836 500 Equity share







BOOBALAN ARJUNAN IN302902-47489326 500 Equity share


P RAGHAVA REDDY IN302902-47972974 500 Equity share


UPKAR SINGH VIRK IN302902-48535635 500 Equity share


SURYA PRAMODH DRAKSHARAPU IN302902-49117007 500 Equity share


AJIT KUMAR JAIN IN302902-49119514 500 Equity share


ANITA DEVI IN302943-10184128 500 Equity share


KAVITA SHAILENDRA IN303028-50789660 500 Equity share


ANITA GUPTA IN303028-51956002 500 Equity share


TARKESHWAR UPADHYAY IN303028-52142464 500 Equity share


UMA BALAKRISHNAN IN303028-52591729 500 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR IN303028-53070778 500 Equity share


SURESH CHANDER GUPTA IN303028-53395070 500 Equity share


RAKSHITA B MAKKANNAVAR IN303028-53675943 500 Equity share


ASHISH CHANDORKAR IN303028-55754304 500 Equity share


SATYA SURESH MEKALA IN303028-61675162 500 Equity share


AMIT JOSHI IN303028-62391549 500 Equity share


DIWAKAR VISHWAKARMA IN303028-65565998 500 Equity share


GAJANAN PANDHARINATH PUJARI IN303028-65597283 500 Equity share


NARENDER SINGH IN303028-66584792 500 Equity share


INDU ARUN BHARGAVI O IN303028-67789025 500 Equity share


SARIKA DEVI BHANSALI IN303028-68180752 500 Equity share


USHADEVI K IN303028-69123527 500 Equity share


KAUSHIK N SOLANKI IN303028-69233390 500 Equity share


SUDHIR NANA GHOSALKAR IN303028-69546602 500 Equity share


HITEN MOTIRAM BHATIA IN303028-69593769 500 Equity share


PRITHVI SINGH IN303028-80118591 500 Equity share


NAGENDRA SINGH IN303028-80242962 500 Equity share


AMBRISH KIRITKUMAR DESAI IN303052-10792366 500 Equity share


RAJNISH DHAMIJA IN303116-12277352 500 Equity share


JYOTI GAUTAM IN303116-12510822 500 Equity share


VIJAY VILAS SHARNANGAT IN303116-12826887 500 Equity share


MAHARSHI JAYANTKUMAR DAVE IN303575-10071556 500 Equity share


PATEL CHANDRIKABEN PRAKASHBHAI IN303591-10031927 500 Equity share


VAGISHI AGARWAL IN303591-10051384 500 Equity share


BIJENDRA ROY IN303719-10982258 500 Equity share


KANTABEN NARSINHBHAI VANAKAR IN303833-10074323 500 Equity share


GAYATRI MISHRA IN304295-10612837 500 Equity share


CHANDU DAMJIBHAI SANKHAVARA IN304295-13515026 500 Equity share


RAJEEV RAGHAV IN304295-13542282 500 Equity share


NAWGHARE RAVI KUMAR IN304295-14072193 500 Equity share


NIKHIL DAMODAR KULKARNI IN304295-15510716 500 Equity share


RAJNI MAHESHWARI IN304295-15638616 500 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SHARMA IN304295-20936122 500 Equity share


AJAY GANDHI IN304295-27616384 500 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR YADAV IN306114-10569633 500 Equity share


RAJEEV TRIPATHI R0010001 500 Equity share







VISHAL SHARMA 00063 500 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR G 1208160001146580 499 Equity share


PREETI TIWARI IN301127-15956599 499 Equity share


PRADIP SARKAR IN302269-14269252 499 Equity share


ROHITASHWA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1206120000230830 498 Equity share


SHRADHA ESTATE PRIVATE LTD 1201060002026060 495 Equity share


ANTONY PETER 1201330001347743 495 Equity share


SUPRIYA PAL IN301549-18802044 495 Equity share


THAMBARAHALLI JAGADISH 1201090036640105 490 Equity share


PUDI BAPANA NAIDU IN303028-68567697 490 Equity share


MAHESH KADAM 1208160001609031 488 Equity share


SARLA CHAUDHARY 1208160089199493 487 Equity share


SHEEJITH THEMBARI 1201090012595961 485 Equity share


HIREN H PATEL 1204470006408930 485 Equity share


AMINDER SINGH 1208160006624524 485 Equity share


GANDHAM KALYANI IN300394-17414669 485 Equity share


MUNMUN GIRI IN300450-15437955 485 Equity share


SANDIP ASHOK BHALERAO 1208160009405134 480 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR DASH 1304140005700131 480 Equity share


PRATEEK GOYAL IN302269-13094887 479 Equity share


VIPULKUMAR V UPADHYAY IN303028-65276508 477 Equity share


SANTOSH N RATHOD 1204720012092890 476 Equity share


SAKSHI DHANYAKUMAR GARE 1201060005385943 475 Equity share


SACHIN KUMAR JAIN 1206140000044231 475 Equity share


SANJAY MANGALBHAI JHAVERI IN300476-40311487 475 Equity share


DAYANAND D LOKHANDE IN300513-80078706 475 Equity share


VENKATESWARAN IYER IN302269-12745366 475 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA IN302679-36346889 475 Equity share


MEGHA MITAL VORA IN303270-10849997 475 Equity share


PIYUSHKUMAR SHAMALAJI CHAUDHARI 1201060003164791 473 Equity share


KISHORE KUMAR 1208160006561836 473 Equity share


ASHISH CHIMANLAL PATEL IN302679-39046469 465 Equity share


DEEPAK SINGH NEGHI 1204470007250972 461 Equity share


ROBERT BENJAMINCLEMNENT 1208160006819026 460 Equity share


NAVNEET RAJ 1208160004053251 459 Equity share


DEEPAKREDDY EMANI 1208160007253659 458 Equity share


DHARMENDRA RASTOGI IN300450-13517492 457 Equity share


BIJAY KUMAR PANDA 1204720007633802 456 Equity share


SATISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1203320011469169 455 Equity share


MEENA I NAGLEKAR 1204470000513474 455 Equity share


BALARAMAN P IN300239-10646387 454 Equity share


SACHIN JAIN 1201090007085968 452 Equity share


POONAM MITTAL IN300214-20886863 451 Equity share


BABU V C IN300239-14228084 451 Equity share


LADANI JENISHKUMAR PRABHUDASBHAI IN304295-27252754 451 Equity share







RAJENDRA KRISHNA BAAD 1202000000071312 450 Equity share


PRASHANT GUPTA 1203230001384982 450 Equity share


MALLESWARA REDDY MARELLA 1204720000134058 450 Equity share


ANANTRAI ODHAVJI MEHTA 1206420017501665 450 Equity share


BHADRESH CHANDRAKANT GOPANI 1206950000013523 450 Equity share


MAHENDRA VILAS KARNE 1208160003916828 450 Equity share


JAYATEERTH VASANTRAO KULKARNI 1208160005063550 450 Equity share


SUMEET BHARDWAJ 1208160006711668 450 Equity share


VIPAN JOSHI 1301240004181393 450 Equity share


MEDIPALLI KAVITHA DEVI 1601430101458203 450 Equity share


SHALINI YALAMANCHILI 1601430104611422 450 Equity share


JIGNESH MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD IN300214-19579947 450 Equity share


BHANURU NAGARAJU IN300214-22086836 450 Equity share


MRINMAY SAMANTA IN300214-22650107 450 Equity share


T SUBRAMANIAN IN300394-12816274 450 Equity share


PREETI AATISH THAKKAR IN300513-15235030 450 Equity share


VASUDEVAN K IN300513-21461345 450 Equity share


ASHWATHANARAY


ANA A K IN300513-22242870 450 Equity share


INDRANIL MANDAL IN300513-22916916 450 Equity share


N PRABHAKARA VARDHANA REDDY IN302822-10361754 450 Equity share


NALLAMILLI INDRAVATHI IN302902-41874759 450 Equity share


PRASHANT SAHAY IN303028-59836241 450 Equity share


SAMAR KUMAR MANDAL IN303028-60316537 450 Equity share


PRAKASH CHANDRA PANT IN303028-67157051 450 Equity share


RAJA A IN303028-68283734 450 Equity share


DEEPSHIKHA YADAV IN304295-20121256 450 Equity share


PRABHAKAR AMAREGOUDA REDDY 1208160007468568 446 Equity share


SHALINI WASON 1208160006767099 445 Equity share


SHWETHA PATIL IN300239-14215230 445 Equity share


NADAGOUDA SUMA 1208160006637945 444 Equity share


KAMALABEN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH IN300343-20018900 443 Equity share


DEEPIKA SINGH 1208160005236581 440 Equity share


SATYAM GUPTA IN303028-52199037 440 Equity share


AMIT PAL IN304295-25112197 440 Equity share


MRS ANITA SAPRA 00187 440 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDER BARYAH 00164 440 Equity share


NAMITA GARG 00126 440 Equity share


ASIANLAK PROPERTIES LTD 00100 440 Equity share


ASIANLAK PROPERTIES LTD 00099 440 Equity share


MUKESH OZA 00070 440 Equity share


NOT AVAILABLE 00032 440 Equity share


NITIN KARBHARI CHATUR 1208160000971444 439 Equity share


MOHANRAJU RAGHAVENDRA 1208160004644191 436 Equity share


TALAVIYA NANDISH S 1204720013638742 435 Equity share


MOHAMMAD AHSAN 1208180000469941 435 Equity share







PHANI KRISHNA D V S 1208160000049532 433 Equity share


ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SAVALIYA 1204470008549397 431 Equity share


MAYANK CHAUHAN 1208160005381393 431 Equity share


BALRAM 1201640200099105 430 Equity share


SACHIN BAJETHA 1204920002039148 430 Equity share


AKHIL GUPTA 1208160004606546 430 Equity share


KAMANI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI IN300513-21012812 430 Equity share


SUDHAKAR LAXMAN CHAVAN 1201090000322580 425 Equity share


RAIKWAD KAILASH SHANTARAM 1204720001871081 425 Equity share


MAYA JAYESHKUMAR PATEL IN302679-35359276 425 Equity share


RAMESH SAINI IN304295-26556444 425 Equity share


AVINASH ASHOK JADHAV 1207830000142972 423 Equity share


ANU RISHI IN303028-67934443 423 Equity share


MADHVI KRUNAL GOHIL 1206290000202636 420 Equity share


NIRMAL PURSHOTTAM BHATIA 1207100000199068 420 Equity share


MAZHAR IMAM 1304140000520307 420 Equity share


VISHAL LAXMAN MOHITE IN300239-15315925 420 Equity share


RAHUL SENGUPTA IN301549-55554399 420 Equity share


HERY ANTONY MONIS IN303028-59563372 420 Equity share


KOTESWARA RAO ATTOTA IN304295-20428835 420 Equity share


LAKSHMANAN MANONMANI 1208160005690360 419 Equity share


AVIJA VICTOR VINAY BABU IN301549-34024100 419 Equity share


AMAR NATH PANDEY IN302902-49491070 419 Equity share


MAHESH DILIP JAWALE IN300214-16518729 415 Equity share


DARSHAN S TANGA IN300239-14025228 415 Equity share


GAURAV MISHRA IN301151-23341941 415 Equity share


DESAI RAJENDRABHAI SAVJIBHAI IN300513-13640786 414 Equity share


UMA 1208160002393246 413 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR 1208160006641318 410 Equity share


BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGLA IN304295-27462203 410 Equity share


SUNDEEP KUMAR RAI IN302679-35123803 406 Equity share


MANISHABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL IN300214-20082264 405 Equity share


S GURUPRASAD IN303028-51914237 404 Equity share


SREENIVAS MUDRAGADA 1208160005589375 403 Equity share


REENA ASHWINKUMAR KOTHARI IN303028-68556429 403 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1204720014243028 401 Equity share


KAPIL DEV 1208160005530130 401 Equity share


BAL MUKUND GAUTAM 1208160020135965 401 Equity share


RAJESH PRASAD SAXENA IN300513-81952936 401 Equity share


SUDHIR POTDAR 1201060000468832 400 Equity share


VIJAYA PRABHAKAR GAITONDE 1201060003071048 400 Equity share


PRABHAKAR BABURAO GAITONDE 1201060003072212 400 Equity share


PREMA KOTHARI 1201060003118476 400 Equity share


VIVEK AJIT MEHTA 1201070000494199 400 Equity share


SUSHEELA MALLAPPA KALLI 1201090002771601 400 Equity share


RAJESH RAMLING SANKAYE 1201090005078153 400 Equity share







SAGAR CHANDRAKANT KALYANSHETTI 1201090006981932 400 Equity share


SANDESH S MUNDADA 1201090007855961 400 Equity share


ARVIND KUMAR SACHAN 1201090007863890 400 Equity share


SANJIV JAGANNATH SOMAN 1201090008109468 400 Equity share


TARLABEN GULAB DHARAMSHI 1201090010843853 400 Equity share


RAKESH SUBHASHCHANDRA NYATI 1201090023799453 400 Equity share


HARJINDER SINGH MATTA 1201090400024162 400 Equity share


RAJVI ROHITKUMAR MEHTA 1201130000694507 400 Equity share


LOVEL KUMAR KANWAR 1201130001436015 400 Equity share


JOSHI VIBHABEN J 1201210100724487 400 Equity share


NIMESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL 1201260000020911 400 Equity share


UMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1201260000021533 400 Equity share


ASHISH CHOUDHARY 1201320000497753 400 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR MITTAL 1201640200003238 400 Equity share


SANJEEV PRATAP SINGH 1201910101637657 400 Equity share


ARCHANA MISHRA 1201910103340161 400 Equity share


DILEEP KUMAR 1203000001137247 400 Equity share


SHAILESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PANCHAL 1203230001753651 400 Equity share


ANILKUMAR MOHANLAL RAWAL 1203300000124111 400 Equity share


PALLAVI VINODCHANDRA MEHTA 1203320000517049 400 Equity share


YOGESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 1203320012158472 400 Equity share


SHAH HARSH 1203320013032429 400 Equity share


JAI PRAKASH SETHI 1203320013314176 400 Equity share


VICKY JAISWAL 1203600002105004 400 Equity share


RISHI KAPOOR 1203600003023535 400 Equity share


ANJANA BANERJEE 1203600003203630 400 Equity share


SARAH VERGHESE 1203840000220383 400 Equity share


NIDHI KOTHARI 1204370001990318 400 Equity share


RAMNIKLAL P SOLANKI 1204470007314041 400 Equity share


AMIT ANKUSH KADAM 1204550000545834 400 Equity share


SHYAM SURESH DEOBHANKAR 1204720002587582 400 Equity share


RANI GUPTA 1204720003834177 400 Equity share


RAGHAVA KARTHIK KAKUMANU 1204720008516006 400 Equity share


PUTHA LEELA KRISHNAIAH 1204770000065767 400 Equity share


PRADIP RAMCHANDRA PATIL 1204920001926492 400 Equity share


VEENA SOOD 1204980000057625 400 Equity share


RAJINIKANTH REDDY YELLA 1205420000424145 400 Equity share


VIDYA SAGAR TIWARI 1206140000090399 400 Equity share


NARENDRA JAISINGH CHAUHAN 1207020000436161 400 Equity share


SUSHIL THUKRAL 1207020001123818 400 Equity share


SAI BHARATH MUVVALA 1207100000128441 400 Equity share


AMIT ANIL SALUNKHE 1208160002192747 400 Equity share


KASHISH VIKHONA 1208160002229848 400 Equity share


RITESH RAJNIKANT MANEK 1208160003339618 400 Equity share


SHALESH SINGH 1208160004062984 400 Equity share


MANAS PIYUSH 1208160004433705 400 Equity share







ELAN JAYAPALAN CHEZHIAN 1208160004697468 400 Equity share


NAGARAJAN NISHANTHI 1208160004716061 400 Equity share


NARAYANAN ANNAMALAI 1208160004716836 400 Equity share


MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHED 1208160006666742 400 Equity share


MANJUNATH ULAKAPPA LAKKAMMANAVAR 1208160006676379 400 Equity share


TUSHAR DEVKINANDAN MAHAJAN 1208160006709057 400 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 1208160006772263 400 Equity share


MAHESH CHANDER 1208160006867919 400 Equity share


FREDRICK VINIL LASRADO 1208160007175800 400 Equity share


SUNIL BAJAJ 1208160007182208 400 Equity share


KOMAL CHIRAG DOSHI 1208160007444405 400 Equity share


KRISHNA BAJAJ 1208160010973444 400 Equity share


RISHABH GOYAL 1208160013862556 400 Equity share


MANISH SHUKLA 1208160017743289 400 Equity share


AKASH KUMAR GUPTA 1208160029094825 400 Equity share


PHOOL SINGH 1208180000482097 400 Equity share


NAWAL KISHOR RAM 1208250000216645 400 Equity share


SACHIN HEMKAR 1208250000311443 400 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 1208250000366586 400 Equity share


SUBH KARAN PARAKH 1209020000019548 400 Equity share


INDRESH KUMAR PATHAK 1301240004533002 400 Equity share


ASHOK TOPU RATHOD 1301440001787015 400 Equity share


GANDHI HEENABEN ABHAYBHAI 1301670000816969 400 Equity share


GANPATI MANI SHANBHAG 1302340000524612 400 Equity share


SURESH PANDURANG TAMSE 1304030000010311 400 Equity share


ANJANABEN RAMESHKUMAR LO 1601430103514353 400 Equity share


JAI PRAKASH CHANDAK IN300183-12675092 400 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR JANGID IN300183-13105358 400 Equity share


B SUJATHA IN300214-11231989 400 Equity share


BAKHTAWAR RUSTOM SETHNA IN300214-17239457 400 Equity share


OMKAR APPASO PATIL IN300214-17585860 400 Equity share


RAKESH RAMASHISH TRIPATHI IN300214-20590387 400 Equity share


YASHWANT SINGH BISHT IN300214-26314229 400 Equity share


PROMILA KHANDELWAL IN300239-13278498 400 Equity share


MOPARTHY SRAVANI IN300239-14644729 400 Equity share


SHIV CHARAN IN300239-14703523 400 Equity share


PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO IN300239-15353261 400 Equity share


PATRICK PARAMANIK CHRISTIAN IN300343-10408803 400 Equity share


SEJAL KALPESH DHOLAKIYA IN300343-11344533 400 Equity share


DILIP HARIBHAU KHANDADE IN300450-11495276 400 Equity share


PRAMOD KUMAR GARG IN300476-42179075 400 Equity share


LALITA DILIP GADHIKAR IN300476-42290057 400 Equity share


KHALID MAHMOOD IN300476-42738244 400 Equity share


SATYABRATA ROY CHOWDHURY IN300476-42963545 400 Equity share


K BHARTI IN300513-12108909 400 Equity share


HANSKUMAR LAXMICHAND CHHEDA HUF IN300513-18951735 400 Equity share







KHUSHBU KANWAR IN300513-80784322 400 Equity share


USHA GANESH MALVIYA IN300513-81338969 400 Equity share


GEORGE JOHN HAITE IN300513-81477426 400 Equity share


PATEL GIRISHBHAI POPATLAL IN300652-10153706 400 Equity share


SHANTI VELJI RAJGOR IN300974-11445653 400 Equity share


K S KATAGIHALLIMATH IN301151-20557619 400 Equity share


SHARAD VASANT SALUNKHE IN301151-21697452 400 Equity share


K K KUTTY IN301151-26858309 400 Equity share


ROYCHOWDHURY TANDRA IN301151-27679489 400 Equity share


KALAISELVAN R IN301313-21406958 400 Equity share


MOHAMEDRAFIQ HAJIABDULGAFFAR MEMON IN301313-22061824 400 Equity share


KAUSHAL KISHORE IN301436-84073991 400 Equity share


PUSHPABEN HARISHBHAI PATEL IN301485-10599189 400 Equity share


SRIBHAGWAN TAMAKHUWALA IN301549-18089643 400 Equity share


ANUJ BATRA IN301549-35690248 400 Equity share


N KARTHIKEYAN IN301549-36234178 400 Equity share


KARAN CHOPRA IN301549-52390420 400 Equity share


RASIKLAL RAGHAVJIBHAI VYAS IN301549-53348346 400 Equity share


VICHIKKA SINGHAL IN301549-53940416 400 Equity share


PURVI HIMANSHU SONI IN301549-55335485 400 Equity share


SHAH BIJAL MANAN IN301549-55846582 400 Equity share


SANJAY CHANDARANA IN301604-10023702 400 Equity share


MEENA NEMIWAL IN301604-10313267 400 Equity share


KRISHNAKUMAR MENON IN301604-11891001 400 Equity share


KALAVATIBEN P PATEL IN301645-10450675 400 Equity share


ALKA GUPTA IN301846-10208603 400 Equity share


MANAKLAL KAMARIA IN301983-10612249 400 Equity share


PATEL JITULKUMAR BABUBHAI IN301991-10872948 400 Equity share


PATEL SANJAYKUMAR GANPATBHAI IN302269-14433642 400 Equity share


RAJNIKA PANKIT PATEL IN302461-10605516 400 Equity share


MITUL JAIN IN302540-10046635 400 Equity share


JAMNA PRASAD SHARMA IN302679-30981836 400 Equity share


B RAMANANDA RAO IN302679-31340050 400 Equity share


VANSI KRISHNA IN302679-32423076 400 Equity share


SUBHADRA DEVI IN302679-33109709 400 Equity share


AMIT KHOSLA IN302679-36441290 400 Equity share


Punitkumar R Vasani IN302814-12036263 400 Equity share


SURAJ BHAN JAIN IN302902-40058420 400 Equity share


ANUPBHAI R GOYEL IN302902-43106785 400 Equity share


V KANNAN IN302902-47495487 400 Equity share


RAMPHAL SINGH IN303028-51476885 400 Equity share


GIRISH S PAWAR IN303028-52328147 400 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR SANDEEP IN303028-53484048 400 Equity share


KUSHAL KUMAR BANERJI IN303028-54443655 400 Equity share


ANURAG ASHOK MANEKAR IN303028-54976292 400 Equity share


JAYESH MADHAVLAL KHANDELWAL IN303028-69308785 400 Equity share







ATUL SHARMA IN303028-69432005 400 Equity share


ARCHANA SINGH IN303028-80425374 400 Equity share


RAVISHANKARA MARITAMMANAHALLY NAGARAJA IN303116-10993839 400 Equity share


SACHIN VIJAY DALVI IN303116-11605759 400 Equity share


DHAVAL NARESHKUMAR SHAH IN303270-10174000 400 Equity share


SYMPHONY MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED IN303403-10033053 400 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR IN303655-10076937 400 Equity share


RAJENDRA ARORA IN303735-10022644 400 Equity share


PRAKASH SINGH IN303833-10200348 400 Equity share


DIPIKA DEBNATH IN304295-13877142 400 Equity share


KAPIL RAVINDRA JOSHI IN304295-18569042 400 Equity share


JAVED KHALIL SIDDIQUE IN304295-24858057 400 Equity share


DILEEP HARIBHAU KHANDADE IN304295-25640128 400 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR PRADHAN IN306114-10708194 400 Equity share


THIRULOG CHANDER JANARTHANAM 1201090007837741 395 Equity share


SIVAKUMARI VUNCHA 1208160007634823 395 Equity share


PADAM SHERSINGH DEORA 1601430102412875 395 Equity share


RANJIT PRATAPRAO PATIL IN301549-18006772 395 Equity share


R ARASU IN301549-51615533 395 Equity share


KRUNAL CHANDRAVADAN GOHEL 1206290000283366 390 Equity share


GURUSAMY KARTHIKA 1208160006315620 390 Equity share


PRATIBHA RAVINDRA PATIL IN301549-38988619 390 Equity share


Jagjit Singh IN302814-12303368 390 Equity share


GULAB SINGH 1208160004011734 387 Equity share


SWETA BATRA IN300214-22303393 387 Equity share


SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT GAIKWAD IN303028-50759392 386 Equity share


EVERBRIGHT VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 1201090009808768 385 Equity share


SANDEEP GORDHANDAS MALAVIA 1205420000485042 385 Equity share


KETAN GORASIYA 1205420000524317 385 Equity share


AADHYA SHUKLA 1203230001553651 380 Equity share


DHARAM DHAWAJ SINGH 1203500001688418 380 Equity share


ASHA MISHRA 1204720009288511 380 Equity share


CHINNAPA REDDY KOPPOLU IN300214-20848631 380 Equity share


AMIT G KADAM IN303116-11802770 380 Equity share


GURJIT SINGH IN304295-26886369 380 Equity share


Suresha G N IN300095-11636771 379 Equity share


DARSHAN ARUNKUMAR DAVE IN303116-12098509 377 Equity share


CHANDAN KUMAR 1208160007026798 376 Equity share


ARJUN KUMAR KASHOUDHAN 1203350002139764 375 Equity share


RAJEEV KUMAR JHA IN300513-82226442 375 Equity share


NEWJET VYAPAAR PVT LTD IN301151-26767814 372 Equity share


KAVITHA S K 1204720013417743 370 Equity share


JAYDEEPKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 1207020001061952 370 Equity share


SESHADRI SUDARSHANKUMAR 1208160005914331 370 Equity share


AMIT HOSAMANI 1208160006546562 370 Equity share







VIJAY LAL VERMA 1208250000236708 370 Equity share


SHANMUGAM SANDRASEKARAN IN300513-82140420 370 Equity share


SUKUMAR YAMMANURU IN303028-61560460 370 Equity share


SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 1208250000342081 369 Equity share


SOUREN GHOSH 1203840001230251 367 Equity share


C R HEMANTHA IN303028-54989498 365 Equity share


SUDHA KHAITAN IN303028-55996018 365 Equity share


SUBRAMANIAM SHANKAR SHIVA 1208160007637007 362 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR 1208250001743557 362 Equity share


VIKRAM SINGH YADAV IN306122-10131528 362 Equity share


PRATIK DAS 1207830000221294 360 Equity share


GOPAL MOTI KUSHWAHA 1208160004573984 360 Equity share


MANJEET SINGH 1208160006479232 360 Equity share


DURGAMPUDI SAMBA SIVA REDDY 1301240003350975 360 Equity share


JAYDEEP GANESH BHOGALE IN302679-37876689 360 Equity share


NARENDRA SINGH IN302902-45045403 360 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL IN302902-49654328 360 Equity share


RAJNI KHOSLA IN303028-58460890 360 Equity share


SEJALBEN V DARJI 1204720018201992 357 Equity share


PRAVIN GOPAL MANJALKAR 1208180000473635 355 Equity share


T P MADHAVAN IN303028-65924398 355 Equity share


DHARMENDRA YADAV IN306114-10619596 355 Equity share


SHILPA AVINASH PARAB IN304295-20997255 354 Equity share


M SHANTHI IN300513-22118906 353 Equity share


PRIYANSHU GUPTA IN300708-10637206 352 Equity share


AMARSHI RAY IN302902-44152505 352 Equity share


PARASAPPA BHIMAPPA CHALAWADI IN301330-40211860 351 Equity share


APPAYYA GURUVAYYA BEEDIMATH 1201060003679120 350 Equity share


BILIT BABY 1203280000495746 350 Equity share


BISHAN SINGH 1203320040884819 350 Equity share


YATIN PADMAKAR BINIWALE 1203330000310171 350 Equity share


BHUPENDRA SHANKARRAO JAGDALE 1203760000633442 350 Equity share


ARMAN ALI 1204720006993380 350 Equity share


MANOJKUMAR KRISHNA TALEKAR 1204720011595814 350 Equity share


KIRIT LALJIBHAI NAYAK 1204780000096026 350 Equity share


ANSHIK 1208160002029563 350 Equity share


GOVARDHANREDD


Y YAKKALURI 1208160006560619 350 Equity share


SOURABH AGRAWAL 1208160006839870 350 Equity share


MEERA K PANI 1601430103065083 350 Equity share


HASMITA R DESAI IN300020-10158408 350 Equity share


RAMESHWAR MOTILALJI BHUTADA IN300214-26674333 350 Equity share


RENU GOYAL IN300513-10560269 350 Equity share


ANAMIKA MANGLA IN300513-81486636 350 Equity share


MUKESH ARVIND MODI IN301151-20995676 350 Equity share


ASHISH SHARMA IN301485-20142118 350 Equity share







YASHODHA IN301549-56006483 350 Equity share


NARAYANA PILLAI KRISHNAN NAIR IN301696-11186062 350 Equity share


T LOKANATH IN302902-44636569 350 Equity share


VENUGOPALAN K IN303028-52827382 350 Equity share


MOHIT JANGID IN303028-67780010 350 Equity share


BALKRISHNA MALLAPPA SHINGADI IN303028-82513323 350 Equity share


VIKRAM KUMAR IN303116-12372860 350 Equity share


CHANDRAKANT HIMMATLAL PAREKH IN303116-14449729 350 Equity share


CHANDNI KUMARI IN304295-19735446 350 Equity share


MAHESH M BHAJANTRI IN304295-20133983 350 Equity share


KARED JAY MANSUKHLAL IN304295-25565575 350 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH IN301250-28991565 348 Equity share


VARSHA JITENDRA ABICHANDANI 1203320000439598 345 Equity share


MOHAMMAD RAFIK ABDUL SHUKUR 1203330000919211 345 Equity share


NEHA BHANDARI IN304295-15201889 345 Equity share


GHANSHYAM KESHAV KABADE 1202890000790211 340 Equity share


JAYASANKAR PRABHU 1208160005593185 340 Equity share


SHREYASH SUBHASH SHINDE 1208160007058830 340 Equity share


KIRAN GOKUL PATIL 1208160007115263 340 Equity share


JUDHISTHIR BEHERA IN301250-28827061 340 Equity share


VIKAS SINGH PUNDIR IN303028-59699843 340 Equity share


GIRISH CHANDER SINGH IN303028-63366601 340 Equity share


DEEPA PRAKASH SHINDE IN304295-27093860 340 Equity share


SHASHIKANT P SANKPAL 1201090008429352 339 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR 1208160004984487 339 Equity share


MAHESH NARAINDAS RAGHANI IN300183-12415605 338 Equity share


SUMAN DAS IN303028-67479139 338 Equity share


ANANDKUMAR NAGRE 1208160007525254 336 Equity share


SACHIN RAJARAM PAWAR IN302679-35708815 335 Equity share


KATREDDI VENKATA SOBHA 1204720014247191 332 Equity share


ABHISHEK BASERA 1208250000365090 332 Equity share


SUMIT KHANNA IN303116-12549019 331 Equity share


PRINCE ARORA 1208160002738817 330 Equity share


BHARAT BALKRISHNA CHORAMALE 1208160008839041 330 Equity share


KISHOR KUMAR AGRAWAL IN300214-32184804 330 Equity share


THOMAS P P IN300239-10637947 330 Equity share


SANDEEP PARAMESH IN301549-56049733 330 Equity share


MOHD RAHMAN IN302269-14271489 330 Equity share


PINTUBHAI DILIPBHAI DARJI IN303028-64504084 330 Equity share


PRAVEEN GUPTA 000240 330 Equity share


BEENA NILESH VIRA 00203 330 Equity share


RAM KUMAR MODI 00190 330 Equity share


NALIN S VOKANI 00173 330 Equity share


BATUKBHAI B PATEL 00152 330 Equity share


KEDAR VASUDEO BARVE 00134 330 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00124 330 Equity share







KALPESH GALA 00121 330 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00118 330 Equity share


MAHABIR PRASAD M TODI 00112 330 Equity share


BANSIDHAR LADHURAM 00075 330 Equity share


SATISH BRIJRAJ SINGH 1205420000562068 325 Equity share


ANIRUDHA SUDHAKARRAO KANDHARKAR 1208160006418151 325 Equity share


ROHIT KUMAR IN303028-69220891 325 Equity share


LOKESHWARARAO MULA 1208160006951973 324 Equity share


MRITYUNJOY PAUL IN303028-68071889 324 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR JEENGAR 1208160005690303 321 Equity share


KONDAREDDY PIDUGURAMUGARI 1208160006441977 321 Equity share


VISHAL MILIND MAHAJAN 1301240004463600 320 Equity share


ANITA KUMARI 1304140008129595 320 Equity share


KAPIL SRIVASTAVA IN300724-10194142 320 Equity share


SRINIVAS E ELISHIRUND 1208160001616119 318 Equity share


VAIBHAV B WADATKAR 1208180000505284 316 Equity share


CHINNAIAH PUDOTA IN302679-39371472 313 Equity share


VEERESH PATIL 1208160006620475 312 Equity share


JAI PRAKASH PATERIYA IN300513-81842438 312 Equity share


UJJWAL GHOSH IN300513-81592548 311 Equity share


BHAGAT NIRAV HANUMANDAS 1203320001362501 310 Equity share


ASHOK SHANKARRAO PREMALWAR 1204470004285971 310 Equity share


AKASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RANGOLIYA 1208160006198565 310 Equity share


VIJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI RUPAPARA 1205420000596511 305 Equity share


SURYANARAYANA


N SRIDHAR 1208160061060311 305 Equity share


ASHISH MOHAN SHARMA IN301549-32368602 305 Equity share


RAHUL DUBEY IN303028-59519511 302 Equity share


SABITHA BALAKRISHNA 1208180000519033 301 Equity share


PADMALATHA PATTA IN302902-45082849 301 Equity share


SAVITA DHONDIRAM GUNDAWAR IN303028-68743995 301 Equity share


MADHULIPI BHATTACHARJEE 1201090001459666 300 Equity share


ARTI J SHAH 1201090004565578 300 Equity share


SAYED IMTIAZ AHMED REFAI 1201090005123727 300 Equity share


DEVKI JAGDISH THAKKAR 1201090005183595 300 Equity share


ABHAY DHANRAJ PITALE 1201090012831817 300 Equity share


RAVINDRA SITARAM PATIL 1201090015061182 300 Equity share


KAMLESH VIKRAMLAL DOSHI 1201120000289914 300 Equity share


NEHAL JAIN 1201210100736211 300 Equity share


KALYAN CHAND JAIN 1201370000251232 300 Equity share


HINA ATUL CHHEDA 1201690000049491 300 Equity share


POOJA FERWANI 1201700000268614 300 Equity share


GIRISHKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI TALAVIYA 1201800000270985 300 Equity share


DARSHANABEN MANISHBHAI PATADIYA 1201800000467484 300 Equity share


KALPESH RAMESHBHAI KOYANI 1201800000472304 300 Equity share







BINU M SAMUEL 1201800000479293 300 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 1201910103666417 300 Equity share


AKKATAI BALGONDA PATIL 1202000000087179 300 Equity share


K SATYAPRABHA 1202230000120809 300 Equity share


SUBODH KAVDIA 1202300200003119 300 Equity share


MAHEEP AGARWAL 1202420000801347 300 Equity share


ASHOK SAHADEO KURTE 1202890000772608 300 Equity share


RAMPRATAP ARJUNRAO HIWALE 1203000000015459 300 Equity share


TRIBHUVAN YADAV 1203000001118331 300 Equity share


PRITI SUNIL JAIN 1203000001134227 300 Equity share


GITA RANI ROY 1203230001594933 300 Equity share


MRITYUNJAYASWA


MY P HIREMATH 1203280000401555 300 Equity share


NIKKI GADIA 1203320009915857 300 Equity share


NILESH DEVJI MENGAR 1203320011324542 300 Equity share


DWARIKA LAL MEHAR 1203320013113871 300 Equity share


PRASHANT KUMAR 1203320014290508 300 Equity share


JATAN KANWAR 1203320019139808 300 Equity share


SMITA BHARAT RATHORE 1203320019145459 300 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR RATHI 1203460000302001 300 Equity share


RENU SATISH KAPUR 1203500001190152 300 Equity share


VENKATA SUBBAIAH KALUVA 1203500001383683 300 Equity share


DEEPSHEKHAR AGARWAL 1203500001409282 300 Equity share


VATIBMINYA YUNUSMINYA SAIYAD 1203510000264652 300 Equity share


PUNEET JAIN 1203600002667098 300 Equity share


VANITHA SARAVANAN 1203600003554237 300 Equity share


NALINI RASILLAL PAREKH 1203600007003041 300 Equity share


VIJAY SINGH 1203760000313714 300 Equity share


SUDIN ASHOK NAIK 1203760000631635 300 Equity share


DIPENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 1203820000063611 300 Equity share


INDRAVADAN RAJENDRAKUMAR KADIWALA 1204150000339516 300 Equity share


NIRALI MAHESHKUMAR DAVE 1204150000613591 300 Equity share


JIMIT ASHOKBHAI DOSHI 1204150000695251 300 Equity share


MAULIK MANISH SHAH 1204310000139935 300 Equity share


PARESH KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI 1204370000363536 300 Equity share


SUNITA RANI 1204450000579844 300 Equity share


BENNY OOTHALAKKOTTIL VARKEY 1204470004086042 300 Equity share


VENKATESHAN SUNDARAM 1204470004171628 300 Equity share


GOHEL VINODKUMAR N 1204470004395520 300 Equity share


SANJEEV GUPTA 1204720000227725 300 Equity share


NAVIN CHANDRA 1204720001064039 300 Equity share


S MURALI 1204720003050506 300 Equity share


NAYAN KISHOR PANDA 1204720010294130 300 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR MISHRA 1204720011691770 300 Equity share


JAY PRAKASH GARG 1204720011827621 300 Equity share


SANJAY GULAB KANOJIA 1204720012156563 300 Equity share







HARINDER PAL SINGH 1204720018869736 300 Equity share


ZEENATH JAHAN 1204920002349328 300 Equity share


SUNITA BOTHRA 1205940000030781 300 Equity share


PADAM CHAND KOTHARI 1206140000572331 300 Equity share


SUMIT NAWAL 1206420000732270 300 Equity share


ANIL JAIN 1206690000219080 300 Equity share


NEELU RATHORE 1206900000039407 300 Equity share


SUMAN SHARMA 1207080000035946 300 Equity share


ANISH CHANDRAKANTRAO AMLEKAR 1208160000333721 300 Equity share


POOJA SHARDAPRASAD CHAURASIA 1208160000466368 300 Equity share


MASNA NAGARAJU 1208160001547480 300 Equity share


POONAM KHANIJOW 1208160002000362 300 Equity share


MUTHU JAYANTHI 1208160002168266 300 Equity share


DNYANESHWAR SHIVLING HADATGUNE 1208160003261987 300 Equity share


CHRISTAFAR NEPPOLIAN 1208160003801899 300 Equity share


ANKITA DEEWAN 1208160004226611 300 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 1208160004573528 300 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL 1208160005030569 300 Equity share


ASHUTOSH KAUSHAL 1208160005244757 300 Equity share


NILESH KUMAR SINGH 1208160005286031 300 Equity share


CHERUKURU MANJUNATH 1208160005319727 300 Equity share


AMAN GUPTA 1208160005732995 300 Equity share


NIRANJAN TUMMALA 1208250000099195 300 Equity share


AVINASH KUMAR 1208250000367993 300 Equity share


SIVAKUMAR BALASUBRAMANIAN 1208250001108548 300 Equity share


MANTAVYA AGRAWAL 1208670004198133 300 Equity share


VENUGOPAL REDDY CHENNU 1208870001965122 300 Equity share


KIRAN BALA GHAI 1301240004056547 300 Equity share


C SAVITHRI 1302340000456686 300 Equity share


SWATI SUBHASH GUPTE 1304030000141081 300 Equity share


AMIT SHARMA 1304140005899448 300 Equity share


BHARAT GUNVANTRAI SHAH 1601010000236139 300 Equity share


PRASHANT VASANT DESHMUKH 1601430100537621 300 Equity share


NIKITA RATHOD 1601430103480876 300 Equity share


Pothiraj Kasirajan IN300095-11720877 300 Equity share


DR TEJU ANANDRAM NAGRANI IN300183-12278384 300 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR TANEJA IN300183-13299033 300 Equity share


ADARSH SAXENA IN300206-10806826 300 Equity share


K SHASHIDHARA HEGDE IN300214-10700648 300 Equity share


NEERAJA AGRAWAL IN300214-13570750 300 Equity share


TAPAS KUMAR MISHRA IN300214-18329426 300 Equity share


SOUVIK KUNDU IN300214-18727084 300 Equity share


RUCHI JAIN IN300214-19491768 300 Equity share


RAM P SAWLANI IN300214-19890318 300 Equity share


MAMTA SHARMA IN300214-19894474 300 Equity share







ARCHANA AGARAWAL IN300214-19971529 300 Equity share


YOGESH MANOCHA IN300214-21834474 300 Equity share


KETAN MAHAJAN IN300214-22384300 300 Equity share


MAHESH AGARWAL IN300214-22595173 300 Equity share


ANASUYA MUSHINI IN300214-27226981 300 Equity share


KUMAR PRASUN IN300214-35368546 300 Equity share


PATTIYYA KONDAPALLI IN300214-53003471 300 Equity share


PRAKASH BALASAHEB PATIL IN300239-14180487 300 Equity share


KRISHNA KUMARI K IN300239-15044726 300 Equity share


JESTIN K JOSE IN300239-15210348 300 Equity share


RAMAKRISHNAN RAMACHANDRAN NAIR IN300239-16822995 300 Equity share


KANKARIYA PIYUSH POPATLAL IN300280-10465504 300 Equity share


JASMINA K KANTESARIA IN300343-11540974 300 Equity share


KANAKAPURA RAGHAVENDRA RAO JAYANTHI RAO IN300394-17081870 300 Equity share


BHAVNA JANAK KUMAR MODI IN300450-11538514 300 Equity share


ALOK UPADHYAY IN300476-41834719 300 Equity share


V S RAMANARAYANAN IN300513-15214025 300 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR SAREEN IN300513-18407088 300 Equity share


JAYSWAL KAMINIBEN U IN300513-20791060 300 Equity share


RAVI PRAKASH IN300513-80701593 300 Equity share


JITU SANJEEV TYAGI IN300513-80994070 300 Equity share


PINAKI CHAKRABORTY IN300513-81829630 300 Equity share


MALDEBHAI JIVABHAI VAGH IN300513-82076612 300 Equity share


SUSHAMA GUPTA IN300513-82457918 300 Equity share


HARSHADBHAI HASMUKHBHAI MAKWANA IN300636-40064852 300 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR SINGH IN300940-10189267 300 Equity share


VIJYABEN V CHUDASAMA IN300974-10163191 300 Equity share


DHAVAL POONATER IN300974-10589178 300 Equity share


RAMESHBHAI C BHATTI IN300974-10678985 300 Equity share


VISHAL J MEGHPARA IN300974-10736163 300 Equity share


ASHOK DEVJIBHAI GAJARIYA IN300974-10778773 300 Equity share


MANISH C MEHTA IN300974-11322129 300 Equity share


RAJNIKANT GIRDHARLAL RAJA IN300974-11961604 300 Equity share


VIRAL SANDIP KUVADIYA IN300974-12367241 300 Equity share


LONKAR ARVIND IN301098-10778334 300 Equity share


BIKRAM KUMAR IN301143-11750653 300 Equity share


HARSH GHAI IN301151-23601447 300 Equity share


RAVINDRA BABANRAO MORE IN301151-26783435 300 Equity share


MORE TARA RAVINDRA IN301151-26822847 300 Equity share


SUBRAMANIAN GANESH IN301151-28233629 300 Equity share


BARATHI K IN301313-21975390 300 Equity share


GOPI NATH DUTTA IN301330-20188482 300 Equity share


Senthilkumar V IN301330-41238962 300 Equity share


B T SRINIVAS MURTHY IN301356-20009771 300 Equity share


NAVACHANDRAN D IN301364-10089846 300 Equity share


SUSHMA BHANDARI IN301549-15003877 300 Equity share







YATIN RASIKLAL SHAH HUF IN301549-17866431 300 Equity share


SUDHA DAGA IN301549-31257789 300 Equity share


SHREE KUMAR DAGA IN301549-31345552 300 Equity share


AAYUSH H TRIPATHI IN301549-33256161 300 Equity share


PATEL PUNITKUMAR AMRUTLAL IN301549-36303659 300 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR GUPTA IN301549-50124816 300 Equity share


KRISHNA LADDA IN301549-50587867 300 Equity share


GANESH COCHIKAR SHENOY IN301549-52695418 300 Equity share


NATESAN DEVENDER IN301549-53284266 300 Equity share


RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA IN301549-54697475 300 Equity share


KRISHNAKANT SINGH IN301549-55425052 300 Equity share


MALI KESHAV BABAN IN301549-55470129 300 Equity share


MAGAN LAL CHOUDHARY IN301549-55988019 300 Equity share


VETRISELVAA A D IN301637-40240326 300 Equity share


M K JINACHANDRAN IN301637-41177249 300 Equity share


MEWADA AMIT VIJAYKUMAR IN301645-10382180 300 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR GAUR IN301653-10086937 300 Equity share


GAGAN PRAVESH WADHWA IN301670-10168704 300 Equity share


KALA V IN301696-10878034 300 Equity share


MAINODDIN SHAUKATALI SHAIKH IN301696-11659113 300 Equity share


HARISH KUMAR DEVRA IN301774-19739490 300 Equity share


KIRAN BANSAL IN301846-10110697 300 Equity share


MUKTA JAJU IN301846-10286750 300 Equity share


NITISH JAIN IN301983-10002108 300 Equity share


VIKAS SHARMA IN302050-10062138 300 Equity share


BIPIN B KOLHATKAR IN302164-10173297 300 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA IN302236-10064052 300 Equity share


ARCHANA GUPTA IN302236-10082313 300 Equity share


SAGARKUMAR M SUTARIYA IN302269-14181318 300 Equity share


PRIYA GOYAL IN302316-10340285 300 Equity share


JAIN FUTARMAL CHUNILAL HUF IN302461-10618858 300 Equity share


PRAKASH B SHETH IN302582-10055056 300 Equity share


RAVI AGGARWAL IN302620-10000143 300 Equity share


GADIYARAM SREEDHAR IN302679-32319867 300 Equity share


SHABBIR KHAN IN302679-33730105 300 Equity share


ALKA OMPRAKASH KAROLE IN302679-35861178 300 Equity share


VIKAS GUPTA IN302679-39986605 300 Equity share


Sanjay Kumar Verma IN302814-10637467 300 Equity share


BLASCO DE SOUZA EREMITA IN302902-41410846 300 Equity share


RITA JOSHI IN302902-41513852 300 Equity share


JAYESHKUMAR P PATEL IN302902-42499262 300 Equity share


MAMTA SINGH IN302902-42522228 300 Equity share


RABINDRA PRASAD SINGH IN302902-45757116 300 Equity share


ANITA PANSARI IN302978-10429581 300 Equity share


SUKENDRA KUMAR IN303028-51548197 300 Equity share


SIDDHARTHA DUTTA IN303028-54830750 300 Equity share







S LAXMI NARAYANA IN303028-54919177 300 Equity share


DARISI SREENIVASULU IN303028-60793296 300 Equity share


LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA IN303028-62883948 300 Equity share


NEELAM RAMTEKE IN303028-63040059 300 Equity share


KULBIR SINGH HOODA IN303028-65233709 300 Equity share


ASHISH AGARWAL IN303028-68079094 300 Equity share


PAWAN ANAND IN303028-68852581 300 Equity share


SAHIL ARORA IN303028-69326987 300 Equity share


MAITREY MURLIDHAR BANE IN303028-69485197 300 Equity share


SUNITA SADHU JAGTAP IN303028-80276711 300 Equity share


JITESH PANDEY IN303028-80300804 300 Equity share


SANTOSH DINKAR KUDEKAR IN303116-11456010 300 Equity share


MOTICHAND S PALANKAR IN303116-11622357 300 Equity share


SACHIN ANANDRAO PATIL IN303116-12485396 300 Equity share


CHANDRANI DAS IN304295-13186924 300 Equity share


BH SIVA KAMESWARI IN304295-14713108 300 Equity share


PAVAN A PATEL IN304295-17215491 300 Equity share


BANASMITA PADHI IN304295-24888275 300 Equity share


JITENDRA JAIRAM SINARI IN304295-26668440 300 Equity share


SUSANT KUMAR PANIGRAHI IN300513-81765448 298 Equity share


VIKKY RAWAL IN303116-12478196 298 Equity share


RAJENDRA N 1203840001300994 295 Equity share


PRAVINA PRAVINKUMAR PARIKH 1204470008508552 295 Equity share


VASANTIBEN BHAVIKBHAI LEUVA 1208160004770571 295 Equity share


NIRDESH TYAGI IN300513-81593493 295 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR DAS IN301549-18785901 295 Equity share


S NARAYANAN 1301440002037112 294 Equity share


VIKAS WASUDEORAO BHENDE 1301240004495749 291 Equity share


PRASANNA KUMAR KANDURI 1203230004130662 290 Equity share


JINKAL TEJASHBHAI KATHAROTIYA 1208160001946174 290 Equity share


KANDURI PRASANNA KUMAR IN300214-21080620 290 Equity share


VIRENDRA KUMAR ROY IN301549-56013249 290 Equity share


JAYANTA KUMAR DASS IN300394-16394926 288 Equity share


MADHUR KALRA IN302269-14578700 287 Equity share


JAWAHAR SINGH IN302902-49867006 287 Equity share


KUMAR N IN303116-12442251 287 Equity share


JASWANT SINGH 1206420004861047 285 Equity share


SANTOSH JAGANNATH SAWANT IN300214-13416374 285 Equity share


PURVI FINVEST LTD IN302269-14132238 283 Equity share


VIPUL PUNAMCHAND GUPTA 1201060001914104 280 Equity share


CHIRAG DEEPAK SEJPAL 1201090005462529 280 Equity share


VIVEK MURAL 1204720013347714 280 Equity share


YOGESH YADAV 1208160005095817 280 Equity share


KRUSHNA SHANKAR SETHI 1208160006518393 280 Equity share


TUNTUN 1208160038042961 280 Equity share


KAJAL PARAS DOSHI 1208180000029011 280 Equity share







PRAVEEN K IN300239-14166238 280 Equity share


NAVEEN ALLEBOINA IN300513-23269196 280 Equity share


ANUP BAJAJ IN301549-38490402 280 Equity share


SUMIT SHARMA IN301151-12178929 279 Equity share


KULSHRESHTHA RAJPUT 1208160005581338 278 Equity share


PINAL RITESH PRAJAPATI 1203230001821115 275 Equity share


NILESH L SHAH 1203350000837699 275 Equity share


VISHAL KUMAR SINHA IN300513-12158848 275 Equity share


PARTH J SHAH IN301991-10675201 275 Equity share


SARLA KUMARI IN302679-36660380 275 Equity share


AMITESH PANDEY IN302902-48534579 275 Equity share


ANKIT VAYA IN303833-10056803 275 Equity share


KAUSIK LAYEK IN304295-20316723 275 Equity share


SHRIKESH NATH IN304295-27573119 275 Equity share


PALLAVI GUPTA 1203600003053579 270 Equity share


Pramod Kumar Singh 1205420000361632 270 Equity share


Yogesh Kumar Sharma 1205420000526430 270 Equity share


ARTVIEW VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 1207060000006211 270 Equity share


AMOL SHEWALE 1208250000152058 270 Equity share


Alka Jain IN302814-12154272 270 Equity share


KAMALESHKUMAR P SONI IN303028-69578352 270 Equity share


JITESH KUMAR SINGH 1208160004229101 267 Equity share


HARSHAD BALKRISHNA TANDEL 1208160005904441 267 Equity share


ROHIT NEGI 1208250000299110 267 Equity share


SADASHIV LAXMAN YEROLE 1208160006410870 266 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR IN300450-14762462 266 Equity share


NILESH GULABRAO DESHMUKH IN302679-34571622 266 Equity share


ANKUR 1201060003155696 265 Equity share


C SRINIVASAN IN300159-10699148 265 Equity share


AFONSO LARIOT ASSUMCAO IN300394-18933787 265 Equity share


LAKSHMINARAYAN


A CHEEKATI IN300394-19141081 263 Equity share


SUBHASH KRISHNA PARADKAR 1208160000095653 260 Equity share


SHRUTI KUMARI 1208160005673807 260 Equity share


HARWINDER KAUR 1301240004496932 260 Equity share


SARFARAZ ABDULKADER SUPARIWALA IN300214-21854775 260 Equity share


GIJI MATHEW IN300239-15541963 260 Equity share


KAILASH CHANDRA BILASH IN302902-43442796 260 Equity share


STUTI SINGH IN303028-66071938 260 Equity share


POONAM MITTAL IN303028-67973986 260 Equity share


PRAVEEN KUMAR P0010003 260 Equity share


DHEERAJ PANDEY IN303116-11091768 258 Equity share


DINESHKUMAR NAGAMUNEIAN PAPPURI 1208160005662932 257 Equity share


SAJAL KAYAL IN300513-82000417 257 Equity share


NILESH VASANT SHINDE 1208160007372738 256 Equity share







KOPPURAVURI S N RANGA RAO IN301696-11712416 255 Equity share


ANANTHA KISHORE A S IN303028-68597960 255 Equity share


SWARUP UKIL IN303028-80080277 255 Equity share


SHYAM DASS NIHLANI 1206850000144461 252 Equity share


PRATIVA RAY IN303028-59507705 252 Equity share


YUVRAJ VIJAYKUMAR BHOSALE 1201060001530211 250 Equity share


MD NAUSHAD ALAM 1201060002852911 250 Equity share


DR ANIL SHETTY 1201060003020917 250 Equity share


MANOJ SHAH HUF 1201090000974204 250 Equity share


BHARWAD KALPESH BHIKHABHAI 1201090004855108 250 Equity share


NAITIK MANOJ SHAH 1201090005460502 250 Equity share


NAVIN P GOPLANI 1201090005660105 250 Equity share


NEERA GUPTA 1201090006681959 250 Equity share


OM PRAKASH MISHRA 1201090007201407 250 Equity share


VISHAL PRAKASH PAWAR 1201090007203248 250 Equity share


PRITESH RAMESHBHAI THAKKAR 1201090007319578 250 Equity share


AJJA SUDHARSHAN 1201090011723704 250 Equity share


VEENA SETIA 1201210100460375 250 Equity share


NIMISH PRAMOD CHALKAR 1201260000138829 250 Equity share


SWAPNIL PRASAD CHALKAR 1201260000189889 250 Equity share


SUBODH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1201890000031204 250 Equity share


BALRAJ SINGH 1202060001219502 250 Equity share


CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL 1202650000003075 250 Equity share


PRAMOD MOHAN 1203320012633711 250 Equity share


SANDHI IRSHAD AHMED 1203320013181241 250 Equity share


HALVI GURURAJA SETTY 1203320013400278 250 Equity share


RAJENDRA CHANDUMAL SUGANDH 1203600000026656 250 Equity share


RAGHU T SHETTY 1203600000087154 250 Equity share


KIRANKUMAR BABULAL VASA 1203600000104048 250 Equity share


Varun Julaniya 1204370000015611 250 Equity share


RAJNI NANDKISHORE GANDHI 1204370000363861 250 Equity share


MURTAZA HUSENI CHADERWALA 1204370001715402 250 Equity share


VISHWAJIT S KSHIRSAGAR 1204470002328800 250 Equity share


ASHWINI MADHUKAR RAUT 1204720010838499 250 Equity share


MORE MUDHIRAJ SAGAR 1204720013116994 250 Equity share


HARISH 1204720013143800 250 Equity share


KAUSHIK KUMAR MAITI 1204720013206444 250 Equity share


SHYAMAL KUMAR SENGUPTA 1204720013954398 250 Equity share


JANAK GIRI 1204720014023231 250 Equity share


SHASHIKANT NATVARLAL CHAUHAN 1204780000010199 250 Equity share


SESHAVPURI VINAY KUMAR 1204920005982433 250 Equity share


MADHURI JHAWAR 1205450000186682 250 Equity share


MANISHA DIPAK KARANDIKAR 1205810000112201 250 Equity share


NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1206120000129883 250 Equity share


MANISH SAHU 1206140000130901 250 Equity share


DHARMENDRA MANGILAL JAIN 1206690000234048 250 Equity share







GUDIYA ARVIND PARARIYA 1206850000038398 250 Equity share


UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 1206900000006001 250 Equity share


REENA VERMA 1207020000824301 250 Equity share


RAKESH NATHURAM MALI 1207020001234930 250 Equity share


DEEPAK BHASKAR BHOR 1208160002738481 250 Equity share


KRUNAL ROHITBHAI DESAI 1208160006932935 250 Equity share


SACHIN BAJAJ 1208160006941650 250 Equity share


PAVAN MANKAL 1208160007379938 250 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR RANKA 1208160007637839 250 Equity share


THEKKEKUNNEL ANTONY JOHN 1208160020700141 250 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR 1208180001251720 250 Equity share


MARRI SHIVAJYOTHI 1208250000354650 250 Equity share


ASHOKRAO VISHNUPANT PATIL 1208860003737504 250 Equity share


T L ETHIRAJ 1301240002020591 250 Equity share


HARIKRISHNAN T 1301240003365806 250 Equity share


CHANDRA BHUSHAN 1301240004062316 250 Equity share


YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 1601430102490304 250 Equity share


NANDKUMAR GOVARDHANRAO CHAVAN IN300183-12672050 250 Equity share


SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWALA IN300214-17015461 250 Equity share


SAGAR SAHADEV DHAWADE IN300214-18596458 250 Equity share


RISHABH KUMAR BHANSALY HUF IN300214-20644570 250 Equity share


ABHIJEET BHANUDAS HASNALE IN300214-21269834 250 Equity share


KHUSHBU JAIN IN300214-22076687 250 Equity share


SEEMA RAMESH JINDAL IN300214-22685624 250 Equity share


JOBIN JOHN IN300239-12815377 250 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR IN300239-15253978 250 Equity share


TESSY JOSHY IN300239-16199666 250 Equity share


KAUSHIK VIJAYBHAI RAWAL IN300343-11237066 250 Equity share


P ELANGO IN300394-17187969 250 Equity share


CHIRANJEEVI CHEKKA IN300513-14379636 250 Equity share


KHELARI RAM IN300513-14767669 250 Equity share


MITHILESH K PANDEY IN300513-15362537 250 Equity share


PRITAM K ASHARA IN300513-18939932 250 Equity share


CAITANO DIAS IN300513-22704542 250 Equity share


ABHISHEK D BALA IN300513-22729071 250 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR IN300513-81624833 250 Equity share


VIDYA V NAIR IN300896-10503701 250 Equity share


JITENDRA JAYARAMA SHETTY IN301313-22030161 250 Equity share


P VEERANJANEYULU IN301549-38028100 250 Equity share


GOVIND RAMAVAJJALA IN301549-50180009 250 Equity share


UJWALA SUDHIR PABLE IN301549-52342721 250 Equity share


RAM SAKAL CHAUHAN IN301549-53966552 250 Equity share


DIPTI IN301604-11919409 250 Equity share


VIJAYA KUMAR P IN301637-40607574 250 Equity share


KALYANI RAVI KUMAR IN301637-41884440 250 Equity share


AKILA B K IN301637-41954131 250 Equity share







ZEENATH SALIM IN301696-10062815 250 Equity share


UNNIKRISHNAPANI


CKER IN302269-10556644 250 Equity share


RAM PRAKASH IN302269-11561041 250 Equity share


KESHAV MAHESHWARI IN302365-10981152 250 Equity share


VIDHYABEN JANARDANBHAI SINGH IN302461-10435660 250 Equity share


MEENA KUMAR IN302679-31044760 250 Equity share


ANKIT AGARWAL IN302679-38161317 250 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR JAIN IN302822-10156409 250 Equity share


LAXMAN SUNCHOLU IN302863-10360510 250 Equity share


SAROJ KUMAR DAS IN302902-45534766 250 Equity share


DEBJIT DAS IN302902-47399808 250 Equity share


JAGDISH IN302943-10122419 250 Equity share


NEENA GIJO IN303028-46435051 250 Equity share


VEENA SEETHARAMAN IN303028-66377098 250 Equity share


KUMARI RUPA IN303028-69310299 250 Equity share


NILANJANA SIRCAR IN303028-70937880 250 Equity share


VINODKUMAR N GOHEL IN303116-11783589 250 Equity share


SHUBHAM AGRAWAL IN303116-12371674 250 Equity share


SHIVMANI VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED IN304004-10014829 250 Equity share


CHERUKURI SAIKRISHNA IN300214-14977801 249 Equity share


DUSHYANT JATINKUMAR BHATT IN300513-81532864 246 Equity share


KABERI JANA IN300513-82375784 245 Equity share


CHAUHAN JIGNESH SOMABHAI IN301991-10359316 245 Equity share


PRAMOD BHIMRAO BAGAL 1208160005926121 243 Equity share


GIRISH SURESH GHOLAP 1206420001914632 242 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR 1208160007440491 242 Equity share


PAYAL PRAVIN SHAH 1201200000045581 240 Equity share


BHAVNA JITENDRA BURAD 1202300000275988 240 Equity share


YASHIKA NIRMAL PANCHAL 1203500001323361 240 Equity share


MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 1204720011268821 240 Equity share


SARALADEVI MECHERIPARAMBIL 1208160025936676 240 Equity share


PRIYANKKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI SWADAS IN300214-21515155 240 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR IN300214-22379538 240 Equity share


RAMAPPA SUBRAMANYA IN301549-53526663 240 Equity share


TANUBODDY SAMBI REDDY 1202230000127160 235 Equity share


BARI PAUL 1204720013165820 235 Equity share


HIMA BINDU VANGARA 1208160006858720 235 Equity share


RAMESHCHANDRA N ENGINEER 1201090003403744 234 Equity share


ATIT RATILAL BHANDERI 1208160002668661 234 Equity share


RAJENDRA UPADHYAY IN302902-41651756 234 Equity share


AKASH SURYAN IN303028-54467109 234 Equity share


SANDEEP RAJ IN300513-84539143 233 Equity share


PRIYANK CHADHA 1208160006834167 232 Equity share


ARVIND KUMAR IN300214-18976207 231 Equity share







SUDHANSHU GUPTA 1204720014121123 230 Equity share


MALLAPPA BASAPPPA KALLI 1205140000167884 230 Equity share


SANJUKTA BARLA IN300214-11634705 230 Equity share


KUNAL R KALOKHE IN300513-12737672 230 Equity share


MAHADIK AMIT DATTATRAYA IN300513-22849191 230 Equity share


Ayush Goyal IN302814-11338368 230 Equity share


BHAVIK H TRIVEDI IN303116-12477499 226 Equity share


NILESH VINOD KOLTE 1201090008499199 225 Equity share


CHIMNAJI GOVIND PANDIT 1202700000179445 225 Equity share


PANKAJ INDRAMANI PANDEY 1208160004291895 225 Equity share


SANDESH PRABHAKAR SALASKAR 1208160007247516 225 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR 1208160012807942 225 Equity share


ASHWANI KUMAR JHA 1301240000364863 225 Equity share


RAVEENDRA BAGADE IN300239-14526469 225 Equity share


JIGNESH MAGANBHAI PATEL IN301485-11015941 225 Equity share


SURESH N PATEL IN302902-41428386 225 Equity share


NIKHIL JOSEPH IN302902-49510931 225 Equity share


PRIYANSHU DEVI 1203600003030411 221 Equity share


NIKITA HEMANT KHATRI IN300214-21858202 221 Equity share


MANOJ ARUN VADINKAR 1201090006930205 220 Equity share


SUSHILA RAJENDRA SUGANDH 1203600000026341 220 Equity share


PRAKASH KRISHNA DARGE 1204720011544237 220 Equity share


RACHAYYA SHIVANAND HIREMATH 1208160006024284 220 Equity share


GEETANJALI IN300118-11005297 220 Equity share


RAJESH MARCHYA IN300214-27435113 220 Equity share


RAMESH DHONDIRAM MANE IN300239-15537799 220 Equity share


RAGHWENDRA KUMAR SAH IN300513-16100487 220 Equity share


SURESH MAHABALA SHETTY IN302679-34787184 220 Equity share


ANITA NANDKUMAR CHAVAN IN303028-50263147 220 Equity share


KSHAMA GANESH BADE IN303028-52450744 220 Equity share


DAVINDER BAHAL IN303028-68135137 220 Equity share


ANKIT R SHAH 00196 220 Equity share


MAHESH V GADHVI 00194 220 Equity share


SMT ANUPAM SYAL 00167 220 Equity share


KAILASH CHANDRA RATHI 00142 220 Equity share


HEMLATA KELA 00140 220 Equity share


ISHWARI KELA 00139 220 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00115 220 Equity share


HARDIT SINGH 00102 220 Equity share


PARMESHWARI DEVI PARASMAL 00076 220 Equity share


MEERA DEVI 1208160001407746 219 Equity share


PRAFFUL BHIKAJI PRATAP 1208160002249077 218 Equity share


VENKATESAN M 1206420004699774 216 Equity share


AKSHAY ANAND GUPTA 1204470008508571 215 Equity share


SAGAR SUBHASH ISWALKAR 1208160000966421 215 Equity share


SIDDHARTH SUBHASH PATIL 1208160004653850 215 Equity share







SUBHASH RAJARAM KOLEKAR 1208160006376089 215 Equity share


YOGESH G NAIK IN300513-21433463 215 Equity share


PATIL MANJUNATHAPPA 1208160002175759 214 Equity share


BHAGVATI HIRENBHAI KANANI 1206420002046949 213 Equity share


SHUBHANKAR SHARMA 1208160008481289 211 Equity share


ALOK VASHISHTHA JHA 1601430104011431 211 Equity share


SUBRATA SAHA 1203600002995012 210 Equity share


NARASANDRA CHANDRASHEKARAIAH LOHIT 1208160005870899 210 Equity share


KARAN GUGLANI 1208160006094973 210 Equity share


SHARMA AKASH RAJESHBHAI IN300394-19695041 210 Equity share


ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORATE RAIPUR IN300450-14874959 210 Equity share


PIYUSH DAHYABHAI GHORI IN300513-82298684 210 Equity share


PRIYA AGGARWAL IN301143-11606655 210 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA IN302943-10018536 210 Equity share


VIRENDRA KUSHWAH IN303655-10085689 210 Equity share


DIPACHAND HIRAMAN KHAIRANAR 1208160000052275 208 Equity share


DEBLINA MUKHERJEE GOSWAMI 1208160073561649 208 Equity share


NIMIT NITIN SHAH 1205150000174485 207 Equity share


TULSI ANKIT SHAH 1205150000222397 206 Equity share


KRISHAN KUMAR IN304295-19449440 206 Equity share


RAHUL SACHAR 1301240004421931 205 Equity share


TEJAS DINKAR KANADE IN301549-55115845 205 Equity share


PALANISAMY SELVARAJ 1208160003311917 204 Equity share


SANCHITA MONDAL 1208160004752313 204 Equity share


PUSHPENDRA ROSHANLAL BOHRA 1203320003730615 203 Equity share


MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 1301540000093281 203 Equity share


CHANDRASEKHARR


EDDY DEVAPATLA 1208160006291824 202 Equity share


RAHUL KRISHNA BHOSALE 1208160007780170 202 Equity share


GYAN BHUSHAN PATEL IN302679-39534475 202 Equity share


SUGANYA J R 1203600002557363 201 Equity share


AMITABH JOSHI 1208250000294414 201 Equity share


JAYA HARAKHCHAND GALA IN300214-15072562 201 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR IN302679-34118467 201 Equity share


SIDDESHA B S IN302679-35442383 201 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 1201060001648568 200 Equity share


ASHWINI PANKAJ DAFDE 1201060002485671 200 Equity share


ANIL PURUSHOTAM SALUNKHE 1201060002937351 200 Equity share


SUJATA AMIT GAITONDE 1201060003071924 200 Equity share


AMIT PRABHAKAR GAITONDE 1201060003072381 200 Equity share


DARSHAN VASANT NAIK 1201060003158971 200 Equity share


BHAVIK TARUNKUMAR GANDHI 1201070000512029 200 Equity share


RAVINDRA BABU G 1201090000601533 200 Equity share


SULOCHANA KUMARI PUVVADA 1201090000666703 200 Equity share


KETAN SHAH 1201090000724353 200 Equity share







SANTOSH KOOLWAL 1201090003801911 200 Equity share


PRERONA DAS 1201090005395689 200 Equity share


NANDKISHOR PARSHURAM SHAH 1201090005576281 200 Equity share


MAHESHKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL 1201090005765974 200 Equity share


PARUL ATUL DESAI 1201090006067854 200 Equity share


SHWETA GOYAL 1201090006921887 200 Equity share


DABHOYA DAKSHABEN 1201090007276408 200 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 1201090007277186 200 Equity share


JATIN J BAROT 1201090007683611 200 Equity share


APOORVA NARESHCHANDRA PATHAK 1201090007900034 200 Equity share


RAJENDRABHAI NATHALAL PATEL 1201090008171081 200 Equity share


RACHANA KETAN SHAH 1201090008209323 200 Equity share


PREETI SONI 1201090008711432 200 Equity share


MAYUR GULAB SHAH 1201090010843800 200 Equity share


DIMPAL HARDIK KAMDAR 1201090011101839 200 Equity share


MUNEER SYED 1201090011906950 200 Equity share


DAKSHA HANSKUMAR CHHEDA 1201090012875593 200 Equity share


PUNITH DILIPKUMAR OSWAL 1201210000160093 200 Equity share


BHARAT MISHRIMAL JAIN 1201210000161935 200 Equity share


NARESH BHAVARLAL JAIN 1201210000162531 200 Equity share


GULSHAN KUMAR 1201210100460801 200 Equity share


GANESH MURLIDHAR ASMAR 1201320000189171 200 Equity share


RAJVINDER SINGH 1201320000639595 200 Equity share


MEENA SANJAY JAJOO 1201320001167668 200 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR GANGADHAR BAWA 1201320001253113 200 Equity share


MOHIT GHANSHYAM LALWANI 1201320001753857 200 Equity share


SUVARNA WANI 1201330000566199 200 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1201330000692416 200 Equity share


UMESH CHOUDHARY 1201330001230764 200 Equity share


KOTHAPU SIVARAMI REDDY 1201350000003800 200 Equity share


KULDEEP KUMAR 1201640200050236 200 Equity share


MAMTA JAIPURIA 1201700000213431 200 Equity share


REKHA KANKARIYA 1201770100809802 200 Equity share


SOHAN LAL CHHAJER 1201770100850695 200 Equity share


SANJAY C KUNDLASKAR 1201860000447563 200 Equity share


JATINDER KUMAR PASRICHA 1201910100591246 200 Equity share


TAPAS KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA 1201910101736071 200 Equity share


SANJIB ROY 1201910300274448 200 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1201910300576340 200 Equity share


KIRAN AGRAWAL 1202000000220229 200 Equity share


MAYA PANKAJ HADAWALE 1202000000416917 200 Equity share


JAYESHKUMAR NAVNITLAL BHATT 1202200000051341 200 Equity share


YUVARAJU M 1202230000067338 200 Equity share


VEENA BIHARILAL NAGPAL 1202550000006151 200 Equity share


KAVITA ATMARAM NAGAPL 1202550000006164 200 Equity share


NISHA PRAKASH NAGPAL 1202550000006198 200 Equity share







DHIREN AMRITLAL CHANDARANA 1202550000099216 200 Equity share


MAYA AMRITLAL CHANDARANA 1202550000182361 200 Equity share


GHANSHYAMBHAI H BHANDERI 1202700000231887 200 Equity share


NISHTHA VIVEK MEHTA 1202870000159834 200 Equity share


MAHABIR PRASAD CHURIWAL 1202890001584007 200 Equity share


Bhaskar Jagannath Shetty 1202970000040016 200 Equity share


RENUKA BHASKAR SHETTY 1202970000256309 200 Equity share


BAIJU C K 1202980000172777 200 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR 1202990006516970 200 Equity share


VIJAY RASIKLAL SADIWALA 1203000000176186 200 Equity share


KAILASH JOSHI 1203000000692141 200 Equity share


SHAH MINAL DEVANG 1203000000862984 200 Equity share


ARCHANA ASHOK FULWARIA 1203000000877190 200 Equity share


SHANTI MEHTA 1203000000888411 200 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 1203230001172694 200 Equity share


ANKUR NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL 1203230001492496 200 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 1203230001528540 200 Equity share


NAJMUS SAAQUIB AHMAD 1203230001529354 200 Equity share


MANISH AMRISHBHAI PAVAWALA 1203230001818425 200 Equity share


SACHIDA NAND SHARMA 1203230002898176 200 Equity share


JIGNESH HARJIVANBHAI YADAV 1203320001178600 200 Equity share


RAJUL DARSHAN JAIN 1203320005947157 200 Equity share


AALIYA MOHAMMEDILYAS SHIRGAR 1203320010240788 200 Equity share


MAHETA VINODCHANDRA BHAGYANDAS 1203320011423860 200 Equity share


RAJANI HETAL HEMENDRABHAI 1203320011467560 200 Equity share


SURYA SINGH 1203320011974591 200 Equity share


ALPA J SHAH 1203320013021271 200 Equity share


SHAMALA PANDURANG KAMATH 1203320013279744 200 Equity share


PATEL BHAUTIKKUMAR 1203320013312033 200 Equity share


RINKU SINGLA 1203320013360681 200 Equity share


PARITOSH D BHATT 1203320030925463 200 Equity share


HITESH PRABHAKAR SONANI 1203320205853411 200 Equity share


VIKASKUMAR KANTILAL SANCHETI 1203320230777494 200 Equity share


SUPPU RAVICHANDRAN 1203330000715971 200 Equity share


BONDILI RADHIKA BAI 1203330001006803 200 Equity share


ABHA JOSHI 1203350002591322 200 Equity share


KAVITA JALAN 1203390000048281 200 Equity share


BHAVNA CHIRAG SHAH 1203410000658538 200 Equity share


SUBHADIP DAS 1203450000815859 200 Equity share


TEJAS GOVIND SHETTY 1203460000463987 200 Equity share


ASHWIN HARISH KOTIAN 1203460000475285 200 Equity share


LADULAL SHANTILAL KOTHARI 1203500000652550 200 Equity share


RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1203500001622983 200 Equity share


ANISH AGRAWAL 1203500001654209 200 Equity share


NILAM PARESH SHAH 1203600000416584 200 Equity share


TARANJOT SINGH BHATIA 1203600001158543 200 Equity share







SAI KUMAR INDRESHAM 1203600002792991 200 Equity share


MEGHANA HIMESHKUMAR SHAH 1203600003850431 200 Equity share


DIPAK KR SINGH 1203760000202663 200 Equity share


SHRUTI JAIN 1203810000259268 200 Equity share


HEM LATA PAL 1203840001532760 200 Equity share


CHAVALA NAGESWARA RAO 1203840001533194 200 Equity share


GANESHRAM RUKAMANAND KHANDELWAL 1204150000283054 200 Equity share


GANESH KHANDELWAL HUF 1204150000480678 200 Equity share


CHINTAN PARESHBHAI FADIA 1204150000559978 200 Equity share


USHABEN RASIKLAL DAVE 1204150000611875 200 Equity share


PRAMILABEN N SHAH 1204150000688417 200 Equity share


NIRALI KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 1204150001589907 200 Equity share


PRAMOD KUMAR 1204470001514585 200 Equity share


SINGH MAHENDRAPRASAD 1204470001609183 200 Equity share


PUSHPARANI M 1204470002023297 200 Equity share


DILIP NATVARLAL PATEL 1204470003668654 200 Equity share


ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE 1204470004201611 200 Equity share


VIJAYANTHIMALA ILAYARAJA 1204470007219735 200 Equity share


AKHILA NAND PANDEY 1204470007452418 200 Equity share


RAHIM JIMMY SETHNA 1204470007679286 200 Equity share


AJIT PAL AMARJEET SINGH 1204470007920726 200 Equity share


UMAKANTHREDDY SAREDDY 1204470008558950 200 Equity share


AKSHAY M GANDHI 1204470023698294 200 Equity share


ARUN RAMASHANKAR UPADHYAY 1204520000097824 200 Equity share


MAHESH BABU KAKUMANU 1204720000031474 200 Equity share


VENKATA KAMALA YAMMANURI 1204720000032522 200 Equity share


R PANDIAN 1204720000072724 200 Equity share


NIRAJKUMAR NANJIBHAI SARARIYA 1204720000294902 200 Equity share


MUTHUKUMAR N 1204720001200624 200 Equity share


ASHVINI KUMAR SONGARA 1204720003541234 200 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR MOHABE 1204720004512977 200 Equity share


SHETH NIMESHABEN 1204720007271429 200 Equity share


RAJ DULARI PARITA 1204720009446160 200 Equity share


RAJDHANI JAISWAR 1204720009887530 200 Equity share


MANJUNATH P SULIKERI 1204720011057896 200 Equity share


HIMANSHU MISHRA 1204720011116687 200 Equity share


DIPIKA SHAIL SINGHVI 1204720012813747 200 Equity share


RADHA SRIDHAR 1204720012996378 200 Equity share


JOYEETA BANERJEE 1204720013494981 200 Equity share


PREMARAM BHAWARLAL DEORA 1204720014850423 200 Equity share


TILAK RAJ SHARMA 1204720018348111 200 Equity share


SATISHBHAI BADARMAL PARIKH 1204780000146558 200 Equity share


KIRANKUMAR BABULAL VASA HUF 1204780000159381 200 Equity share


SANDEEP VITTHAL KATAKE 1204830000004781 200 Equity share


RASIDABANU ALEFKHAN PATHAN 1204840000413630 200 Equity share







PUDARI SURESH 1204920002202003 200 Equity share


ANJAN MUKHOPADHYAY 1204920002285786 200 Equity share


RAJENDRA DAYANAND WAGHMARE 1205420000105940 200 Equity share


CHAITANYA DILIPBHAI PATEL 1205420000532670 200 Equity share


REKHABEN KISHORBHAI VASOYA 1205660000107409 200 Equity share


VIJAY KRISHNA BHATTER 1205940000024881 200 Equity share


RAJENDRA DAYARAM KHANORKAR 1206140001211129 200 Equity share


JAGRUTIBEN HITENDRABHAI PATEL 1206380000103195 200 Equity share


GARIMA ASHUTOSH GOEL 1206380000310409 200 Equity share


PREETI BHARAT PARMAR 1206420001065373 200 Equity share


KALPANA BAGARIA 1206690000082749 200 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR MEWAR 1206690000083892 200 Equity share


PRIYANKA JAIN 1206690000147073 200 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR JAIN 1206730000026455 200 Equity share


VAIBHAV JAGDISHBHAI PATEL 1206740000491619 200 Equity share


SUSHIL MEHTA HUF 1206850000163149 200 Equity share


RANJANABEN GOPALBHAI TAMBOLI 1207020000433889 200 Equity share


TUSHAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL 1207020000437131 200 Equity share


SHOEB JAHANGIR INAMDAR 1207020001369521 200 Equity share


SHEETAL SINGAL 1207080000022768 200 Equity share


THAMMAIAH VENKATARAMANAPPA 1207430000096086 200 Equity share


SURESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 1207640000035611 200 Equity share


MUKESHKUMAR VINAYCHAND SANGHAVI 1207670000070164 200 Equity share


KISHOR DEVNATH GORLE 1208160000052714 200 Equity share


SANDEEP SANDEEP BALAPURE 1208160000595911 200 Equity share


ASHA H 1208160000956016 200 Equity share


SURENDER SINGH 1208160001291768 200 Equity share


CHITRA PONNUSAMY 1208160002065441 200 Equity share


SUNITA VERMA 1208160002339460 200 Equity share


DEEPIKA GOYAL 1208160002624750 200 Equity share


MITAKSH TYAGI 1208160003496997 200 Equity share


RAVI RANJAN 1208160003594901 200 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR 1208160003601367 200 Equity share


APARNA DUTTA 1208160003734189 200 Equity share


RANJEET PRASAD 1208160004680023 200 Equity share


RAGHAVENDRA SHUKLA 1208160005268833 200 Equity share


KUNAL VINOD NAIK 1208160005330329 200 Equity share


PUSHPINDER SINGH 1208160006004603 200 Equity share


KARTAR SINGH 1208160006068837 200 Equity share


AARTI RAJESH JADHAV 1208160006112117 200 Equity share


SURIL JITENDRAKUMAR JAIN 1208160006139247 200 Equity share


BALJIT VIJAY TANDON 1208160006331288 200 Equity share


DAYANANDA SHIVANNA 1208160006663834 200 Equity share


PRAMOD BHOJA ALVA 1208160006873935 200 Equity share


NIRAJKUMAR VIJAY GUPTA 1208160007396814 200 Equity share







DEEPAK SIDDHARAM JOGADE 1208160007645911 200 Equity share


KISHORKUMAR MOHANLAL KALAVADIA 1208160012679220 200 Equity share


KRISHNAMOORTHI RAMAMOORTHI 1208160021353078 200 Equity share


SHAILESH KUMAR 1208160030627102 200 Equity share


SUDHIR VYAS 1208160116306524 200 Equity share


JOOPALLY SHRAVAN KUMAR 1208180000298669 200 Equity share


AMIT DHAVALE 1208180000405760 200 Equity share


DURGESHWAR DIWAKAR NANDANWAR 1208250000191807 200 Equity share


BASAVARAJ N BHARAMSHETTY 1208250001245171 200 Equity share


HARIOM GURJAR 1208670008074744 200 Equity share


PRATIK SISODIA 1208870001521769 200 Equity share


RAVI VASANTRAO ARAWKAR 1208870036020301 200 Equity share


RAMESH PATEL 1301240000608521 200 Equity share


VENKATA MAHESH KUMAR NARUBOINA 1301240002390812 200 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR TARACHAND TIWARI 1301240002669939 200 Equity share


SONAL RAJESH THORAT 1301240003488265 200 Equity share


TARA BHIKHCHAND JAISWAL 1301240003635117 200 Equity share


NITIKA MISHAL JAIN 1301240004152203 200 Equity share


SOMESH SINGH PARIHAR 1301240004234455 200 Equity share


AJAY RAJKUMAR KURLIYE 1301240004316139 200 Equity share


SUNIL DUTT AVANA 1301240004353572 200 Equity share


ARUN GANDHI 1301240004388050 200 Equity share


KAMAL PRAKASH SINGH 1301440001733444 200 Equity share


VAIDYANATHAN 1301740000193112 200 Equity share


GANPAT LAL SURIYA 1301760000107157 200 Equity share


SHRIKANT GANGADHAR SOMAN 1301870000214775 200 Equity share


PRAVINABEN HARESHBHAI MEHTA 1301990000201834 200 Equity share


HEMENDRAKUMAR SHASHIKANT BHAVSAR 1302340000181146 200 Equity share


JOGESH DHIRAJLAL CHOKSHI 1302340000518463 200 Equity share


ASHA ASHOK HATKAR 1302340000636403 200 Equity share


MANJU DEVI KATARUKA 1304140007345343 200 Equity share


RAVI SHANKER 1304140008184925 200 Equity share


JITIN PRABHA 1304140008335273 200 Equity share


SAURABH 1304140008453739 200 Equity share


PANKAJ AGRAWAL 1601430100275023 200 Equity share


PRITY KUMARI 1601430104427880 200 Equity share


Mohamed Abdul Kader IN300095-11964359 200 Equity share


ASHWANI METHI IN300118-30308034 200 Equity share


RUPAL RUPIN ASHAR IN300142-10232387 200 Equity share


VANITA PRANJAL DEOSTHALI IN300183-13272685 200 Equity share


ASIT KUMAR BERA IN300206-10370361 200 Equity share


UMA S IN300214-10931930 200 Equity share


MANSI SANTOSH SAWANT IN300214-12463195 200 Equity share


VANDANA ANAND GANGURDE IN300214-13213165 200 Equity share







AMAN MANKOTIA IN300214-14598244 200 Equity share


NISHU GUPTA IN300214-15443729 200 Equity share


NATVARBHAI BHAGVANBHAI PRAJAPATI IN300214-16694074 200 Equity share


MAYUR P DALVI IN300214-16890602 200 Equity share


VASANT SHRINIWAS KASAT IN300214-19633666 200 Equity share


HARSHABEN G BHANDERI IN300214-20249262 200 Equity share


PARNIKA SINGHAL IN300214-20931305 200 Equity share


RESHMA RAMPRASAD GUPTA IN300214-21017015 200 Equity share


NARESH K IN300214-21908652 200 Equity share


CHAKKA TV


SATYANARAYANA 


MURTHY IN300214-22139811 200 Equity share


GEETA AJIT MEHTA IN300214-23993706 200 Equity share


CHARAN SINGH IN300214-32837680 200 Equity share


A RAMYA IN300214-33469181 200 Equity share


KAMUNKAR TAPAN RAMESH IN300214-34404908 200 Equity share


ANUMODE M GANAPATHI IN300239-10845895 200 Equity share


DENIS LASRADO IN300239-11696836 200 Equity share


B N UDAYASHANKAR IN300239-12926417 200 Equity share


SUNIL ANTONY M A IN300239-13032897 200 Equity share


BESSYMOL P J IN300239-14405892 200 Equity share


ASHISH AGGARWAL IN300239-15393348 200 Equity share


RICHA IN300239-15510837 200 Equity share


JAVARAPPA D J IN300239-15568491 200 Equity share


JOSEPH JOSE IN300239-15606843 200 Equity share


SHAILENDRA BABU S V IN300239-30047209 200 Equity share


ARJUN PARSHOTAMDAS HEMLANI IN300343-10269607 200 Equity share


PANKAJ CHANDUBHAI PATEL IN300343-10296572 200 Equity share


BHARTI MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL IN300343-11540142 200 Equity share


SANGEETA IN300394-16897219 200 Equity share


KANTEPPA BASAPPA KHAJAPUR IN300394-18107727 200 Equity share


HARSHA BIPIN JAIN IN300394-19045936 200 Equity share


SUSHMA ASHOK AGGARWAL IN300394-19797588 200 Equity share


DEBARAJ BISWAL IN300450-11076185 200 Equity share


RANJEET ROY IN300450-14243055 200 Equity share


PREM SAGAR IN300450-14559985 200 Equity share


MEGHANA VIVEKANAND GAITONDE IN300450-80359143 200 Equity share


HARISH MANCHANDA IN300476-40293948 200 Equity share


MARK PAUL DSOUZA IN300476-41103212 200 Equity share


MILIND KESHAV SOHONI IN300476-41369505 200 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA IN300476-42318547 200 Equity share


HARISH N NACHNANI IN300476-42397710 200 Equity share


YADALA SUVARNA LAKSHMI IN300476-43255072 200 Equity share


MANJU D LODHA IN300476-43394718 200 Equity share


RAJ KUMAR LAKHOTIA IN300513-10683429 200 Equity share


AMIT R SHAH IN300513-11624529 200 Equity share


LAKSHMIDEVI IN300513-11840852 200 Equity share







SANJAY Y DESAI IN300513-12867436 200 Equity share


PARESHBHAI M PATEL IN300513-13210322 200 Equity share


C C ABRAHAM IN300513-14521659 200 Equity share


SHIVKUMAR KARNANI IN300513-15050500 200 Equity share


KALADEVI B SUTHAR IN300513-15755736 200 Equity share


MAITRI H DESAI IN300513-18439998 200 Equity share


UMAKANT NARAYAN MASURKAR IN300513-19740604 200 Equity share


ARIF A LAKDAWALA IN300513-20585210 200 Equity share


KALPESH M PATEL IN300513-20659721 200 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL IN300513-21841666 200 Equity share


HITESH M JARIWALA IN300513-21875771 200 Equity share


PATEL PARULBEN ALPESHKUMAR IN300513-22012537 200 Equity share


VIPULKUMAR C PATEL IN300513-22598866 200 Equity share


DIXIT K HARGAN IN300513-22878031 200 Equity share


BISWAJIT HAZRA IN300513-22896251 200 Equity share


SANGEETA CHOPRA IN300513-23060173 200 Equity share


AKSHAY LALCHAND AHUJA IN300513-80722590 200 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR PATIL IN300513-81085253 200 Equity share


SHRESHTH JAISWAL IN300513-81820920 200 Equity share


ROSHAN RAMESH BHARANE IN300513-81992464 200 Equity share


SATHISH BOLLABATHULA IN300513-82120499 200 Equity share


SHREENIVAS SAMPATH KUMAR IN300513-82130811 200 Equity share


PARTH ARUNKUMAR PATEL IN300513-82153136 200 Equity share


AKSHIT MITTAL IN300513-85209855 200 Equity share


ABHIJEET NIJHAWAN IN300564-10019267 200 Equity share


NAINA DINESH HOLANI IN300610-11044710 200 Equity share


DHARMOTTAM KUMAR IN300636-40071809 200 Equity share


ATASHI DEY IN300773-10347598 200 Equity share


THOMBRE PRAKASH RAMESH IN300829-11077605 200 Equity share


TRUPTI SANJAY SHETH IN300888-13967156 200 Equity share


PANKAJ GOYAL IN300888-14984627 200 Equity share


JAYMALABEN SANJAYKUMAR JOSHI IN300974-11705808 200 Equity share


CHANDRESHBHAI POPATLAL CHAUHAN IN300974-12826119 200 Equity share


NARVESH SINGHAL IN301127-16637564 200 Equity share


C V LAKSHMI IN301135-26019526 200 Equity share


UDIPI VITTOBA RAO IN301151-12308428 200 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR LOHANI IN301151-20327974 200 Equity share


MADHAVI SANDIPKUMAR BANERJEE IN301151-21705485 200 Equity share


NARENDRA KAMLASHANKAR TRIVEDI IN301151-22109921 200 Equity share


TASNEEM SALMAN VIMANWALA IN301151-22145865 200 Equity share


PRITHA MUKHERJEE IN301151-22245615 200 Equity share


SRINIVASACHARYA MURALI IN301151-22718993 200 Equity share


C SUDARSHAN IN301151-22812019 200 Equity share


BHARAT BABULAL TAILOR IN301151-22971950 200 Equity share


RAGHUNATH APPASAHEB PATIL IN301151-23138902 200 Equity share







ANAND CHANDRAKANT KOTAK IN301151-23242304 200 Equity share


SOLAIAPPAN AKILANDAM IN301151-24455900 200 Equity share


PATEL HEMANTKUMAR M IN301151-24596782 200 Equity share


AJAYKUMAR MAGANLAL RAMANI IN301151-24697993 200 Equity share


HIMON SANYAL IN301151-24830457 200 Equity share


UCHIT R PATADIA IN301151-25759368 200 Equity share


PRAJWAL RAVINDRA MORE IN301151-26757061 200 Equity share


JANAKI KOMMARAJU IN301151-28652224 200 Equity share


SURESH BAJRANGLAL PAREEK IN301151-28868560 200 Equity share


RISHABH JAIN A IN301313-21928367 200 Equity share


VAIDYANATHAN IN301313-21996649 200 Equity share


SHREYANSH AGRAWAL IN301330-21399933 200 Equity share


MAYURA YUVRAJ DESHMUKH IN301330-21620621 200 Equity share


ASHOKA RANI IN301330-40982558 200 Equity share


VIKAS CHAWLA IN301428-10014650 200 Equity share


RAJ KUMAR DUA IN301436-10100368 200 Equity share


HITESH NATVARLAL PATEL IN301469-10053596 200 Equity share


ROSHAN LAL YADAV IN301549-17722678 200 Equity share


RAMESHBHAI CHHOTUBHAI GADHVI IN301549-19349912 200 Equity share


VIMMI THAKUR IN301549-30334104 200 Equity share


INDU MISHRA IN301549-31022001 200 Equity share


PRAMOD MOHAN IN301549-31200389 200 Equity share


PRAMOD KUMAR IN301549-31468925 200 Equity share


SUDHARMAN S IN301549-31643368 200 Equity share


SAMSE ALAM MIRZA IN301549-33550995 200 Equity share


G P GOSWAMI IN301549-34973673 200 Equity share


BALARAM APPA SALUNKE IN301549-35687164 200 Equity share


PARVATI MEENA IN301549-35846071 200 Equity share


RAM SWAROOP NAGAR IN301549-37689092 200 Equity share


KAILASH NARAYAN KHARE IN301549-38340505 200 Equity share


VISHWANATH M PATIL IN301549-38868118 200 Equity share


SOLAIMALAI R IN301549-50540778 200 Equity share


SHIVAM GOEL IN301549-51700700 200 Equity share


VELLAI CHAMY AYYANAR IN301549-52643216 200 Equity share


RANJEET KUMAR SINHA IN301549-52861049 200 Equity share


NIRAJ SHAMDARSHEE IN301549-54230190 200 Equity share


CHINTHANOOR UMESH IN301549-54993903 200 Equity share


P VIJAYANAND NATARAJ IN301549-55275243 200 Equity share


NILAM GUPTA IN301549-55509481 200 Equity share


NEERAJ KUMAR IN301549-55584925 200 Equity share


ASHWINI R MINIYAR IN301549-55588531 200 Equity share


DEBASIS PATRA IN301549-55603641 200 Equity share


LABHCHAND BABURAM GOYAL IN301549-55754345 200 Equity share


PONNAGANTI LAXMANA PRASAD IN301549-56124096 200 Equity share


RONALD FERNANDES IN301549-56178145 200 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR SINGH IN301549-56269025 200 Equity share







ANAND SARAF IN301549-60662671 200 Equity share


PARTH ABHAY GANDHI IN301549-62783425 200 Equity share


PUJA SARAF IN301629-10105124 200 Equity share


PRACHI ANAND KONDALKAR IN301645-10600114 200 Equity share


CHANDRESH GIRISHBHAI SHAH IN301645-10704963 200 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR NANDA IN301670-10142782 200 Equity share


INDER JIT NANDA IN301670-10146637 200 Equity share


SEEMA DADHICH IN301696-12408929 200 Equity share


SIJU M S IN301895-10049665 200 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN301983-10255658 200 Equity share


KAMAL MANDHAN IN301983-10298288 200 Equity share


SHWETA NITISH JAIN IN301983-10447585 200 Equity share


RADHIKA ROCHANI IN301983-10834510 200 Equity share


P K GUPTA AND SONS HUF IN301983-10900126 200 Equity share


PRAGNESHKUMAR PATEL IN301991-11025610 200 Equity share


SONIYA PURSWANI IN301991-11182052 200 Equity share


SHIVAM SHARMA IN302050-10138124 200 Equity share


MANEEKA ABRAHAM IN302050-10168909 200 Equity share


MURTHYA KIRSHNACHAR BADARINATH IN302148-10638142 200 Equity share


NIDHI BHARTIA IN302189-10024750 200 Equity share


SURYADEVARA NARASIMHA RAO IN302269-10118628 200 Equity share


DUSHYANT MANWANI IN302269-10444088 200 Equity share


ROHIDAS RAMRAO PANDESHWAR IN302269-10929699 200 Equity share


JAYAVANT MURARI PAWAR IN302269-11703931 200 Equity share


MALLA VENKATESWARA RAO IN302324-10832008 200 Equity share


VINODKUMAR SOMALAL THAKKAR IN302461-10438105 200 Equity share


DHANANJAY BHALCHANDRA SONI IN302461-10448455 200 Equity share


RENU YOGESH JOSHI IN302461-10582477 200 Equity share


YOGESH BHANUPRASAD JOSHI IN302461-10582485 200 Equity share


FUTARMAL CHUNILAL JAIN IN302461-10619738 200 Equity share


SINDHI DEVIDAS KANIYALAL IN302461-10663898 200 Equity share


CHANDRIKABEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL IN302461-10680105 200 Equity share


PARTH ARUNKUMAR PATEL IN302461-10682422 200 Equity share


SMIT RAMESHBHAI PATEL IN302461-10713968 200 Equity share


VINABEN NAVNITBHAI SHAH IN302461-10924925 200 Equity share


A RADAKRISHNA HOLLA IN302679-30027628 200 Equity share


MANISH SHRIVASTAVA IN302679-32150428 200 Equity share


JATINDER PAL TALWAR IN302679-32209458 200 Equity share


HITENDRA KANTILAL MEHTA IN302679-32719903 200 Equity share


SUBHENDU SARKAR IN302679-32730712 200 Equity share


DOLLY ROHATGI IN302679-32750467 200 Equity share


SHAILESH GANGADHAR RAILKAR IN302679-32763648 200 Equity share


UTTAM KUMAR IN302679-35419883 200 Equity share


AKHILESH CHANDRAKAR IN302679-35493873 200 Equity share


RADHIKA LINGAM IN302679-37345903 200 Equity share







PUSPA KUMARI IN302679-37674736 200 Equity share


ADVAIT SANJAY SONAR IN302679-37763227 200 Equity share


Nileema Ramakant Tekade IN302814-10304214 200 Equity share


Nisha Niteen Mathkar IN302814-10375785 200 Equity share


Chadalawada Venkatram IN302814-10972800 200 Equity share


Ramamoorthy S IN302814-11886911 200 Equity share


R Harsha IN302814-12047093 200 Equity share


V L S KRISHNA KUMAR IN302863-10138140 200 Equity share


KALPANABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN302902-40180540 200 Equity share


KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI THATTE IN302902-40421576 200 Equity share


NARAYANA MURTHY YALLA IN302902-40426387 200 Equity share


GEORGE ABRAHAM IN302902-40667273 200 Equity share


SANNAMETLA SRINIVAS IN302902-40704433 200 Equity share


RITU BHANDARI IN302902-41388876 200 Equity share


PADMAVATHY C S IN302902-41987880 200 Equity share


GAUTAM BURMAN IN302902-42644407 200 Equity share


SANGHVI ARVINDBHAI VRAJLAL IN302902-43044550 200 Equity share


SHAILESH S GARBHE IN302902-44667909 200 Equity share


RAVISHANKAR HALTHOTA IN302902-46278078 200 Equity share


PUSHKAR S KOTWALIWALE IN302902-47293262 200 Equity share


PADMA MURALI MOHAN IN302902-47728219 200 Equity share


SHIV KUMAR RAJAK IN302902-48157304 200 Equity share


SUSAN ROY IN302902-49126807 200 Equity share


AMIT VIJAYKUMAR PANDE IN302927-12031200 200 Equity share


Raju Kumar Agarwal IN302978-10018580 200 Equity share


Debopam Ghosh IN302978-10351146 200 Equity share


MOHIT PURI IN303028-51439599 200 Equity share


SONALI SHAILESH RAILKAR IN303028-52337286 200 Equity share


RADHIKA RAMAN IN303028-52515845 200 Equity share


SHASHI KUMAR SONI IN303028-53106562 200 Equity share


SANJAY PANDURANG SONAR IN303028-53317956 200 Equity share


VARSHA NITIN THAKKAR IN303028-53522343 200 Equity share


MUKESH TRIPATHI IN303028-54337992 200 Equity share


SUNIT KUMAR RAI IN303028-54373423 200 Equity share


HARIKA SARVANI KATTAMURU IN303028-54731402 200 Equity share


PAVULURI DHANALAKSHMI IN303028-59164242 200 Equity share


SANDEEP BHARGAVRAM MULIK IN303028-59478713 200 Equity share


SHRIDA SRIVASTAVA IN303028-59919197 200 Equity share


PALAK VIJAY AGRAWAL IN303028-60175327 200 Equity share


VINEET JAIN IN303028-61638942 200 Equity share


AJIT SHASTRI IN303028-63627267 200 Equity share


VISHAL MISHRA IN303028-63792878 200 Equity share


VALLURI KARTHIK KUMAR IN303028-65037745 200 Equity share


ABHIMANYU SOLANKI IN303028-65071310 200 Equity share


SANTOSHKUMAR ANKUSHRAO DOPE IN303028-65356356 200 Equity share


RADHA GOVIND NAYAK IN303028-65765577 200 Equity share







RITU KEDIYA IN303028-66925710 200 Equity share


REKHA P PARMAR IN303028-67039684 200 Equity share


NIRRANSH JAIN IN303028-67685989 200 Equity share


M SHRAVAN KUMAR IN303028-67888355 200 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR PANDEYA IN303028-69161636 200 Equity share


KOTAMARTHI SASHREEK IN303028-69225775 200 Equity share


RAJESH MAHESHWARI IN303028-72099382 200 Equity share


ANNAPOORNI R THACKER IN303028-73174074 200 Equity share


ROOPSA MALLIK IN303028-80000616 200 Equity share


GOURI SANKAR KORRAPATI IN303028-80162608 200 Equity share


CHANDRAKANT GOPALBHAI KARDANI IN303028-80247071 200 Equity share


SANTOSH JANARDAN JADHAV IN303028-80279845 200 Equity share


JITESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI PATEL IN303052-10176979 200 Equity share


SHARADABAI IN303077-10646372 200 Equity share


ALKA MONGA IN303116-10689250 200 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR IN303116-10852110 200 Equity share


B KRISHNAMURTHY IN303116-11151873 200 Equity share


SANDEEP LAXMAN VASAIKAR IN303116-11259980 200 Equity share


CHAYANIKA H TRIVEDI IN303116-11266043 200 Equity share


VENKAT RUPA PICHIKA IN303116-11586088 200 Equity share


NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN303116-11638513 200 Equity share


NAMAN JAIN IN303116-12551687 200 Equity share


RUPAL KEKEEN MARU IN303116-12557554 200 Equity share


SHEKHAR DATTATREYA KUNTE IN303116-12570427 200 Equity share


MAHENDRA P GANGAVANE IN303270-10506675 200 Equity share


G MOHAN IN303382-10004802 200 Equity share


NANAKBHAI BHAGVANDAS NARVANI IN303575-10290208 200 Equity share


JAYESH GOVINDBHAI MOKHRA IN303833-10240475 200 Equity share


ASHWANI KUMAR AGARWAL IN303921-10108317 200 Equity share


M NATARAJAN IN304295-11022393 200 Equity share


PATEL KIRANKUMAR TULASHIBHAI IN304295-11967787 200 Equity share


AYAJ ISMAIL MULANI IN304295-12005422 200 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKAR GOVINDA KUNDER IN304295-13492527 200 Equity share


RAJESH P P IN304295-14194901 200 Equity share


NITIN S AWATI IN304295-14365783 200 Equity share


ANUPRIYA VIRNAVE IN304295-14945062 200 Equity share


MADHUSUDHAN CHAKRABORTY IN304295-15343767 200 Equity share


ANURADHA GOVIND BHANDARI IN304295-19088637 200 Equity share


HETAL SAGAR SHETH IN304295-19921546 200 Equity share


REGAN SUBHSHBHAI RAVAL IN304295-22041887 200 Equity share


DESHMUKH S S IN304295-22894692 200 Equity share


TOUHID AHAMED IN304295-23322043 200 Equity share


SACHIN CHAUHAN IN304295-24394330 200 Equity share


ANUP KUMAR MANNA IN304295-25463963 200 Equity share


DEVIDAS KISANRAO WADAVKAR IN304295-27276103 200 Equity share


RAGHAVENDRA S IN306114-10623527 200 Equity share







NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED IN306114-11376237 200 Equity share


VIJAY LAXMI IN301330-21347074 199 Equity share


SUNITA DEVI AGARWAL 1201060002434394 198 Equity share


ALOK KUMAR ROUT 1208160001473744 198 Equity share


LEO JOSEPH THOMAS 1208160006281628 197 Equity share


DHARMOTTAM KUMAR 1208160007716000 197 Equity share


VIKAS KUMAR CHHABRA 1203320013288590 196 Equity share


SHARMILA MOHIM ADVANI IN304295-13873083 196 Equity share


PRIYANKA MONDAL IN304295-20000709 196 Equity share


SHEKHAR KAMALAKAR SHINDE IN300214-19610923 195 Equity share


ADITYA KUMAR IN300476-41977742 195 Equity share


RANGAVAJHALA VENKATESWARA RAO IN300513-12763593 195 Equity share


HARPREET SINGH MAKKAR IN300601-10335971 195 Equity share


UMESH VAKDE P IN301151-25284439 195 Equity share


RAJEEV KUMAR IN301549-55817826 195 Equity share


KARAN SABHNANI IN301549-62992177 195 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR MARRI 1201910103303826 194 Equity share


P SRINIVAS REDDY 1208160001403591 191 Equity share


HARESH VITHHALDAS KARIA 1201060002356624 190 Equity share


NARAYAN K MESTHA 1201090003938227 190 Equity share


BOMMAGATTA MANJUNATHA 1201090012488987 190 Equity share


RAMAPAVITHRA S 1204920002127456 190 Equity share


JAGDISH GIRDHARLAL KOSHTI 1207100000112087 190 Equity share


N SATHEESH KUMAR 1207830000001590 190 Equity share


NARAYANA NARAYANA K 1208160000827391 190 Equity share


PARESH MURLIDHAR LADDHA 1208160004969010 190 Equity share


KAILASH NARAYAN BANSAL 1301240003927888 190 Equity share


SALEKCHAND R PRAJAPATI IN300513-22294077 190 Equity share


AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA IN300513-81038078 190 Equity share


NARENDRA KUMAR AKHAURI IN300513-81349130 190 Equity share


GURUGANESH RATNAGIRI PUTHUCODE IN301151-25093326 190 Equity share


RAJWINDER SINGH CHEEMA IN303028-80394296 190 Equity share


BALAMANI SHANKAR IN303116-10440694 190 Equity share


SUNIL BAPUSAHEB NIMSE 1205910000177530 188 Equity share


SACHINKUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL IN301991-11234265 187 Equity share


ARVIND SINGH 1202990003319103 185 Equity share


NAYNA VASANT PANCHAL 1203500001080981 185 Equity share


RITU VINEESH SEHGAL 1207020001637287 185 Equity share


SANDARSHIKA VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 1207060000006167 185 Equity share


MOHAMED HUSSAIN 1208040000007613 185 Equity share


BHANUPRAKASHA L R 1208160000990007 185 Equity share


SHASHI BHUSHAN 1601430101434112 185 Equity share


AMITA S LANGDE IN301549-38652818 185 Equity share


VICTOR JEYAKUMAR D IN302902-43845172 185 Equity share


HITESH VARMA 1204470006630656 184 Equity share







SRIYANSH BARJATYA IN300214-22223213 184 Equity share


KAMINI BHARAT PATEL 1208160004298449 182 Equity share


JAGDISH GIRDHARILAL LALWANI 1201320000729431 180 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDRA GOUDA 1204470005284456 180 Equity share


SANGITA RAJESH JAIN 1205790000007258 180 Equity share


PATEL MAULIKKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI 1601430103566837 180 Equity share


SHAMIULLA C IN300513-18810186 180 Equity share


GEORGEKUTTY OONNOONNY IN303028-60191142 180 Equity share


PANKAJ DHAMMI IN303028-68294220 180 Equity share


MAGHA GIRI IN303028-69452567 180 Equity share


SACHIN BABURAO GAWDE IN303116-11633322 180 Equity share


SUBAIR M IN300513-80004079 179 Equity share


PARVESH SHARMA IN300214-22380974 178 Equity share


NEELIMA ARORA 1208160007367768 177 Equity share


AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA IN302902-41183744 177 Equity share


VENKATESWARA RAO VUTLA 1208160000891753 175 Equity share


AMARESH KUMAR 1208160001939441 175 Equity share


MANDEEP DHAMA 1208160004786955 175 Equity share


VIJAYBHAI GIRDHARBHAI NANDANIYA 1208160006900056 175 Equity share


VARUN KUMAR MAHESHWARI 1208160019683710 175 Equity share


KANCHAN RATHOD IN300214-20378668 175 Equity share


ABHIJIT VIJAY NAGARKAR IN300513-14077183 175 Equity share


CHINTANKUMAR HARESHKUMAR MAHETA IN300974-12360447 175 Equity share


MINESH MADHAVLAL GANDHI IN301469-10114291 175 Equity share


JAYAVANT NARAYAN DESAI IN301549-32377003 175 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY IN301549-39110040 175 Equity share


SHIREESH SHUKLA IN302679-37688389 175 Equity share


Amit Ankit IN302814-10716628 175 Equity share


PRAGNESHBHAI TRIVEDI IN303028-64103456 175 Equity share


SHREYASH SUBHASH SHINDE IN304295-20231262 175 Equity share


SHASHANK RAVISHANKER IN304295-21009953 175 Equity share


RAVI VITHALDAS THAKKAR 1203600003270189 172 Equity share


SIVAPRAKASAM BALAJI 1204470007603340 172 Equity share


SACHINAKUMAR BASANAGOUDA HOTTIGOUDAR 1208160002369544 172 Equity share


YADAV ARUNKUMAR IN303270-10564016 172 Equity share


NITIN NANDRAJOG 1208250000335475 171 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR 1204720014346997 170 Equity share


ABHAYKUMAR GIRISH CHAUDARY 1208160000529115 170 Equity share


SHIBA PRASAD DAS 1208160002200759 170 Equity share


SAI SURYA REDDY MALEPATI 1208160002654074 170 Equity share


THIYAGARAJAN SHANKAR 1208160005317316 170 Equity share


AMOL SURESH PAWAR 1208160005895434 170 Equity share


BHEEMRAJ SATHISH KUMAR 1208250000357476 170 Equity share


MANOJ GANGARAM KALE IN300513-82155095 170 Equity share


DHARMESH DINESHBHAI PANCHASARA IN301330-21782972 170 Equity share


PIYUSHKUMAR SHAMALAJI CHAUDHARI IN301549-56045525 170 Equity share







RAVIKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL IN301991-10806011 170 Equity share


SRINIDHI S R IN302679-33618444 170 Equity share


PARESH HEMKANT BHISE IN302902-43075855 170 Equity share


BHAWNA SHARMA IN302902-43623918 170 Equity share


HARSHIT IN306114-10125304 170 Equity share


KESARBAI S BAFNA 1203760000114448 169 Equity share


BHAWANI TIWARI 1208160006060707 168 Equity share


PANKAJ BABULAL JAISWAL 1208160006593727 165 Equity share


ANIMISETTY RAJESH IN300214-22687579 165 Equity share


RAHIM MOHAMMAD 1208160005888448 162 Equity share


DEBOJYOTI BANERJEE 1208160016670992 161 Equity share


YAGNA NARAYANA ABBURI IN300513-82078868 161 Equity share


SUDEEP REDDY NUKALA 1203600003201730 160 Equity share


NIKHIL SINGHAL 1204470008001324 160 Equity share


MAHENDRA KUMAR A 1208160002640730 160 Equity share


ASHISHKUMAR MALI 1208160006868927 160 Equity share


PRATIBHA PATIDAR 1208160007008850 160 Equity share


MANEESH KUMAR GUPTA 1208160007253416 160 Equity share


CHAPLA BHAVIN DILIPBHAI IN300214-22398572 160 Equity share


ULAGANATHAN RADHAKRISHNAN 1208040000003021 159 Equity share


BHAGWANDAS RANGAI PARDESHI 1208160005919055 157 Equity share


AMIT JAIN IN301143-11009095 157 Equity share


RAVINDRA 1204720010589294 155 Equity share


P RAMA DEVI IN300394-15278378 155 Equity share


SRIDHAR REDDY P 1204470004858455 154 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR POONIA 1204470004641095 152 Equity share


RAKESH ROSHAN IN300214-22332245 152 Equity share


NILESHBHAI KANUBHAI KUMBHANI 1208160009623360 151 Equity share


ADITYA 1301240003806419 151 Equity share


SRICHARAN M V IN300513-17195816 151 Equity share


ASHISH RAMDAS GHOM IN303116-12180522 151 Equity share


ASHABEN ATULBHAI PATHAK 1201060003884700 150 Equity share


RAVI SHANKAR 1201090005272489 150 Equity share


MADHU NARENDRA PATWA 1201090005661789 150 Equity share


RATHOD MANSUKHBHAI G 1201090006479988 150 Equity share


ROHIT AGGARWAL 1201090007200095 150 Equity share


PRATIMA TAPOSH MITRA 1201090007209176 150 Equity share


KAMLA DEVI 1201090007307150 150 Equity share


MAHESH LAXMANRAO NAIK 1201090015722421 150 Equity share


SANJAYKUMAR DAYANAND SHENDE 1201091900318780 150 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR AGARWAL 1202300001167502 150 Equity share


MACHHINDRA VISHNU KUMBHAR 1202350000201080 150 Equity share


CHAND KUMAR BANSAL 1202540000302013 150 Equity share


JADHAV BHUPENDRASING UMRAOSING 1203320012332390 150 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR 1203320012356779 150 Equity share


VITHYAA 1203320012441425 150 Equity share







GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA 1203320013237486 150 Equity share


DIPAK KRISHNAKANT GANDHI 1203320013250621 150 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR SAINI 1203320013275171 150 Equity share


AMIT DEVENDRA PANCHAL 1203350002522342 150 Equity share


MISTRY MIHIR DILIP 1203600001535523 150 Equity share


AJAY B 1203600001664340 150 Equity share


N UMARANI 1204450000410121 150 Equity share


RAJESH KANUBHAI VITHANI 1204470007697394 150 Equity share


ANUPAM GOYAL 1204470008143178 150 Equity share


KALPESHKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI PADHYA 1204470025238915 150 Equity share


RAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA 1204720007964838 150 Equity share


GORAKSHA SHRIRAM KADNOR 1204720013027908 150 Equity share


RAJESHKUMAR JIVANBHAI SOLANKI 1204840000366718 150 Equity share


JINAL RAJESHKUMAR SOLANKI 1204840000367010 150 Equity share


BOGA NAVEEN KUMAR 1204920001967909 150 Equity share


Sourabh Rathi 1205420000475950 150 Equity share


SHEETAL B THAKKER 1206420004541678 150 Equity share


SHARAD ARVINDRAI BHATT 1206740000187673 150 Equity share


P E SAMPATH 1207600000038504 150 Equity share


AMOL ARJUN UPALE 1208160000348907 150 Equity share


DEEPAK SHARMA 1208160001679066 150 Equity share


ABUL KASIM SODIAL 1208160002386781 150 Equity share


SHAILAJA SANTOSH KHULE 1208160003190916 150 Equity share


MAHESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KULKARNI 1208160003838296 150 Equity share


ADITYA ARVIND LAMBE 1208160004076499 150 Equity share


RINKI SINGH 1208160004550785 150 Equity share


TUSHAR VISHNOI 1208160004751626 150 Equity share


MADHU LATA SINGH 1208160004940086 150 Equity share


RAKESH PYARELAL PATEL 1208160005188456 150 Equity share


MANOHAR 1208160006146803 150 Equity share


ASHVINI KUMAR SONGARA 1208160006154996 150 Equity share


KETANKUMAR NALINKUMAR AVASHIA 1208160006432890 150 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR 1208160007511277 150 Equity share


SAPNA 1208160007925792 150 Equity share


MANISH SHARMA 1208160032831301 150 Equity share


SREENIVASULA REDDY PEDDYREDDY 1208160107611641 150 Equity share


SHANTANU GENBHAU BOMBLE 1208180000528975 150 Equity share


SUNETRA SHIRISH NAIK 1208180000533755 150 Equity share


KAPIL SRIVASTAVA 1208180046260391 150 Equity share


DEVENDRA KUMAR 1208250000376949 150 Equity share


RAVI KODAGIHALLI NAGARAJU 1208870005028060 150 Equity share


PRABHABEN MAHENDRA MUNGRA 1208870124517047 150 Equity share


GANESH ARJUN TATHE 1209500001479576 150 Equity share


PRIYANKA JANI 1301240001710985 150 Equity share


DILIP KANHIAYALAL PAWAR 1301240004412743 150 Equity share


REKHA SRIVASTAVA 1301440001323322 150 Equity share







YOGAMBAL K 1301740000191932 150 Equity share


SAIDA RAO GAMPALA 1601430101152038 150 Equity share


YOGESH M PADAVE 1601430101640618 150 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR IN300214-17783518 150 Equity share


AKASH RASTOGI IN300214-18333710 150 Equity share


SANKET RAVINDRA PATIL IN300214-19835618 150 Equity share


JETHANAND NEHALANI IN300214-21640889 150 Equity share


ARDESHNA MEHULKUMAR IN300214-22436887 150 Equity share


JAY MAHENDRABHAI UPADHYAYA HUF IN300214-22465435 150 Equity share


RAMA MOHANA RAO DEEPTHIMAHANTI IN300214-38521816 150 Equity share


MUNAFBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI BERIWALA IN300343-11296833 150 Equity share


RAJESH GABA IN300360-10582129 150 Equity share


SUSHANT BHAUSO NALAVADE IN300378-10397812 150 Equity share


PONMANI S IN300394-19778443 150 Equity share


KAMLESH GOYAL IN300513-15953242 150 Equity share


PRASHANT R PATEL IN300513-18397220 150 Equity share


SANGEET V KOLI IN300513-20063375 150 Equity share


RITU GOSWAMI IN300513-81473785 150 Equity share


MANJU ASHOK RAJPAL IN300513-81760389 150 Equity share


NATHABHAI A DODIYA IN300513-82166331 150 Equity share


RASHIDABEN KOTAWALA IN300513-85318787 150 Equity share


OM PRAKASH LUNDIA IN300773-10315373 150 Equity share


RAJAT GARG IN300966-10712449 150 Equity share


KAUSHIK H SHRIMALI IN300974-11776653 150 Equity share


GUNJAL DEEPAK EKNATH IN301151-21976568 150 Equity share


PRATIK LAXMIKANT MAKWANA IN301549-19662117 150 Equity share


MANOJ R RAJPUT IN301549-37893259 150 Equity share


KHUSHAL SHARMA IN301549-38611408 150 Equity share


LALIT SANTOSH AGARWAL IN301549-54590709 150 Equity share


NIDHI SHARMA IN301549-56011770 150 Equity share


BHAGWAT VASANTRAO KAWHALE IN301549-56067799 150 Equity share


MANOJ B PRAJAPATI IN301549-56203077 150 Equity share


PARESH HARIBHAI SHAH IN301604-11625478 150 Equity share


GOVERDHAN LAL IN301766-10057508 150 Equity share


RAJ NARAYAN PANIGRAHI IN301774-19400250 150 Equity share


VINEESH K S IN301811-10178857 150 Equity share


DURGA SANKAR GHOSH IN302236-10133736 150 Equity share


SACHIN PHALAKSHA IN302269-13853918 150 Equity share


GITAANSHI GARG IN302679-32812030 150 Equity share


MANOHAR LAL KAUSHAL IN302679-35817018 150 Equity share


UMESH VENKOBARAO NAVALE IN302679-35985273 150 Equity share


BHUPESH VERMA IN302679-36130884 150 Equity share


MANISH C DESAI IN302679-37888388 150 Equity share


PRASHANT KIRTIKUMAR JANI IN302902-40063757 150 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR IN302902-43600317 150 Equity share







DINESH KUMAR GUPTA IN302902-47882688 150 Equity share


DURGA DEVI IN302978-10471756 150 Equity share


BILKAN SURIN IN303028-50142366 150 Equity share


YARAGANLU SEETHARMAIAH MADHAVARAO IN303028-52162194 150 Equity share


ROHIT SINGHAL IN303028-52518916 150 Equity share


SNIGDHA DAS IN303028-52647258 150 Equity share


SEEMA RAVINDRA DONGRE IN303028-53300803 150 Equity share


RAVI LALITKUMAR AJMERA IN303028-60616831 150 Equity share


RHEEZU ROY IN303028-64871140 150 Equity share


ANITA DWIVEDI IN303028-67158021 150 Equity share


SRIDHAR GANDHE IN303028-68737691 150 Equity share


DURGAPRASADAM POTUKUCHI IN303028-80222429 150 Equity share


TUSHAR KAPOOR IN303028-80247428 150 Equity share


ASHOK KHURANA IN303077-10181285 150 Equity share


SHUBOL BARUI IN303116-10691849 150 Equity share


MANGESH T SHEJAV IN303116-11704705 150 Equity share


PRASHANTBHAI K PATEL IN303116-12365231 150 Equity share


VISHAL J MOTIYANI IN303116-12481262 150 Equity share


VIKAS KANTILAL JAIN IN303116-12529868 150 Equity share


ALPESH KANTILAL RAJAWAT IN303116-12533694 150 Equity share


BHARAT LAKHOTIA IN304295-26496066 150 Equity share


TEJASVI NANGIA IN304295-27340184 150 Equity share


PRASANTA KUMAR KHAN 1204720012128527 149 Equity share


SHARIF MUSA KAZI 1208160006965946 149 Equity share


RAMANAGOWNI RAMESH 1208180000022041 149 Equity share


JATINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1203320190694025 148 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTY IN300513-81972687 148 Equity share


PRIYANKA ROY 1204720012857388 147 Equity share


ASHISH MARUTI MAHADIK IN302679-30562888 147 Equity share


HATTANA MAHESH PRADEEPKUMAR 1208160002046441 146 Equity share


ROHITH KUMAR THADEM 1208160006472047 146 Equity share


ANANDA BENJAMIN IN304295-52195524 146 Equity share


PARAG JITENDRAKUMAR MODI 1201090002277201 145 Equity share


KISHORE NAYAK 1208160002179145 145 Equity share


KSHYAMANIDHI MOHABHOI 1208160006909365 145 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR JETWAL IN300450-14219047 145 Equity share


SANJAY IN300513-81363804 145 Equity share


HANSABEN PARMANAND PARVANI IN300513-81538793 145 Equity share


ALKA CHAUHAN IN301151-28932836 145 Equity share


RISHABH KANODIA IN303028-56304005 145 Equity share


KASHIF ABDUL LATIF MOHAMMAD 1208250001716947 143 Equity share


ABHISHEK KUMAR IN303028-66266139 142 Equity share


NITIN WAGHJIBHAI MARU 1203320013400472 140 Equity share


A K ESAIARASAN 1204470005471377 140 Equity share


AKHILESH SHARMA 1204470008661316 140 Equity share







ANSHU CHAUDHARY 1208160002301320 140 Equity share


RAMU VAKAPALLI 1208160006488279 140 Equity share


RANGA PRASAD SINGARI 1208880000690310 140 Equity share


SHOBHNA SUBHASH SHELKE 1209020000076590 140 Equity share


DASAPATHINI HARI PRASAD 1301240004135118 140 Equity share


LIMBACHIYA CHAITANYA MAHESHKUMAR 1301240004501996 140 Equity share


SANGITA GUPTA 1301440002027919 140 Equity share


SHILPA V 1304140001326828 140 Equity share


TANK SASMIT 1601430104985213 140 Equity share


SRIDHAR GANDHE IN300513-14105664 140 Equity share


JAYESH N PATANWADIA IN300513-80375468 140 Equity share


MAYUR CHIMANBHAI KANERIYA IN300974-12315239 140 Equity share


KETANKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI PATEL IN301276-30708615 140 Equity share


DALJINDER SINGH IN301549-36849173 140 Equity share


PRAKASH P IN301637-41362485 140 Equity share


PARAB SAMEER RAMESH IN301696-12252813 140 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH IN303028-69133421 140 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH IN304295-19594800 140 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR NANDA IN306114-10643851 140 Equity share


KARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI 1204720002233816 138 Equity share


JAKIR HOSSEN 1204720013183320 138 Equity share


AAMIR OSMAN 1208160005032682 138 Equity share


JITENDRA MOHAPATRA 1208160007510621 137 Equity share


PRASANNA GURURAJ DHANAKSHIRUR 1203600000623270 136 Equity share


HARSH MISHRA IN304295-22770647 136 Equity share


ASHUTOSH RAMRAO DHURANDHAR 1204470003326657 135 Equity share


YOGESH KUMAR 1208250003893830 135 Equity share


SANJEEV MITTAL IN300118-11644304 135 Equity share


DEVIDAS RAGHUNATH KHAIRE IN300239-14029251 135 Equity share


VINAY KUMAR B U IN300513-82097501 135 Equity share


KALPESH R BHAYANI IN300974-11669393 135 Equity share


SHIDDAPPA LAXMAN BAGI IN302269-13477251 135 Equity share


KOLUKULA RAJYALAKSHMI IN303028-55939998 135 Equity share


RAJVEER SINGH CHANA 1203230001462239 134 Equity share


RAJU VISHWAKARMA 1208160002329230 134 Equity share


SATHYASAIMANOJ SURE 1208160005989991 134 Equity share


PRADNYA ASHISH SHAH IN300513-22753047 134 Equity share


shyam lata chaudhary 1208180000445939 133 Equity share


JAGDISH RAVINDRA HIWALE 1601430101070261 133 Equity share


RUPALI WANKHEDE 1204720007709643 132 Equity share


RITU VERMA 1208160003749461 132 Equity share


HITENDER KUMAR GOTHWAL 1208250000345078 132 Equity share


NARENDRA C AGRAWAL 1203320013079377 130 Equity share


RAVI SHANKAR 1203320122198960 130 Equity share


RAJASHREE RAMCHANDRA UKIRDE 1204720013050927 130 Equity share







NITIN BAJIRAO MOHITE 1208160006237673 130 Equity share


ANITA SURENDRANATH PADHY 1208160006550484 130 Equity share


SONU SHARMA 1208160006821126 130 Equity share


ROSHAN KUMAR SONI 1301240004043899 130 Equity share


MITESH PRAVINBHAI THAKKAR 1304140000521621 130 Equity share


RUPAL MENARIA 1304140007967559 130 Equity share


SWARA SAGAR GAWADE 1601430101211173 130 Equity share


REENU PASSEY IN300214-18616490 130 Equity share


CHANDRA SEKHAR MISHRA IN300214-18840197 130 Equity share


RUPALI DIVESH MAHAJAN IN300394-18512185 130 Equity share


ALPNA AGARWAL IN300513-82184037 130 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR GUPTA IN301637-41904234 130 Equity share


SATISH BALWANTRAO TADKALKAR IN302902-41915412 130 Equity share


SELVANADIN A IN303028-53278327 130 Equity share


PAPRI SOM IN304295-27364480 130 Equity share


MANISHA TUTLANI IN306114-62632334 130 Equity share


ALEX MATHULLA IN302902-44205283 129 Equity share


KHRISATI SUNILKUMAR P 1204470005287501 128 Equity share


AMIT PRADIP HIWARKAR 1203600001340597 127 Equity share


BRIJESH KUMAR 1208250000406651 127 Equity share


NAVIN GANESH DHARESHWAR 1208160003324660 126 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1202420000691848 125 Equity share


BHARAT BHAGWAN BORHADE 1203230001925562 125 Equity share


GOPAL HARI SINGH PANWAR 1204470000691088 125 Equity share


SAMBHAV DASSANI 1208160000332314 125 Equity share


NAVEENKUMAR EKAMBARAM JAYAKUMAR 1208160003873812 125 Equity share


TRILOK KUMAR 1208160005252810 125 Equity share


AMIT B SHINDE 1208180000290879 125 Equity share


VISHAL CHAUDHARY 1301240003617938 125 Equity share


ARJUN IN300118-11273965 125 Equity share


RUPAL MARWAH IN300118-11708388 125 Equity share


PANKAJ NANALAL SANGHVI IN300214-18971295 125 Equity share


NISHA PRASAD IN300214-19964216 125 Equity share


RAKESH RANJAN IN300214-22176754 125 Equity share


SANDEEP RAMDAS SHINGOTE IN300513-80089661 125 Equity share


NIDHI PANKAJBHAI JAIN IN301991-10286830 125 Equity share


ARVIND JAIN IN302269-11352753 125 Equity share


GAURAV BINDAL IN302679-31856202 125 Equity share


SHAILENDRA KUMAR SEN IN302679-34614085 125 Equity share


Dada Namdev Jare IN302814-10472119 125 Equity share


ARVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI VADODARIA IN302902-44842453 125 Equity share


KEERCHAN CANDY ANAS IN302902-48482599 125 Equity share


M RAMESH BABU IN303028-68942799 125 Equity share


YASHIKA SANTWANI IN303028-80262054 125 Equity share


MEGHA NALINBHAI SHAH IN303077-10162702 125 Equity share


PRITIBALA VINOD RATNAPARKHI IN303116-12119702 125 Equity share







ANKUSH S KARPE 1204720013502024 124 Equity share


BHASKARA KUMAR KETHINEDI 1206690000461443 122 Equity share


KANHAIYALAL M PRABHAKAR IN300513-17873105 121 Equity share


LALITA LILADHAR SARODE 1203600000352932 120 Equity share


SANKAR S 1204720006804484 120 Equity share


GANESH M KHEDEKAR 1204720013567382 120 Equity share


HITESH RAMCHANDRA LEKHWANI 1206740000431086 120 Equity share


PATEL JAYKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 1207020000712369 120 Equity share


MANISHBHAI PARMAR B 1208160000867006 120 Equity share


MOHAMMAD ABRAR MATTA 1208160006452613 120 Equity share


GENCHETTY KUMAR 1208250000248291 120 Equity share


AMITH K M 1301440002046387 120 Equity share


ANAND CHANDRAKANT KOTAK IN300183-11528860 120 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR BERA IN300214-21851491 120 Equity share


UMESHA RAO B IN300441-10184562 120 Equity share


RAJIV ASTHANA IN300513-81874436 120 Equity share


TAJENDER KUMAR IN301549-51018230 120 Equity share


VENKATA SUBRAMANIYAN V IN302902-49920038 120 Equity share


Anirban Ray IN302978-10442005 120 Equity share


MOHAN BABU D IN303028-65943304 120 Equity share


PRADEEP SURENDRA SINGH IN303116-12142727 119 Equity share


ADITHYA NARAYANA P IN303028-56723656 118 Equity share


ARUNABHUVANES


WARI 1304140008244173 116 Equity share


BHAVIN HARAKHCHAND GALA 1203500001137634 115 Equity share


RAHUL SHESHRAO RAGIT 1208160001911278 115 Equity share


B MOULESWARUDU IN301549-32462002 115 Equity share


GAURANG NARESHBHAI TRIVEDI IN302902-47516567 115 Equity share


RAJIV KUMAR IN303028-61584229 115 Equity share


RAGHUTEJ H R 1208180000038628 112 Equity share


MD AARIF KHALEELAH MUJAWAR 1208180000523354 112 Equity share


PANKAJ PURUSHOTTAM SALWANKAR 1208250000181180 112 Equity share


CHANDRASEKHAR MADDIREDDY IN300513-80212581 112 Equity share


SARITA PRADIP BISSA 1205370000021916 111 Equity share


DIVYA SHALINI N 1207830000285855 111 Equity share


PRADEEP SINGH YADAV 1601430102127984 111 Equity share


DIPTIMAN SENGUPTA IN300214-22650625 111 Equity share


SEETHARAMAN VENKITAKRISHNAN IYER IN304295-13522058 111 Equity share


MRIDULA RANI 1201090007847718 110 Equity share


SHWETA SANJAYKUMAR SHENDE 1201090015798941 110 Equity share


NAMRATA GUPTA 1203320012028666 110 Equity share


ASHISH MADANLAL JAIN 1203350001333891 110 Equity share


SURENDRAN 1204450000541003 110 Equity share


RAVINDRAN 1204450000541191 110 Equity share


M AJMAL AZZATH 1204450000541208 110 Equity share







RAJENDRA SINGH 1204720003020724 110 Equity share


THIRUMURUGAN ANNAMALAI 1208160005406307 110 Equity share


PURNENDU KUMAR BEHERA 1208160006109085 110 Equity share


NAJIHUZZAMAN 1208160006714352 110 Equity share


PARAGANDA SAI KUMAR 1208160007054893 110 Equity share


SAPTASHYA CHAKRABORTY 1208160082098239 110 Equity share


INNACENT K MATHEW 1304140008048974 110 Equity share


SAROJ SOMANI IN300214-21853356 110 Equity share


NIKESH A IN300239-13535351 110 Equity share


VEMULAPALLY VIMALA IN300394-19134433 110 Equity share


SAMIRBHAI M MANSURI IN300513-14041936 110 Equity share


MANOJ SANKHLA IN300513-81796905 110 Equity share


MAHENDRA DATTARAM KADAM IN300513-81866934 110 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI IN301151-27106244 110 Equity share


DARSHAN KHARE IN301549-38761250 110 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR IN302902-40341180 110 Equity share


T M P SUBRAMANIAM IN303028-55416599 110 Equity share


ALKA SINGH CHAUHAN IN303028-70810091 110 Equity share


CHARANJEET SINGH 00212 110 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR 00206 110 Equity share


USHA RANI 00205 110 Equity share


SURAJ BHAN 00204 110 Equity share


SUBHASH DESHPANDE 00197 110 Equity share


SARVESH KUMAR JINDAL 00185 110 Equity share


SARVJIT SINGH MAKKER 00175 110 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDER BARYAH 00163 110 Equity share


PARMANAND NATWARLAL PATEL 00153 110 Equity share


GEETA G SHENOY 00147 110 Equity share


RAJINI GUPTA 00144 110 Equity share


HEMLATA KELA 00141 110 Equity share


NAMITA GARG 00127 110 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00125 110 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00120 110 Equity share


KALPESH GALA 00117 110 Equity share


Mandeep Kaur 00051 110 Equity share


JAYALAXMI SHAH 00036 110 Equity share


ASHVIN L DEDHIA 00035 110 Equity share


VASANT PRAKASH WAGH IN301549-55963304 109 Equity share


GOSWAMI PINKI BAHEN CHINUGIRI 1201090004358575 108 Equity share


SAPNA SHARMA 1203600003058511 108 Equity share


TOLANI DEEPAK KISHANCHAND IN300974-10352832 108 Equity share


NIRAV MAHENDRABHAI THAKKAR IN303028-69067734 108 Equity share


ASHOK SUPADU BHALSHANKAR IN300239-15597037 107 Equity share


DIVESH HARISH GANDHI 1208160003246320 106 Equity share


PREMANATH BALARAM PATIL 1208160006810990 106 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR S IN300214-22101396 106 Equity share







KARTHICK J M V 1201060002075349 105 Equity share


ARUN AMRITLAL CHANDARANA 1201090007603602 105 Equity share


DEEPALI VASANT KASAT 1203600003057953 105 Equity share


PUSHPA ASOOLAL BISSA 1205370000021901 105 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR V 1208160000916758 105 Equity share


MADHAB BANERJEE 1208160002779972 105 Equity share


MOIEZ SHABBIR LOKHANDWALA 1208160003897654 105 Equity share


MADHAVI TEWARI IN303028-62582476 105 Equity share


SANDIP PADMAKARRAO KULKARNI IN303028-80213461 105 Equity share


RAVINDRA S LAD IN303116-12502050 105 Equity share


RAJESH BANSILAL GANDHI 1207160000084836 104 Equity share


JAYVEER SINGH 1208160006247354 104 Equity share


ANITA VERMA 1208160007713578 104 Equity share


SHREY D THAKER 1202890001287024 103 Equity share


RASIK GALABSANG MAKWANA 1207010000003901 103 Equity share


RISHABH SHARMA 1208160002013973 103 Equity share


ARYA SOMAYAJULA RAMA KRISHNA IN302324-10793240 103 Equity share


SOUMILI CHAKRABORTY 1208160002218078 102 Equity share


NITYANANDA DAS 1208160005303455 102 Equity share


SOMA SAHA 1208160007093981 102 Equity share


ADITI TIWARI 1208250000392251 102 Equity share


AMIT SHARSWAT IN300394-19490048 102 Equity share


JAGPALSING S RAJPUT 1201060001976987 101 Equity share


ANSHUL CHHABRA 1203320013353735 101 Equity share


CHANDRA PRAKASH 1208160002052276 101 Equity share


SUNITA TYAGI 1208160014855755 101 Equity share


SANDIP BALASAHEB BANDAL 1601430102003022 101 Equity share


RAVIKANTH DARAM IN300513-80509213 101 Equity share


RAJDIP GHOSH IN300513-82355656 101 Equity share


KUSUM KUMARI IN302269-14182120 101 Equity share


MANORANJAN KUMAR IN302902-40180195 101 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 1201060000201551 100 Equity share


DEENDAYAL DHIRAN HUF 1201060000985806 100 Equity share


MILIND BHIKALAL MEHTA 1201060002327373 100 Equity share


PRAVEENKUMAR SAJJANRAJ JAIN 1201060002835032 100 Equity share


RAMAN PRAKASH PATIL 1201060003042390 100 Equity share


MAHESH VIJAYRAO KONDAWAR 1201060003156881 100 Equity share


PRADIP RAMRAO DORLIKAR 1201060100091381 100 Equity share


SANTOSH BHALLA 1201060400076235 100 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR KHEMANI 1201060500158504 100 Equity share


NAROTTAM PRASAD MAHOVIA 1201060500520862 100 Equity share


HARSHA MATHREJA 1201070000292020 100 Equity share


SMITABEN RAMESHBHAI SHAH 1201070000354338 100 Equity share


GAURAV BHARATBHAI MANIAR 1201070000476251 100 Equity share


PARMAR MANOJKUMAR B 1201070000488723 100 Equity share


AKASH AGARWAL 1201090000498514 100 Equity share







MILIND KESHAV SOHONI 1201090000543142 100 Equity share


RANGRAJ JAIN 1201090001277369 100 Equity share


HIMANSHU BHAIDAS PATEL 1201090001738429 100 Equity share


SUREKHA SURESH BIRARI 1201090003744372 100 Equity share


DATTATRAYA KESHAV MAHADIK 1201090003836609 100 Equity share


ROHINI DATTATRAYA MAHADIK 1201090004202024 100 Equity share


MAYABEN PARESHKUMAR SHAH 1201090004983409 100 Equity share


PRAKASH KUMAR 1201090005187002 100 Equity share


SHABANA BANO GOURI 1201090005391855 100 Equity share


DEVASHIBHAI K CHOVATIA 1201090005508710 100 Equity share


SURESH BHAGWANDAS DASANI 1201090005537877 100 Equity share


ALOK KUMAR 1201090005764590 100 Equity share


VIJAY G KHETWANI 1201090006137980 100 Equity share


SATISH GUJRATI 1201090006651461 100 Equity share


SUREKHA GHANASHYAM PATEL 1201090006713502 100 Equity share


REKHA SHAILESH BHOR 1201090006791552 100 Equity share


PANKAJ MISHRA 1201090007179427 100 Equity share


MARKANDRAY DEVENDRAPRASAD ACHARYA 1201090007896806 100 Equity share


AMIT DATTATRAYA MAHADIK 1201090008398496 100 Equity share


SHUBHRA SAMEER MAHADIK 1201090008420573 100 Equity share


MUTHUKUMAR 1201090008862966 100 Equity share


JAIMINBHAI NANDLAL PATEL 1201090008863459 100 Equity share


SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090009666761 100 Equity share


NEELESH RANA 1201090009703773 100 Equity share


MADHAV SHANTARAM DESHPANDE 1201090011996976 100 Equity share


BIJU PRAKASH R 1201090013831865 100 Equity share


RENUKA KETANKUMAR JOSHI 1201090015077631 100 Equity share


PRINCE BOLIA 1201090015655425 100 Equity share


SANDEEP PANDHARINATH NIKAM 1201090015798399 100 Equity share


SUJATA SANJYKUMAR SHENDE 1201090016195457 100 Equity share


SHRIHARI SUDAM GURAV 1201090017226551 100 Equity share


GIRIJA REDDY PEDDYREDDY 1201090019285340 100 Equity share


ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090019307251 100 Equity share


ASHA SHAH 1201090022059089 100 Equity share


VENKATA SESHAIAH NARRA 1201090028972611 100 Equity share


ANURADHA ASHOK KUMAR BAGARIA 1201090032442867 100 Equity share


DASHRATHLAL AMRUTLAL MODI 1201090036478619 100 Equity share


AJAY LAXMAN BAINDUR 1201091900038705 100 Equity share


DALSUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI PARMAR 1201120200032638 100 Equity share


SUBHAJIT SARKAR 1201130000453785 100 Equity share


PARUL HIREN SHAH 1201130000512941 100 Equity share


ASHA PRASHANTH SHENOY 1201130000526971 100 Equity share


PRATEEK KRISHNA 1201130000715959 100 Equity share


MODHAVADIYA SAJANBHAI RANABHAI 1201130000743640 100 Equity share


NEMICHAND JAIN 1201210000141659 100 Equity share


ABDUL GAFFAR 1201210100488724 100 Equity share







POONAM JAIN 1201210100566796 100 Equity share


HARISH KUMAR JAIN 1201210100598064 100 Equity share


SUMAN JAIN 1201210100598459 100 Equity share


JITENDRA KARAN MATHUR 1201210100731547 100 Equity share


MURARI LAL GUPTA 1201210700022137 100 Equity share


BHANUBEN DEVASHIBHAI CHOVATIA 1201320000569703 100 Equity share


JEETU GOBINDRAM LALWANI 1201320001192840 100 Equity share


ROONJHUN ASHOK AGARWAL 1201320001365527 100 Equity share


JAYESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI TANNA 1201320001761773 100 Equity share


PARVINDER SINGH 1201640200060597 100 Equity share


KAILASH CHAND 1201700000144482 100 Equity share


SHANTI CHAND JARGED 1201770100039435 100 Equity share


DEEPIKA DANGAYACH 1201770100222083 100 Equity share


SHUBHAM ASHOKBHAI TANNA 1201800000418780 100 Equity share


GURJEET SINGH 1201860000551891 100 Equity share


PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA 1201910101856061 100 Equity share


TARA MARRI 1201910102342708 100 Equity share


AKASH KHANDELIA 1201910103023681 100 Equity share


SUNIL MULLICK 1201910103360980 100 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR 1201910103388890 100 Equity share


ASHUTOSH VERMA 1201910103398932 100 Equity share


ANJU JAIN 1201910103977702 100 Equity share


GAURAV SACHDEVA 1201910103983066 100 Equity share


BABITA DEVI BOTHRA 1201910300099243 100 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR CHOWDHARY 1201910300475798 100 Equity share


ALAKA GOSWAMI 1201910300673108 100 Equity share


MEGHRAJ ANCHALIA 1201910300763466 100 Equity share


MADHUBALA ASHOKKUMAR JAIN 1202000000424147 100 Equity share


GINNI SRINIVASU 1202230000028009 100 Equity share


RAMAKANT SITARAM BHAGWAT 1202350000264443 100 Equity share


UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 1202420000105900 100 Equity share


MANOHAR LAL 1202420100146089 100 Equity share


BANWARI LAL SARDIWAL 1202470000388576 100 Equity share


ROHIT JAIN 1202540000104587 100 Equity share


SIMRAN RAVI BATHIJA 1202550000006204 100 Equity share


KAVITA AMRITLAL CHANDARANA 1202550000091162 100 Equity share


MANOJ DATTATRAYA BHAMRE 1202570000003138 100 Equity share


MANESH ASHOKKUMAR PRAJAPATI 1202680000092928 100 Equity share


BHARATKUMAR KANUBHAI PANCHAL 1202870000214071 100 Equity share


ILESHKUMAR ANUPRAM VYAS 1202890000257534 100 Equity share


RAMESH CHAND KHANDELWAL 1202920000148614 100 Equity share


CHANDRAKANTA JAIN 1202920000149183 100 Equity share


NEHAL JITESH RANAWAT 1202970000181265 100 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1202990006420891 100 Equity share


AMARJIT SINGH MAKHIJA 1202990006427981 100 Equity share


PANKAJ C MISHRA 1203000000900189 100 Equity share







VIDAP SATYANARAYAN YADAGIRI 1203000001354353 100 Equity share


BHAVIN ARUNBHAI GANGANI 1203040000110988 100 Equity share


NIVRUTTI PARSHURAM PARAB 1203040000169196 100 Equity share


MUKESH SAJJAN SHETTY 1203040000352659 100 Equity share


KETHARNATH M C 1203070000292652 100 Equity share


M V S RAVI CHANDRA RAO 1203230000675301 100 Equity share


ISHMEET KAUR 1203230000792757 100 Equity share


AJAY ISRANI 1203230001230536 100 Equity share


SHILPABEN PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI 1203230001514578 100 Equity share


CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 1203230001614564 100 Equity share


ANIL CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD 1203230001825483 100 Equity share


MAKARAND S SHEPAL 1203230001844105 100 Equity share


ASHISH MAHESHWARI 1203230003944597 100 Equity share


PARESH KARSANBHAI KORADIA 1203320000601747 100 Equity share


DEEPA GUPTA 1203320000719637 100 Equity share


NAILESH ASHOK MAURYA 1203320007900193 100 Equity share


URMILABEN SUBHASHBHAI PATEL 1203320009634250 100 Equity share


PANCHAL BRIJESHKUMAR P 1203320009902571 100 Equity share


J VENKAT P 1203320010950505 100 Equity share


GURPREET SINGH 1203320011138171 100 Equity share


MUKTI DEVI 1203320012359668 100 Equity share


NITIN AGRAWAL 1203320012567742 100 Equity share


SHAH SUPALBEN 1203320012574494 100 Equity share


MILAN J VEKARIYA 1203320012733841 100 Equity share


SANDEEP ARVIND KAMBLE 1203320012887071 100 Equity share


DHARTI UMESHKUMAR PATEL 1203320012958980 100 Equity share


Brijesh Kumar 1203320013326988 100 Equity share


KORIBILLI TULASI VISHNU NAGENDRA 1203320013386784 100 Equity share


KAMAL GANDHI 1203320019198444 100 Equity share


VIPIN KUMAR 1203320024831984 100 Equity share


PRAJAPATI KALPESH B 1203330000809050 100 Equity share


BHAVNA NARENDRA SARVAIYA 1203330000935470 100 Equity share


ABHISHEK JAIN 1203330001595401 100 Equity share


YOGESHKUMAR BHOGILAL THAKKAR 1203330002717513 100 Equity share


GIRISH KUMAR 1203350000468939 100 Equity share


MAMTA GUPTA 1203350001727955 100 Equity share


PAWAN SINGH 1203350002074460 100 Equity share


LALITKUMAR S JETHALIA 1203390000047535 100 Equity share


ANITA RADHESH SINGHANIA 1203390000184891 100 Equity share


SOURAV BAJAJ 1203460000264556 100 Equity share


KIRTI MAHESHWARI 1203460000463307 100 Equity share


RAMPATI ZAKADI PAL 1203500000096806 100 Equity share


PIYUSH DHANPATI KHONA 1203500001344597 100 Equity share


RAVISH KUMAR SHARMA 1203500001408557 100 Equity share


MADHUMATI TEJAS KUMAR SHAH 1203500001427314 100 Equity share


LUCKY JAIN 1203500001628757 100 Equity share







SATYARAMA NAGA KRISHNA ATYAM 1203520000097280 100 Equity share


MADHURI JAYARAM KOKANE 1203600000352947 100 Equity share


KARTHIKEYAN 1203600001421034 100 Equity share


NEETA ANNASAHEB HATTARKI 1203600001500397 100 Equity share


VIRENDRA JHA 1203600002080622 100 Equity share


SUSHANT T KASHID 1203600002112541 100 Equity share


ADITI SAGGAR 1203600002273165 100 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 1203600002316789 100 Equity share


HEMLATA SHARMA 1203600002453980 100 Equity share


ALPESHKUMAR R PAL 1203600002459735 100 Equity share


NEERAJ S KARNANI 1203600002701837 100 Equity share


RAHUL AWASTHI 1203600003000150 100 Equity share


GEETA VIJAY KUMAR KHATRI 1203600003009704 100 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR VASHISHTHA 1203600003027130 100 Equity share


PRASHANT PURSHOTTAM DESHPANDE 1203600006935845 100 Equity share


SHIVPAL SINGH SAINI 1203660000307917 100 Equity share


VIJAYA SEKHAR TAGIRISA 1203690000166924 100 Equity share


DEEPA DAYANAND NAIK 1203760000200480 100 Equity share


JAYASHRI ARUN BHARAMBE 1203760000256181 100 Equity share


NEELAM KUMARI 1203760000305120 100 Equity share


YOGESHBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI PANCHAL 1203760000574837 100 Equity share


RATHNAKUMAR ADITHYA 1203760000648592 100 Equity share


JITENDRA BARSU PATIL 1203760000909154 100 Equity share


MANOHAR LAL POPLI 1203800000098241 100 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR JAIN 1203800000112343 100 Equity share


ALOK KUMAR SINHA 1203840000329617 100 Equity share


SUJIT KUMAR SUBUDHI 1203840000336316 100 Equity share


J BEULAH RAJINIDEVI 1203840000470861 100 Equity share


RAJ RASHMI SINHA 1203840000472003 100 Equity share


SANKAR KUMAR MONDAL 1203840001694793 100 Equity share


K KULANDAIAPPAN 1204010000068757 100 Equity share


MUTHUSWAMY V 1204040000028402 100 Equity share


SANKARAMBADY RAMABHADRAN RAVICHANDRAN 1204150000028839 100 Equity share


SURENDRA VADILAL SANGHAVI 1204150000347996 100 Equity share


M L AGRAVAT 1204150000758701 100 Equity share


DHRUVI INDRAVADAN KADIWALA 1204150002073047 100 Equity share


PANKAJKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL 1204220000161045 100 Equity share


DHARMISHTABEN NATAVARBHAI PRAJAPATI 1204280000068082 100 Equity share


DAKSHABEN ILESHKUMAR VYAS 1204310000237126 100 Equity share


BHARATHI DEVI JOLLU 1204340000073314 100 Equity share


PATEL HARDIKKUMAR BALKRISHAN 1204440000154738 100 Equity share


K MOHAMMED RAFFIC 1204450000541149 100 Equity share


CH ANANTHA LAKSHMI 1204450000541742 100 Equity share


K RANI 1204450000541757 100 Equity share


RAMAN NARASIMHAN 1204450000541947 100 Equity share


K KALYANI 1204450000542026 100 Equity share







BHAVISHA SAUMIL SHAH 1204460000028198 100 Equity share


MITI RUCHIR SHAH 1204460000028791 100 Equity share


BRAJESH TIWARY 1204470000172235 100 Equity share


NAMITA AZZAD 1204470000262876 100 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 1204470002328152 100 Equity share


M SANDHU 1204470003886779 100 Equity share


VANITA S JAIN 1204470004285931 100 Equity share


MANJUNATHA BABU KAMALA 1204470005525958 100 Equity share


HARDIKKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI TRIVEDI 1204470005737963 100 Equity share


PAPU KUMAR DWIVEDI 1204470005756925 100 Equity share


MAYUR AMRUTLAL GUDHKA 1204470005768675 100 Equity share


AVDHESH KUMAR RAHI 1204470006259089 100 Equity share


RAGHAVENDRA PRASANNA TATTI 1204470006616863 100 Equity share


ANIL KARMSHI CHANDRA 1204470007410808 100 Equity share


SHASHI KANT SINGH 1204470007948144 100 Equity share


T C JOSEPH 1204470008063774 100 Equity share


RAMSAJIVAN JILEDAR PAL 1204470008113343 100 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR KUMPAWAT 1204470008172507 100 Equity share


NAVNEET ARORA 1204470008180516 100 Equity share


RITABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH 1204520000080582 100 Equity share


NAYAK SANTOSH G 1204550000116708 100 Equity share


KALPESHKUMAR KEVALDAS PADHIYAR 1204580000002309 100 Equity share


MANISHABEN KALPESHKUMAR PADHIYAR 1204580000048751 100 Equity share


TEJAL RAJNIKANT MEHTA 1204620000003393 100 Equity share


KRINA JAGDISH DARJI 1204620000020645 100 Equity share


SATISH KUMAR BABRA 1204720000051691 100 Equity share


PRIYANKA KHATRI 1204720000148449 100 Equity share


GOVINDARAJ R 1204720000237254 100 Equity share


SHAIK REZWANA 1204720000661422 100 Equity share


MANOJ VISHNU KANTHAK 1204720001049392 100 Equity share


JYOTI SINGH 1204720001306684 100 Equity share


KARIYAPPA 1204720006821964 100 Equity share


NARAYAN R GAONKAR 1204720006926340 100 Equity share


SHASHI ROSHAN TIGGA 1204720007247328 100 Equity share


MUNISH KHATTAR 1204720007266989 100 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR PAL 1204720009010271 100 Equity share


UMA MAHESWARA RAO LINGAM 1204720010510060 100 Equity share


ADITYA KUMAR PAL 1204720010561690 100 Equity share


SANJAY DNYANESHWAR NAGRALE 1204720010563037 100 Equity share


A S CHITRA DEVI 1204720010660149 100 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1204720011071197 100 Equity share


OM PARKASH MAKKAR 1204720011304559 100 Equity share


VIDYA PATIL 1204720011699045 100 Equity share


TRIPTI SHUKLA 1204720014316267 100 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR JINDLE 1204720018874860 100 Equity share


TARA CHAND PANT 1204720018878578 100 Equity share







ZAKIRBHAI ISMAILBHAI MANSURI 1204780000136843 100 Equity share


A KAVITHA 1204880000155848 100 Equity share


VIJAYA LAKSHMI KAMBHAMMETTU 1204920006674321 100 Equity share


RANJANA VERMA 1204920007476491 100 Equity share


PRATIK VIJAYSHANKAR SHARMA 1204940000223008 100 Equity share


HARIKISHAN JALAN HUF 1205200000047246 100 Equity share


RAJESH OBEROI 1205290000006154 100 Equity share


GUDIYA RAJESH SUTHAR 1205420000334321 100 Equity share


KARAN MAHENDRA PATEL 1205420000352653 100 Equity share


AMOD KUMAR TIWARI 1205420000364671 100 Equity share


SAUGATO RAY 1205420000432711 100 Equity share


BHAVNA ATUL MAHESHWARI 1205420000462578 100 Equity share


KUSUMA KUMARI SUNKARA 1205450000096820 100 Equity share


GUNVANTI PRAKASH JAIN 1205810000317269 100 Equity share


VED PARKASH GOYAL 1205820000011814 100 Equity share


NEERAJ MISHRA 1206140000211691 100 Equity share


ARPIT KABRA 1206290000206626 100 Equity share


BINA KAMAL VYAS 1206290000207051 100 Equity share


HASMUKHBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 1206380000090852 100 Equity share


ANIL MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD 1206380000313847 100 Equity share


RAJESH SHAMBHULAL KOTHIWALA 1206420000198054 100 Equity share


DEBAPRASAD KHATUA 1206420000393609 100 Equity share


SUDHAKAR VINAYAKRAO GHODGAONKAR 1206420011644851 100 Equity share


PRADIP KUMAR 1206690000151736 100 Equity share


FOUZDAR SUNIL V 1206690000205669 100 Equity share


NITA HITESH PARIKH 1206690000234962 100 Equity share


KAMAL KISHORE 1206690000237716 100 Equity share


POORAN CHANDRA BHATT 1206690005561475 100 Equity share


MANJU BHATT 1206690005561481 100 Equity share


RAKESHBHAI ASHWINBHAI SHUKLA 1206740000403964 100 Equity share


MINAJ BARKATALI HASNANI 1206740000449638 100 Equity share


NAJIMBHAI SHAHBUDDINBHAI GADHIYA 1206740000449657 100 Equity share


PARUL RAJESH PATEL 1207020000178993 100 Equity share


YASH MITTAL 1207080000025068 100 Equity share


BRIJESH NANJIBHAI PADMANI 1207090000041636 100 Equity share


DHARMISHTHABEN PANKAJPARI GOSWAMI 1207100000175473 100 Equity share


GAJENDRA KALIDAS SOLANKI 1207160000068043 100 Equity share


KALPANA RAMANLAL KARSIA 1207160000075044 100 Equity share


VINAY BALKRISHNA KULKARNI 1207170000028064 100 Equity share


VINOD 1207580000162526 100 Equity share


DIPALI ASHIT BHATT 1207670000005501 100 Equity share


NAGARURU JANARDHAN 1207910000022195 100 Equity share


A V KRUSHNUN 1208040000007763 100 Equity share


PREM PRAKASH TEWARI 1208080000011282 100 Equity share


VISHAL PATEL R 1208160000059781 100 Equity share







SATHISHKUMAR S 1208160000525807 100 Equity share


VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO PARAMATA 1208160000551126 100 Equity share


AAKAASH GOLLAPUDI 1208160000618752 100 Equity share


D SAMAL 1208160000844611 100 Equity share


HARISH ANDAVARAPU 1208160000864330 100 Equity share


HARDIK BHARATBHAI BABARIYA 1208160001221123 100 Equity share


KARUPPIYAN MUTHAMIZHKUMAR 1208160001525568 100 Equity share


ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE 1208160001663155 100 Equity share


CHAVAN RAJENDRA SOPANRAO 1208160001731187 100 Equity share


V R ANIL KUMAR 1208160002548534 100 Equity share


LOKESH KUMAR 1208160002783096 100 Equity share


VISHAL AJITBHAI DEGAMADIYA 1208160003177240 100 Equity share


RAGHUNADH DASARI 1208160003322631 100 Equity share


GIRISH CHANDRA MALLAH 1208160003806050 100 Equity share


SREEMANNARAYA


NA EMANI 1208160004086891 100 Equity share


AVINASH KUMAR 1208160004135714 100 Equity share


VINAY KUMAR CHANDRA 1208160004137555 100 Equity share


NEHA GOYAL 1208160004314018 100 Equity share


NIKITA ROHIT SHARMA 1208160004373910 100 Equity share


PRASHANT ASHOK SONAR 1208160004565071 100 Equity share


RAJENDRA PAL SOOD 1208160004686629 100 Equity share


PARULBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PANCHAL 1208160004750734 100 Equity share


SHILA DEVI 1208160004994501 100 Equity share


ROSHAN GONSALVES 1208160005088311 100 Equity share


NARAYAN SWAIN 1208160005096635 100 Equity share


HARISH YUVRAJ JADHAV 1208160005172564 100 Equity share


VAIBHAV LUTHRA 1208160005214635 100 Equity share


NIKHIL BHARATKUMAR PATEL 1208160005377530 100 Equity share


NAVIN KUNDAN PATIL 1208160005403549 100 Equity share


MANISH AGARWAL 1208160005663142 100 Equity share


ANAND KUMAR TALWANI 1208160005700880 100 Equity share


VIVEKANANDA KENGAPPA


HOMBEGOWDANAPAL


YA 1208160005732539 100 Equity share


PREETESH GUNAPAL SHETTY 1208160005812181 100 Equity share


RATHINAM KANNAIAN 1208160005884973 100 Equity share


RAM PRASAD SAHOO 1208160005987143 100 Equity share


ABHINAV 1208160006073368 100 Equity share


PRANAY ANIL CHANDIWAL 1208160006125426 100 Equity share


RAMACHANDRA NARAYAN NAIK 1208160006138049 100 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR 1208160006202363 100 Equity share


APARNA HALLEGERE RAMASWAMY 1208160006293971 100 Equity share


MEISHA VARUN AHUJA 1208160006394596 100 Equity share


RAVINDRA DHONDIRAM PATIL 1208160006594598 100 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV 1208160006680632 100 Equity share


VINOD YASHWANTRAO BHIDE 1208160006718245 100 Equity share







SIDDHARTHA SINGHSAMANTA 1208160006751901 100 Equity share


KASHMIR SINGH 1208160006776819 100 Equity share


PRATHMESH ATUL PARIKH 1208160006896847 100 Equity share


SHIREESH SHUKLA 1208160006934932 100 Equity share


BERNARD PATHRIPALA 1208160006956095 100 Equity share


SWAGATIKA PRADHAN 1208160006957261 100 Equity share


HEMANT ADVANI 1208160007232077 100 Equity share


MANJUNATHA BABU KAMALA 1208160007435407 100 Equity share


GURPREET SINGH 1208160007475613 100 Equity share


MANOJ SARANGDHAR BAGADE 1208160007480602 100 Equity share


HEMANT MAGANBHAI PATEL 1208160007515307 100 Equity share


MILANKUMAR VRAJLAL MAKWANA 1208160007762972 100 Equity share


PRAKASH SINGH 1208160007779781 100 Equity share


GAJRAJ SINGH 1208160008960096 100 Equity share


MAYUR BORAH 1208160010964689 100 Equity share


SHANTI GOPAL MODAK 1208160014696866 100 Equity share


PRADEEP TANEJA 1208160015813999 100 Equity share


GUNJAN KUMARI 1208160015859191 100 Equity share


RAMESHWAR RADHESHYAM MINIYAR 1208160016665040 100 Equity share


RINKU NATH 1208160021399666 100 Equity share


ABHISHEK LOHAR 1208160022284846 100 Equity share


MINAL NIKUNJKUMAR PATEL 1208160119263325 100 Equity share


RITA SHARMA 1208160133203798 100 Equity share


SHAYAN GHOSH 1208180002322744 100 Equity share


POOJA AGGARWAL 1208240000001304 100 Equity share


FATTA RAM RANWA 1208240000029691 100 Equity share


JAI KUMAR KHATRI 1208250000082126 100 Equity share


VADIAGUNTA SUDHAKAR 1208250000163184 100 Equity share


PRASHANT KUMAR 1208250000301154 100 Equity share


PANKAJ RAMESH SUGANDHI 1208250000373291 100 Equity share


VINODKUMAR NANCHANDBHAI GOHEL 1208250000377942 100 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1208250000522529 100 Equity share


REETA MAHAWAR 1208250000932596 100 Equity share


VIJAY KESHAVLAL KALARIYA 1208250001422922 100 Equity share


TARO DEVI 1208250025610523 100 Equity share


ADUGODU VENKATESHA RAGHUVEERA 1208420000050752 100 Equity share


SAHIL CHAHAL 1208670003916454 100 Equity share


PIYUSHBHAI VASANTBHAI PATEL 1208670010532080 100 Equity share


SHIKHA GARG 1208870044316319 100 Equity share


NILESH SUDHAKAR MANEKAR 1208870135551089 100 Equity share


SATISH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1301240001233018 100 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR 1301240001454357 100 Equity share


PEDHADIYA PRAFU L 1301240001693390 100 Equity share


SIDHARTHA PANIGRAHI 1301240001885516 100 Equity share


R MUTHUSAMI 1301240002021504 100 Equity share


PRADYUMAN MAHESH PRAKASH 1301240002109631 100 Equity share







KUNAL KUMAR SINGHANIYA 1301240002384230 100 Equity share


RONAK MEHTA 1301240002642021 100 Equity share


DILLIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY 1301240002982735 100 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR SINHA 1301240003076579 100 Equity share


HARISH GAUTHAM M 1301240003115241 100 Equity share


MUSUNURI KISHORE 1301240003386011 100 Equity share


RAVINDRAKUMAR BADIKALA 1301240003483860 100 Equity share


CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM MUDRAS 1301240003797612 100 Equity share


GADDAM SURENDER 1301240004042458 100 Equity share


VISHAL SHARMA 1301240004150639 100 Equity share


MALLALPOLLA KIRANKUMAR 1301240004225345 100 Equity share


MOHAMMAD WASEEM NAEEM 1301240004244670 100 Equity share


SANJAY CHAUHAN 1301240004256650 100 Equity share


PRAKASH V PRAJAPATI 1301240004277926 100 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR 1301240004279315 100 Equity share


SIDDARTH DHINGRA 1301240004287854 100 Equity share


SHAKUNTALA KELODIA 1301240004316810 100 Equity share


BHARGAVKUMAR S PATEL 1301240004357144 100 Equity share


SHAH JAMANABEN M 1301240004410351 100 Equity share


SHAH JAINAM JIGNESHBHAI 1301240004423369 100 Equity share


POONAM SINGH 1301240004434233 100 Equity share


PRAFUL J VAGHELA 1301240004438485 100 Equity share


CHUDASAMA HARDEVSINH 1301240004521134 100 Equity share


DEEPAK BHOJA SHETTY 1301240004524192 100 Equity share


PRATOD ARJUNRAO HANMANTE 1301240004545546 100 Equity share


SACHIN GUPTA 1301240004550024 100 Equity share


SAQUIB AHMED LIAQUAT ALI 1301240004563770 100 Equity share


SAJJAN KUMAR 1301240004599438 100 Equity share


PATEL JITENDRA CHATURBHAI 1301240004671820 100 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR 1301240004956931 100 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR GORUPOTI 1301440001629502 100 Equity share


JAYALAKSHMI M 1301440001641619 100 Equity share


JAYASHREE MAHTO 1301440001972101 100 Equity share


KUNAL JAGDISH SHAH 1301440002117255 100 Equity share


HASIT JIVANBHAI PATEL 1301670000361999 100 Equity share


RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY 1301760000117883 100 Equity share


DINESH VELJIBHAI PIPARIA 1301990000100348 100 Equity share


KEKIN M MARU 1302340000205491 100 Equity share


RAJKUMAR RADHAVALLABH GUPTA 1302340000286958 100 Equity share


B S RAMASWAMY 1302340000422399 100 Equity share


JIGNESH K SARVAIYA 1304140001263424 100 Equity share


PRATAP SINGH CHAUDHARY 1304140005882951 100 Equity share


BINA ASHOKKUMAR JAJOO 1304140008020188 100 Equity share


KRISHNADEVI SHRIKRISHNA JAJOO 1304140008121125 100 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR SHRIKRISHNA JAJOO 1304140008124198 100 Equity share


VISHNU VARDHAN PRADHANA 1304140008471564 100 Equity share







JAGESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA 1306130000001044 100 Equity share


LAVA KUMAR 1601430100728847 100 Equity share


RAGHUNATH BALA DEVADIGA 1601430102024091 100 Equity share


JASMINE PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1601430102262395 100 Equity share


NITESH KUNDLIA 1601430102709761 100 Equity share


CHIRAGKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI PATEL 1601430102872544 100 Equity share


SANTOSH HEBBALE ANAND 1601430103217824 100 Equity share


CHIRAG THAKKAR 1601430103647992 100 Equity share


BIJALBEN VIPULKUMAR SONI 1601430103974947 100 Equity share


HAKIMUDDIN YUSUF KANORWALA 1601430104325411 100 Equity share


TUSHAR KHUSHALBHAI PARMAR 1601430104349477 100 Equity share


DESHPANDE VRUSHALI YATIN 1601430104590990 100 Equity share


SHAILAJA SATISH PATIL IN300079-10193813 100 Equity share


SATISH GUJRATI IN300118-11089739 100 Equity share


SUDEEPA PRAKASH IN300118-11711606 100 Equity share


DIBYAPRAVA BISWAL IN300118-11714510 100 Equity share


NEERU MALPANI IN300118-30128049 100 Equity share


TUSHAR KANT MAHESHWARI IN300126-10329128 100 Equity share


MANJIT KUMAR IN300183-10251364 100 Equity share


GOVIND KESHAV BHANDARI IN300183-10291008 100 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR BIDANI IN300183-10858613 100 Equity share


ANIL DIGAMBAR KULKARNI IN300183-10959500 100 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDER IN300183-11248865 100 Equity share


RAMBABU K IN300214-11378315 100 Equity share


MARTIN LUCAS MONTEIRO IN300214-12155772 100 Equity share


BAPPADITYA GHOSH IN300214-12890643 100 Equity share


MANESH CHAND AGRAWAL IN300214-13087476 100 Equity share


RICHA THAKUR IN300214-13707995 100 Equity share


SATYA RANJAN MALLICK IN300214-13950332 100 Equity share


NILADRI GUHA ROY IN300214-14475214 100 Equity share


PRASHANT GUPTA IN300214-16577867 100 Equity share


NISHIT DESAI IN300214-17269140 100 Equity share


YATIN MANOCHA IN300214-17462243 100 Equity share


M S S SRINIVAS KUMAR IN300214-17619688 100 Equity share


NILAM SINGH PAL IN300214-18084989 100 Equity share


LEENA PANKAJ SANGHVI IN300214-18952915 100 Equity share


PRAMOD H R IN300214-19671650 100 Equity share


SHIVRAJ GAJANAN PATIL IN300214-19701479 100 Equity share


AMIT BHATIA IN300214-20477312 100 Equity share


NITIN SUBHASHCHANDRA NYATI IN300214-20573925 100 Equity share


SHALINI C L IN300214-20582506 100 Equity share


HARISHBHAI RAMCHAND GOLANI IN300214-20774122 100 Equity share


PALANIAPPAN SENTHILNATHAN IN300214-20857094 100 Equity share


HARESH MOHANDAS RAJANI IN300214-20987851 100 Equity share


SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN300214-21153613 100 Equity share


CHETNA KHATRI IN300214-21207158 100 Equity share







MANJUSHA ARUN WAGH IN300214-21251297 100 Equity share


RITA SINHA IN300214-21482767 100 Equity share


NIKHIL HASTIMAL RATHI IN300214-21745264 100 Equity share


ASHWATH NAGARAJ IN300214-21890416 100 Equity share


PAVAN ASHOK SHYAVI IN300214-21976892 100 Equity share


KOTHAPALLE AKBARVALLI IN300214-21980792 100 Equity share


AYUSH TIWARI IN300214-22092323 100 Equity share


RAVINDRA SAMARIYA IN300214-22092340 100 Equity share


SARVAIYA JATIN SURESHKUMAR IN300214-22130488 100 Equity share


MANSINGH RATHORE IN300214-22197646 100 Equity share


SANTRAM GOVIND POTALE IN300214-22268803 100 Equity share


ASHISH J GOSWAMI IN300214-22288988 100 Equity share


PUNAM NAGELIA IN300214-22633495 100 Equity share


A MAHENDRA KUMAR IN300214-23463848 100 Equity share


NARRA


VENKATASESHAIAH 


HUF IN300214-26819938 100 Equity share


POORNIMA NARRA IN300214-26831723 100 Equity share


MAHESH KUMAR MOD IN300214-27368013 100 Equity share


LAXMIKANT D KARWA IN300239-10739108 100 Equity share


RASIK MHATRE IN300239-11062746 100 Equity share


LIZA REGI GEORGE IN300239-11201027 100 Equity share


PADMAVATHI T IN300239-11550146 100 Equity share


AHMED BIN MOHSIN IN300239-11727459 100 Equity share


SATISH BABU R IN300239-11834530 100 Equity share


RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN300239-11970925 100 Equity share


S K BISWAS IN300239-12232152 100 Equity share


C J JACOB IN300239-12743905 100 Equity share


LEKHA N MEISHERI IN300239-12787184 100 Equity share


RAMESH PANDURANG WANI IN300239-12806697 100 Equity share


J BHARATHI DEVI IN300239-14664046 100 Equity share


VANDANA SINGH IN300239-14922956 100 Equity share


ANOOP B IN300239-15588093 100 Equity share


ASIT BARAN MITRA IN300263-10205807 100 Equity share


MISTRY KAPILABEN ASHOKBHAI IN300343-10732262 100 Equity share


ANANDI JAIDEV JOSHI IN300343-11671105 100 Equity share


AJAY DOLATRAI MISTRY IN300360-10945454 100 Equity share


NIKUNJ PRAVIN JHAVERI IN300360-20045917 100 Equity share


SANDEEP P DEKATE IN300394-10059957 100 Equity share


KRISHNA REDDY CHINTHALAPANI IN300394-16067883 100 Equity share


GEETA IN300394-18746857 100 Equity share


MAMTA KUSHWAH IN300394-19051289 100 Equity share


FAIQUE AFTAB KHAN IN300394-19313797 100 Equity share


FAYAZ MALPE IN300394-19561133 100 Equity share


KIRAN RAJESHKUMAR LOHIA IN300425-10180990 100 Equity share


KUSUMBEN JASVANTBHAI PATEL IN300425-10200508 100 Equity share


SONU KUMAR ROY IN300450-14758034 100 Equity share







MARYKUTTY BABY VARGHESE IN300476-40080336 100 Equity share


BISWANATH GHOSH IN300476-40857773 100 Equity share


AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN300476-41225864 100 Equity share


K S GOPALAKRISHNAN IN300476-41323150 100 Equity share


MAHESH H KORE IN300476-41557062 100 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR GUPTA IN300476-42347260 100 Equity share


RAMESH KUMAR BHAGAT HUF IN300484-25261745 100 Equity share


NIRANJANA BHUPENDRA KATIRA IN300513-10322792 100 Equity share


SUTHAR JAYESHKUMAR JETHALAL IN300513-10582243 100 Equity share


ANITA YADAV IN300513-12764109 100 Equity share


KINJAL ILESH MEHTA IN300513-13218633 100 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH IN300513-13489198 100 Equity share


SHALINI JAIN IN300513-14574283 100 Equity share


MEHULKUMAR C VAJA IN300513-15075822 100 Equity share


LAKSHMI R IN300513-15179058 100 Equity share


MAYA A KOTHARI IN300513-16285466 100 Equity share


RAJANDRA SHANTARAM BHAND IN300513-16556222 100 Equity share


SHAMAN HITENDRABHAI JHAVERI IN300513-16568990 100 Equity share


TEJAS KANTILAL PATEL IN300513-18039045 100 Equity share


REKHA SRIVASTAVA IN300513-18497319 100 Equity share


ASHOK GANESH DHONDSE IN300513-19724966 100 Equity share


MANISH BHADAURIA IN300513-20356353 100 Equity share


HARIHAR SABAT IN300513-20797358 100 Equity share


PENZAR MERCHANT IN300513-20830192 100 Equity share


TARUN KUSHWAH IN300513-21603287 100 Equity share


MENDPARA BHAVANABEN R IN300513-21871318 100 Equity share


NITU K SINGH IN300513-22234191 100 Equity share


SOMANI RITESHKUMAR R IN300513-22800210 100 Equity share


ARCHANA TRYAMBAK BHANDARKAR IN300513-22879665 100 Equity share


TRYAMBAK RANGNATH BHANDARKAR IN300513-22884069 100 Equity share


DATTATRAYA KESHAV MAHADIK IN300513-22904476 100 Equity share


JYOTI JAISWAL IN300513-22952651 100 Equity share


SUDHIRSINH NATUBHA JADEJA IN300513-23082776 100 Equity share


SANKAR T IN300513-23230849 100 Equity share


AMRITA BANERJEE NANDI IN300513-23562479 100 Equity share


JALPABEN JASMATBHAI MANAVAR IN300513-80079170 100 Equity share


RAJESHBHAI P VASANI IN300513-80365370 100 Equity share


KRUTHARTH BORIGAONKER IN300513-80509385 100 Equity share


VAIBHAV B THAKKAR IN300513-80676298 100 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR GOLLA IN300513-80865456 100 Equity share


SUMAN KISHORE TIGGA IN300513-81240618 100 Equity share


SONU R YADAV IN300513-81253123 100 Equity share


KATHIRVEL PALANISAMY IN300513-81291159 100 Equity share


VIPUL JERAMBHAI RAMANI IN300513-81418426 100 Equity share


JITUBHAI H MEGHANI IN300513-81501105 100 Equity share


MAMTA PREMAL DAMANI IN300513-81510591 100 Equity share







SHRUTI MEHROTRA IN300513-81549941 100 Equity share


SANDIP SADASHIV NIUNGARE IN300513-81557457 100 Equity share


JAYAKRISHNAN IN300513-81747833 100 Equity share


DEEPAK GURUNATH PEDNEKAR IN300513-81899311 100 Equity share


RAHUL SHARMA IN300513-81899733 100 Equity share


RAJESH DATTARAM ZANJ IN300513-81934424 100 Equity share


AKSHAY G CHICHGHARE IN300513-82313920 100 Equity share


ASHISH JAIN IN300513-82326983 100 Equity share


AAKASH R SINGH IN300513-82780316 100 Equity share


BHARAT NATVARLAL JOSHI IN300513-85035989 100 Equity share


MADANU JOSHE


IGNATIUS SUNDARA 


RAO IN300513-85846474 100 Equity share


MANOJ SHANTILAL JAIN IN300513-85997730 100 Equity share


RATTAN KUMAR IN300513-86598766 100 Equity share


KOTESWARA RAO PALLEKONDA IN300597-10108069 100 Equity share


UDAYAKUMAR SRINIVAS TUNUGUNTLA IN300610-11054544 100 Equity share


JINAL SAURIN SHAH IN300652-10166339 100 Equity share


A ANDREWS VIJAYAN IN300669-10105886 100 Equity share


MAHESH SHANTILAL SHAH IN300749-10754035 100 Equity share


RAJENDRA KUMAR NANDWAL IN300757-10480234 100 Equity share


ASHOK GUPTA IN300773-10173202 100 Equity share


ANIT GHOSH IN300773-10324093 100 Equity share


MEENA B AGARWAL IN300829-11837595 100 Equity share


KAMLESH SEVANTILAL SHAH IN300966-11018895 100 Equity share


SANGANI BHAVESH IN300974-10423155 100 Equity share


NIRMALA NATVERLAL GARALA IN300974-10598305 100 Equity share


MAHENDRA R POONATER IN300974-10718672 100 Equity share


DILIP B VASOYA IN300974-10947381 100 Equity share


UMANGKUMAR D VALA IN300974-11690040 100 Equity share


POOJA HARDIK LAKHANI IN300974-11875053 100 Equity share


CHAVDA DHAVALBHAI P IN300974-11958537 100 Equity share


VELJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAJGOR IN300974-12008674 100 Equity share


PATEL DHIMANTKUMAR BHANUBHAI IN300974-12037895 100 Equity share


TARLIKA NALILN SHAH IN300974-12269144 100 Equity share


ASHOKBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI RATHOD IN300974-12278626 100 Equity share


BHAVIN NAROTAMDAS SHETH IN300974-12290061 100 Equity share


JASHMIN VINODBHAI LODHARI IN300974-12399468 100 Equity share


DIKSHA SINGH IN301006-10114371 100 Equity share


KANTA GOEL IN301127-16074940 100 Equity share


MAHIMA D RAO IN301135-26248603 100 Equity share


SANJEEV SAWAL IN301151-20174023 100 Equity share


SANDHYA V NAIR IN301151-20584605 100 Equity share


RAM LAL WADHWA IN301151-20903209 100 Equity share


RAMESH SINGH RAWAT IN301151-20920468 100 Equity share


MILIND ISHWARLAL AHIRRAO IN301151-21275666 100 Equity share


SANDIP KUMAR BANERJEE IN301151-21656334 100 Equity share







SANDEEP H GUPTA IN301151-21829697 100 Equity share


SHRUTI GOEL IN301151-22082758 100 Equity share


SAJAL KUMAR DAS IN301151-23106990 100 Equity share


BHARAT RAM UNIYAL IN301151-23275876 100 Equity share


RAHUL BHATT IN301151-23306755 100 Equity share


SHAH NIKET JAYESHKUMAR IN301151-24049295 100 Equity share


VEDULA SAMBA SIVA SASTRY IN301151-24217853 100 Equity share


S DAYAKAR IN301151-24409525 100 Equity share


K VISHNU VARDHAN IN301151-24470280 100 Equity share


CHANDRA MOHAN IN301151-24686392 100 Equity share


ADAVATIYA ASHISH IN301151-24796950 100 Equity share


TUSHAR KANTI DATTA IN301151-24973663 100 Equity share


PRADEEP SAMBHAJI GHADI IN301151-25337573 100 Equity share


SAKEKAR KUNAL U IN301151-25744562 100 Equity share


RAJEEV RAWAT IN301151-25926533 100 Equity share


HARISH KHURANA IN301151-26118617 100 Equity share


ZATAKIYA JAYKUMAR ISHWARLAL IN301151-26962029 100 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR IN301151-27306894 100 Equity share


VINODKUMAR NARAYAN NAIR IN301151-27361574 100 Equity share


M V KAMA RAJU IN301151-27577276 100 Equity share


YASHVEER SINGH IN301151-28275898 100 Equity share


LALCHAND SHRIDARARAM SWAMI IN301151-28630906 100 Equity share


PUSHPA KUSHWAHA IN301250-28366438 100 Equity share


SAKUNTHALA DEVI D P IN301313-21442857 100 Equity share


RADHIKA SRITHARAN IN301313-21489784 100 Equity share


JANARTHANAM G IN301313-21690415 100 Equity share


RAVI V S IN301313-21797394 100 Equity share


PRASANNA M IN301313-21828417 100 Equity share


ANILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI DATANIA IN301321-10456415 100 Equity share


RAMCHANDRA GOPAL MANGALVEDHEKAR IN301330-18771606 100 Equity share


ABHIJEET S CHAPOLKAR IN301330-20809602 100 Equity share


DNYANESHWAR GOWANDE IN301330-21576976 100 Equity share


PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT RAUL IN301330-21745545 100 Equity share


SHUBHANGI SHIVPRASAD POLASHETAVAR IN301330-21989739 100 Equity share


VINCENT DSOUZA IN301330-40220065 100 Equity share


C SHIVARAM MADHYASTHA IN301356-20025615 100 Equity share


V MANJULA IN301356-20203767 100 Equity share


LAKSHMISH V S IN301356-20346455 100 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL IN301356-21019150 100 Equity share


CHAUHAN HARENDRASINH ISHVERSINH IN301485-10682878 100 Equity share


VANITABEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL IN301485-11007714 100 Equity share


SUDARSAN RAO P V S IN301516-10007956 100 Equity share


KRISHNA HAVALDAR IN301549-14175156 100 Equity share


BABLY DATTA IN301549-14415123 100 Equity share


S PRATHIMA IN301549-16270951 100 Equity share


NAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY IN301549-30481090 100 Equity share







VISHAL NAVARATNA IN301549-30767555 100 Equity share


SHEFALI SINGH IN301549-31084331 100 Equity share


KUNAL S SINGH IN301549-31096410 100 Equity share


SURYA PRAKASAM PAIDIMARRY IN301549-31626497 100 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY HUF IN301549-31654690 100 Equity share


LOVEKESH THAKUR IN301549-31957825 100 Equity share


SATVINDER SINGH IN301549-32238458 100 Equity share


SACHIN BHARGAVA IN301549-32487376 100 Equity share


DOTTY V LOBO IN301549-32615095 100 Equity share


VIBHAS SRIVASTAVA IN301549-32996415 100 Equity share


PUTTAPPA S VARDI IN301549-33064484 100 Equity share


PATEL DIPENBHAI HIMMATBHAI IN301549-33595644 100 Equity share


ASHISH SHAMRAO GOHAD IN301549-34163009 100 Equity share


GEESALA RAMA KRISHNA IN301549-35612662 100 Equity share


DONALD FERNANDES IN301549-35834955 100 Equity share


BILKAN SURIN IN301549-38418998 100 Equity share


BHASKAR PRAKASH MODAK IN301549-38433664 100 Equity share


WILLIAM J CARVALHO IN301549-38577437 100 Equity share


DHARMENDRA R MORYA IN301549-38746583 100 Equity share


PATEL HEENA KAUSHLESH IN301549-38747633 100 Equity share


PATIL MANSI NITIN IN301549-39042980 100 Equity share


USHABEN PUNITKUMAR PATEL IN301549-39260185 100 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR IN301549-39574243 100 Equity share


SANJAY HARIBHAU KURWADE IN301549-39697517 100 Equity share


RAVINDER ADLURI IN301549-39756351 100 Equity share


RAJAN KRISHNA KUTTY IN301549-50125317 100 Equity share


VICKY BHARDWAJ IN301549-50126051 100 Equity share


SUGUNDHA VASUDEVAN IN301549-50284429 100 Equity share


KAMLESH J RAVAL IN301549-50382808 100 Equity share


TANYA MAHESHWARI IN301549-50462398 100 Equity share


PIYUSHBHAI THAKORLAL GANDHI IN301549-51230799 100 Equity share


OM CHANDRA IN301549-51390657 100 Equity share


MAYUR JAIN IN301549-52002840 100 Equity share


HUSSAIN ZOEB KALANGI IN301549-52566688 100 Equity share


KAILASH PRASAD GUPTA IN301549-52632728 100 Equity share


ARVINDKUMAR DHARAMCHAND BHANDARI IN301549-52847160 100 Equity share


AMIT SHARMA IN301549-53697252 100 Equity share


SHANOO SINGH IN301549-54247507 100 Equity share


AKHIL MEHTA IN301549-54434405 100 Equity share


SULABH JAIN IN301549-54727837 100 Equity share


GOMATHI G IN301549-54777467 100 Equity share


A SENTHILKUMAR IN301549-54829586 100 Equity share


SUMANTA KONWAR IN301549-54937297 100 Equity share


SANJAY SHANKARRAO MOHITE IN301549-55033350 100 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR VERMA IN301549-55141039 100 Equity share


ATUL MADHUKAR VANJARI IN301549-55227939 100 Equity share







MEHUL SRISRISRI MAL IN301549-55379045 100 Equity share


KIRAN YADAV CHAUDHARI IN301549-55464637 100 Equity share


POONAM PRAJWAL MORE IN301549-55480492 100 Equity share


RANGARAJAN SRIRAM IN301549-55499508 100 Equity share


CHANDA BALASARIA IN301549-55534750 100 Equity share


RADHA KRISHAN BALASARIA IN301549-55535054 100 Equity share


SUDAKSHINA DUTTA ROY IN301549-55541976 100 Equity share


MILAN PREET SINGH CHAWLA IN301549-55559482 100 Equity share


GAURAV PARASHAR IN301549-55568819 100 Equity share


VIJAY KAMAL AHUJA IN301549-55591779 100 Equity share


MAHESH SINGH BISHT IN301549-55639106 100 Equity share


AMIT GARG IN301549-55790905 100 Equity share


MAYUR RAICHAND JAIN IN301549-55795136 100 Equity share


DINESH CHUNILAL JAIN IN301549-55852394 100 Equity share


POOJA SHAH IN301549-55865341 100 Equity share


ANIRUDDHA DEB IN301549-55879324 100 Equity share


AMIT MAMGAIN IN301549-55945788 100 Equity share


FATEMA QUAIDJOHAR NAGARWALA IN301549-55973054 100 Equity share


KUSUM IN301549-56012658 100 Equity share


PARESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH IN301549-56076855 100 Equity share


SHAILEE MAYUR GUDHKA IN301549-56202412 100 Equity share


NIMMANAPALLI SOWRYANJALI IN301549-56218907 100 Equity share


SHRIKANT DAMODAR TABIB IN301549-57451664 100 Equity share


NIRMLA MEHTA IN301549-60607180 100 Equity share


PRABHAKAR BOSETTI IN301549-62669674 100 Equity share


VARSHA JITENDRA NARANG IN301549-62894712 100 Equity share


SUREKHA SURYAKANT PATIL IN301549-63052191 100 Equity share


KAMINI BHAGAT IN301549-64275657 100 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR JAIN IN301604-11877995 100 Equity share


DIPALI SACHIN BAGUL IN301604-11913182 100 Equity share


KIRAN GOKUL PATIL IN301604-11937978 100 Equity share


VIGNESH D IN301637-41595298 100 Equity share


S NAVEEN IN301637-41906125 100 Equity share


AJITHKUMAR IN301637-60073258 100 Equity share


BAGESHRI MANOJBHAI RAMI IN301645-10277612 100 Equity share


BRIJEN P SHAH IN301645-10509217 100 Equity share


RAMI VATSAL MANOJKUMAR IN301645-10554779 100 Equity share


MANISH THAKORBHAI KAPTAN IN301645-10668674 100 Equity share


VAKULABHARANA


M VENKATA RAMANA PRASAD IN301696-10140748 100 Equity share


LOGANATHAN R IN301696-10199818 100 Equity share


PRAVEEN PAI T IN301696-10571564 100 Equity share


ANIL SHENOY H A IN301696-11323899 100 Equity share


DARSHAK RAMESHKUMAR LANGALIYA IN301696-12252555 100 Equity share


JINU JOHN IN301895-11172492 100 Equity share


VIJAY SHANKER BHANDARI IN301983-10082849 100 Equity share







RAM DAYAL WALIA IN301983-10142209 100 Equity share


KANTIBHAI T PATEL IN301991-10323018 100 Equity share


GEETA V BHATT IN301991-10859075 100 Equity share


SIDDHARTHASANK


AR GHOSH IN302092-10195975 100 Equity share


SWAPAN KUMAR DE IN302092-10196156 100 Equity share


SANKAR PRASAD DAS IN302092-10199857 100 Equity share


AMLAN JYOTI MITRA IN302092-10203140 100 Equity share


RAJIB LOCHAN GHOSH IN302092-10205294 100 Equity share


ANJISTHA BANERJEE IN302092-10205823 100 Equity share


SANJIB GHOSH IN302092-10206666 100 Equity share


DAYANAND PAI IN302148-10443433 100 Equity share


V M KAUSHIK IN302148-10721012 100 Equity share


NARENDRA KUMAR IN302148-10869954 100 Equity share


AMIT BHARAT SHAH IN302201-11063442 100 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL IN302269-11305231 100 Equity share


RAJU KALRA IN302269-11474132 100 Equity share


PAPPU KUMAR IN302269-12663897 100 Equity share


SUSHMA JITENDRA RANKA IN302269-12738957 100 Equity share


SYED MOHAMMED P K IN302269-12925925 100 Equity share


SHAMSUNDER PUSALAL GUPTA IN302269-13329922 100 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR IN302269-14008991 100 Equity share


RACHANA MAHAJAN IN302269-14015409 100 Equity share


SANKET ASHOKBHAI SHAH IN302269-14218757 100 Equity share


NINAD JYOTINDRA PANDIT IN302269-14418426 100 Equity share


NIKHIL N THAKKAR IN302269-14510583 100 Equity share


BINOY KUMAR ROY IN302269-14655539 100 Equity share


SIVAJI PRADHANA IN302324-10425080 100 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR RUSTAGI IN302365-10957667 100 Equity share


ANITA KALRA IN302365-11003990 100 Equity share


ABHISHEK GOYAL IN302365-11028454 100 Equity share


MIHIR P KOTHARI IN302461-10471617 100 Equity share


JITENDRA DHIRUBHAI PATEL IN302461-10680390 100 Equity share


RITABEN DIPESHKUMAR SHAH IN302461-10828941 100 Equity share


NEELA MADHUSUDAN PALSHETKAR IN302582-10036772 100 Equity share


NARESH SEHGAL IN302620-10010715 100 Equity share


DEEPAK S JAGTAP IN302679-31199978 100 Equity share


SANJAY SINGH MEWAR IN302679-31343833 100 Equity share


PRAGNA DEEPAK GUJRATI IN302679-31731870 100 Equity share


VINODBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL IN302679-32471944 100 Equity share


BINDU AGRAWAL IN302679-32876228 100 Equity share


DEVENDRA KUMAR VARSHNEY IN302679-33122993 100 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR CHAND IN302679-33660457 100 Equity share


ESPALSINGH HOMENDRA THAKUR IN302679-33979746 100 Equity share


MILIND ANANTRAO CHOUDHARI IN302679-33982356 100 Equity share


SHEELA SAHU IN302679-34206703 100 Equity share







YASHWANT MADHUSUDAN JOSHI IN302679-34698644 100 Equity share


JAY PRAKASH GUPTA IN302679-35226724 100 Equity share


GAGAN NEGI IN302679-35293446 100 Equity share


BIPLAB BHAGAT IN302679-35589985 100 Equity share


BABU LAL MALEE IN302679-36132732 100 Equity share


SIMRAN KUMAR IN302679-36342783 100 Equity share


OM PRAKASH DEWAN IN302679-37397504 100 Equity share


NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH IN302679-38164619 100 Equity share


SNEHAL SHRIKANT KUMBHAR IN302679-38451658 100 Equity share


PRITI JAIN IN302679-39439693 100 Equity share


Rupesh Shah IN302814-11106127 100 Equity share


Akash Lodha IN302814-11294766 100 Equity share


Kavita Maini IN302814-11813338 100 Equity share


Dilipkumar Chhaganlal Shah IN302814-11888177 100 Equity share


Puroorava Balakrishna Bandi IN302814-12610235 100 Equity share


PRAVINKUMAR TANSUKHLAL PANDYA IN302902-40651686 100 Equity share


VIJAY DATTATRAY KIRVE IN302902-40936325 100 Equity share


K S UDAYASHANKAR IN302902-42117176 100 Equity share


ALKA MAHESHWARI IN302902-42314426 100 Equity share


DEEPTI SAXENA IN302902-42611588 100 Equity share


GANESAN K IN302902-43117577 100 Equity share


PREETI R BHURE IN302902-44081997 100 Equity share


BASAVARAJ SHARANAGOUDA PATIL IN302902-44095382 100 Equity share


PANDYA RAJESH NARSINBHAI IN302902-44422146 100 Equity share


RAJESH PATIL IN302902-44615492 100 Equity share


RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA IN302902-45247708 100 Equity share


DIPESH KURHEKAR IN302902-46052658 100 Equity share


HEMANT K AHIR IN302902-46053327 100 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR IN302902-46233638 100 Equity share


MOUSIN SHAIK IN302902-46499778 100 Equity share


KALE SAGAR JYOTIRAM IN302902-47027182 100 Equity share


SATINDER PAL SINGH IN302902-48362350 100 Equity share


MINAKSHI SRIVASTAVA IN302902-48444667 100 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR CHATTERJEE IN302902-48735907 100 Equity share


SANGEETA SHIVAJI KALEKAR IN302902-48804566 100 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI IN302902-49376699 100 Equity share


VIBHA AGARWAL IN302902-49758752 100 Equity share


MADHAV NARAYAN MARATHE IN302902-49872128 100 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR MANDAL IN302951-20097828 100 Equity share


Om Prakash Lundia IN302978-10011660 100 Equity share


Usha Lundia IN302978-10011715 100 Equity share


Pawan Kumar Agarwal IN302978-10048350 100 Equity share


Biswanath Majumder IN302978-10076238 100 Equity share


Bani Bhaumik IN302978-10087590 100 Equity share


Subrata Bhowmik IN302978-10377195 100 Equity share


Mahesh Somani IN302978-10383641 100 Equity share







NITA UPADHYAY IN302978-10416067 100 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR IN302978-10421212 100 Equity share


Mukesh Balkrishna Mishra IN302978-10528004 100 Equity share


ROHAN CHANDRAKANT GAWAD IN303028-50032156 100 Equity share


NARAYANBHAI MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARY IN303028-50090203 100 Equity share


SACHIN L KUSURKAR IN303028-50722487 100 Equity share


ASHWINKUMAR K KOTHARI IN303028-50848885 100 Equity share


HITESHKUMAR ANANDKUMAR JOSHI IN303028-51264712 100 Equity share


DEBASISH NATH IN303028-51781375 100 Equity share


RAJESH DUVVURU IN303028-51932796 100 Equity share


MANIBHAI PUNJABHAI ROHIT IN303028-51984715 100 Equity share


PRATIK MADANMOHAN SHETH IN303028-52105179 100 Equity share


DEEPAK GUNDU PATIL IN303028-53719386 100 Equity share


SRIHARI RAO GADICHARLA IN303028-54174378 100 Equity share


SRINIVASACHARYA MURALI IN303028-54437448 100 Equity share


SRIPRIYA DHIVAKAR IN303028-55026245 100 Equity share


HEMANTA KUMAR BARIK IN303028-55169165 100 Equity share


MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ HUSSAIN IN303028-55350321 100 Equity share


SANDEEP GUPTA IN303028-55640362 100 Equity share


SANGAMESHWAR SESHADRI IN303028-55924548 100 Equity share


RAMPRASAD


BALASUBRAHMANYA


M IN303028-56237500 100 Equity share


SHRIKRISHNA PANDURANG HAWALDAR IN303028-56879147 100 Equity share


VIKY DAS IN303028-59686817 100 Equity share


JAYESH GIRDHARLAL AKBARI IN303028-59704273 100 Equity share


RAJAT MAHAJAN IN303028-59960210 100 Equity share


P K SATHISH KUMAR IN303028-60271378 100 Equity share


KANISON HALES DSOUZA IN303028-60732263 100 Equity share


SHREYANS RAJENDRA BAFNA IN303028-61263710 100 Equity share


RAGHAV MAGON IN303028-61422641 100 Equity share


PRAJESH JAMNADAS CHANGELA IN303028-61506976 100 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR IN303028-62053841 100 Equity share


ANKIT SHARMA IN303028-63064419 100 Equity share


SRINIVASA RAO VELAGAPUDI IN303028-64291770 100 Equity share


SATYASEKHAR V K GARIMELLA IN303028-65209418 100 Equity share


BRIJESH KUMAR IN303028-65242757 100 Equity share


SANJEEV KOLHEKAR IN303028-65875365 100 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR PRABHAPPA HUDED IN303028-67695227 100 Equity share


TARLOK CHAND IN303028-68056773 100 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR DEY IN303028-68326027 100 Equity share


JINESH PANKAJ MEHTA IN303028-68397160 100 Equity share


SHACHI SONAR IN303028-68400622 100 Equity share


ABHIJIT MISRA IN303028-68607883 100 Equity share


SHRIDHAR KISHANRAO KULKARNI IN303028-68699499 100 Equity share







SHRIKRISHNA P RUPANAR IN303028-68800886 100 Equity share


SANDIP BABAN ICHAKE IN303028-69106130 100 Equity share


PRAJAPATI KAPIL KUMAR PRAHLADBHAI IN303028-69261621 100 Equity share


GIRI IN303028-69264144 100 Equity share


LIVJOT SINGH IN303028-69450967 100 Equity share


PABITRA KUMAR BORAH IN303028-70624957 100 Equity share


SAPNA MAHESHWARI IN303028-72111413 100 Equity share


AMIT D CHOLERA IN303028-80107931 100 Equity share


SHAH PARTH DHANVANT IN303028-80179187 100 Equity share


SRINIVAS IN303028-80246716 100 Equity share


PRATHIBA KIRAN KOMATI IN303028-80251754 100 Equity share


DARAMONI CHANDRA SHEKAR IN303028-80252941 100 Equity share


ARVIND PRASHER IN303028-81861163 100 Equity share


PRAKHAR JAIN IN303028-86421018 100 Equity share


ANKIT BABULAL DOSHI IN303044-10058868 100 Equity share


VASHU BANSAL IN303108-10233610 100 Equity share


KHALID SHEIKH IN303116-10150647 100 Equity share


SHRIKRISHNA GANGARAM SUGANDHI IN303116-10570014 100 Equity share


KUSUM VINOD SHAH IN303116-10701721 100 Equity share


MADHAVI JYOTHSNA VELAMURI IN303116-11060935 100 Equity share


SK MOBARAK ALI IN303116-11203742 100 Equity share


TRISANKU SUBUDHI IN303116-11267177 100 Equity share


REETA SINGH IN303116-11280031 100 Equity share


SHRINIVAS MALHARRAO EDKE IN303116-11393438 100 Equity share


PRISCILLA JOHNSON LEWIS IN303116-11687564 100 Equity share


RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH IN303116-11765281 100 Equity share


NARENDRA SOLANKI IN303116-11944799 100 Equity share


PAYAL LADULAL KOTHARI IN303116-11966497 100 Equity share


SARIKA GUJRATI IN303116-12084346 100 Equity share


SUDERSHAN AHUJA IN303116-12113490 100 Equity share


CHANDRABHAMA MAURYA IN303116-12140080 100 Equity share


PRIYANKA SALECHA IN303116-12182055 100 Equity share


KESHAVLAL POPATBHAI VACHHANI IN303116-12419273 100 Equity share


SANDIP JAGANNATH SONUNE IN303116-12431340 100 Equity share


DIPAKBHAI D PARMAR IN303116-12464700 100 Equity share


ROHIT TECHICODE IN303116-12495095 100 Equity share


KIRAN PRAKASH PATIL IN303116-12524827 100 Equity share


MANORAMA KAILASHBHARTI GOSWAMI IN303116-12532224 100 Equity share


MANMOHAN SAMANTARA IN303237-10005724 100 Equity share


PRIYA BIPINBHAI PANDYA IN303575-10163663 100 Equity share


JAY PRAKASH GUPTA IN303591-10019672 100 Equity share


AMIT ALONE IN303719-10971317 100 Equity share


KAPIL PACHAURI IN303833-10227269 100 Equity share


RANJANBEN G VYAS IN304295-12416568 100 Equity share


ANAND SAKHARAM PAWAR IN304295-14097976 100 Equity share







VIJAY BHALKE IN304295-15370318 100 Equity share


M RAVISANKAR IN304295-16875425 100 Equity share


PARITOSH GUPTA IN304295-17128732 100 Equity share


VANDANAA NARSIAN IN304295-18484557 100 Equity share


SHAH PRANAV DINESHKUMAR IN304295-18599151 100 Equity share


CHHAGAN MADHUBHAI BARVALIYA IN304295-19186647 100 Equity share


SUMEDH RAMAKANT RANE IN304295-19583115 100 Equity share


TATIKONDA ANITHA IN304295-19654210 100 Equity share


SUMEET KUMAR YADAV IN304295-20251185 100 Equity share


ARVIND RAMCHANDRA PATIL IN304295-20813309 100 Equity share


KULKARNI SARANG DHONDOPANT IN304295-21098603 100 Equity share


SOUHIT GUHA IN304295-21216040 100 Equity share


LALLOO RAM IN304295-21401664 100 Equity share


MILIND SARVOTTAM TORNE IN304295-21809415 100 Equity share


SACHIN P MANJREKAR IN304295-23771959 100 Equity share


PARAMAR LACHHMI MAGHIOBHAI IN304295-25540391 100 Equity share


KAILASH CHAND MEENA IN304295-25721660 100 Equity share


SUNIL AGRAWAL IN304295-26000453 100 Equity share


BOMMAGOWNI VIJAYA KUMAR IN304295-26043973 100 Equity share


MADHUSHREE CHATTERJEE IN304295-26109322 100 Equity share


SHIPRA G LAUTKAR IN304295-26543807 100 Equity share


DEREK MOUNTFORD IN304295-27022308 100 Equity share


RASHMI SRIVASTAVA IN304295-27216927 100 Equity share


SHAIK YUNUS IN304295-28861073 100 Equity share


KARDILE NANDESH NIVRUTTI IN304295-29709547 100 Equity share


BHAGYALAKSHMI V IN304295-53404206 100 Equity share


LALITHA IN306114-10145285 100 Equity share


NATIONAL STOCK 


EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED


ACCOUNT GUINESS 


SECURITIES LIMITED IN306114-12331343 100 Equity share


YOGAPPA HUGAR 1201090009652569 99 Equity share


PRATIK INGAWALE 1203600001645021 99 Equity share


JAGAT SUBEDI 1204720001742507 99 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR DAKKA 1208160004659491 99 Equity share


ANUPAM KUMAR 1208160005096576 99 Equity share


C NITHYAA 1301240003631526 99 Equity share


NABANITA DAS IN301549-55428368 99 Equity share


PRAVINKUMAR RAMJIBHAI THAKKAR P0010001 99 Equity share


SANNY KUMAR 1208160007184832 98 Equity share


GUNTURI VENKATA SUBBARAYA SASTRY IN300394-13488407 98 Equity share


JAYENDRA SHAH IN301127-15479703 98 Equity share


VIKRAM JIT PAL IN301549-55866449 98 Equity share


DAVINDER TANDON IN302236-12438417 98 Equity share


PARMOD KUMAR IN302902-41066434 98 Equity share


DINABANDHU DOGRA 1201090012555525 97 Equity share


KRISHAN AGARWAL 1208160002535303 97 Equity share


SUNITA DEOGAM 1208180000506098 97 Equity share







PRIYANKA BABAN JAKHAL 1201090005066251 95 Equity share


ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 1204720008006578 95 Equity share


JAYARAMAN APARNA 1205810000287032 95 Equity share


RAMANLAL DHULCHAND KARSIA 1207160000074722 95 Equity share


KONNUR RENUKANANDA ANANTH SHETTY 1208160001682837 95 Equity share


TANVI VADARA 1208180000415266 95 Equity share


BALA TATI SRINIVAS 1208180001415183 95 Equity share


SANTOSH P JACHAK 1208250001514481 95 Equity share


USHA BANSAL 1301240003923558 95 Equity share


PALAK BANSAL 1301240003924781 95 Equity share


BINOD KUMAR KHAITAN 1301240003980826 95 Equity share


PARMAR SWAPNA DHARMENDRA 1301240003983905 95 Equity share


VINAY KUMAR P YADAV 1301240004451426 95 Equity share


RAHUL ANAND 1301240004475399 95 Equity share


KOMMU PAVAN 1304140008370327 95 Equity share


HEMANG DILIPKUMAR GANDHI IN301151-27717950 95 Equity share


RISHABH VYAS IN301549-50160864 95 Equity share


NIDHI LADSARIA IN301549-53320624 95 Equity share


OM PRAKASH LADSARIA HUF IN301549-53336471 95 Equity share


SAROJ LADSARIA IN301549-53339891 95 Equity share


SAMIR LADSARIA IN301549-53344363 95 Equity share


OM PRAKASH LADSARIA IN301549-53344849 95 Equity share


SAMIR LADSARIA HUF IN301549-53369439 95 Equity share


MANOJ JIANDANI IN301549-54761127 95 Equity share


PANKAJ PRABHAKAR BHAT IN302164-10515073 95 Equity share


MARIASAVARIMUT


HU M IN303028-65687587 95 Equity share


VIKAS KUMAR CHHABRA IN303028-69059718 95 Equity share


KHAMKAR ABHIJIT 1204720003257881 94 Equity share


NARENDER C BHAGAT 1204720005538258 94 Equity share


MUKUL SHARMA 1208160005612038 94 Equity share


NEELAM SOOD IN306122-10123139 94 Equity share


AJIT KUMAR 1208160000128462 93 Equity share


ADITYASINGH GIRDHARSINGH RAJPUT 1208160006200989 93 Equity share


YOGENDRA SINGH IN302679-36772739 93 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR 1203320012163229 92 Equity share


SUDHIR SHARMA 1208160006294561 92 Equity share


B M RAJ IN302679-35689015 92 Equity share


MEKA VIJAYA LAKSHMI IN302902-49109806 92 Equity share


DEEPAK MAFATLAL MEHTA HUF 1201120000291824 91 Equity share


NAMPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR 1204470006571871 91 Equity share


BALABHAU KASHINATH CHANDIWALE IN303028-66381826 91 Equity share


KALPESH V JAIN 1201060002536029 90 Equity share


VINAYAK MAHADEV MUDADUNGE 1201060002990323 90 Equity share


HARISH SURANA 1201090016100741 90 Equity share


SUNITA AGRWAL 1201910104742605 90 Equity share







HARNEET PAL KAUR 1202420000819348 90 Equity share


AVINASH 1203230001822241 90 Equity share


HARKISHAN G DESAI 1203320013062601 90 Equity share


AVINASH GUPTA 1203350002224727 90 Equity share


BABUL REDDY P 1203600003143943 90 Equity share


ARUNKUMAR DHARAMCHAND KACHARA 1203760000114832 90 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR C R 1204470003189944 90 Equity share


KAMAL KUMAR 1204470008105898 90 Equity share


RABARI BHAVESHBHAI A 1204720014132912 90 Equity share


GAURAV SHARAD DEO 1206690000903727 90 Equity share


KUNDANKUMAR JAYANTILAL JOSHI 1207020000756453 90 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR MUNJI HARISH 1208160002495394 90 Equity share


APURVA JAISWAL 1208160004547151 90 Equity share


ABHISHEK WUNNAVA 1208160005029969 90 Equity share


SHANKAR KUMAR MANDAL 1208160005755250 90 Equity share


ASHWATHKUMAR SUBHASHDANDU DANDU 1208160006399026 90 Equity share


SUNIL JAYWANT NIKAM 1208160007489890 90 Equity share


ANIRUDDHA PATIL 1208160007525030 90 Equity share


SUBRATKUMAR JENA 1208160007763110 90 Equity share


ROHIT CHAUHAN 1208160007866467 90 Equity share


JAYESH CHANDULAL DESAI 1208160015590932 90 Equity share


ANOOP KUMAR SONWANE 1208250000097531 90 Equity share


G N MANDAL 1301440001271435 90 Equity share


YAMAN JAIN 1302340000521417 90 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR THAWANI IN300118-30325002 90 Equity share


GAYATHRI SRINIVAS ARCOT IN300513-81049813 90 Equity share


BABITA ASHOK SINGH IN300513-81734659 90 Equity share


ROHIT SINGH YADAV IN301549-55001117 90 Equity share


M SENGODAN IN302679-34615459 90 Equity share


PRASHANT KUMAR IN302902-48550578 90 Equity share


MANOJ SINGH IN303028-57565464 90 Equity share


IRFAN N SUMRA IN303028-65963978 90 Equity share


RENKALA KUMARA SWAMY IN303028-67402383 90 Equity share


MAHESH INDRU NANKANI IN303270-10680791 90 Equity share


S D RAMA REDDY IN304295-15091652 90 Equity share


AVINASH DHARMRAJ SAYAL 1208160003000961 89 Equity share


PRASAD K TAKATE 1204720002061392 88 Equity share


TUSHAR D NIKAM 1208160001337717 88 Equity share


ASHUTOSH VINAYAK PACHADE 1208160007852141 88 Equity share


ASSOCIATED STOCK


BROKING PRIVATE 


LIMITED IN300159-10892043 88 Equity share


HIREN SURESHBHAI AJMERA 1208240000028415 87 Equity share


PARTH MAHENDRA PANDYA 1203600002550471 86 Equity share


DEEPAK CL 1203600003041297 86 Equity share


RAJASHEKAR R THULAVANUR 1208160005103297 86 Equity share







SWAPNIL BALASAHEB SANAP 1208160006260301 86 Equity share


BABLU KUMAR PAUL IN303028-53194245 86 Equity share


KARAN TAVARAWALA 1201130000893275 85 Equity share


MANISH GUPTA 1202990002256462 85 Equity share


VIVEKANAND PANDEY 1203600000322111 85 Equity share


KODURE RAMCHANDER BABA LAXMAN KUMAR 1204720011011177 85 Equity share


SUBRATA PRADHAN 1208160000668975 85 Equity share


MAKBUL YAKUB TAMBOLI 1208160001804295 85 Equity share


PRAVEEN MARRI SUKUMAR 1208160002147406 85 Equity share


THUMUKUNTLA SIVA 1208160005502016 85 Equity share


PRINCY SANJAY SINGH 1208160006202758 85 Equity share


PRABAKARAN HARIHARARAMAN 1208160006429423 85 Equity share


VEERENDRA 1208160007428503 85 Equity share


BALAJI SURESH AVACHARE 1208160008249825 85 Equity share


PREETI BASWANTRAO SURYAWANSHI 1208160010151387 85 Equity share


DEEPAK BALAVANT GUNJAVATE 1301240004264237 85 Equity share


AMOL RAMCHANDRA BHOPATE 1601430102887531 85 Equity share


DAXESH ARVINDKUMAR SHAH IN300214-20969517 85 Equity share


SUBHADRA DEVI IN300394-14370985 85 Equity share


RAJESH GANESH SATHE IN300394-17662849 85 Equity share


ANOOP KUMAR IN300513-81575081 85 Equity share


NUTHAN K N IN301549-35037073 85 Equity share


VISHNU S S IN301549-56170900 85 Equity share


ARZA VENKATESWARA RAO IN303028-51386787 85 Equity share


APURBA LAL DHAR IN304295-19426364 85 Equity share


KALLAPPA NAMADEV BIRAJADAR 1203320013791933 84 Equity share


DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM DHAMPALWAR 1208160005646990 84 Equity share


STROT PALIYA 1208160007425880 83 Equity share


MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ IN300239-12241944 83 Equity share


MANSING RAGHUNATH CHAVAN IN300513-81709538 83 Equity share


VANDANA RAI 1203320010440152 82 Equity share


AVINASH RAMKRISHNA SARVE 1204720013609926 82 Equity share


Vidhi Kunal Thakkar IN302814-12137398 82 Equity share


ASHWINI VITTHAL SHINDE 1201090007283033 80 Equity share


SHIVAPPA G BAGEWADI 1201090012246131 80 Equity share


BELA SHAH 1202700000358631 80 Equity share


SALMAN AMIRALI LOKHANDWALA 1203230001873715 80 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR CHAURASIA 1203600001867664 80 Equity share


SAI KIRAN REDDY TEEGALA 1203600003098122 80 Equity share


AMARKUMAR HARIKISHAN ELIYANI 1204220000041931 80 Equity share


RAJAN 1204720001162714 80 Equity share


PURAN CHAND JOSHI 1204980000277519 80 Equity share


YOGESH TRIPATHI 1205420000533032 80 Equity share


GOUTAM KUMAR GOBINDA 1208160004067049 80 Equity share


MOHAMMAD SHAHABUDDIN 1208160004153077 80 Equity share







INDIRA SAHA 1208160006236901 80 Equity share


RAJESH BANDI 1208180000121617 80 Equity share


MAYUR SHIVAPPA GUGWAD 1208870017653753 80 Equity share


TAPASH MANDAL 1301440002208471 80 Equity share


ADHAR SHARMA 1304140008433944 80 Equity share


DIPAK KUMAR DAS IN300214-12668163 80 Equity share


SANTHOSH KUMAR K S IN300214-34156884 80 Equity share


YOGESH M KSHIRSAGAR IN300513-22525255 80 Equity share


JYOTI NARHE IN300513-22922028 80 Equity share


ANIL JANARDHAN KOLHE IN300513-82102657 80 Equity share


RAHUL AGARWAL IN300513-82347464 80 Equity share


SUDHIR SHARMA IN301143-11342876 80 Equity share


NEHA AGARWAL IN301549-53603610 80 Equity share


BHAVNABEN THAKARASHIBHAI KANZARIYA IN301991-11247760 80 Equity share


SANDEEP M SHAH IN302902-42555156 80 Equity share


SUDHANSHU SINGH RAGHUVANSHI IN303028-57604368 80 Equity share


KARUN SHARMA IN303028-62283193 80 Equity share


SUCHAK SAMIR IN303028-68918653 80 Equity share


KAIDA NADIM SATARBHAI IN303028-69402847 80 Equity share


JAYESH PATEL IN303116-12497986 80 Equity share


PRASHANT GUPTA IN304295-26081749 80 Equity share


SANDIP PANDURANG PANASKAR IN300513-81246070 79 Equity share


PURNIMA SAWARDEKAR 1203600002193723 78 Equity share


RAKUN KUMAR BISWAL IN303116-11965023 78 Equity share


C V GIRI IN300214-22216802 77 Equity share


RUDRA PRATAP SINGH IN300513-82228508 77 Equity share


ANNADASHANKAR BHATTACHARJEE IN301549-55676853 77 Equity share


SOURABH SARDA 1208160002501639 76 Equity share


SITA DEVI 1208160003150182 76 Equity share


SHYAM SADASHIVA KANTHALE 1201090007715602 75 Equity share


RAJIV KUMAR SINGH 1201910103330873 75 Equity share


NEHA ASHISH JAIN 1203350001951338 75 Equity share


ANJANABEN ARUNKUMAR AMIN 1203500001207821 75 Equity share


SACHINKUMAR VINUBHAI PARMAR 1203500001433039 75 Equity share


SHAIKH MOHAMMADSALIM A 1203600002314456 75 Equity share


SUBARNAVA BERA 1203600003222991 75 Equity share


HARENDRASINH VAGHELA 1204470019471202 75 Equity share


PRIYAMBADA 1206120000402853 75 Equity share


JIGNASHABAHEN DIPAKBHAI PATEL 1207020000199612 75 Equity share


NITINKUMAR NAGINBHAI YADAV 1208160001326424 75 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR 1208160001618762 75 Equity share


SAUGATO RAY 1208160005773369 75 Equity share


MANOJ MAHADEV GAVAS 1208160006039548 75 Equity share


JATIN SAINI 1208160006660512 75 Equity share


SIDHARTH 1208160006899170 75 Equity share







AMIT SHARSWAT 1208160007108866 75 Equity share


IRSHADAHMED AMANULLAH SANDHI 1208250000426940 75 Equity share


DEEPAK KIRAN S 1208800000000597 75 Equity share


KESHAV KUMAR MISHRA 1208870002361624 75 Equity share


MUDUNURU RAVINDRA PRASAD 1301440001654970 75 Equity share


SAIFUL ISLAM IN300214-17748549 75 Equity share


MALLIKARJUN PRAKASH PANIBHATE IN300239-15481050 75 Equity share


PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE IN300513-15005834 75 Equity share


PRASHANT MOHAN TALAVADEKAR IN300513-15773878 75 Equity share


MANOJKUMAR R IN300513-81862465 75 Equity share


CHETANKUMAR MAFATLAL PATEL IN301549-52222168 75 Equity share


SATISH RAI IN301557-21073607 75 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR IN302236-10232430 75 Equity share


SAJAL KUMAR DAS IN302269-14514906 75 Equity share


VIVEKANAND GANGADHAR JALIMANCHI IN302679-38337430 75 Equity share


ROMESH CHANDER IN304295-26765998 75 Equity share


SNEHAL SANDIP DEORE 1207020000941402 72 Equity share


MAMATA BASAK IN304295-25881816 72 Equity share


SUDHIR R BADGUJAR 1208160000896084 71 Equity share


KALPANA ADHIKARY IN302902-43839136 71 Equity share


OM PRAKASH CHANDAK 1201060003120386 70 Equity share


POORNACHANDRA RAO KAJA 1201090000624994 70 Equity share


VIRENDRA SINGH TYAGI 1202990005075997 70 Equity share


HARSH DIVESH 1203230001973959 70 Equity share


SUDHAKAR L CHAVAN 1203320006138896 70 Equity share


DEVIDAS RAGHUNATH KHAIRE 1204470007784033 70 Equity share


NAYAN DHIRAJ MARU 1207020000631163 70 Equity share


SANTOSH ASHOK JAMDADE 1208160004207911 70 Equity share


PUSHPADEEP KUMAR 1208160005775824 70 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1208160005800691 70 Equity share


MANISH TIWARI 1208160007258906 70 Equity share


MACHHINDRA GAIKWAD KUMAR 1208250000212752 70 Equity share


ROVIN RASTOGI 1208250000396790 70 Equity share


PRAKASH VENKATESH 1304140007181228 70 Equity share


ADITYA BHADAURIYA 1304140007456681 70 Equity share


DEUTSCHE BANK AG LONDON IN300167-10044414 70 Equity share


TABREJ ALAM IN300214-19371296 70 Equity share


SACHIN SHARMA IN300214-21884897 70 Equity share


RAJAN KUMAR IN300214-22163356 70 Equity share


ABHIRAM P S IN300239-15501708 70 Equity share


ARUNA SINGH SENGER IN300513-22604985 70 Equity share


V KARTHIK IN300513-80142332 70 Equity share


PIYUSH KAILASHBHAI GUPTA IN300513-81935587 70 Equity share


HARENDRA YADAV IN300513-81963381 70 Equity share


MOHAN SINGH IN300513-82312306 70 Equity share







AMIT VIKRAM KATKE IN301151-24248522 70 Equity share


BABITADEVI MANGILAL PRAJAPATI IN301549-51192493 70 Equity share


SURESHJI B RAJPUT IN301549-55085980 70 Equity share


JAYASREE S PILLAI IN301549-55876467 70 Equity share


SELVARAJ SENTHILKUMAR IN302679-35494614 70 Equity share


PRADEEP SHENOY IN302902-43730875 70 Equity share


ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA IN303028-51066858 70 Equity share


RAJENDRA PANDURANG GUJAR IN303028-54966485 70 Equity share


ANUJA RAJENDRA GUJAR IN303028-64410325 70 Equity share


SURYABHUSHAN UMASHANKAR TIWARI IN304182-10004312 70 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 1201860000634898 68 Equity share


AMIT JAISWAL 1205420000552203 68 Equity share


CHANDAN BHATNAGAR 1208160006319148 68 Equity share


VIJAY BHIMRAO GAIKWAD 1208180000505402 68 Equity share


YARRAMANENI KIRAN KUMAR IN300214-20321976 68 Equity share


NRIPEN GOSWAMI IN302646-10081549 68 Equity share


SHARMIL HEMANT LODHIYA IN300214-21034336 67 Equity share


ALPESH HEMANT LODHIYA IN300214-21069600 67 Equity share


SHAKUNTLA HEMANT LODHIYA IN300214-21122320 67 Equity share


AVINASH KUMAR IN302978-10440536 67 Equity share


SHANTILAL PUKHRAJ DHOKA 1201060003743483 66 Equity share


CHITTA RANJAN SUNDARAY 1201060000967020 65 Equity share


SUPARNA GAJANAN THAKUR 1201090006847921 65 Equity share


AVDHESH BAJRANGLAL GARG HUF 1204150001935468 65 Equity share


MOHAMMAD RAFI 1204920006017835 65 Equity share


DIWASH BHATTARAI 1208160007076875 65 Equity share


AMIT BASAK 1301440002144853 65 Equity share


KSHIRODA KUMAR SATAPATHY IN300966-10986614 65 Equity share


GIRIJA ATTIGERI IN303077-10384390 65 Equity share


SURUCHI GUPTA 1208160005354439 64 Equity share


SAIKAT DOGRA 1208160006288211 64 Equity share


M MURALI KRISHNA 1301440002243485 64 Equity share


NIRUPAM BISWAS 1304140002703039 64 Equity share


VIJAY G NANDANIYA 1304140008165171 64 Equity share


MOHD UZAIR KHAN IN300214-22627938 64 Equity share


Sufia A Thatte IN302814-11496327 64 Equity share


MANISH K DHAKAD 1203760000115076 63 Equity share


MANE NAMDEV SHIVAJI IN306114-10282819 63 Equity share


SANJIB GHOSH 1201060002668835 62 Equity share


REKHA SHRIKANT LELE 1201090003297705 62 Equity share


YASH CHORDIA 1208160002493967 62 Equity share


V KUMAR IN300610-10103895 62 Equity share


RAJVEER SINGH 1208160005344515 61 Equity share


SURYAKANT VERMA 1208160006153823 61 Equity share


KISHOR SANJAY SHINDE 1208160006838079 61 Equity share


BINDIA DEVI 1208180000134491 61 Equity share







MUZAFFAR ALI MOHAMMAD 1201350000100251 60 Equity share


SUDHIR KUMAR 1201910103661949 60 Equity share


DEVENDER SINGH 1204920002018691 60 Equity share


VASANT NIVRUTTI BANKAR 1206690000366888 60 Equity share


PRADEEP BHUPAL HIREKUDE 1208160002097383 60 Equity share


PALANI GNANAMOORTHI 1208160005064991 60 Equity share


NAVEEN SAYANI 1208160006169905 60 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR 1208160006383461 60 Equity share


JIGAR ASHUTOSHBHAI VYAS 1208160006931283 60 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDRA JHA 1208160007049302 60 Equity share


NIKHIL K 1208180000337743 60 Equity share


SUDHANSHU RANJAN 1301240004140506 60 Equity share


KRISHNA MURTHY KOTAGIRI IN300214-27417159 60 Equity share


PURNANANDA REDDY GOWDACHERUVU IN300394-16168175 60 Equity share


PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA IN300513-13796662 60 Equity share


ALLANAGA AMARNATH REDDY IN300513-18814323 60 Equity share


DEEPIKA PANDEY IN300513-20456806 60 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR IN300513-80577910 60 Equity share


KISHOR LAXMAN JOGDAND IN300513-81974772 60 Equity share


VIKRAM VINAYAKRAO PARVE IN301549-56067661 60 Equity share


PINKESH DANGI IN301549-56155098 60 Equity share


GOVINDRAJ K DESHPANDE IN302148-11026940 60 Equity share


ARCHANA T IN302148-11177103 60 Equity share


SUBRAMANIYAM V IN302679-35677969 60 Equity share


RATUL CHANDRA KALITA IN302902-41338600 60 Equity share


CHINTAMANI JENA IN303028-51093592 60 Equity share


BHASKER RAGHAVAPUDI IN303028-51133317 60 Equity share


SOMA GHOSH IN303028-80159565 60 Equity share


NITESH VIJAY ZANJE IN304295-21788442 60 Equity share


GOPAL RATHI IN306122-10072428 60 Equity share


DEEPIKA V KULKARNI IN300214-22354952 59 Equity share


DEEPAK ASATI 1201060000106899 58 Equity share


PANKAJ P SALWANKAR 1203230001709217 58 Equity share


MAHERIYA NAGINBHAI JESHINGBHAI IN302461-10556129 58 Equity share


AMOL A JADHAV 1208160000377134 57 Equity share


JAGDISH BHURABHAI KANSARA 1304140009148474 57 Equity share


MARIA WILLIAM JOSEPH 1208160004105115 56 Equity share


SANDEEP PANDHARINATH MHATRE 1208160005460684 56 Equity share


HARIPRASATH A G IN300513-22947986 56 Equity share


LATHA S 1201090015092071 55 Equity share


PINAKIN N PARMAR 1203320009974854 55 Equity share


ANITA PRIYA DARSHANI 1203600005478600 55 Equity share


NILESHBHAI KANUBHAI KUMBHANI 1206420002731421 55 Equity share


JAIMIN PRADIPBHAI MAHETA 1207160000053155 55 Equity share


SOOSAIMANICKAM JOHN BASKAR 1208030000027179 55 Equity share







SHIVKANT VINOYKUMAR SINGH 1208160000106987 55 Equity share


AJIT PUNDALIK PARAB 1208160001849841 55 Equity share


SANTOSH BALIRAM SURVE 1208160002287856 55 Equity share


SADIQ IBRAHIM BICHUNNAVAR 1208160007505493 55 Equity share


NIKHILESH MEHTA 1301240003932691 55 Equity share


SHAHEEN PARVEZ MANSOORI IN300513-80130274 55 Equity share


AMIT VIKRAM KATKE IN300513-81294411 55 Equity share


MATHEWS V ABRAHAM IN301151-28387475 55 Equity share


MEETA JAIN IN301485-10708759 55 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR IN301485-10907588 55 Equity share


BHARATI HANAMANTARAO KULKARNI IN301774-10635951 55 Equity share


MAHESH LAHOTI IN301983-11207632 55 Equity share


ARADHANA MISHRA IN303028-56612266 55 Equity share


PRADYOT KUMAR DE IN303028-69271746 55 Equity share


MALLIKARJUN M SAJJAN IN303116-10354460 55 Equity share


SRINIVASAN M IN301549-50446498 54 Equity share


MOHAMMAD WASIM AKHTER 1203230001994105 53 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR 1203840000295819 53 Equity share


NALINI BHANDARI 1208160006073733 53 Equity share


RADHIKA VIJAY PATWARDHAN 1208160029798051 53 Equity share


ASHISHKUMAR MALI 1203510000232869 52 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR N 1207650000062877 52 Equity share


NAGESHA NAIBHI VENKATARAMANA 1208160005746535 52 Equity share


MAHESH THOUTU 1208160012928309 52 Equity share


BHAVNA T PATHAK IN303028-70886920 52 Equity share


DHAVAL MERCHANT IN304295-16072439 52 Equity share


RAHUL SAHEBRAO MORE 1201060002936493 51 Equity share


NIRAJ KUMAR 1203600001839609 51 Equity share


GAUTAM DEKA 1203600002862336 51 Equity share


RAGHAV KHANDELWAL 1208160003224431 51 Equity share


MAHENDRA NATH GUPT 1208160004575812 51 Equity share


MOHD SADIQUE SHAIKH 1208160006871577 51 Equity share


PAPARAM CHOUDHARY 1209020000019854 51 Equity share


PRAKASH K IN300513-80160965 51 Equity share


BIPIN KUMAR SACHAN IN303028-69384674 51 Equity share


S L VENUGOPAL 1201060001121021 50 Equity share


KIRAN S SONAWANE 1201060001661737 50 Equity share


SAMPADA MILIND MEHTA 1201060002351679 50 Equity share


SHREEKANTA KARNANI 1201060002923828 50 Equity share


MUKESH BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 1201090003326826 50 Equity share


VARSHA N RAICHURA 1201090005804590 50 Equity share


SANKET PRAKASH PARAB 1201090009604455 50 Equity share


GOPINATH SANTHOSH KUMAR 1201090012267589 50 Equity share


CHAGAM RAMACHANDRA REDDY 1201090012556780 50 Equity share


BETTY ANU JOHN 1201090012623918 50 Equity share


SIDHESH SOMNATH TODARMAL 1201090034372989 50 Equity share







RAJKUMAR GUPTA HUF 1201120000269452 50 Equity share


SANTOSH KANWAR SHEKHAWAT 1201210100478887 50 Equity share


SANDEEP VINAYAK ASODEKAR 1201260000235717 50 Equity share


RASHMI ANIL PATIL 1201260000240330 50 Equity share


SUCHITA MORESHWAR BHATKAR 1201320000064392 50 Equity share


VIJAY PITAMBARDAS LOLARIYA 1201320001749082 50 Equity share


BALU PANDURANG BHOSALE 1201330000873914 50 Equity share


SULOCHANA MISTRY 1201330001302222 50 Equity share


PREM KUMAR GUNDLA 1201350000097841 50 Equity share


SUNIL HANUMANLAL KALANI 1201770000016001 50 Equity share


JAYA SUNIL KALANI 1201770000069998 50 Equity share


SATYA NARAYAN AGARWAL 1201770101196851 50 Equity share


ARUN KHATANA 1201910103420441 50 Equity share


SAGAR JETHWANI 1201910104073967 50 Equity share


SUSMITA MUKHERJEE 1201910300286485 50 Equity share


ARCHANA TIKEKAR 1202300001249598 50 Equity share


VISHAL SHARMA 1202540000227597 50 Equity share


TILAK RAJ 1202540000482817 50 Equity share


SHAILESHKUMAR KRISHNALAL GANDHI 1202870000159171 50 Equity share


KAILASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT 1202990004544131 50 Equity share


TARA KABRA 1203140000014739 50 Equity share


SANJAY BHOMIA 1203150000157319 50 Equity share


KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 1203230001054074 50 Equity share


ARVIND UPADHYAY 1203230001728519 50 Equity share


KANAKACHANDRA


N C R 1203280000395540 50 Equity share


AZHAR A 1203280000509502 50 Equity share


TEJASKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL 1203320002519275 50 Equity share


LATA BHAGWATILAL VYAS 1203320004829762 50 Equity share


ANGAD CHITU 1203320011815534 50 Equity share


PRINCE G KUNNUMPURAM 1203320012292371 50 Equity share


PATEL PREMILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 1203320012741597 50 Equity share


GYAN HARILAL GURDASANI 1203320013214365 50 Equity share


AALIYA MOHAMMEDILYAS SHIRGAR 1203330000730768 50 Equity share


K MURALEEDHARAN 1203350000115180 50 Equity share


AMIT HASMUKH DARJI 1203360000008135 50 Equity share


HARSHAL ASHWIN KARIA 1203500001125728 50 Equity share


RANJANA RAJESH PARDESHI 1203500001717748 50 Equity share


UMESH KHEMANI 1203600000841868 50 Equity share


VIKAS RAMESH DUDHE 1203600000960227 50 Equity share


SHAH YOGESH M 1203600001810661 50 Equity share


JUNED Y NAGAWADARIYA 1203600002121474 50 Equity share


SANDEEP LAXMINARAYAN BARI 1203600002775245 50 Equity share


MANOJ N 1203600003258530 50 Equity share


HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA 1203660000240941 50 Equity share


RADHAGOPAL 1203660000258110 50 Equity share







ARNIK SUDHIR JAIN 1204150000728567 50 Equity share


SANJAY MANGAL 1204370000297189 50 Equity share


PRITI VINAYAK DHURI 1204440000321499 50 Equity share


SHOBHA SAYAJI SANGLE 1204470002894613 50 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR 1204470007136984 50 Equity share


KRUNAL BHARATBHAI DOBARIYA 1204470008009971 50 Equity share


TANAJI BHIVA PATIL 1204470008022885 50 Equity share


ANSHUL SAINI 1204470008107954 50 Equity share


TALLA VIJAYA KUMAR REDDY 1204470008667717 50 Equity share


SAURABH RAMESHCHANDRA RANA 1204470009448423 50 Equity share


SURYAKAMI SHERBAHADUR BISHWAKARMA 1204470012601879 50 Equity share


BALKRISHNA TRIMBAK KHARDE 1204470021813989 50 Equity share


SHARANYA JANAGANI 1204550000573982 50 Equity share


RASIDBHAI AHAMADBHAI AGLODIYA 1204580000078662 50 Equity share


BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 1204630000023115 50 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 1204670000045564 50 Equity share


VENKITASUBRAMA


NIAN M K 1204720000215384 50 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR KHORIA 1204720001632561 50 Equity share


PRIYA GOVIND KOLHAPURE 1204720002219147 50 Equity share


DINESHBHAI C PARMAR 1204720005645304 50 Equity share


RAJU SINGH 1204720006422871 50 Equity share


VIJAY SANTOSH BAHALKAR 1204720006724360 50 Equity share


JITENDRA ARUNRAO RAJURKAR 1204720009318989 50 Equity share


KAPIL NAGAR 1204720011185384 50 Equity share


SHALINDRA KUMAR MISHRA 1204720011730481 50 Equity share


UPENDRA PRASAD 1204720012265689 50 Equity share


SAJAL KUMAR BISWAS 1204720012404234 50 Equity share


ANGAYARKANNI G 1204720012594231 50 Equity share


N MADHUKAR BHAGAWAT 1204720013207317 50 Equity share


RAJAT DATTA 1204720013426585 50 Equity share


JOBANPUTRA DIPAKBHAI BHAGVANJIBHAI 1204720014126495 50 Equity share


SATISH T BETAGERI 1204720014176101 50 Equity share


RAMANLAL MOHANLAL PATEL 1204780000110571 50 Equity share


KANAGARAJ C 1204880000214069 50 Equity share


HEMANSHUBHAI RAMNIKLAL SALOT 1204890000071714 50 Equity share


SHUBHAM NEMINATH KANTE 1204940000354981 50 Equity share


VIJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 1206110000016031 50 Equity share


SANGITA MISHRA 1206140000212564 50 Equity share


GIRISH L C 1206290000118814 50 Equity share


TULIKA MOHANTY 1206380000224706 50 Equity share


KEVINKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL 1206420002595541 50 Equity share


PUNIT SHARMA 1206690000903313 50 Equity share


KIRIT TRIBHOVANDAS ZINZUWADIYA 1207010000019086 50 Equity share


BRIJESH MAHESHKUMAR CHAVDA 1207020000782101 50 Equity share


VIKAS GARG 1207020000927774 50 Equity share







ANKUR GOPALBHAI SHETH 1207020001009074 50 Equity share


FALGUNI TEJASH SHAH 1207480000022713 50 Equity share


VAISHALI DURGAPRASAD CHAURASIA 1207480000033056 50 Equity share


PRERNA RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY 1207850000024424 50 Equity share


NITIN NITIN BHAGVANBHAI 1208160000606451 50 Equity share


REKHA PAWAN GOYAL 1208160000799301 50 Equity share


NAGESH GAJANAN DURAPHE 1208160001285965 50 Equity share


SACHIN M MAINKAR 1208160001326751 50 Equity share


DINESH KUMAR AGARWALLA 1208160001738923 50 Equity share


SELWYN ANTHONY GONSALVES 1208160001841031 50 Equity share


ADARSH PREET KAUR 1208160001850591 50 Equity share


RAJENDRA DEO CHANDRA 1208160001954753 50 Equity share


RUPAM SINGH 1208160002159798 50 Equity share


ABHAY KUMAR JAIN 1208160002628282 50 Equity share


JAYANTA BISWAS 1208160003155482 50 Equity share


HEMANSHU KIRTILAL SHAH 1208160003523065 50 Equity share


SUKHEN CHANDRA GHOSH 1208160003689702 50 Equity share


JEEVAN KISHANSINGH BIST 1208160003907551 50 Equity share


CHANDRAKANT VITHALRAO NAGALWAR 1208160004015500 50 Equity share


NARAYANA KIRAN 1208160004062036 50 Equity share


NILEAYSH PADALE 1208160004231822 50 Equity share


FARAZ KHAN 1208160004565519 50 Equity share


AIYUBHAI HAJIISMAILBHAI SHAIKH 1208160004599274 50 Equity share


NEETU PRADEEP BALAR 1208160004801516 50 Equity share


RAJASHREE MISHRA 1208160004988371 50 Equity share


RAVI ASHOK PATOLE 1208160005152104 50 Equity share


ABU BAKAR MONDAL 1208160005284507 50 Equity share


T K SHANKAR PRASAD 1208160005295399 50 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 1208160005617971 50 Equity share


RAHUL GARG 1208160005879659 50 Equity share


SANTOSH LAXMAN MORE 1208160005958031 50 Equity share


SHIVACHAITHANYA


KUMAR CHETTIPELLI 1208160006233440 50 Equity share


VIKASRAO PRABHAKAR PHARNE 1208160006527661 50 Equity share


SUMIT BIJENDRA RAO 1208160006578128 50 Equity share


YOGESH KANNAIAH 1208160006618375 50 Equity share


SANTHANAM PADMAPRIYA 1208160006702957 50 Equity share


YAMAVARAM PRASAD 1208160006724618 50 Equity share


DHAVAL MORE 1208160006753297 50 Equity share


CHAYTHOTTAM SULAIMAN THASIELSAIN 1208160006998811 50 Equity share


NAVNEET KAUR 1208160007149508 50 Equity share


KOMMA SIVARAJESHREDDY 1208160007661374 50 Equity share


ARNAB RAKSHIT 1208160007870925 50 Equity share


PUNNAIVANAM MURUGAN 1208160007972281 50 Equity share


JITENDRA CHAUHAN 1208160007980567 50 Equity share


GANGADHARA SATYA PRASAD PITHANA 1208160026679951 50 Equity share







RAVINDRA VIJAYKUMAR HATAPAKI 1208180000348242 50 Equity share


BHARAT GARG 1208180000430151 50 Equity share


VIKAS HARIBHAU PAWAL 1208180000472101 50 Equity share


PRAVEEN ARVIND POKHARE 1208180000551084 50 Equity share


VIRAL KUMAR J PATEL 1208180000557846 50 Equity share


Mehta Nilesh Kailash 1208180000928814 50 Equity share


JILSE 1208180001439844 50 Equity share


ANKIT MITTAL 1208250000186921 50 Equity share


RAHUL KOTHIYAL 1208250000237321 50 Equity share


BHASKAR KUMAR 1208250000331001 50 Equity share


KEVAL PRAFUL BHATTI 1208250000347698 50 Equity share


SURAJ JAGANNATH BHOSALE 1208250000354437 50 Equity share


ADITYA KUMAR 1208250000387389 50 Equity share


MADHUSUDHAN REDDY AEMIREDDY 1208360000073229 50 Equity share


GHONSHIKAR PRASHANT UTTAMRAO 1301240000747387 50 Equity share


RAHUL WAGH 1301240002341739 50 Equity share


SAGAR DIWAKARRAO KALMEGH 1301240003469056 50 Equity share


PATEL NIRAV MANILAL 1301240004368684 50 Equity share


RATHNA S 1301240004394271 50 Equity share


SOUNDARA PANDIYAN G 1301440002136688 50 Equity share


PRASENJIT ROY 1301440002214099 50 Equity share


DOSHI ASHISH MAHENDRKUMAR 1301440002325521 50 Equity share


MANISHA KALPENDU PANDYA 1304140000995510 50 Equity share


PADMANABHAN K 1304140001366390 50 Equity share


DHARMENDRA PANDEY 1304140005899171 50 Equity share


SAUMIK HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 1304140007823431 50 Equity share


REEMA DEVI 1304140008347272 50 Equity share


BINITA BHARAT GAJJAR 1304140008388615 50 Equity share


AMAY SHRIKANT PAWAR 1304140008398923 50 Equity share


SRI LAKSHMI PENMATSA 1304140009278223 50 Equity share


K BAJAJ SHARE BROKER PVT LTD 1306130000001916 50 Equity share


DASHRATH DASS BAJAJ HUF 1306130000002409 50 Equity share


DNYANDEO DADA PHAD IN300159-10829950 50 Equity share


SULUGURI BHUPAL REDDY IN300183-11355333 50 Equity share


ANIL MUKHIJA IN300206-10631343 50 Equity share


SEEMA GUPTA IN300214-11203719 50 Equity share


MEHULKUMAR DHANVANTRAI BUDHDEV IN300214-12243512 50 Equity share


RITESH JAISWAL IN300214-12487774 50 Equity share


SUMIT BANSAL IN300214-13550091 50 Equity share


AMOL MADHUKARRAO SAWALE IN300214-17740462 50 Equity share


RAVINDRA KUMAR BHATNAGAR IN300214-17973631 50 Equity share


AMARNATH PALADUGU IN300214-20146192 50 Equity share


ASHOK MARUTIRAO PATIL IN300214-21245686 50 Equity share


JIVENDU BISWAS IN300214-21456846 50 Equity share


DSOUZA SAVIO VINCENT ROCKY IN300214-22110944 50 Equity share


ANIRUDH P HARITSA IN300214-22334849 50 Equity share







MADHU BALA IN300214-22542485 50 Equity share


YVONNE DE SOUZA EREMITA IN300214-26648769 50 Equity share


SHAMIM SIRAJALI TOPIWALA IN300214-27309230 50 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN IN300214-33356399 50 Equity share


DENNY JOSE P IN300239-10861063 50 Equity share


RENJU MATHEW JACOB IN300239-15401938 50 Equity share


MITHILESH OJHA IN300239-15581729 50 Equity share


GUNTURI NAGARAJU IN300394-11424435 50 Equity share


HARBIR SINGH DESWAL IN300394-18268783 50 Equity share


sneha nidashesi IN300394-19773343 50 Equity share


SUBASH CHANDRA PARIDA IN300450-13627509 50 Equity share


VINAY KUMAR IN300450-14613020 50 Equity share


AJAY SHARMA IN300450-14768467 50 Equity share


RAJAT KUMAR IN300476-42407442 50 Equity share


SHRIKANT AMRUTKAR IN300513-10943260 50 Equity share


M SRINIVAS RAO IN300513-11444696 50 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKAR MALLAYYA HIREMATH IN300513-14175466 50 Equity share


AWASTHI GANESH JIVANRAJ IN300513-17828985 50 Equity share


M B GURAIAH IN300513-18526133 50 Equity share


PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL IN300513-21454161 50 Equity share


PATEL NITINKUMAR RASIKBHAI IN300513-22649653 50 Equity share


PATEL KALPESHBHAI N IN300513-22708408 50 Equity share


BHARAT PREMSHANKAR PANCHAL IN300513-23291150 50 Equity share


JYOTIBEN MURLIBHAI CHANDAN IN300513-80375134 50 Equity share


KUNAL PARADKAR IN300513-80566823 50 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR GEHLOT IN300513-80930860 50 Equity share


JULLY MOHTA IN300513-80958887 50 Equity share


JIMIT AMIN BHAI HIMANI IN300513-81238617 50 Equity share


RAKESH RAJ IN300513-81253650 50 Equity share


BHAGVATIBEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL IN300513-81421447 50 Equity share


SWAPNALI SHASHANK DONGRE IN300513-81607558 50 Equity share


LIYAQATALI ABBAS MIR IN300513-82150314 50 Equity share


BABULAL SAH IN300513-82164879 50 Equity share


AJIT CHAUHAN IN300513-82275168 50 Equity share


MANJU MAHARWAL IN300513-83907276 50 Equity share


ARAVINDAN P S IN300513-84785929 50 Equity share


BADANI HARSHILKUMAR MILANBHAI IN300974-11088669 50 Equity share


SHAILESH V SHETH IN300974-11888329 50 Equity share


MAHESHBHAI KURJIBHAI VAGHELA IN300974-11894807 50 Equity share


SHETH SAGAR HARSHADBHAI IN300974-11963751 50 Equity share


PRAVESH NISARGBHAI VADIYA IN301151-21071402 50 Equity share


DEEPAK PURI IN301151-23564016 50 Equity share


SUKUMAR DAS IN301151-24844173 50 Equity share


KAILASHBEN JITENDRA SURTI IN301151-25597735 50 Equity share


JAYASURYA PRASAD RAVIPATI IN301313-21430838 50 Equity share


GARIMA AGARWAL IN301330-19064612 50 Equity share







KANTILAL M SHAH IN301330-21233443 50 Equity share


RAJENDRA BHOGILAL SHAH IN301330-21748999 50 Equity share


BENJAMIN CHRISTOPHER MISQUITTA IN301356-20728436 50 Equity share


ROHIT MISHRA IN301436-87889902 50 Equity share


VIPULKUMAR KANAIYALAL PANDYA IN301485-10366979 50 Equity share


N JAYARAMAN IN301549-17299718 50 Equity share


BIRADAR PRAVEENKUMAR SHRISHAIL IN301549-31088008 50 Equity share


DEEPAK BANSAL IN301549-31207680 50 Equity share


RAMESH CHAND ARORA HUF IN301549-32001338 50 Equity share


KINAGE AVINASH SHRIDHAR IN301549-34193125 50 Equity share


KISHORE RIJHWANI IN301549-36618536 50 Equity share


SHRIKANT MARUTI AROTE IN301549-37641494 50 Equity share


SHASHIKANT TYAGI IN301549-38488250 50 Equity share


KEWAL KRISHAN SOOD IN301549-50021834 50 Equity share


RAVINDRA KAMITKAR IN301549-52575373 50 Equity share


NILESH B DUMARE IN301549-52631070 50 Equity share


RAJESH GUPTA IN301549-52919444 50 Equity share


PRAVIN A GUJAR IN301549-53143306 50 Equity share


SUNIL NARAINDAS LILANI IN301549-53292196 50 Equity share


NARAYAN KHACHU PATIL IN301549-54026600 50 Equity share


BHARTI KRISHNA JHA IN301549-54617663 50 Equity share


NADAF ASAMA ALAMGIR IN301549-55030542 50 Equity share


PANGAL SUBHASH NAYAK IN301549-55249639 50 Equity share


ANYSIA ENID RODRIGUES IN301549-55614640 50 Equity share


LALIT CHAUHAN IN301549-55662594 50 Equity share


ARIJIT PANI IN301549-55767358 50 Equity share


NEHAL AMIT JOSHI IN301549-55875208 50 Equity share


SONKAMBLE SHRIHARI IN301549-56192192 50 Equity share


SUPRIYA KAR IN301604-11845056 50 Equity share


SWAPNA PRAVINKUMAR PATEL IN301645-10621244 50 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR SIKKA IN301846-10105375 50 Equity share


KULKARNI NEERAJ RAMESHBHAI IN301991-10614382 50 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR MAGANLAL GOHIL IN301991-30061785 50 Equity share


KUNTAL GANGULY IN302092-10209888 50 Equity share


ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY IN302092-10211012 50 Equity share


CHINMAY NEOGI IN302092-10214043 50 Equity share


BINAPANI DASH IN302201-11399442 50 Equity share


ANAND PORWAL IN302269-10838983 50 Equity share


HIMANSHU ARORA IN302269-10946456 50 Equity share


RAMESH L KULAKARNI IN302269-11306781 50 Equity share


MANISH RAMNIKLAL VORA HUF IN302269-11462783 50 Equity share


SHYJU MANIKKOTH IN302269-13243981 50 Equity share


HANSABEN CHHAGANBHAI MALI IN302269-14804202 50 Equity share


AJEET KUMAR IN302365-11154345 50 Equity share


SUBHASCHANDRA CHANDULAL PATEL IN302461-10437014 50 Equity share


J SURESH SHENOY IN302603-10256405 50 Equity share







AJITH ANANTH SHENOY IN302679-32077996 50 Equity share


PRAGATI VIKAS KHANVILKAR IN302679-33766343 50 Equity share


KONDE EKANATH UTTAM IN302679-34501123 50 Equity share


LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY IN302679-35360397 50 Equity share


A K PRAKASH IN302679-36630942 50 Equity share


MANOJ GANPAT THAKUR IN302679-36762745 50 Equity share


MIRAPAKAYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR IN302679-39484131 50 Equity share


Gauri Yogesh Kshirsagar IN302814-12423833 50 Equity share


SHASHI BHUSHAN SINHA IN302902-41095246 50 Equity share


RUPAM BANERJEE IN302902-41569726 50 Equity share


TUSHAR KANTI HALDER IN302902-41758196 50 Equity share


DHIRAJ SINGH IN302902-43094062 50 Equity share


RITESH N RATHORE IN302902-45240599 50 Equity share


RAGHUBANSH KUMAR IN302902-49284488 50 Equity share


INDRESH R KAHAR IN303028-50164548 50 Equity share


ARAVINDA KUMAR S N IN303028-50496707 50 Equity share


SANTOSH DEVI PATNI IN303028-50643674 50 Equity share


HEMRAJ VINAYAK KINAGE IN303028-50771408 50 Equity share


GOVINDSWAMY LAXMAN B IN303028-50817315 50 Equity share


SAIDAIAH TALLAM IN303028-51690236 50 Equity share


SUDIP HALDER IN303028-52278493 50 Equity share


M BOOMA IN303028-52982683 50 Equity share


SARITA GOYAL IN303028-53271913 50 Equity share


K VISWANATHAN IN303028-53585409 50 Equity share


MOHAMMED IRFAN KHATRI IN303028-54016030 50 Equity share


RAJENDRAN V P IN303028-54142960 50 Equity share


ASHOK BRATA CHOWDHURY IN303028-55448143 50 Equity share


PRAMOD TATYABA SHINDE IN303028-55672227 50 Equity share


PRAKASH RAO K IN303028-60492079 50 Equity share


PRITESH KISHOR LIMDIWALA IN303028-60670270 50 Equity share


HEMALATHA RAVI IN303028-62104362 50 Equity share


HIMANI DUGGAL IN303028-65291054 50 Equity share


VIKAS VILAS PAWAR IN303028-65975648 50 Equity share


SK HANIF UDDIN IN303028-67271240 50 Equity share


ABDUL GAFFAR SYED IN303028-67564542 50 Equity share


RUCHITA SATWASE IN303028-67592227 50 Equity share


PALLAVI KANANI IN303028-68004602 50 Equity share


PAVAN SHINDE IN303028-68085430 50 Equity share


GURBHEJ SINGH IN303028-68298909 50 Equity share


SHAIKH MOHAMMED


FAZIL MOHAMMED 


AREF IN303028-69459999 50 Equity share


P HARIHARARAMAN IN303028-69608624 50 Equity share


PANKAJ CHHANGANI IN303028-75017894 50 Equity share


PRATIK SURESH DESHMUKH IN303028-80132452 50 Equity share


JUWIRIA ZAHIR IN303028-80299498 50 Equity share


SAPNA AKSHAY JAVERI IN303028-92201671 50 Equity share







SURESH KUMAR T IN303077-10691961 50 Equity share


SHANKARAGOUDA N TEMBAD IN303116-10003364 50 Equity share


M UDAYAKUMAR IN303116-10892393 50 Equity share


INDIRANI K IN303116-11417460 50 Equity share


ROHIT BOPCHE IN303116-12535645 50 Equity share


ALPABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI MAKVANA IN303575-10080409 50 Equity share


PANKAJ BANSAL IN304262-24260911 50 Equity share


PRAGNESH N KA PATEL IN304295-13952509 50 Equity share


SUMEET VINOD PATIL IN304295-19168071 50 Equity share


SHIVSAGAR IN304295-19667763 50 Equity share


SUBHAPRIYA IN304295-21929200 50 Equity share


BIPIN PANDEY IN304295-23099659 50 Equity share


A JAYACHANDRAN IN304295-25618974 50 Equity share


CHANDAWAT KAMINI LEKHRAJ IN304295-25715740 50 Equity share


RAVINDRA PANDEY IN304295-26388160 50 Equity share


RAHUL GEHARILALJI JAIN IN304295-27116466 50 Equity share


PATEL MIRAJ IN304295-27472421 50 Equity share


AVINASH SHASHIKANT BAJANI IN304295-27580119 50 Equity share


RAVITA KESHAV BEHERA IN304295-27652548 50 Equity share


PRAHLAD KUMAR RAITANI HUF IN304295-52747666 50 Equity share


JYOTIRMAYEE KAR IN306114-10679483 50 Equity share


KAMAL KUMAR BARJATYA 1203450000270043 49 Equity share


SAI KIRAN


REDDY EDAMAKANTI 


VENKATA 1208250000362446 49 Equity share


PRIYANKA SINGHAL IN300513-81723824 49 Equity share


NITESH KHURANA IN300513-82332223 49 Equity share


V S SABHA RAJ IN302679-38940269 49 Equity share


JUNED YUNUS IN302902-45681076 49 Equity share


KAUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRAKAR IN303028-53229989 49 Equity share


ARIF MOHAMMAD 1208160007849504 48 Equity share


MANISHA 1208250000188513 48 Equity share


SANTOSH SADASHIV KHEDEKAR IN300513-81056353 48 Equity share


ARUNKUMAR N IN303028-56763578 48 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR BADANSINGH SHARMA 1208160005169135 47 Equity share


MAYUR VILAS HAWALDAR 1304140008751033 47 Equity share


SUDIIP MAJUMDAR 1202300001176023 46 Equity share


RAJKUMAR DARA 1208160007012962 46 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR BABU PETTAM 1208160007964363 46 Equity share


RAGHURAJ SINGH 1208160012723098 46 Equity share


REENU IN300214-19035971 46 Equity share


GANESH KESHAVRAO DATIR IN303116-11878711 46 Equity share


SV RAMKUMAR IN303719-10977566 46 Equity share


CHETAN CHIMNAJI PANDIT 1202700000314551 45 Equity share


BHAVINKUMAR PATEL 1203320013219359 45 Equity share







HEMAVATI BOMMAKKANAVAR 1203840001695592 45 Equity share


ADV SATYANARAYANA 1204720001409517 45 Equity share


DHERENDRA SINGH 1204720013145884 45 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 1205420000367332 45 Equity share


AMRIKA VERMA 1208160000705030 45 Equity share


DHANUNJAYA 1208160001165941 45 Equity share


LAVAKUMAR KONDIPATI 1208160003655092 45 Equity share


DEEPAK RANGRAO MASKE 1208160006569022 45 Equity share


LAVENDRASING K PATIL 1208160007000243 45 Equity share


PIYUSHKUMAR SHAMALAJI CHAUDHARI 1208250000394508 45 Equity share


POONAM NANDA 1301440001972547 45 Equity share


GOPINATH R IN300214-21808184 45 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN300214-22366671 45 Equity share


RAKESH SARKAR IN300513-21898023 45 Equity share


AHMAD ZEESHAN IN300513-81845911 45 Equity share


ISHAKUDDIN KHAN IN300513-82262404 45 Equity share


FIDELIA R DSOUZA IN301151-22115296 45 Equity share


RAGU ANANTHA PADMAVATHI IN301313-22379675 45 Equity share


RAO GURUDUTT VISHWANATH IN301549-32917108 45 Equity share


ARZA SOWMYA MAYURI IN302679-34548656 45 Equity share


AJAY THAKAJI KADLAK IN302902-42579965 45 Equity share


SWAPNIL SURESHLAL GUJARATHI IN302902-49449926 45 Equity share


VIJAYAN N IN303028-67615601 45 Equity share


RAHUL SHARMA IN304447-70030867 45 Equity share


JYOTIBEN PINAKIN VYAS 1202700000815110 44 Equity share


SONU RAWAT 1208160004253536 44 Equity share


RAHUL SINGH 1208160004776214 44 Equity share


VITTHAL GAJANAN NADAGOUDA IN300394-16342642 44 Equity share


SAURABH CHHOTELAL SHUKLA IN300513-81899944 44 Equity share


RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA IN302236-12429240 44 Equity share


NARASAPPA BABU SANKAPAL 1203230001838281 43 Equity share


NADAF ANISA 1301240003374462 43 Equity share


VENKATA ADITYA GULLAPALLI IN300214-19900671 43 Equity share


AVIK MUKHOPADHYAY IN300360-10949553 43 Equity share


ABHISHEK KUMAR IN300513-19336286 43 Equity share


ANITHA GEDDADA IN302679-39210985 43 Equity share


AMOL ARUN SHENDGE 1201090007936922 42 Equity share


VINAYAK MAGADUM 1208160004734262 42 Equity share


ATISH KUMAR OJHA 1208160006197261 42 Equity share


UDAYKUMAR DHIRAJLAL THESIA 1208160006318391 42 Equity share


MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHED 1208250000319330 42 Equity share


ATISH SADANAND POOJARI 1301240004224774 42 Equity share


SOUMYADEEP BANERJEE 1304140008390749 42 Equity share


POOJA SINGH IN303028-60745585 42 Equity share


HITESH R JANJRUKIYA 1201090008119212 41 Equity share


MAHENDRA RAMKISHUN CHAURASIYA 1208160002074340 41 Equity share







ANKIT RAMU SHETTY 1208160005183156 41 Equity share


DILEEPKUMAR INDRAPAL KUSHWAHA 1208160006154911 41 Equity share


PRATIKSHA P CHAVAN IN300239-15619583 41 Equity share


NEELIMA MAHESHWARI 1201210100108672 40 Equity share


RAMESHCHANDRA BHAILALBHAI VAISHNAV 1202680000146014 40 Equity share


SANAT KUMAR MAITY 1202990006448803 40 Equity share


CHANDAN M S 1203320013259643 40 Equity share


AMIT ADHLAKHA 1203320013517753 40 Equity share


MANOJ ROSHANLAL JAIN 1203500001189529 40 Equity share


ANUPAMA TANDON 1204470007880160 40 Equity share


S P HIMA BINDU 1204720006474221 40 Equity share


DHIRENKUMAR J THAKKAR 1204720012928830 40 Equity share


BALBIR SINGH 1204720013988685 40 Equity share


SHUBHAJIT SHUBHAJIT GHOSHAL 1208160000516828 40 Equity share


SHOBHON MONDAL 1208160001649892 40 Equity share


DHARMENDRA SINGH 1208160002449273 40 Equity share


NAGARAJA SRINIVASAREDDY HANDENAHALLY 1208160004197541 40 Equity share


KISHORI SINGH 1208160004271171 40 Equity share


AMBIKA SURESH CHETTIAR 1208160004426590 40 Equity share


AMIT DEVISAHAY MALI 1208160004853736 40 Equity share


KASI VEERABHADRAKUMAR DURGAM 1208160005839193 40 Equity share


KUNAL SANJAY SHARMA 1208160006023052 40 Equity share


RAJSHEKAR SHIVAYOGESHWAR HARTI 1208160006061447 40 Equity share


PRASHANTH SRINIVAS SHET 1208160006248630 40 Equity share


SHASHI KANT CHAUBE 1208160006421804 40 Equity share


RISHIKESH MAHADEV BILGI 1208160006938922 40 Equity share


ROHAN RAJENDRA BAMBULKAR 1208160007062028 40 Equity share


SUSHANT JALINDAR JAGTAP 1208160009615653 40 Equity share


GAURAV GARG 1208160015112211 40 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1208180000531460 40 Equity share


WATHUGUNDLA ANAND KUMAR GOUD 1208250000246091 40 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR CHOURASIYA 1208250000384413 40 Equity share


SIDDAIAH RAGHAVENDRA 1208250001219694 40 Equity share


VIJAYALAKSHMI K 1301240003572448 40 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PRAJAPATI 1301240004391500 40 Equity share


MAHENDRA AMBALAL RANA 1301870000347470 40 Equity share


FREDERICK RONALD DSOUZA 1304140000903496 40 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN 1304140007796981 40 Equity share


SAYANI NAVEEN IN300214-22513882 40 Equity share


NARESH KANWAR IN300450-14617877 40 Equity share


VIDYA DEVI AGARWAL IN300476-41264946 40 Equity share


ARCHIS SURESH RAUL IN300513-81322142 40 Equity share


DHARMENDRA VIRENDRA PAL IN300513-81697597 40 Equity share


SUDHIR SHIVAJI MORE IN300513-81717947 40 Equity share







SRIDEVI LADLAPUR IN300513-82255932 40 Equity share


SATINDER PAL SINGH IN300513-82378734 40 Equity share


RADHA SENTHILKUMAR IN300597-10305020 40 Equity share


JHARANA JENA IN300966-10945261 40 Equity share


ANITA SANJAY SINGH IN301549-52750540 40 Equity share


CHANDRAVILAS KAILASHKUMAR KOTHARI IN302822-10416219 40 Equity share


SAURABH KUMAR IN302902-40897950 40 Equity share


POORNIMA HOLLA IN303028-54340308 40 Equity share


ASHISH RAGHUNATHRAO BAKAL IN303028-81484802 40 Equity share


SUNILKUMAR BABUBHAI TAILOR IN303116-11277255 40 Equity share


NILESH RAMESH SALODKAR IN303116-11975883 40 Equity share


NEIL AMAR CHHEDA IN303116-12419193 40 Equity share


VIVEK DUBEY IN303116-12564490 40 Equity share


BIKASH GUPTA IN304295-27308788 40 Equity share


VISHNU PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA 1208160005800123 39 Equity share


ANURAG DIXIT IN302679-34342395 39 Equity share


JYOTSNA RAJESH IN303719-10691630 39 Equity share


AZIZ TAMBAWALA IN304295-27374341 39 Equity share


SUDERSHAN KUMAR KASHYAP 1204470006697384 38 Equity share


AKHILESH KUMAR 1205420000320901 38 Equity share


MURALI MURALI N 1208160000607529 38 Equity share


YOGESH KUMAR 1208160004035181 38 Equity share


ANKIT CHOUHAN 1208160007481697 38 Equity share


RAMACHANDRA REDDY A IN300175-10126258 38 Equity share


F NAJIMUTHUSALIGA IN304295-19720278 38 Equity share


VIKRANT VIJAYKUMAR DESHMUKH 1208250000399111 37 Equity share


AMIT ANANDRAO KOTHAWALE IN301549-57618775 37 Equity share


KAMAL KANT MEENA 1204720000854588 36 Equity share


SAILENDRA BHAGAT 1208160001783618 36 Equity share


LATHA C IN302902-49230686 36 Equity share


ROHAN CHIMANAJI PANDIT 1202700000258508 35 Equity share


PARAS 1203320013245201 35 Equity share


GIRISH J PARMAR 1203600002708199 35 Equity share


SEEMA AGRAWAL 1204470008100978 35 Equity share


MURUGENDRAIAH YASHAVANTH 1208160006479344 35 Equity share


KARUNANITHI UDHAYAPRAKASH 1208160006823993 35 Equity share


AASHISH LALTAPRASAD YADAV 1208250000377957 35 Equity share


SUDHIR K R MISHRA IN300239-12051723 35 Equity share


PRANAB SENGUPTA IN300513-21975767 35 Equity share


CHIRAG S PARIKH IN300513-22729811 35 Equity share


KRUNALKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL IN300513-81716552 35 Equity share


SVAPNIL VITTHALBHAI SAKHIYA IN300513-81986290 35 Equity share


DAMODARAN SARVEPALLI IN300513-82267818 35 Equity share


SHANKAR GOPAL IN300513-82279055 35 Equity share


SHUBHAM SOMNATH GAVADE IN300513-83649387 35 Equity share


POTNURU SUDHIR IN301549-54131750 35 Equity share







MANOJ KEJRIWALA IN301604-11217019 35 Equity share


PADAM JAIN IN301983-10257062 35 Equity share


JAGRUTI VIPULKUMAR SONI IN301983-10292257 35 Equity share


KIRAN PRAKASH VARPE IN303116-12450585 35 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR ROUT 1202990006361036 34 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR 1208160002848269 34 Equity share


PARTHA SARATHI NANDI IN301151-27522783 34 Equity share


GHANSHYAMBHAI PRAVINBHAI SHARMA 1201750000117863 33 Equity share


S D KULKARNI 1204720010096423 33 Equity share


DINESH SHARMA IN302679-37795836 33 Equity share


TAPAS KUMAR GHORUI 1202420000331483 32 Equity share


HEMINKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL 1208160005508966 32 Equity share


DHARMBIR SINGH 1208160005751387 32 Equity share


GOLASANGI SURESH ABHISHEK 1208160006447472 32 Equity share


ANAND TIWARI 1208160006865468 32 Equity share


UMESH GONDHALI 1208160008791230 32 Equity share


ROHAN CHANDRAKANT GAWAD IN300513-18239652 32 Equity share


KAULE RAM 1208160001687037 31 Equity share


GOURAV KARADE 1208160002103495 31 Equity share


AMAN KUMAR 1208160006694930 31 Equity share


VARIKUTI KESAVARAO 1301240004508404 31 Equity share


BALAKRISHNAIAH NALAM 1201910103320774 30 Equity share


ANGELO ROBERT BELL 1203000000820390 30 Equity share


DHARAM DUTT RATURI 1203040000268311 30 Equity share


RANJAN KUMAR SARANGI 1203230000567437 30 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR 1203320011963799 30 Equity share


ARIJIT BHOWMIK 1204720014199752 30 Equity share


DAMINI A SHAH 1204780000054093 30 Equity share


PUTTUR MADHUKAR NAYAK 1207440000067936 30 Equity share


SAVITHA MADHUKAR NAYAK 1207440000070664 30 Equity share


VISHNU K SURESH CHETTIYAR 1208160001112960 30 Equity share


JWALA PRASAD MAURYA 1208160001512453 30 Equity share


DIPESH PRAJAPATI 1208160003124371 30 Equity share


SANDHYARANI YELLAVULA 1208160004419741 30 Equity share


SATYA PRAKASH 1208160004911576 30 Equity share


RAMAKRISHNA MUNIPATI 1208160005428935 30 Equity share


THIMMARAJU BRAHMACHAITANYA 1208160005924059 30 Equity share


SUSHIL YADAV 1208160005960790 30 Equity share


SHYAM SUNDER CHHABLANI 1208160007062807 30 Equity share


SYEED AKHTAR 1208160007089831 30 Equity share


AARTI CHOTELAL GUPTA 1208160007242653 30 Equity share


SARAT CHANDRA SWAIN 1208160007494267 30 Equity share


MALTI MANISH CHAUDHARI 1208160007974690 30 Equity share


PARAG PALLAV 1208160013166841 30 Equity share


HITHESH NAIDU GORRIPATI 1208180000504447 30 Equity share


SACHIN LAXMAN BHAGDE 1208180000551791 30 Equity share







JIWACHHA KUMAR 1208250000037640 30 Equity share


KUMAR ANSHU 1208250000318303 30 Equity share


PUJA KUMARI 1208870032274472 30 Equity share


PRITHWISH BHATTACHARYA 1208870037551241 30 Equity share


PUKHRAJ JHUMARLAL GANDHI 1304140000982079 30 Equity share


KRISHNA E IN300513-18277272 30 Equity share


SUNDEEP KUMAR DOWLAGAR IN300513-80094312 30 Equity share


VICKY DYANESHWAR PATIL IN300513-81878314 30 Equity share


HARI SHANKAR JENA IN301151-24107601 30 Equity share


M K PRABAKARAN IN301151-27806928 30 Equity share


VILAS SADASHIO AGE IN301313-21604023 30 Equity share


SHAKUNTLA RANI IN301508-10002403 30 Equity share


DADE RAJAIAH IN301549-34997115 30 Equity share


VIKRAM RAMESH KESARI IN301549-51021895 30 Equity share


ARVIND ASHOK BADHE IN301549-55572140 30 Equity share


RAHUL ARORA IN301670-10167620 30 Equity share


PRADEEP MOOTHEDETH IN301670-10355081 30 Equity share


JAIN PUNIT HITESHBHAI IN301991-10980344 30 Equity share


RINKU RANI IN302236-12443834 30 Equity share


MAHENDRA AMBALAL RANA IN302822-10413296 30 Equity share


SHASHIKANT CHAUBE IN302902-46640146 30 Equity share


SREEKANTH RAMA MUTHYALA IN303028-50236820 30 Equity share


MANISH PARSHOTTAM RAMRAKHIYANI IN303116-12484481 30 Equity share


YOGESHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SONI IN304182-10021049 30 Equity share


SUMIT PRAMOD SONI IN304295-24303775 30 Equity share


RAMANDEEP WALIA IN306114-10680197 30 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR 1204720007052826 29 Equity share


MANOJ ACHARJEE 1208160001005221 29 Equity share


KEYUR PANDEY IN300513-19278797 29 Equity share


BHALACHANDRA VASANT PATIL IN300513-81841365 29 Equity share


POOJA PRAGNESHKUMAR PATEL IN304295-23437264 29 Equity share


LOKESH VASANT KHANDELWAL 1208160004421710 28 Equity share


AJAY SINGH 1208160007642598 28 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN303028-82054314 28 Equity share


NALIN BILOCHAN VERMA 1203320013329843 27 Equity share


RADHIKA VISHWANATHAN 1203600001635125 27 Equity share


NAGARAJU BOYINA 1203810000200135 27 Equity share


SUJATHA S ADDAGATLA 1204720011946466 27 Equity share


NAYAN NAG IN300513-80705708 27 Equity share


SHRI PANKAJ JAIN IN306114-20201007 27 Equity share


SAMIRA SAHU 1208160006489443 26 Equity share


MALWDE PRITAM RAJENDRA IN304295-19796278 26 Equity share


P K DWIVEDI IN306122-10126434 26 Equity share


VINEET SACHDEVA 1201060003146776 25 Equity share


ABHAY CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1202700000342066 25 Equity share


LALITA ASHOK VARDHAN 1202890000141721 25 Equity share







KANISHTHA PAREEK 1203140000126893 25 Equity share


ANNASAHEB DUNDAPPA HATTARKI 1203600001500232 25 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR I HATROTE 1203600001500403 25 Equity share


SAURABH KUMAR 1204310000308957 25 Equity share


RAJESH VERMA 1204370000356803 25 Equity share


ASHOK BABURAO KALE 1204720014322984 25 Equity share


MAZHARHUSAIN MUHAMMADSHAFI KAPADIA 1206720000045213 25 Equity share


AGRAWAL OMPRAKASH 1208160001153222 25 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR LAKSHAKAR 1208160001347100 25 Equity share


ASHISH SHAW 1208160003926551 25 Equity share


TUSHAR SURESH JADHAV 1208160004739581 25 Equity share


VAISHALI SAINATH KOLI 1208160005758671 25 Equity share


UMA SHARMA 1208160005894301 25 Equity share


RAJASEKHAR REDDY BALAMREDDY 1208160005901761 25 Equity share


PRANAV BAKSHI 1208160005954132 25 Equity share


MUKUL PANDURANG AMRUTKAR 1208160006453976 25 Equity share


CHANDAN KUMAR 1208160006543981 25 Equity share


SATISH TIPPANNA BETAGERI 1208160006546163 25 Equity share


MAHESH TIPPANNAPPA SARANGI 1208160007022132 25 Equity share


EESHA SUDHIR SAMBREY 1208160007083059 25 Equity share


KARUNAIRAJ PREVEENRAJ 1208160007631972 25 Equity share


SAMIR KASAM CHOUDHARI 1208160009417528 25 Equity share


KRISHNAVENI KUCHIMANCHI 1208160139180170 25 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR PADHAN 1208250000413116 25 Equity share


MOHAMMED RAJA HUSSAIN ANSARI 1208250000441211 25 Equity share


RAJESHKUMAR BABUBHAI CHAVDA 1208250001457814 25 Equity share


ASHISH B DUBEY 1301240000355911 25 Equity share


VEERARAGAVAN K 1301240001762911 25 Equity share


RAMAWATAR MEHARWAL 1301760000003282 25 Equity share


PARAMANAND RAMASRE VARMA 1304140002206677 25 Equity share


PRAVIN DAULAT PAWAR 1304140006463841 25 Equity share


SHILPI ARYA 1601430100570353 25 Equity share


SANDEEP KUMAR PATIL 1601430101485212 25 Equity share


R KESAVAN IN300214-10558437 25 Equity share


S ANAND IN300214-18323181 25 Equity share


AARTI PRASHANT GHULE IN300214-20985585 25 Equity share


SHAILESH KUMAR KRISHNALAL GANDHI IN300214-21327918 25 Equity share


ANILKUMAR JAYDEVBHAI PATEL IN300214-22502913 25 Equity share


PRAVIN KHANDEKAR IN300214-33020872 25 Equity share


RAJESH P E IN300239-11480435 25 Equity share


MAHESH KUMAR M SHAH IN300409-10105548 25 Equity share


HASMUKHBHAI K PANCHAL IN300513-15078835 25 Equity share


SULAKSHANA SHAKARHARI DHANWAT IN300513-18307967 25 Equity share


SRIRAMKRISHNA D IN300513-22462507 25 Equity share


CHANDANA KS IN300513-22789279 25 Equity share







SUJEET KUMAR MOHTA IN300513-81009726 25 Equity share


ANWARUDDULA SIDDIQUE IN300513-81418196 25 Equity share


PRAVIN ABHAYNARAYAN RAI IN300513-82222138 25 Equity share


SANGRAM PRALHADRAO MUNDE IN300513-82284819 25 Equity share


MITESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN300636-10202662 25 Equity share


SUMIT SOM IN300708-10646774 25 Equity share


H V Girish IN301330-40497473 25 Equity share


HARDIK JAYESHBHAI SHAH IN301469-10128160 25 Equity share


MADHU SUDHAN RAO KASPA IN301549-55337719 25 Equity share


KULDEEP IN301549-55999910 25 Equity share


NILESH RAVIKANT DHAKRAS IN301549-62877866 25 Equity share


KALIKA PRASAD DHYANI IN301670-10225018 25 Equity share


SITA SINGH YADAV IN302679-35733543 25 Equity share


BABITA JEETENDRA AMIN IN303028-53549860 25 Equity share


LAKSHMI NARAYAN NAYAK IN303028-59633346 25 Equity share


NITIN GAUTAM PANAPATIL IN303028-60812433 25 Equity share


YADAV DINESH SURYABALI IN303116-10531809 25 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR IN303116-11404564 25 Equity share


BHAT SURESH IN303719-10017324 25 Equity share


JAGOT CHANDRA CHUTIA IN304295-20481123 25 Equity share


LAD ANJANA MANISH 1208160001353657 24 Equity share


BHATTACHARJEE NATH PRASENJIT 1208160005559221 24 Equity share


VINIT NAVINCHANDRA GADA 1208160006356066 24 Equity share


RACHANA B PATEL IN303116-12368092 24 Equity share


BALBIR GIR 1203600003076043 23 Equity share


VENKATA RAMANA REDDY PONDUGULA 1203600003251803 23 Equity share


NISHANT PAHWA 1208160001231883 23 Equity share


NARAYANAREDDY DINAKARAN 1208160005783945 23 Equity share


PRASAD SUBRAHMANYESWARA NITTALA 1208160010184516 23 Equity share


SHYAMALESH NATH BHADURI 1203230003232019 22 Equity share


SURESH R PARMAR 1203320003497701 22 Equity share


KHARODIYA BASIRAHMAD ISUBBHAI 1203320003696125 22 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR DUMASWALA 1203600002935634 22 Equity share


NAVEEN KUMAR K 1204720002367291 22 Equity share


NEETU AGARWAL 1206690000690681 22 Equity share


JAYSHREE PRAKASH SHAH 1207440000083561 22 Equity share


LAKSHMI NARAYANAREDDY NUVVURI 1208160006542762 22 Equity share


PARAG RAJESH NAKAR 1208160015475425 22 Equity share


SOHAIL LATIF KHAN 1304140008400310 22 Equity share


MADHURI PRABHAKAR DEOTALE IN301151-21303404 22 Equity share


RAMILABEN JAYANTILAL SUTHAR IN301276-30670064 22 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR IN301549-33058332 22 Equity share


POONAM DEVI IN301549-35461727 22 Equity share


M DHANAPAL IN302269-12800509 22 Equity share







SRINIVASU DADI 1208160000149841 21 Equity share


SANKAR KUMAR GAIN IN300239-13713191 21 Equity share


DHARMENDRA J ADATE IN303028-59166078 21 Equity share


YOGESH GANESH SINKAR 1201090006815213 20 Equity share


ANIL SAINI 1201090006897652 20 Equity share


VIJAY ARJANBHAI CHAVDA 1201090007342341 20 Equity share


YADAV SHIVAJI KHATAL 1201090700104646 20 Equity share


NIYATI DHARMENDRA SANGHAVI 1202890001476210 20 Equity share


CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 1203040000093361 20 Equity share


SUBHRANSU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA 1203040000294502 20 Equity share


ANJALI GOYAL 1203230001265899 20 Equity share


NEETU SAINI 1203230001499599 20 Equity share


MASTAN SUMAN KUMAR MUNAGA 1203230001562041 20 Equity share


KEVAL AJMERA 1203230001969598 20 Equity share


RAMILA PRAVINKUMAR SAKARIYA 1203330000949141 20 Equity share


NAVIN KUMAR 1203350001452109 20 Equity share


MADHUSUDAN RAO SAMINENI 1203600002863521 20 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI AKBARI 1204370000440794 20 Equity share


T MURUGESH 1204470006577740 20 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR PATIDAR 1204470008100389 20 Equity share


RAGHUNATH N INGALE 1204470008214810 20 Equity share


RAI SINGH 1204470008356723 20 Equity share


SAMEER SHINDE 1204720001884589 20 Equity share


PARTHA PRATIM DAS 1204720006323266 20 Equity share


RAKESH RATNAKAR PRABHU 1204720006424131 20 Equity share


YOGENDRA SINGH NAGAR 1204720011185601 20 Equity share


AMIT NEMCHAND MALDE 1204890000181624 20 Equity share


JINANAND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 1205790000007809 20 Equity share


GURULINGAYYA BASSAYA SWAMY 1206420003506333 20 Equity share


NISHANT JAIN 1208160000607795 20 Equity share


M ARUN KUMAR 1208160001484258 20 Equity share


SHAHINA KAZI 1208160002056553 20 Equity share


SANDIP BALU DHINDLE 1208160002502326 20 Equity share


VENKATESH BOOTHAM 1208160002693730 20 Equity share


YESO DAS 1208160002871332 20 Equity share


NARASIMHAN VIGNESH 1208160003156963 20 Equity share


SUBHADEEP GHOSH 1208160003172219 20 Equity share


ANAND VINOD AGRAWAL 1208160003620139 20 Equity share


RIDDHI KHANDELWAL 1208160003941981 20 Equity share


SRIDEVI TANNEERU 1208160004252610 20 Equity share


AMARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1208160005026632 20 Equity share


VENKATA RAMANA PAGADALA 1208160005206529 20 Equity share


VENKATARAVITEJA PENDYALA 1208160005657354 20 Equity share


VENKATESH POORNACHANDRA 1208160005715103 20 Equity share


HEMANT SINGH BISHT 1208160005883376 20 Equity share







JYOTHSNA THADA 1208160006336822 20 Equity share


ABHISH ALEX BABU 1208160006392789 20 Equity share


MEENA KUMARI VERMA 1208160006420927 20 Equity share


IMRAN LIYAKATALI SHAIKH 1208160006629712 20 Equity share


SHAN MEHROTRA 1208160007408567 20 Equity share


RAHUL DIGAMBER SHETGAONKAR 1208250000309396 20 Equity share


SIDDHAARTH BHARDWAJ 1208250000318282 20 Equity share


B RAGHAVENDRA RAJU 1301240003999149 20 Equity share


GANESH CHANDRA BEHERA 1301240004032889 20 Equity share


SHALINI E 1301240004505331 20 Equity share


MUSUNURU SRINIVASARAO 1301240004535962 20 Equity share


ANAND TRIPATHI 1301440000607544 20 Equity share


THIRUMALA PRASANNA 1301440001944646 20 Equity share


KUMAR SANGAMESHWAR JAINAPUR 1304140007253746 20 Equity share


ANIMESH MOITRA 1304140008316431 20 Equity share


SHEFALI JINDAL 1601430104265382 20 Equity share


BHAVANARAYANA JAMILI IN300214-20592022 20 Equity share


JOEL V J IN300214-20958638 20 Equity share


VIJAY BALASAHEB BHILARE IN300214-22688207 20 Equity share


THEJASWI S IN300450-14757664 20 Equity share


KRISHAN KUMAR MONGA IN300476-43551285 20 Equity share


CHETAN J DUMASIA IN300513-14991197 20 Equity share


BHALCHANDRA S RANADE IN300513-16717499 20 Equity share


RADHEY SHYAM YADAV IN300513-19782330 20 Equity share


AVISHEK MUKHERJEE IN300513-21955265 20 Equity share


JATIN NARANG IN300513-80349980 20 Equity share


SANJU BAI IN300513-80932716 20 Equity share


PANKAJ GUPTA IN300513-82072408 20 Equity share


SHOEB ANSARI IN300513-82333360 20 Equity share


TEJAS PRABHAKAR SHINGTE IN300513-82350781 20 Equity share


URVISH HASMUKHLAL JOSHI IN300513-84709868 20 Equity share


NARAYANA MURTHY S N IN301151-22046921 20 Equity share


PAWADE SUMIT IN301549-39757063 20 Equity share


SAMIR KUMAR SANTRA IN301549-50489294 20 Equity share


N GOPI IN301549-55082801 20 Equity share


R PRASHANTH IN301549-55377558 20 Equity share


RAIYA KAMLESH BHAGWANJI IN301549-55599380 20 Equity share


PRALAY PARUA IN301549-55632170 20 Equity share


MAKODA BILKISH D IN301549-56116103 20 Equity share


SURJIT SINGH IN301774-12249132 20 Equity share


ARUN PATRO IN302269-11591612 20 Equity share


KRISHAN KUMAR IN302269-13505671 20 Equity share


BURHANUDDIN SIRAZUDIN SHAIKH IN302461-10269676 20 Equity share


CT ARASAPPAN IN302679-32354190 20 Equity share


PARTHIPAN VAJERAVELU IN302902-40933702 20 Equity share







VILAS RAJARAM RANE IN302902-43245656 20 Equity share


HEMANT GORAKH PATIL IN302902-46770715 20 Equity share


C DWARAKA NATH IN303028-50509113 20 Equity share


GANESH SHRIPAT JADHAV IN303028-65596480 20 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR PADALA IN303270-10811441 20 Equity share


YOGESH DINKAR TAMTE IN304295-27145680 20 Equity share


VACHAN M L 1203600003007103 19 Equity share


KATHIJA 1204920001822541 19 Equity share


NARENDRA KUMAR 1208160005794051 19 Equity share


ATUL RATNAKUMAR GADEKAR 1208160005800955 19 Equity share


DHIRAJ GHANASHYAM GAWAS 1208160006884185 19 Equity share


TEJASWINI SAMIR MANE 1208180000161601 19 Equity share


JAISON GEORGE IN300513-22629440 19 Equity share


HARISH SATISH PURANIK IN300513-80576208 19 Equity share


NAVIK DHAVAL YOGESHCHANDRA 1201090007240069 18 Equity share


SANTOSH CHINTAMAN UNAVANE 1203600003120987 18 Equity share


MARAKUTE NAMDEV MADHARAO 1204720003182115 18 Equity share


SANJEEV KUMAR 1204720010451913 18 Equity share


ABHISHEK MALAKAR 1208160006952871 18 Equity share


ANILKUMAR RONANKI 1208160007501241 18 Equity share


HEMANTKUMAR CHIMANBHAI DHIMMAR 1208160007937071 18 Equity share


Ashok kumar 1208180000491711 18 Equity share


RASHMI B 1304050000091964 18 Equity share


APARNA R DHURI 1208160000578674 17 Equity share


PRAVIN KISAN MAPARI 1208160001498011 17 Equity share


DEEPTI SANGAMESH FULARI 1208160006661818 17 Equity share


SHREE PRAKASH KATHARIYA IN300394-18644590 17 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR IN301549-37912892 17 Equity share


UMESH RAJARAM WAYACHAL 1208160006470890 16 Equity share


SUMIT ASTHANA IN303028-58448196 16 Equity share


HIMANSHU SHUKLA IN304295-26262510 16 Equity share


AARTI PRALHAD KHADE 1201090007207107 15 Equity share


RESHMA DHARMESH SHAH 1203410000550956 15 Equity share


SABLE PRATIK 1203600002499445 15 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR GIRI 1203600003065578 15 Equity share


ALMIN AMIRBHAI SUTAR 1203600003242482 15 Equity share


PRASHANT SURESH PATIL 1203600003269880 15 Equity share


SWAPNIL MOHAN KADU 1203600003272659 15 Equity share


ABHILASH SURENDRA MISHRA 1204470000393006 15 Equity share


VIGNESHWARAN NAGARAJAN 1204470002830014 15 Equity share


VIMAL KUMAR SINGH 1204470008025109 15 Equity share


RAMARAO GUNTU 1204470008074746 15 Equity share


MOVVA BALA GANGADHARA RAO 1207830000004120 15 Equity share


SUZANA GUPTA 1208160001037203 15 Equity share


TARE POONAM DATTARAM 1208160001539604 15 Equity share


THIPPANNA SOMASHEKARA 1208160003847315 15 Equity share







MAYANK MUKESHBHAI VAKHARIA 1208160005664963 15 Equity share


NAGENDRA PANDEY 1208160005665251 15 Equity share


THIRUPATHIREDDY BOMMANAPALLY 1208160006107643 15 Equity share


NISHA SIDDHARTH SOMANI 1208160006130113 15 Equity share


RAVI KUMAR 1208160006176642 15 Equity share


GADDAM SUBASH 1208160006448569 15 Equity share


YASH BHARATBHAI SEDANI 1208160006506318 15 Equity share


ANKUSH GOYAL 1208160007382991 15 Equity share


SRISHTI BHATT 1208160008670572 15 Equity share


TARALI NATH 1208160015927694 15 Equity share


GOPAL BHARATH 1208160045302680 15 Equity share


GIRIBOINA SURESHBABU YADAV 1208250000233253 15 Equity share


VINAYAK GAUTAM 1208250000641933 15 Equity share


THIMMA REDDY A 1301240004146128 15 Equity share


PRIYANKA SARKAR 1301240004371598 15 Equity share


HIMANSHU VERMA 1301440001960134 15 Equity share


DHARAM KARAN KORA 1301440002060486 15 Equity share


HITESH HIMMATLAL LIMANI IN300214-21936990 15 Equity share


CHUCHENDRA L S IN300214-22016485 15 Equity share


JOSEPHVICTOR M IN300239-13285518 15 Equity share


ALPESHKUMAR BRAJKISHORE SHARMA IN300513-80375175 15 Equity share


SHRADDHA SINGH IN300513-80902625 15 Equity share


NIKUL D DUDHATRA IN300513-82281380 15 Equity share


ROSHAN SHANTARAM MORE IN301549-54954110 15 Equity share


S SRINIVASA RAO IN303028-53823915 15 Equity share


SIVAPRAKASH KRISHNASAMY IN303028-63270360 15 Equity share


TANIA PURI IN303028-67573735 15 Equity share


PARMOD KUMAR IN303028-69565357 15 Equity share


NIVEDITA MAJUMDAR IN303116-11722067 15 Equity share


NIMESH HASMUKH JAIN 1204720002838784 14 Equity share


JYOTI SINGH 1204720004414880 14 Equity share


FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 1204910000000042 14 Equity share


RAMKRISHNA GHORAI 1204920002239310 14 Equity share


SANTOSHKUMAR SHIROLAKAR 1208160001994765 14 Equity share


RAJARETHNAM JENARTHANAN 1208160002694033 14 Equity share


NRUJALKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL 1208160006722167 14 Equity share


AMOL RAUT 1208160023341071 14 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR KULKARNI IN303028-56190710 14 Equity share


ABHISHEK KIRITKUMAR JOSHI 1208160007098745 13 Equity share


ABHISHEK GOYAL 1208160007368455 13 Equity share


Nitin Singh 1208180001409190 13 Equity share


K KRISHNA CHAITANYA 1601430101584281 13 Equity share


PRASHANT SHRINIVAS SHET IN300214-17771724 13 Equity share


ELIA EMMADY IN300513-13758359 13 Equity share


YEDLA S V J V PRASADBABU IN304295-15586740 13 Equity share







PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 1202990003822921 12 Equity share


SANTHOSH KUMAR B A 1208160000362060 12 Equity share


OMKAR VIKAS BHEDE 1208160004771104 12 Equity share


BHAGWAN SAHAI GURJAR 1208160006569626 12 Equity share


RAMARAO JOGULU GUNTU 1208160007060210 12 Equity share


PRASAD KRISHNA TAKATE 1208160007065749 12 Equity share


SAGAR SURESH NAIK 1304140008450250 12 Equity share


VASURAJ IN300513-21009849 12 Equity share


PRIYANJALI DAS IN301549-36765459 12 Equity share


Vithal Satwaji Bhagat IN302814-11584033 12 Equity share


FENIL HIREN DOSHI IN303028-64781293 12 Equity share


SHASHI GUPTA 1201090008501540 11 Equity share


JAI SINGH PURVIA 1202470000110861 11 Equity share


RAVINDER RAMINI 1203320007678929 11 Equity share


HEM LATA CHAWLA 1203320012907312 11 Equity share


KALPESHBHAI NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 1204470002137144 11 Equity share


DHEERAJ KHATRI 1204720014316214 11 Equity share


KISHORE KISHORE JOSHI 1208160000665621 11 Equity share


KUMAR SHASWAT 1208160004443010 11 Equity share


MITHUN PAUL 1208160004540462 11 Equity share


B SOMASHEKHAR 1301440001179931 11 Equity share


ASHWASTI IN300214-10599484 11 Equity share


SUMAN SAHANI IN300214-17496416 11 Equity share


RAVI RANJAN KUMAR IN300214-17560482 11 Equity share


MANOJ CHAUDHARY IN300394-18547247 11 Equity share


NAKUL VIJAY KAWLE IN300513-10984526 11 Equity share


ASHISH SALIVKAR IN300513-21407645 11 Equity share


SHAILESH T SUTARIYA IN300513-21844601 11 Equity share


MONDKAR RAJESH SONU IN300513-21950778 11 Equity share


ARUNAVA ADHIKARY IN300513-82188763 11 Equity share


JAGRUTI SHANTILAL SHAH IN300749-10242015 11 Equity share


SANTOSH DINODIA IN300853-10000045 11 Equity share


PRABHAKAR TRIMBAKRAO DEOTALE IN301151-20622709 11 Equity share


PRABHAVATIBEN NATVARBHAI PATLIYA IN302461-10558975 11 Equity share


Anish Chouraria IN302814-12274893 11 Equity share


VANASARLA V S SANKARAM IN302863-10355709 11 Equity share


KANAKAMBARAN SANKARAN IN302902-41297106 11 Equity share


AKHILESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY IN303028-59836573 11 Equity share


SANCHIT GOYAL IN303028-68806295 11 Equity share


KISHORE K P IN304295-18235772 11 Equity share


K CHAITANYA KUMAR IN304295-18414456 11 Equity share


ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA IN306114-90067222 11 Equity share


ARVIND VAMAN MOGHE 1201060002244341 10 Equity share


DHARIYADEVI JAIN 1201060002336669 10 Equity share


N VELUSAMY 1201090001901605 10 Equity share


SHREYAS MODI 1201090005448508 10 Equity share







NARENDRA PRAJAPATI 1201090006036270 10 Equity share


SMRITA SARMA 1201090020289321 10 Equity share


KIRAN PRAKASH KATHE 1201090700222113 10 Equity share


YATRI MAHESHBHAI UPADHYAY 1201130000421881 10 Equity share


SARASWATHY PRABHUKUMAR ASHA 1202980000370701 10 Equity share


NIRMAL VATS 1202990002930026 10 Equity share


DEEPAK SINGH BISHT 1203230001565775 10 Equity share


ROSHANALI ABDULALI MEGHANI 1204470008010360 10 Equity share


THORAT RAHUL 1204470008498714 10 Equity share


SURAJ FAKIRA TADAVI 1204470008547621 10 Equity share


ROSHAN DIPAK MESHRAM 1204470008641405 10 Equity share


RAGHAV MODI 1204470008979761 10 Equity share


MILAN ANTONY 1204720003620911 10 Equity share


SANTOSH TANAJI JADHAV 1204720005049702 10 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1204720005272664 10 Equity share


VEENU MITTAL 1204720007608142 10 Equity share


SAMEEP BABU KORE 1204720011289041 10 Equity share


ARINDAM PAN 1204720012814092 10 Equity share


JITENDRA MEGHJI BANGARI 1204720014103258 10 Equity share


D K V BHADRA KUMAR 1204920001847159 10 Equity share


HAKIM ZAID SHAKIL 1204920002052870 10 Equity share


PARTHA PRATIM BANERJEE 1204920002274985 10 Equity share


NIRAL SURESH SALOT 1206290000274617 10 Equity share


VISHWAKARMA RAJU DILIPKUMAR 1208160001341930 10 Equity share


ROHIT SANKESHWARI 1208160002448776 10 Equity share


SUHAS MADHUKAR KHARAT 1208160002540991 10 Equity share


AMIT PRATAP SINGH 1208160004177820 10 Equity share


RAJESH JAYARAJA VARMA 1208160004453367 10 Equity share


GAJANAN BHAUSAHEB PAWAR 1208160004768127 10 Equity share


SHIVAM KANODIA 1208160005553971 10 Equity share


GURUNATH PANDURANG PHADKE 1208160005754001 10 Equity share


ARINDAM PHUKAN 1208160005952481 10 Equity share


RANGAREDDY VINAYKUMAR 1208160006271795 10 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR VERMA 1208160006310694 10 Equity share


SARADA PRASANNA BEHERA 1208160006638731 10 Equity share


VISHAL KUMAR 1208160006831185 10 Equity share


ANKIT GADODIA 1208160006837651 10 Equity share


SALIG RAM GAUTAM 1208160006900913 10 Equity share


GOVIND TAILOR 1208160007103167 10 Equity share


SHAINAZ ZULFIKARALI SAMNANI 1208160007514394 10 Equity share


NANURAM PUNDALIK CHAVHAN 1208160007577626 10 Equity share


SANDEEP JAIN 1208160007586852 10 Equity share


ANAND MUKESHBHAI PATEL 1208160007637581 10 Equity share


MUTHUPALANIAPP


AN NACHAMMAI 1208160007839648 10 Equity share







PRAJESH SUBHASHCHANDRA VYAS 1208160011907120 10 Equity share


RAHUL 1208160015311507 10 Equity share


VIJAY GANGAWANI 1208180000704147 10 Equity share


SACHINKUMAR SOLANKI 1208180001365407 10 Equity share


RATAN KUMAR PRASAD 1208250000204802 10 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR RAWAT 1208250000339427 10 Equity share


PARTHRAJSINH RAVINDRASINH JADEJA 1208250000404371 10 Equity share


SATISH SHIVAJI GAIKWAD 1208250000424721 10 Equity share


CHIRAGKUMAR MADHUBHAI MAKANI 1208250000487801 10 Equity share


RAHUL BANERJEE 1208250000959692 10 Equity share


FIVE POINT ZERO ZEROPAISA CAPITAL LTD 1208250003621142 10 Equity share


B VENKATESHWARLU 1301240000390636 10 Equity share


MUFADDAL HUSSAIN 1301240000590809 10 Equity share


MOHIT JAIN 1301240003892195 10 Equity share


SANGEETA 1301240004280240 10 Equity share


KABIR DIWAN 1301240004533211 10 Equity share


SUJITHKUMAR S 1301240005666685 10 Equity share


VIPIN KAILASHNATH KEDIA 1301440001270353 10 Equity share


JAIPRAKASH PRASAD BARAI 1302340000130065 10 Equity share


MOLVI KHALID ABAS 1304140004759921 10 Equity share


TEJAS TUKARAM KAMBLI 1304140007303131 10 Equity share


MEET SANJAYBHAI VADODARIA 1304140008321695 10 Equity share


SANTHOSH KUMAR GONDELA 1601430100281662 10 Equity share


AKASHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL 1601430104109940 10 Equity share


VIKAS GHAMAJI PADEKAR IN300214-19739256 10 Equity share


MANDAR PUNDALIK SAWANT IN300214-22685067 10 Equity share


SAGAR SANTOSH KUTE IN300214-23947080 10 Equity share


KIRAN SEBAN IN300239-12647835 10 Equity share


RAJ KUMAR SHARMA IN300327-10518999 10 Equity share


AMAR NATH MISHRA IN300513-12966295 10 Equity share


DR Y


L NARASIMHA 


MURTHY IN300513-13791297 10 Equity share


PRADEEP NEGI IN300513-21095008 10 Equity share


SUSHMA JAISWAL IN300513-23366423 10 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR IN300513-80601515 10 Equity share


JAYDEEP S DARJI IN300513-81222260 10 Equity share


PINESH SUBHASH JADHAV IN300513-81848889 10 Equity share


SANDIP FULSING RAJPUT IN300513-81851447 10 Equity share


URVESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL IN300513-81883523 10 Equity share


PRAVIN SANTOSH PAWAR IN300513-82186858 10 Equity share


ANIKET DEEPAK NIRWAN IN300513-82301718 10 Equity share


TANVEER ABDULKAREEM SHAIKH IN300513-82385803 10 Equity share


SRINIVAS PILLI IN300513-82423068 10 Equity share


VANITA ARSI DODIA IN300974-12261628 10 Equity share


V PARTHIPAN IN301151-25151091 10 Equity share


BHARAT BHUSHAN MISHRA IN301151-27300153 10 Equity share







NAGESH MANMOHAN MISHRA IN301330-20911338 10 Equity share


JITESH BHAVSAR IN301549-33649906 10 Equity share


VIJAY RASIKLAL SADIWALA HUF IN301549-38851469 10 Equity share


VISHAL BALKRISHNA NATHBUVA IN301549-39489073 10 Equity share


ANKIT CHOUHAN IN301549-51346358 10 Equity share


CORREA ANDRE RALPH IN301549-51357075 10 Equity share


DIPESH DIGAMBAR KALE IN301549-54447811 10 Equity share


GAUTAM KUMAR SINHA IN301549-55223680 10 Equity share


KARUNANITHI SELVARAJ IN301549-55893790 10 Equity share


ANUP A S IN301549-55994578 10 Equity share


MANGESH PRAKASH TARU IN301549-56095278 10 Equity share


SUPRIYA SWAPNIL KASURDE IN301549-56225952 10 Equity share


PINKY IN301637-42024247 10 Equity share


K GURUPRASAD UDUPA IN301895-10735790 10 Equity share


SUNIL BHARDWAJ IN302269-11190254 10 Equity share


P THANGARASU IN302269-12016228 10 Equity share


VIVEKANAND S MARKANDEYA IN302269-14763551 10 Equity share


NAVINCHANDRA SHANKARRAO MARKANDEYA IN302269-14847431 10 Equity share


PANKAJ SANAVADA IN302679-38070905 10 Equity share


Ritu Agarwal IN302814-10411908 10 Equity share


G GUHESH IN302902-47235075 10 Equity share


KUTUBUDDIN S SHEIKH IN302902-48487554 10 Equity share


ABHISHEK DUBEY IN302902-49073238 10 Equity share


MULCHAND ACHARYA IN302978-10552363 10 Equity share


MADHUSUDHANA RAO MARELLA IN303028-54367069 10 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL IN303028-69070133 10 Equity share


BHANU HARSHA KOVVALI IN303116-12526923 10 Equity share


SUJIT SUBHASH CHOBHE IN303116-12551902 10 Equity share


ANKIT KUMAR GOEL IN304295-27350627 10 Equity share


SUMAN MISHRA IN306114-10647695 10 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR M VAKKUND 1204720004517046 9 Equity share


Siddharth Singh 1208180000447940 9 Equity share


SRINIVASULU CHADUVULA 1208250001804307 9 Equity share


VASAV KUMAR VERMA 1302790000129323 9 Equity share


SANDIPAN MONDAL IN300513-13328422 9 Equity share


DARAPUREDDI VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO IN300513-22134510 9 Equity share


RAJESH GUNVANTRAI SONI IN300513-22283118 9 Equity share


SWETAPADMA ADHIKARY IN300513-82187248 9 Equity share


SUBHASHKUMAR BALVANTLAL DARJI IN301276-30732673 9 Equity share


SHILPY GUPTA IN302902-46515066 9 Equity share


SANAND SINGH 1201090016847151 8 Equity share


GAUTAM PRAMOD SONAWANE 1203600003210095 8 Equity share


MOHAMMED MAROOF 1204470007997456 8 Equity share


ASHOK KARIYA POOJARY 1204720014357502 8 Equity share


ALAPKUMAR BIPINBHAI PATEL 1205420000557936 8 Equity share


ISHITA DAMBLANI 1208160004995594 8 Equity share







ANMOL LADDHA 1208160005286937 8 Equity share


AMARANATH DATTATRAY PATIL 1208160005473537 8 Equity share


JAYA AKSHAYAN B P 1601430100583394 8 Equity share


SAUGATO PRANAB RAY IN300214-16302194 8 Equity share


MANMEET KAUR IN300214-20379525 8 Equity share


VIJAY DEORAM KOLI IN300513-82356341 8 Equity share


KIRAN LAXMIDAS ASHER IN300966-10946391 8 Equity share


RAMESH CHANDRA I HINGAD IN302164-10421229 8 Equity share


A M FAROOK IN303077-10547819 8 Equity share


BINA KHAITAN IN303526-10004511 8 Equity share


VIJAY KASHINATH MASRAM IN304295-27017745 8 Equity share


KUMARI SUKHBIR IN306122-10130494 8 Equity share


ALAPKUMAR BIPINBHAI PATEL 1204470007999381 7 Equity share


VIPUL KALBURGI 1204470008078282 7 Equity share


JANAGAM SRILATHA 1204720014005799 7 Equity share


BHARGAV NARAYAN LIMAYE 1208160004559296 7 Equity share


DATTATRAYA MADHUKAR PARCHANDE 1208160006528513 7 Equity share


SRINIVAS RAJU 1208160006654796 7 Equity share


VIJAY KANTIBHAI SAKALIYA 1304140008418569 7 Equity share


V SANTHOSHKUMAR IN300214-17832631 7 Equity share


SHALIGRAM PITAMBAR GADHARI IN300513-82355242 7 Equity share


LAKSHMI NARAYANA CHEEKATI IN301637-40998329 7 Equity share


NAVDEEP IN303028-60023868 7 Equity share


VIKAS KUMAR MISHRA IN303028-60159183 7 Equity share


PRATIKKUMAR B PATEL IN303116-12515060 7 Equity share


DIPANKAR PAUL IN304295-27293904 7 Equity share


VIJAYKUMAR ARJANBHAI CHAVDA 1204470008116929 6 Equity share


PRAVIN KUMAR 1205420000833774 6 Equity share


PULKESH K MAHAJAN 1206810000016709 6 Equity share


SAURABH SAINI 1207520000022479 6 Equity share


KIRAN KASHINATH BHIRUD 1208160001824362 6 Equity share


KETAN SUDHIR MARULKAR 1208160003446761 6 Equity share


SUJITH BABU PALAPARAMBIL 1208160005095061 6 Equity share


LAKHI NATH DEORI 1208160005133030 6 Equity share


AMAR NANDKISHOR YADAV 1208160006368538 6 Equity share


SANTIPRAKASH SAHOO 1208160007984791 6 Equity share


SIDHARTH HOTA 1208160016060070 6 Equity share


VIJAY KUKADE 1208160031225179 6 Equity share


MOHAMMAD MEHARAJ 1208180000594711 6 Equity share


KUNAL ATREE 1304140005828363 6 Equity share


DENAKAR S IN300214-17281378 6 Equity share


SAKTHIVEL N A IN303719-10855740 6 Equity share


JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA IN306114-90109668 6 Equity share


DURGA PRASAD SAINI 1201060500459699 5 Equity share


P V SAI MADHAV 1201090006767597 5 Equity share


SHRIKRUSHNA MADHUKAR BURKUL 1201090008497461 5 Equity share







PAVAN AKHAND 1201090016860863 5 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR MAROTI 1201210100513232 5 Equity share


NITA MILAN JHAVERI 1203410000034120 5 Equity share


NIMESH SHANTILAL SHAH 1203410000547225 5 Equity share


BHANWARLAL MEENA 1203500001726672 5 Equity share


MANJULA RAJENDRAPRASAD JOSHI 1203760000174147 5 Equity share


RAJENDRAPRASAD DEVPRASAD JOSHI 1203760000175438 5 Equity share


SUBRATA SARKAR 1204720002243818 5 Equity share


MOUNIKA MOUNIKA SAPPA 1208160000683683 5 Equity share


MEERA GOUNDLA 1208160000808811 5 Equity share


KESHAV LAXMAN GAVALI 1208160002723192 5 Equity share


DINESHPRATAP VIRENDRAPRATAP SINGH 1208160004589730 5 Equity share


PARAMVIR MOHAPATRA 1208160005867761 5 Equity share


GOVIND SINGH RAIPURIYA 1208160006046836 5 Equity share


GAYATRI VISHWAKARMA 1208160006277330 5 Equity share


SWAPNIL PRATAPARK GAVADE 1208160006652064 5 Equity share


ABHIJEET MOHANRAO CHORE 1208160006696655 5 Equity share


RITESH BANSAL 1208160006725776 5 Equity share


SAJAL CHANDAK 1208160007211732 5 Equity share


ADARSH GUPTA 1208160007440696 5 Equity share


SHWETA RANGLANI 1208160007454728 5 Equity share


JITENDRA SINGH 1208160007455054 5 Equity share


MARATHA SHIVAJIRAO NAGARAJA 1208160007477264 5 Equity share


DHARMAVIJAYA KROVVIDI 1208160008111114 5 Equity share


MALLAPPA LAKSHMANAIAH 1208160008812794 5 Equity share


ROBIN ALEX 1208180000364197 5 Equity share


RAHUL THORAT 1208250001063214 5 Equity share


JOSHIL PATEL 1208880000329867 5 Equity share


KETAN KISHOR KOTHARI 1301240001541870 5 Equity share


IPINDER SINGH CHAWLA 1301240001731741 5 Equity share


ANISH DUBEY 1304140008444399 5 Equity share


MAHENDRAKAR SRINATH IN300214-17016663 5 Equity share


ADITYA RAJ JAIN IN300450-14758608 5 Equity share


MANISH BHOGILAL MEHTA IN300476-40068628 5 Equity share


SANJAY S THAMPY IN300513-16898563 5 Equity share


NAVIN SUBHASH ANKALAGI IN300513-80968639 5 Equity share


SIVASANKAR GUDAPATI IN300513-81476843 5 Equity share


ANANYA MOHANTY IN300513-82020406 5 Equity share


SURENDER KUMAR IN300708-10417552 5 Equity share


BHARATI SHANTILAL SHAH IN300749-10242023 5 Equity share


MAHENDRA KUMAR GANDHI IN301151-12722937 5 Equity share


VIJAY PRAKASH MAHESHWARI IN301151-23513519 5 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR HUF IN301151-25529564 5 Equity share


RAJIV GANDHI IN301330-21590219 5 Equity share


VINEETH NARAYANAN IN301356-20635083 5 Equity share







B MADHAVAN IN301549-31624514 5 Equity share


DEEPAK M SAINI IN301549-32811930 5 Equity share


VINAY KUMAR JHA IN301549-50575326 5 Equity share


SOHANIDEVI BHUTADA IN301549-54903706 5 Equity share


RUTASH MITTAL IN301549-55725096 5 Equity share


SAHIL ARORA IN302236-12302912 5 Equity share


LACHHAMAN MAHATO IN302269-14282830 5 Equity share


VASUDHA VIKAS DAKWE IN302679-33314087 5 Equity share


VIJAY SHRIKRISHNA BAPAT IN302902-41873686 5 Equity share


NITIN MENGHANI IN302902-45109606 5 Equity share


Badri Narayan Daga IN302978-10067994 5 Equity share


KRISHANAKANT GHOTEKAR IN303028-54509406 5 Equity share


DIVAKAR S IN303116-10773467 5 Equity share


VENKAN NAIDU VALLABHAREDDI IN303116-10917016 5 Equity share


MANISH MOHANBHAI LAD IN303116-11971876 5 Equity share


JEEVRAJ SINGH IN303116-12536293 5 Equity share


VIKASH PRASAD SAH IN304295-17837164 5 Equity share


HIMANSHU SALUJA 1203230000649446 4 Equity share


RITESH PRAKASH 1208160004435487 4 Equity share


VIMALKUMAR HARILAL BALDANIYA 1208180000408081 4 Equity share


YOGESHKUMAR KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 1208250000272341 4 Equity share


KALLAM TARUN SAI KUMAR REDDY IN300214-24346293 4 Equity share


SAHAJA MUPPIDI IN300513-82033805 4 Equity share


HARSHAD P JADHAV IN301549-56247808 4 Equity share


SUNITA P MARKANDEYA IN302269-14166990 4 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA IN303116-11688102 4 Equity share


KOLLA RAJESH 1204720002362861 3 Equity share


LOKESH SAHU 1204920002268411 3 Equity share


SAI TEJA SOLLETI 1208160005873773 3 Equity share


ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 1208160006129093 3 Equity share


SANTARAM GOVIND POTLE 1208160008128316 3 Equity share


SANTHOSHA BATTARAKUPPA SRINIVASAREDDY 1208160011459097 3 Equity share


KAPIL KUMAR 1208180000484075 3 Equity share


SANDIP LAXMAN BHONE 1208250000178809 3 Equity share


ANIL S GABRIA IN300214-10392090 3 Equity share


DIPSUNDAR ADAK IN300214-17007244 3 Equity share


BALAJI GOVINDRAO DOIFODE IN300214-17567584 3 Equity share


SHAMBHU NATH CHAUDHARY IN300394-18054553 3 Equity share


V LAKSHMANAN IN300513-17360059 3 Equity share


GALANDE GAJANAN BABURAO IN300513-21457654 3 Equity share


ASIF ISRAR KHAN IN300513-82079877 3 Equity share


SANDEEPA J BATIWALA IN301862-10016381 3 Equity share


ABHISHEK PRATAPRAO MARKANDEYA IN302269-14347142 3 Equity share


APARNA PRATAPRAO MARKANDEYA IN302269-14589808 3 Equity share


MANJUNATHA K S IN303116-10430539 3 Equity share


PRATYUSH KUMAR IN303116-10588410 3 Equity share







SHOBHA S SHENOY IN303116-11303371 3 Equity share


PAREKH CHETNA ANIL 1202700000108658 2 Equity share


ANIL CHAMPAKLAL PAREKH 1202700000216180 2 Equity share


S PAUL NESAN 1203040000199970 2 Equity share


YOGRAJ MADHUKAR HARDE 1203040000329625 2 Equity share


ARINDAM BISWAS 1203040000351315 2 Equity share


ROHITASHWA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1203320034397947 2 Equity share


UDITA NINAD RANADE 1203600003104312 2 Equity share


SAURABH AGRAWAL 1204720002702505 2 Equity share


ABHISHEK V 1204720010514956 2 Equity share


BASODE RAGHAVENDRA AMBAJI 1204720013588867 2 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR SINGH 1204720013596895 2 Equity share


PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 1206420000515641 2 Equity share


SURYA PRASAD MANE P 1208160000459371 2 Equity share


KSHITI MAHESHBHAI PATEL 1208160002853619 2 Equity share


DEEPESH RAJAN RANE 1208160003909126 2 Equity share


JYOTSNA SANDIP JADHAV 1208160004285218 2 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR 1208160005172184 2 Equity share


VIVEK YAMBAKAM 1208160005272871 2 Equity share


ASHOKKUMAR SAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARY 1208160006013810 2 Equity share


SATTYAM ASHOK PHATANGARE 1208160006299920 2 Equity share


NITESH UPADHYAY 1208160006633098 2 Equity share


BHUSHAN SANTOSH CHAUDHARI 1208160006697435 2 Equity share


ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN 1208160007027071 2 Equity share


BOBI DEVI 1208160007133844 2 Equity share


HIMANSHU VIKAS JOSHI 1208160008314011 2 Equity share


SATHISH LAKSHMINARAYANA 1208160015102701 2 Equity share


SANJEEV CHAND NISHAD 1208160016754111 2 Equity share


PRINCE WADHWA 1208250000403570 2 Equity share


VIKAS CHANDRAKANT DAKWE IN300183-13304347 2 Equity share


WASIM ABDULRAZZAK KASKAR IN300214-22458971 2 Equity share


SHANTILAL C SHAH IN300214-26668747 2 Equity share


ASHISH NANDKUMAR KOPARDE IN300239-14806675 2 Equity share


SHEELA MEHTA IN300513-19606398 2 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR IN300513-81629763 2 Equity share


VARUN SANGAL IN301549-39403711 2 Equity share


RAJESH KEWALRAM CHAINANI IN301549-62620907 2 Equity share


SANTHIVETRISELV


AN IN301696-10024953 2 Equity share


SHAKUNTLADEVI K MAHAJAN IN302679-33212254 2 Equity share


KISHANLAL D MAHAJAN IN302679-33212289 2 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV IN303028-65598690 2 Equity share


VARADHARAJ P IN303116-12005810 2 Equity share


AJIT R RAMBHIA HUF IN303116-12548341 2 Equity share


ARUN SAKTHIAN M R IN304295-18933393 2 Equity share







DESU LAKSHMI


NARAYANA SETTY 


HARISH 1201060001687825 1 Equity share


INDU DEVI DAGA 1201060500523046 1 Equity share


BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 1202870000159492 1 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR JANGID 1203320029066783 1 Equity share


RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 1 Equity share


RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 1203460000045520 1 Equity share


MAHESH JADAVJIBHAI VAMJA 1204150001056716 1 Equity share


GORI LAL MALI 1204470000863841 1 Equity share


MANTU KUMAR 1204470009038787 1 Equity share


FORAM DEDHIA 1204720001329163 1 Equity share


ABHISHEK PERIWAL 1204720004583439 1 Equity share


PRAVIN NAPHADE 1204720005514454 1 Equity share


AMIT GUNAJI CHOPADE 1204720007572799 1 Equity share


K L UMESH 1204880000192595 1 Equity share


GAUTAM GHOSAL 1204920003632616 1 Equity share


SHOBHA ASHOK BHARNE 1204970000024478 1 Equity share


VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 1205790000005250 1 Equity share


DHARMESH PRAVINBHAI GOSALIA 1206640000019011 1 Equity share


DEEPAK M GANDHI 1207100000012962 1 Equity share


KUTTIRAJA J 1207580000108696 1 Equity share


MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 1208160000169765 1 Equity share


REKHA MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 1208160000173902 1 Equity share


MOHAN GHANSHAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI 1208160000176654 1 Equity share


VENU GOPAL BESTHA 1208160000489343 1 Equity share


UMAKANT S NAIR 1208160000950179 1 Equity share


BAPUSO B JADHAV 1208160001270950 1 Equity share


KANHAIYA LAL 1208160001550297 1 Equity share


SEKH NURUL ISLAM 1208160001903727 1 Equity share


ARPITA JAIN 1208160003335039 1 Equity share


MAYANK ROHILLA 1208160004209524 1 Equity share


KAPIL VIJAY MAHESHWARI 1208160005342309 1 Equity share


ANKIT VIJAY 1208160005530242 1 Equity share


SANJEEVI MANOJKUMAR 1208160006316829 1 Equity share


JETHWA DIVYESH HARILAL 1208160006791550 1 Equity share


RAHUL KUMBHARE 1208160006957897 1 Equity share


DEVENDRA UPADHYAY 1208160007089601 1 Equity share


PANDU THIRAMDASU 1208160007171483 1 Equity share


HEENABEN HITESHKUMAR JOSHI 1208160007201249 1 Equity share


MOHIT SINGLA 1208160007235025 1 Equity share


PRAVEEN PRAKASH 1208160007517610 1 Equity share


RANJITH 1208160007595052 1 Equity share


DIBYA RANJAN MAHARANA 1208160007666256 1 Equity share


VENKATESHWARLU KALALA 1208160008106636 1 Equity share


KARUPPASAMY KARUPPASAMY 1208160008300636 1 Equity share







CHINNASAMY NITHYAA 1208160008532991 1 Equity share


RAJU ROHILLA 1208160010849800 1 Equity share


NAHARAJAN SHIVARAMAN 1208160011696403 1 Equity share


KIRANBEN RAMNIKLAL VALANI 1208180000487901 1 Equity share


NAVJOT SINGH 1208240000055365 1 Equity share


ABHISHEK SAMANTA 1208250001442945 1 Equity share


MANJU 1301440001774918 1 Equity share


TUSHAR ANAND 1304140008515841 1 Equity share


SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT IN300118-10927172 1 Equity share


RAJENDRA JAMNADAS SHETH IN300183-10015364 1 Equity share


NITIN CHANDRAKANT TAMHANE IN300214-15408519 1 Equity share


MOHAMED SHOAIB G IN300214-18998824 1 Equity share


AMIT AMARSHIBHAI PARMAR IN300214-20181693 1 Equity share


SUNIL HEGDE DR IN300239-11464400 1 Equity share


PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY IN300239-12451107 1 Equity share


TANMAY GANESHA SHENOY IN300239-13566840 1 Equity share


ALAIN MARK FERNANDES IN300239-13924589 1 Equity share


GANESH LAXMAN SHENOY IN300239-14506481 1 Equity share


BALWANT DHONDIRAM KURADE IN300239-15449143 1 Equity share


ROBIN C RAJAN IN300239-15581317 1 Equity share


KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED IN300394-20056447 1 Equity share


FRANCIS L FIGUEIREDO IN300450-14656280 1 Equity share


GEETA BABUBHAI MEHTA IN300513-10127888 1 Equity share


ANIL BABUBHAI MEHTA IN300513-10127907 1 Equity share


ALWIN THOMAS IN300513-13712250 1 Equity share


MUNIRAJU AMRUTHRAJ IN300513-20287813 1 Equity share


KHOT JITENDRA D IN300513-20409501 1 Equity share


MANGAL KURADE IN300513-21646648 1 Equity share


M JAYAMURUGAN IN300513-22372241 1 Equity share


SHRIKANT ARVIND KATTE IN300513-23215235 1 Equity share


MEENA MAHESHBHAI NARIELWALA IN300513-23257325 1 Equity share


VAIBHAV PARASHRAM SONAWANE IN300513-80594271 1 Equity share


MURLI NARANIYA IN300513-80689398 1 Equity share


SAGAR SURYAKANT DESHMUKH IN300513-82079480 1 Equity share


KRUSHANA SUDHAKARRAO DESHMUKH IN300513-82255502 1 Equity share


REKHA JOSHI IN300513-82255852 1 Equity share


DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT IN300597-10293774 1 Equity share


ASHISH SATISH SHAH IN300636-10109826 1 Equity share


ASMI SATISH SHAH IN300636-10112093 1 Equity share


SATISH JAYANTILAL SHAH IN300636-40102132 1 Equity share


LEKHA SATISH SHAH IN300636-40102157 1 Equity share


ANUPAMA MANE IN301151-26060399 1 Equity share


JOSEPH MATHEW IN301330-20718644 1 Equity share


SENTHILKUMAR S IN301637-41281087 1 Equity share


ANBUCHEZIAN V IN301696-10096074 1 Equity share


KEERTHIMEENA V IN301696-10895523 1 Equity share







TUSHAR D SODHA IN301975-10000014 1 Equity share


CHAVALA NAGESWARARAO IN302269-14718595 1 Equity share


NISHI JAIN IN302453-10261964 1 Equity share


HANSA RAJENDRA SHETH IN302679-32057877 1 Equity share


ANKIT CHUGH IN303028-59477833 1 Equity share


M Dhamotharan IN303069-10027866 1 Equity share


TAPASI AGARWALLA IN303077-10711243 1 Equity share


PANNER SELVAM THANIGAVEL IN303719-10237894 1 Equity share


BIMLA IN303921-10110209 1 Equity share


VIJAY SINGH CHANDEL IN304295-18830804 1 Equity share


PRADIP SARKAR P0010002 1 Equity share








 


 


FOR MGT-8  


[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of 


Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]  


 


We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of GLOBAL 


INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED CIN (L65921MH1995PLC248335) (“the 


Company”) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 


(‘the Act’) and the rules made there under for the financial year ended on 


31st March 2024. In our opinion and to the best of our information and 


according to the examinations carried out by us and explanations furnished 


to us by the company, its officers and agents, we certify that: 


A.​ the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid 


financial year correctly and adequately. 


B.​ during the aforesaid financial year, the company has complied with 


provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of: 


1.​ its status under the Act i.e. Limited Company, Limited by 


shares; 


2.​ maintenance of registers and records & making entries 


therein within the time prescribed therefore; 


3.​ the filings of forms and returns are not included in the Annual 


Return; however, the company has not submitted/filed 


appropriate forms, documents to the Registrar of Companies, 


Regional Director, Central Government, Tribunal, Court, or other 


authorities within due date.  


4.​ calling/convening/holding meetings of Board of directors or its 


committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the 


company on due dates as stated in the Annual Return in 


respect of which meetings, proper notices were given is not 


available to our inspection including minute of proceedings, 


hence, we are unable to comments on the same; 


1 







 


5.​ The company has not suspended the register of members 


throughout the financial year. Furthermore, it has failed to 


adhere to the provisions of Section 91 of Act; 


6.​ the company has not given any advances or loans to its 


directors and /or persons or firms or companies referred in 


Section 185 of the Act; 


7.​ contracts and arrangements with related parties which were 


in the ordinary course of business and on the arm’s length 


basis as specified in the provisions of Section 188 of the Act; 


8.​ There was no issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or 


buy back of securities , and there was no preference shares or 


debentures in the company and there was no alteration or 


reduction of share capital or conversion of shares / securities, 


hence not required to issue of Security certificates in such 


cases; 


9.​ there were no transaction necessitating the company to keep 


in abeyance the rights to dividend, right shares, and bonus 


shares pending registration of transfer of shares; 


10.​ the company has not declared any dividend, however the 


company was not required to transfer of unpaid/unclaimed 


dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor 


Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 


125 of the Act; 


11.​ the audited financial Statements of the company was 


approved and signed in board meeting held on 30th May 2019 


whereas the board report of the company contains the 


matters specified under section 135 of the act; 


12.​ constitution, appointment, re-appointments, retirement, 


disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and 


the remuneration paid to them, however the company was not 


required to fill any casual vacancies, except, the Company has 


not appointed Company Secretary, CEO, CFO and Managing 


Director. Further, as per observation, the Company has not 


received Form MBP 1 from the Director as per Section 184 of 


Act; 


 


13.​ The Company has not appointed an Auditor or Firm of Auditors 


who has undergone the peer review process and possesses a 


valid certificate from the Peer Review Board of the Institute of 
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Chartered Accountants of India, as required by Regulation 33


(1)(d) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure


Requirements) Regulations, 2015.


14. approvals wherever required taken from the Central


Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or


such other authorities under the various provisions of the


Act;


15. the company has not accepted, renewed and repaid any


deposits;


16. borrowed from its directors, members, public financial


institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/


satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;


17. the loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of


securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under


the provisions of section 186 of the Act;


18. During the period under review the Company has not altered


the provisions of the memorandum and/or articles of


association of the company;


Date: 21/01/2025
Place: Ahmedabad


UDIN: F011418F003752705


For, K Jatin & Co.


Company Secretaries


(UCN: S2017GJ508600)


……………………………………….


Jatin H. Kapadia


Proprietor


Certificate of Practice No.: 12043


Membership No: F11418


Peer Review Cert. No: 1753/2022
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		JATINBHAI HARISHBHAI KAPADIA












 


________________________________________________________________________________________ 


Disclaimer: 
This certificate and the certification made in the form MGT-7 has been made by us pursuant to the requirement of clause (k) of sub-


section (1) of Section 92of the Companies Act, 2013 and that we have not done detailed audit on the veracity of the documents and 


 
TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 


 
We have examined the compliance and disclosures with respect to the applicable provisions of the 
Companies Act, 2013, during the financial year ended on 31st March 2024, relating to the details 
filed in the Annual Return, viz. Form MGT-7 of GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED [CIN: 
L65921MH1995PLC248335], pursuant to Section 92 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with sub-
rule (1) of Rule 11 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014. 
 
The responsibility for compliance with the conditions of the Annual Return lies solely with the 
management of the Company. We certify that, in the absence of a company secretary as required 
under Section 203 of the Companies Act, 2013, we have reviewed the procedures and 
implementation adopted by the Company to ensure compliance with the provisions of the 
Companies Act, 2013. Our examination was limited to such review and did not involve a detailed 
audit of the veracity of the documents and statements provided to us for certification purposes. 
 
In our opinion and to the best of our information, explanations, and representations provided by the 
Directors and Management, we state the following: 
 
1. The Company has complied with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, except 


for the qualifications mentioned in MGT-8. 
 


2. The Company has violated Section 203 of the Companies Act, 2013, by failing to appoint a 
company secretary as required under the Act. 


 
This certification is provided based on the limited review performed by us and is not an assurance 
of the future viability of the Company or the efficiency or effectiveness with which the management 
conducts its affairs. 
 


For, K Jatin & Co. 
 


Company Secretaries 
Date: 24th January 2025 
Place: Ahmedabad 


 
Proprietor 
